
Licensed to Sunnyvale Swim Club    HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 1/25/2026 05:35 PM

           2026 Zone 1 North Championships - 1/24/2026 to 1/25/2026            

                                    Results                                    

 

Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

===============================================================================

 Meet Record: ! 15.04        2012 Neeyati Devanagondi, DACA                    

    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals Points 

===============================================================================

  1 Lin, Paige                 8 OSC-PC                 17.42      16.81   20  

  2 Truntzer, Isabelle         8 PASA-PC                17.42      16.94   17  

  3 Finegold, Maya             8 PASA-PC                17.21      17.05   16  

  4 Xin, Chloe                 7 OSC-PC                 18.47      17.61   15  

  5 Sterbenz, Alice            8 PASA-PC                18.20      17.69   13.5

  5 Neofytou, Cristiana        8 ALTO-PC                16.56      17.69   13.5

  7 Makhzoumi, Samira          8 PASA-PC                20.11      17.94   11.5

  7 Tang, Katelyn              7 ALTO-PC                17.72      17.94   11.5

  9 Liu, Celine                8 ALTO-PC                17.90      17.98    9  

 10 Nguyen Le, Francisca       8 ALTO-PC                17.40      18.00    7  

 11 Tamura, Mia                8 SUNN-PC                19.05      18.02    6  

 12 Peredo, Kirsten            8 SSF-PC                 18.59      18.09    5  

 13 Mocherla, Avnitha          8 SUNN-PC                18.72      18.32    4  

 14 Zhang, Jemma               8 PASA-PC                19.39      18.36    3  

 15 Tayan, Avery               8 LO-PC                  19.61      18.54    2  

 16 Steele, Alessia            7 ALTO-PC                17.96      18.65    1  

 17 Liao, Cora                 8 PASA-PC                18.53      18.67  

 18 Soohoo, Natalia            8 ALTO-PC                19.52      18.70  

 19 Li, Alice                  8 ALTO-PC                18.10      18.72  

 20 Maa, Alexandra             7 ALTO-PC                18.75      18.77  

 21 Gallagher, Lana            8 SUNN-PC                18.42      18.79  

 22 Farhi, Kamila              8 DCD-PC                 19.39      19.23  

 23 Luker, Evie                8 PASA-PC                19.38      19.32  

 24 Smith, Clara               8 ALTO-PC                19.91      19.37  

 25 Latypova, Stefania         8 PASA-PC                18.13      19.48  

 26 Zhang, Milan               8 SUNN-PC                20.20      19.52  

 27 Rattner, Shira M           7 SUNN-PC                19.69      19.75  

 28 Chu, Olivia                8 OSC-PC                 20.61      19.88  

 29 Li, Joanna                 6 SUNN-PC                19.91      19.94  

 30 Anderson, Mia              8 BAC-PC                 19.85      20.07  

 31 Shreibati, Natalia         8 PASA-PC                20.62      20.10  

 32 Hoffman Chande, Samaya     8 ALTO-PC                20.78      20.49  

 33 Martin, Lillian            7 PASA-PC                20.57      20.50  

 34 Lai-Ong-Teung, Charlotte   8 ALTO-PC                20.65      20.90  

 35 Amelin, Lena               8 ALTO-PC                20.87      21.12  

 36 Ma, Hailey                 8 ALTO-PC                20.62      21.13  

 37 Huang, Hannah              8 ALTO-PC                20.76      21.23  

 38 Lem, Riley                 8 PASA-PC                20.99      21.53  

 39 Chen, Rita                 8 ALTO-PC                20.89      21.64  

 40 Corkery, Collins           7 PASA-PC                20.88      21.72  

 41 Wu, Rosie                  8 PASA-PC                19.02      21.85  

 41 Chu, Olivia                6 PASA-PC                20.99      21.85  

 43 Soohoo, Kamila             7 ALTO-PC                20.76      22.01  

 44 Li, Evelyn                 8 ALTO-PC                20.56      22.21  

 45 Czisch, Madelyn            6 ALTO-PC                20.37      22.46  

 46 Cahoy, Elizabeth           7 ALTO-PC                20.47      23.01  

 47 Duong, Sophia              6 PASA-PC                20.99      23.65  

 48 Singh, Tara                8 PASA-PC                19.99      24.13  

 49 Zou, Victoria              8 ALTO-PC                20.91      24.56  

 50 McMilin, Parker            8 PASA-PC                20.49      27.33  

 -- Wang, Chloe                8 ALTO-PC                20.59         NS  

 -- Capelo, Izar               8 ALTO-PC                20.96         NS  

 

Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

===============================================================================

 Meet Record: ! 31.37        2025 Kensington Jones, PASA                       

    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals Points 

===============================================================================

  1 Yin, Ruyi                  8 BAC-PC                 35.55      34.72   20  

  2 Xin, Chloe                 7 OSC-PC                 38.50      37.73   17  

  3 Peredo, Kirsten            8 SSF-PC                 38.61      37.86   16  



  4 Finegold, Maya             8 PASA-PC                38.66      38.41   15  

  5 Makhzoumi, Samira          8 PASA-PC                41.84      39.31   14  

  6 Li, Alice                  8 ALTO-PC                41.56      39.73   13  

  7 Neofytou, Cristiana        8 ALTO-PC                37.73      40.12   12  

  8 Tamura, Mia                8 SUNN-PC                41.31      40.52   11  

  9 Lin, Paige                 8 OSC-PC                 39.18      40.61    9  

 10 Steele, Alessia            7 ALTO-PC                41.14      40.87    7  

 11 Tayan, Avery               8 LO-PC                  45.60      41.02    6  

 12 Liu, Celine                8 ALTO-PC                41.25      41.11    5  

 13 Chan, Katelyn              8 SSF-PC                 45.09      41.15    4  

 14 Gallagher, Lana            8 SUNN-PC                41.69      41.25    3  

 15 Smith, Clara               8 ALTO-PC                42.91      41.47    2  

 16 Wang, Bellamy              8 OSC-PC                 46.27      41.82    1  

 17 Wang, Chloe                8 ALTO-PC                36.29      42.02  

 18 Nguyen Le, Francisca       8 ALTO-PC                39.93      42.09  

 19 Tang, Katelyn              7 ALTO-PC                39.90      42.18  

 20 Mocherla, Avnitha          8 SUNN-PC                42.35      42.31  

 21 Latypova, Stefania         8 PASA-PC                42.55      43.18  

 22 Shreibati, Natalia         8 PASA-PC                45.77      43.28  

 23 Zhang, Jemma               8 PASA-PC                41.98      43.32  

 24 Farhi, Kamila              8 DCD-PC                 44.55      43.68  

 25 Sebest, Gianna             8 BAC-PC                 46.99      44.31  

 26 Lai-Ong-Teung, Charlotte   8 ALTO-PC                46.67      44.35  

 27 Li, Joanna                 6 SUNN-PC                44.66      44.47  

 28 Rattner, Shira M           7 SUNN-PC                43.97      44.58  

 29 Soohoo, Natalia            8 ALTO-PC                40.35      44.85  

 30 Maa, Alexandra             7 ALTO-PC                44.20      45.01  

 31 Anderson, Mia              8 BAC-PC                 46.16      45.85  

 32 Ma, Hailey                 8 ALTO-PC                46.63      47.14  

 33 Luker, Evie                8 PASA-PC                43.98      47.58  

 34 Huang, Hannah              8 ALTO-PC                46.49      48.09  

 35 Amelin, Lena               8 ALTO-PC                46.41      48.59  

 36 Yang, Jamie                8 SUNN-PC                45.18      48.89  

 37 Liu, Chloe                 8 PASA-PC                46.46      50.00  

 38 Dou, Jenny                 8 ALTO-PC                46.54      51.63  

 39 Cahoy, Elizabeth           7 ALTO-PC                46.85      51.64  

 40 Singh, Tara                8 PASA-PC                46.99      55.33  

 41 Duong, Sophia              6 PASA-PC                46.99    1:01.71  

 -- Truntzer, Isabelle         8 PASA-PC                39.12         NS  

 -- Hoffman Chande, Samaya     8 ALTO-PC                46.65         NS  

 -- Chen, Rita                 8 ALTO-PC                46.84         NS  

 -- Liu, Lyra                  7 ALTO-PC                43.54         NS  

 

Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

===============================================================================

 Meet Record: ! 17.70        2020 Hanne Peeters, ALTO                          

    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals Points 

===============================================================================

  1 Peredo, Kirsten            8 SSF-PC                 22.28      19.35   20  

  2 Yin, Ruyi                  8 BAC-PC                 22.50      19.36   17  

  3 Makhzoumi, Samira          8 PASA-PC                24.99      20.36   16  

  4 Chan, Katelyn              8 SSF-PC                 21.90      20.73   15  

  5 Wang, Bellamy              8 OSC-PC                 22.00      20.98   14  

  6 Truntzer, Isabelle         8 PASA-PC                21.03      21.14   13  

  7 Finegold, Maya             8 PASA-PC                22.09      21.20   12  

  8 Xin, Chloe                 7 OSC-PC                 20.86      21.45   11  

  9 Lin, Paige                 8 OSC-PC                 22.73      21.83    9  

 10 Neofytou, Cristiana        8 ALTO-PC                21.19      21.94    7  

 11 Li, Alice                  8 ALTO-PC                21.84      21.97    6  

 12 Tamura, Mia                8 SUNN-PC                22.29      22.14    5  

 13 Steele, Alessia            7 ALTO-PC                23.25      22.17    4  

 14 Latypova, Stefania         8 PASA-PC                22.61      22.53    3  

 15 Liu, Celine                8 ALTO-PC                22.77      23.02    2  

 16 Tang, Katelyn              7 ALTO-PC                22.56      23.07    1  

 17 Smith, Clara               8 ALTO-PC                23.93      23.12  

 18 Sterbenz, Alice            8 PASA-PC                21.89      23.18  

 19 Gallagher, Lana            8 SUNN-PC                24.35      23.42  

 20 Ma, Hailey                 8 ALTO-PC                24.05      23.43  

 21 Zhang, Jemma               8 PASA-PC                24.99      23.67  

 22 Jiang, Bridget             6 DCD-PC                 23.94      23.69  



 23 Wang, Chloe                8 ALTO-PC                23.00      24.12  

 24 Shreibati, Natalia         8 PASA-PC                24.52      24.35  

 25 Soohoo, Natalia            8 ALTO-PC                24.89      24.45  

 26 Su, Ivy                    8 ALTO-PC                23.85      24.49  

 27 Lai-Ong-Teung, Charlotte   8 ALTO-PC                24.98      24.66  

 28 Li, Joanna                 6 SUNN-PC                24.03      24.68  

 29 Amelin, Lena               8 ALTO-PC                24.86      24.81  

 29 Maa, Alexandra             7 ALTO-PC                24.85      24.81  

 31 Cahoy, Elizabeth           7 ALTO-PC                24.38      24.94  

 32 Singh, Tara                8 PASA-PC                24.85      25.06  

 33 Tayan, Avery               8 LO-PC                  24.99      25.10  

 34 Anderson, Mia              8 BAC-PC                 24.99      25.14  

 35 Huang, Hannah              8 ALTO-PC                22.53      25.50  

 36 Sebest, Gianna             8 BAC-PC                 24.10      25.61  

 37 Bowen, Dylan               8 OSC-PC                 23.17      25.62  

 38 Liu, Chloe                 8 PASA-PC                24.46      26.06  

 39 Cao, Kayla                 8 PASA-PC                24.49      26.79  

 40 McMilin, Parker            8 PASA-PC                24.49      27.25  

 41 Luker, Evie                8 PASA-PC                23.39      27.49  

 42 Czisch, Madelyn            6 ALTO-PC                24.88      27.68  

 43 Duong, Sophia              6 PASA-PC                24.99      29.03  

 44 Hodges, Elyse              7 SUNN-PC                24.98      30.92  

 45 Dou, Jenny                 8 ALTO-PC                23.97      31.36  

 -- Liu, Lyra                  7 ALTO-PC                24.81         NS  

 -- Capelo, Izar               8 ALTO-PC                22.40         NS  

 -- Hoffman Chande, Samaya     8 ALTO-PC                24.94         NS  

 -- Chen, Rita                 8 ALTO-PC                24.28         NS  

 -- Mocherla, Avnitha          8 SUNN-PC                23.09         NS  

 

Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

===============================================================================

 Meet Record: ! 19.53        2005 Paige Song, DACA                             

    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals Points 

===============================================================================

  1 Truntzer, Isabelle         8 PASA-PC                21.91      22.39   20  

  2 Makhzoumi, Samira          8 PASA-PC                25.20      22.64   17  

  3 Finegold, Maya             8 PASA-PC                25.69      23.28   16  

  4 Sterbenz, Alice            8 PASA-PC                24.68      23.37   15  

  5 Peredo, Kirsten            8 SSF-PC                 24.01      23.77   14  

  6 Lin, Paige                 8 OSC-PC                 25.77      24.11   13  

  7 Wang, Chloe                8 ALTO-PC                23.18      24.47   12  

  8 Neofytou, Cristiana        8 ALTO-PC                26.26      24.51   11  

  9 Xin, Chloe                 7 OSC-PC                 24.63      24.58    9  

 10 Mocherla, Avnitha          8 SUNN-PC                26.25      24.84    7  

 11 Wang, Bellamy              8 OSC-PC                 25.02      24.91    6  

 12 Liu, Celine                8 ALTO-PC                26.44      25.10    5  

 13 Chu, Olivia                8 OSC-PC                 26.93      25.39    4  

 14 Soohoo, Natalia            8 ALTO-PC                27.36      25.45    3  

 15 Tamura, Mia                8 SUNN-PC                23.58      25.50    2  

 16 Li, Alice                  8 ALTO-PC                25.92      25.70    1  

 17 Zhang, Jemma               8 PASA-PC                25.94      25.75  

 18 Steele, Alessia            7 ALTO-PC                25.82      25.79  

 19 Hoffman Chande, Samaya     8 ALTO-PC                26.71      26.22  

 20 Ma, Hailey                 8 ALTO-PC                27.12      26.29  

 20 Latypova, Stefania         8 PASA-PC                24.85      26.29  

 22 Liao, Cora                 8 PASA-PC                24.96      26.61  

 23 Lai-Ong-Teung, Charlotte   8 ALTO-PC                27.44      26.67  

 24 Jiang, Bridget             6 DCD-PC                 27.02      26.69  

 25 Rattner, Shira M           7 SUNN-PC                27.47      26.76  

 26 Li, Evelyn                 8 ALTO-PC                27.28      26.95  

 26 Gafni, Noga                8 DACA-PC                27.22      26.95  

 28 Amelin, Lena               8 ALTO-PC                24.35      26.98  

 29 Tayan, Avery               8 LO-PC                  27.49      27.19  

 30 Nguyen Le, Francisca       8 ALTO-PC                27.36      27.20  

 31 Gallagher, Lana            8 SUNN-PC                27.49      27.21  

 32 Tang, Katelyn              7 ALTO-PC                27.38      27.25  

 33 Martin, Lillian            7 PASA-PC                27.21      27.28  

 34 Farhi, Kamila              8 DCD-PC                 25.35      27.31  

 35 Wu, Rosie                  8 PASA-PC                25.44      27.77  

 36 Zou, Victoria              8 ALTO-PC                27.44      29.43  



 37 Singh, Tara                8 PASA-PC                27.49      30.41  

 38 Czisch, Madelyn            6 ALTO-PC                27.44      30.60  

 39 Soohoo, Kamila             7 ALTO-PC                27.41      30.93  

 40 Cahoy, Elizabeth           7 ALTO-PC                27.35      31.05  

 41 Huang, Hannah              8 ALTO-PC                27.31      31.95  

 42 McMilin, Parker            8 PASA-PC                27.49      32.43  

 43 Duong, Sophia              6 PASA-PC                27.49      35.12  

 -- Chen, Rita                 8 ALTO-PC                27.38         DQ  

 -- Luker, Evie                8 PASA-PC                25.89         DQ  

 -- Chu, Olivia                6 PASA-PC                27.49         DQ  

 -- Smith, Clara               8 ALTO-PC                27.45         DQ  

 -- Corkery, Collins           7 PASA-PC                26.88         DQ  

 -- Lem, Riley                 8 PASA-PC                27.49         DQ  

 -- Zhang, Milan               8 SUNN-PC                27.40         DQ  

 -- Capelo, Izar               8 ALTO-PC                27.23         NS  

 

Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

===============================================================================

 Meet Record: ! 15.19        2023 Renee Pang, PASA                             

    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals Points 

===============================================================================

  1 Makhzoumi, Samira          8 PASA-PC                19.08      18.36   20  

  2 Lin, Paige                 8 OSC-PC                 19.57      18.50   17  

  3 Xin, Chloe                 7 OSC-PC                 19.36      18.96   16  

  4 Neofytou, Cristiana        8 ALTO-PC                21.50      19.22   15  

  5 Peredo, Kirsten            8 SSF-PC                 19.40      19.24   14  

  6 Li, Alice                  8 ALTO-PC                20.79      19.37   13  

  7 Yin, Ruyi                  8 BAC-PC                 20.50      19.40   12  

  8 Truntzer, Isabelle         8 PASA-PC                19.32      19.42   11  

  9 Finegold, Maya             8 PASA-PC                20.92      20.06    9  

 10 Nguyen Le, Francisca       8 ALTO-PC                19.72      20.47    7  

 11 Tamura, Mia                8 SUNN-PC                20.91      20.81    6  

 12 Wang, Bellamy              8 OSC-PC                 20.45      21.15    5  

 13 Wang, Chloe                8 ALTO-PC                22.26      21.39    4  

 14 Steele, Alessia            7 ALTO-PC                20.72      22.06    3  

 15 Latypova, Stefania         8 PASA-PC                23.18      22.07    2  

 16 Li, Joanna                 6 SUNN-PC                22.81      22.19    1  

 17 Liu, Celine                8 ALTO-PC                23.10      22.26  

 18 Zhang, Jemma               8 PASA-PC                23.19      22.31  

 19 Su, Ivy                    8 ALTO-PC                23.11      22.40  

 20 Chan, Katelyn              8 SSF-PC                 22.29      22.54  

 21 Gallagher, Lana            8 SUNN-PC                21.85      22.63  

 22 Tang, Katelyn              7 ALTO-PC                20.88      22.66  

 23 Anderson, Mia              8 BAC-PC                 23.19      23.17  

 24 Shreibati, Natalia         8 PASA-PC                22.77      24.26  

 25 Tayan, Avery               8 LO-PC                  23.19      24.38  

 26 Luker, Evie                8 PASA-PC                22.49      25.06  

 27 Czisch, Madelyn            6 ALTO-PC                22.81      26.09  

 28 Liu, Chloe                 8 PASA-PC                23.16      26.16  

 29 Singh, Tara                8 PASA-PC                23.19      31.67  

 30 Duong, Sophia              6 PASA-PC                23.19      35.08  

 -- Smith, Clara               8 ALTO-PC                22.46         DQ  

 -- Mocherla, Avnitha          8 SUNN-PC                22.01         NS  

 -- Capelo, Izar               8 ALTO-PC                23.11         NS  

 

Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

===============================================================================

 Meet Record: ! 1:20.65        2004 Julia Harryman, SUNN                       

    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals Points 

===============================================================================

  1 Makhzoumi, Samira          8 PASA-PC              1:37.20    1:31.68   20  

                  41.77     1:31.68 (49.91)                                        

  2 Finegold, Maya             8 PASA-PC              1:38.57    1:35.92   17  

                  43.99     1:35.92 (51.93)                                        

  3 Lin, Paige                 8 OSC-PC               1:38.52    1:37.69   16  

  4 Neofytou, Cristiana        8 ALTO-PC              1:44.43    1:39.93   15  

                  44.86     1:39.93 (55.07)                                        

  5 Liu, Celine                8 ALTO-PC              1:47.29    1:42.15   14  

                  48.90     1:42.15 (53.25)                                        

  6 Xin, Chloe                 7 OSC-PC               1:42.07    1:42.16   13  



  7 Mocherla, Avnitha          8 SUNN-PC              1:42.73    1:43.32   12  

                  48.51     1:43.32 (54.81)                                        

  8 Gallagher, Lana            8 SUNN-PC              1:47.49    1:44.71   11  

                  48.92     1:44.71 (55.79)                                        

  9 Truntzer, Isabelle         8 PASA-PC              1:41.32    1:45.43    9  

                  44.26   1:45.43 (1:01.17)                                        

 10 Smith, Clara               8 ALTO-PC              1:40.46    1:45.65    7  

                  53.22     1:45.65 (52.43)                                        

 11 Latypova, Stefania         8 PASA-PC              1:47.12    1:46.30    6  

                  50.75     1:46.30 (55.55)                                        

 12 Li, Alice                  8 ALTO-PC              1:44.56    1:46.75    5  

                  49.97     1:46.75 (56.78)                                        

 13 Steele, Alessia            7 ALTO-PC              1:45.90    1:47.26    4  

                  52.72     1:47.26 (54.54)                                        

 14 Wang, Chloe                8 ALTO-PC              1:38.00    1:47.44    3  

                  49.87     1:47.44 (57.57)                                        

 15 Tang, Katelyn              7 ALTO-PC              1:46.95    1:47.49    2  

                  51.30     1:47.49 (56.19)                                        

 16 Anderson, Mia              8 BAC-PC               1:53.99    1:52.46    1  

                  50.48   1:52.46 (1:01.98)                                        

 17 Zhang, Jemma               8 PASA-PC              1:53.99    1:53.39  

                  55.75     1:53.39 (57.64)                                        

 18 Tayan, Avery               8 LO-PC                1:53.99    1:53.87  

                  56.18     1:53.87 (57.69)                                        

 19 Martin, Lillian            7 PASA-PC              1:53.99    1:57.76  

                  56.49   1:57.76 (1:01.27)                                        

 20 Sterbenz, Alice            8 PASA-PC              1:53.20    1:58.49  

                  52.57   1:58.49 (1:05.92)                                        

 21 Shreibati, Natalia         8 PASA-PC              1:52.87    2:02.31  

                1:00.43   2:02.31 (1:01.88)                                        

 22 Amelin, Lena               8 ALTO-PC              1:52.68    2:03.95  

                  59.71   2:03.95 (1:04.24)                                        

 23 Singh, Tara                8 PASA-PC              1:53.93    2:11.36  

                1:02.64   2:11.36 (1:08.72)                                        

 -- Liao, Cora                 8 PASA-PC              1:52.49         DQ  

                  57.32          DQ (58.67)                                        

 -- Peredo, Kirsten            8 SSF-PC               1:31.30         DQ  

                  44.99          DQ (52.20)                                        

 -- Corkery, Collins           7 PASA-PC              1:53.98         DQ  

                  58.50        DQ (1:03.48)                                        

 -- Tamura, Mia                8 SUNN-PC              1:48.79         DQ  

                  46.66          DQ (53.95)                                        

 -- Maa, Alexandra             7 ALTO-PC              1:50.43         DQ  

                  49.27          DQ (56.32)                                        

 -- Li, Joanna                 6 SUNN-PC              1:51.44         DQ  

                  53.55          DQ (57.01)                                        

 

Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

===============================================================================

 Meet Record: ! 1:02.09        2008 PASA, PASA                                 

                         Hartman, Rad, Lin, Verjer-Richet                  

    Team                                                 Seed     Finals Points 

===============================================================================

  1 Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC  'A'               1:05.00    1:09.55   40  

                  37.20     1:09.55 (32.35)                                        

  2 Otter Swim Club-PC  'A'                           1:20.00    1:10.38   34  

                  40.51     1:10.38 (29.87)                                        

  3 Alto Swim Club-PC  'A'                            1:09.58    1:11.46   32  

                  35.30     1:11.46 (36.16)                                        

  4 Sunnyvale Swim Club-PC  'A'                       1:15.88    1:16.46   30  

                  36.24     1:16.46 (40.22)                                        

 -- Alto Swim Club-PC  'B'                            1:14.33   x1:15.46  

                  42.18     1:15.46 (33.28)                                        

 -- Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC  'B'               1:20.00   x1:16.11  

                  38.95     1:16.11 (37.16)                                        

 -- Alto Swim Club-PC  'C'                            1:23.69   x1:17.54  

                  42.67     1:17.54 (34.87)                                        

 -- Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC  'C'               1:25.00   x1:21.55  

                  43.27     1:21.55 (38.28)                                        

 -- Burlingame Aquatics-PC  'A'                       1:20.00         NS  



 

Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

===============================================================================

 Meet Record: ! 1:12.45        2005 DACA, DACA                                 

    Team                                                 Seed     Finals Points 

===============================================================================

  1 Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC  'A'               1:17.00    1:21.94   40  

                  45.33     1:21.94 (36.61)                                        

  2 Alto Swim Club-PC  'A'                            1:21.99    1:22.25   34  

                  46.96     1:22.25 (35.29)                                        

  3 Sunnyvale Swim Club-PC  'A'                       1:28.41    1:25.20   32  

                  45.69     1:25.20 (39.51)                                        

  4 Otter Swim Club-PC  'A'                           1:28.00    1:26.48   30  

 -- Alto Swim Club-PC  'B'                            1:27.38   x1:28.89  

                  49.62     1:28.89 (39.27)                                        

 -- Alto Swim Club-PC  'C'                            1:34.65   x1:35.01  

                  49.11     1:35.01 (45.90)                                        

 -- Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC  'B'               1:28.00   x1:37.66  

                  52.69     1:37.66 (44.97)                                        

 -- Burlingame Aquatics-PC  'A'                       1:35.00         NS  

 -- Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC  'C'               1:32.00         NS  

 

Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

===============================================================================

 Meet Record: ! 27.50        2018 Aliana Marakovic, LO                         

    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals Points 

===============================================================================

  1 Jones, Kensington          9 PASA-PC                28.78      28.61   20  

  2 Eash, Avery V             10 PASA-PC                31.28      29.36   17  

  3 Chan, Zoe                 10 FOG-PC                 29.58      29.70   16  

  4 Liang, Miya T             10 OSC-PC                 30.53      30.20   15  

  5 Lyon, Quincy              10 PASA-PC                31.05      30.41   14  

  6 Park, Gabrielle           10 PASA-PC                31.61      30.47   13  

  7 Liu, Isa A                10 PASA-PC                32.21      31.06   12  

  8 Yong, Jesslyn Y           10 PASA-PC                30.79      31.67   11  

  9 Langdon, Emilia           10 PASA-PC                31.72      31.93    9  

 10 Luong, Olivia             10 FOG-PC                 31.83      32.03    7  

 11 Watson, Adelaide P         9 PASA-PC                32.55      32.07    6  

 12 Lennon, Maya              10 PSL-PC                 32.90      32.12    5  

 13 Miller, Clara              9 SUNN-PC                34.54      32.16    4  

 14 Cabrera, Mila C           10 OSC-PC                 33.79      32.24    3  

 15 You, Claire               10 ALTO-PC                33.33      32.42    2  

 16 Tao, Alyssa                9 ALTO-PC                31.29      32.46    1  

 17 Lundquist, Alexis I        9 PASA-PC                31.76      32.54  

 18 Vitouchkine, Polina       10 DCD-PC                 31.60      32.60  

 18 Lin, Lucia                10 SUNN-PC                33.65      32.60  

 20 Qiang-Zhu, Jojo           10 ALTO-PC                31.57      32.69  

 21 Liu, Carolyn              10 PASA-PC                32.61      32.76  

 21 Chang, Emilia             10 BAC-PC                 33.62      32.76  

 23 Makhzoumi, Ameena         10 PASA-PC                33.09      32.93  

 24 Wang, Arlette             10 DACA-PC                33.68      33.19  

 24 Liang, Noelle              9 OSC-PC                 33.40      33.19  

 26 Bonne, Thalia              9 SUNN-PC                33.17      33.20  

 27 Pineda, Marian J          10 ALTO-PC                31.69      33.32  

 28 Mak, Averie                9 PASA-PC                35.61      33.33  

 29 Feng, Audrey               9 BAC-PC                 34.52      33.54  

 30 Van der Staay, Felicity   10 PASA-PC                34.51      33.60  

 31 Gallagher, Hayden         10 SUNN-PC                34.67      33.69  

 32 Young, Tessa S            10 BSC-PC                 33.20      33.75  

 33 Rubin, Paisley            10 PASA-PC                33.80      33.81  

 34 Mondal, Myrah             10 PASA-PC                33.55      34.10  

 35 Tchaouchev, Emilia         9 OSC-PC                 33.34      34.34  

 36 Hu, Ava                   10 DCD-PC                 35.07      34.45  

 37 Prokos, Leah              10 OSC-PC                 35.35      34.50  

 38 Wang, Elisa                9 ALTO-PC                34.66      34.72  

 39 Rodde, Alexa B            10 BAC-PC                 34.51      35.14  

 40 Zhang, Dora                9 SUNN-PC                35.82      35.38  

 41 Howard, Sloane             9 PASA-PC                35.49      35.40  

 42 Prokos, Ada               10 OSC-PC                 35.23      35.47  

 43 Madore, Stella             9 PASA-PC                35.49      35.71  



 44 Zanutto, Charlotte        10 BAC-PC                 31.10      35.73  

 45 Li, Quinn                 10 BAC-PC                 35.99      35.79  

 46 Tang, Lucia                9 SUNN-PC                35.98      36.13  

 47 Hom, Riley                 9 DCD-PC                 34.98      36.39  

 48 Shen, Lanxuan              9 ALTO-PC                35.62      36.40  

 49 Wang, Claire               9 PASA-PC                35.99      36.53  

 50 Helmick, Sophie            9 SUNN-PC                35.99      36.55  

 51 Fischer, Genevieve S       9 BAC-PC                 35.37      36.58  

 52 Morrow, Ciara             10 PASA-PC                35.18      36.66  

 53 Sun, Stefanie              9 PASA-PC                35.99      36.89  

 54 Erekat, Lilas              9 BAC-PC                 34.79      37.08  

 55 Ye, Evelyn                 9 ALTO-PC                35.26      37.10  

 56 Duke, Charlie             10 PASA-PC                34.44      37.36  

 57 Choi, Sheoo               10 ALTO-PC                35.82      37.44  

 58 Jarc, Zoe                 10 BAC-PC                 35.79      37.83  

 59 Koo, Kaijah               10 DCD-PC                 35.64      37.87  

 60 Wong, Olivia               9 LO-PC                  35.99      37.94  

 61 Platshon, Annie            9 LO-PC                  35.99      38.02  

 62 Kubat, Mila                9 LO-PC                  35.99      38.24  

 63 Purville, Shayla R         9 BAC-PC                 35.99      39.17  

 64 Kuney, Georgina            9 PASA-PC                35.88      39.53  

 65 Chen, Sarah                9 ALTO-PC                35.43      40.07  

 66 Le, Trinity               10 ALTO-PC                35.62      40.52  

 67 Czisch, Caroline           9 ALTO-PC                35.89      41.67  

 68 Ren, Stella                9 ALTO-PC                35.63      42.50  

 -- Wu, Amanda                 9 ALTO-PC                34.63         NS  

 

Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

===============================================================================

 Meet Record: ! 59.75        2012 Lena Joseph, PASA                            

    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals Points 

===============================================================================

  1 Jones, Kensington          9 PASA-PC              1:03.35    1:03.94   20  

                  31.14     1:03.94 (32.80)                                        

  2 Chan, Zoe                 10 FOG-PC               1:05.35    1:05.84   17  

                  31.71     1:05.84 (34.13)                                        

  3 Liang, Miya T             10 OSC-PC               1:07.39    1:07.17   16  

                  31.48     1:07.17 (35.69)                                        

  4 Eash, Avery V             10 PASA-PC              1:11.64    1:07.84   15  

                  32.96     1:07.84 (34.88)                                        

  5 Vitouchkine, Polina       10 DCD-PC               1:10.46    1:08.52   14  

                  33.53     1:08.52 (34.99)                                        

  6 Lin, Lucia                10 SUNN-PC              1:10.56    1:08.94   13  

                  33.36     1:08.94 (35.58)                                        

  7 Lyon, Quincy              10 PASA-PC              1:07.04    1:09.19   12  

                  32.88     1:09.19 (36.31)                                        

  8 Park, Gabrielle           10 PASA-PC              1:09.52    1:09.41   11  

                  32.50     1:09.41 (36.91)                                        

  9 Yong, Jesslyn Y           10 PASA-PC              1:09.72    1:09.79    9  

                  33.60     1:09.79 (36.19)                                        

 10 Langdon, Emilia           10 PASA-PC              1:10.63    1:09.94    7  

                  33.89     1:09.94 (36.05)                                        

 11 Liu, Isa A                10 PASA-PC              1:14.21    1:10.02    6  

                  33.54     1:10.02 (36.48)                                        

 12 Makhzoumi, Ameena         10 PASA-PC              1:11.71    1:10.47    5  

                  34.13     1:10.47 (36.34)                                        

 13 Qiang-Zhu, Jojo           10 ALTO-PC              1:09.35    1:10.54    4  

                  33.79     1:10.54 (36.75)                                        

 14 Luong, Olivia             10 FOG-PC               1:09.28    1:11.37    3  

                  33.95     1:11.37 (37.42)                                        

 15 Cabrera, Mila C           10 OSC-PC               1:15.05    1:12.41    2  

                  34.87     1:12.41 (37.54)                                        

 16 Chang, Emilia             10 BAC-PC               1:13.54    1:12.63    1  

                  34.64     1:12.63 (37.99)                                        

 17 Lundquist, Alexis I        9 PASA-PC              1:15.02    1:12.75  

                  35.51     1:12.75 (37.24)                                        

 18 Lennon, Maya              10 PSL-PC               1:10.23    1:13.03  

                  34.90     1:13.03 (38.13)                                        

 19 Miller, Clara              9 SUNN-PC              1:13.92    1:13.18  

                  35.59     1:13.18 (37.59)                                        



 20 Young, Tessa S            10 BSC-PC               1:14.44    1:13.27  

                  34.65     1:13.27 (38.62)                                        

 21 Li, Ruby                   9 PASA-PC              1:21.00    1:13.95  

                  35.63     1:13.95 (38.32)                                        

 22 Gallagher, Hayden         10 SUNN-PC              1:14.39    1:13.98  

                  35.64     1:13.98 (38.34)                                        

 23 Tao, Alyssa                9 ALTO-PC              1:10.84    1:14.52  

                  34.56     1:14.52 (39.96)                                        

 24 Watson, Adelaide P         9 PASA-PC              1:13.46    1:14.63  

                  34.59     1:14.63 (40.04)                                        

 25 Liu, Carolyn              10 PASA-PC              1:15.13    1:14.89  

                  35.46     1:14.89 (39.43)                                        

 26 Feng, Audrey               9 BAC-PC               1:13.59    1:14.96  

                  35.78     1:14.96 (39.18)                                        

 27 You, Claire               10 ALTO-PC              1:18.13    1:15.24  

                  35.19     1:15.24 (40.05)                                        

 28 Mak, Averie                9 PASA-PC              1:19.75    1:15.36  

                  36.92     1:15.36 (38.44)                                        

 29 Wang, Arlette             10 DACA-PC              1:17.66    1:15.49  

                  36.03     1:15.49 (39.46)                                        

 30 Rubin, Paisley            10 PASA-PC              1:21.06    1:15.76  

                  36.63     1:15.76 (39.13)                                        

 31 Bonne, Thalia              9 SUNN-PC              1:16.84    1:16.51  

                  35.68     1:16.51 (40.83)                                        

 32 Rodde, Alexa B            10 BAC-PC               1:17.64    1:17.03  

                  37.32     1:17.03 (39.71)                                        

 33 Helmick, Sophie            9 SUNN-PC              1:21.09    1:17.06  

                  37.49     1:17.06 (39.57)                                        

 34 Zhao, Stella              10 PASA-PC              1:20.13    1:17.12  

                  36.38     1:17.12 (40.74)                                        

 35 Van der Staay, Felicity   10 PASA-PC              1:17.46    1:17.61  

                  39.24     1:17.61 (38.37)                                        

 36 Tchaouchev, Emilia         9 OSC-PC               1:17.14    1:18.88  

                  37.99     1:18.88 (40.89)                                        

 37 Feng, Amelia              10 ALTO-PC              1:20.40    1:18.91  

                  37.61     1:18.91 (41.30)                                        

 38 Tang, Lucia                9 SUNN-PC              1:19.09    1:19.06  

                  37.83     1:19.06 (41.23)                                        

 39 Wang, Elisa                9 ALTO-PC              1:20.20    1:19.35  

                  38.37     1:19.35 (40.98)                                        

 40 Mondal, Myrah             10 PASA-PC              1:20.64    1:19.43  

                  36.98     1:19.43 (42.45)                                        

 41 Morrow, Ciara             10 PASA-PC              1:19.90    1:20.09  

                  38.59     1:20.09 (41.50)                                        

 42 Duke, Charlie             10 PASA-PC              1:21.09    1:20.28  

                  38.44     1:20.28 (41.84)                                        

 43 Li, Quinn                 10 BAC-PC               1:20.84    1:20.31  

                  38.96     1:20.31 (41.35)                                        

 44 Prokos, Ada               10 OSC-PC               1:20.01    1:20.38  

                  40.15     1:20.38 (40.23)                                        

 45 Gossain, Lily             10 PASA-PC              1:20.49    1:20.92  

                  39.00     1:20.92 (41.92)                                        

 46 Koo, Kaijah               10 DCD-PC               1:20.04    1:21.19  

                  38.86     1:21.19 (42.33)                                        

 47 Fischer, Genevieve S       9 BAC-PC               1:20.97    1:21.27  

                  38.79     1:21.27 (42.48)                                        

 48 Jarc, Zoe                 10 BAC-PC               1:21.09    1:21.31  

                  38.51     1:21.31 (42.80)                                        

 49 Erekat, Lilas              9 BAC-PC               1:19.82    1:21.41  

                  38.18     1:21.41 (43.23)                                        

 50 Zhu, Emma                 10 BAC-PC               1:17.60    1:21.71  

                  38.77     1:21.71 (42.94)                                        

 51 Prokos, Leah              10 OSC-PC               1:17.42    1:21.93  

                  37.83     1:21.93 (44.10)                                        

 52 Zhang, Dora                9 SUNN-PC              1:21.09    1:22.26  

                  37.96     1:22.26 (44.30)                                        

 53 Choi, Sheoo               10 ALTO-PC              1:19.32    1:22.41  

                  39.36     1:22.41 (43.05)                                        

 54 Howard, Sloane             9 PASA-PC              1:20.02    1:22.93  

                  40.23     1:22.93 (42.70)                                        



 55 Chan, Sarah               10 DCD-PC               1:20.87    1:23.13  

                  39.29     1:23.13 (43.84)                                        

 56 Kim, Annais                9 BAC-PC               1:21.03    1:23.87  

                  40.07     1:23.87 (43.80)                                        

 57 Ye, Evelyn                 9 ALTO-PC              1:21.03    1:24.15  

                  41.22     1:24.15 (42.93)                                        

 58 Shen, Lanxuan              9 ALTO-PC              1:21.00    1:24.70  

                  41.36     1:24.70 (43.34)                                        

 59 Qin, Bethany               9 PASA-PC              1:21.00    1:28.99  

                  41.00     1:28.99 (47.99)                                        

 -- Wu, Amanda                 9 ALTO-PC              1:19.20         NS  

 

Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

===============================================================================

 Meet Record: ! 31.20        2015 Yelin Tahk, SUNN                             

    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals Points 

===============================================================================

  1 Jones, Kensington          9 PASA-PC                34.02      33.01   20  

  2 Watson, Adelaide P         9 PASA-PC                35.94      35.44   17  

  3 Liu, Carolyn              10 PASA-PC                36.94      35.61   16  

  4 Park, Gabrielle           10 PASA-PC                37.87      35.66   15  

  5 Liang, Miya T             10 OSC-PC                 33.66      35.72   14  

  6 Lyon, Quincy              10 PASA-PC                36.86      36.16   13  

  7 Liu, Isa A                10 PASA-PC                37.20      36.21   12  

  8 Vitouchkine, Polina       10 DCD-PC                 38.75      37.05   11  

  9 Luong, Olivia             10 FOG-PC                 37.49      37.13    9  

 10 Chan, Zoe                 10 FOG-PC                 36.25      37.32    7  

 11 Lin, Lucia                10 SUNN-PC                37.84      37.51    6  

 12 Young, Tessa S            10 BSC-PC                 38.95      38.01    5  

 13 Makhzoumi, Ameena         10 PASA-PC                38.87      38.04    4  

 14 Keskin, Selin              9 OSC-PC                 37.75      38.42    3  

 15 Gossain, Lily             10 PASA-PC                37.76      38.56    2  

 16 Gallagher, Hayden         10 SUNN-PC                40.62      38.77    1  

 17 Langdon, Emilia           10 PASA-PC                38.71      38.84  

 18 Wang, Arlette             10 DACA-PC                40.05      38.91  

 19 Chang, Emilia             10 BAC-PC                 38.70      38.97  

 20 Lennon, Maya              10 PSL-PC                 38.80      38.99  

 21 Cabrera, Mila C           10 OSC-PC                 38.21      39.02  

 22 Qiang-Zhu, Jojo           10 ALTO-PC                40.27      39.07  

 23 Li, Ruby                   9 PASA-PC                42.43      39.21  

 24 You, Claire               10 ALTO-PC                39.77      39.56  

 25 Lundquist, Alexis I        9 PASA-PC                38.90      40.09  

 26 Koo, Kaijah               10 DCD-PC                 39.61      40.11  

 27 Zhu, Emma                 10 BAC-PC                 38.82      40.14  

 28 Chuang, Sophie             9 OSC-PC                 39.57      40.23  

 29 Mak, Averie                9 PASA-PC                42.00      40.26  

 30 Li, Quinn                 10 BAC-PC                 41.35      40.30  

 31 Zhao, Stella              10 PASA-PC                40.56      40.46  

 32 Van der Staay, Felicity   10 PASA-PC                42.66      40.61  

 33 Tao, Alyssa                9 ALTO-PC                40.44      40.83  

 34 Prokos, Leah              10 OSC-PC                 38.72      40.87  

 35 Prokos, Ada               10 OSC-PC                 39.25      40.89  

 36 Tchaouchev, Emilia         9 OSC-PC                 40.74      41.11  

 37 Feng, Audrey               9 BAC-PC                 41.91      41.13  

 38 Zhang, Dora                9 SUNN-PC                43.29      41.35  

 39 Bonne, Thalia              9 SUNN-PC                41.49      41.43  

 40 Pavloff, Malia            10 DCD-PC                 43.10      41.68  

 41 Wang, Elisa                9 ALTO-PC                43.26      41.98  

 42 Mondal, Myrah             10 PASA-PC                41.21      42.05  

 43 Luong, Riley               9 FOG-PC                 41.82      42.15  

 44 Helmick, Sophie            9 SUNN-PC                43.24      42.37  

 45 Kim, Annais                9 BAC-PC                 43.03      42.72  

 46 Shen, Lanxuan              9 ALTO-PC                43.11      42.85  

 47 Yu, Emma                  10 DCD-PC                 41.20      42.87  

 47 Howard, Sloane             9 PASA-PC                43.29      42.87  

 49 Rodde, Alexa B            10 BAC-PC                 42.85      42.91  

 50 Luong, Carly              10 FOG-PC                 43.13      42.97  

 51 Erekat, Lilas              9 BAC-PC                 38.53      43.26  

 52 Jarc, Zoe                 10 BAC-PC                 42.71      43.35  

 53 Kirkpatrick, Minh-An      10 PASA-PC                43.00      43.79  



 54 Feng, Amelia              10 ALTO-PC                43.08      44.10  

 55 Hom, Riley                 9 DCD-PC                 43.28      44.48  

 56 Fischer, Genevieve S       9 BAC-PC                 43.10      45.20  

 57 Morrow, Ciara             10 PASA-PC                43.15      45.80  

 58 Ye, Evelyn                 9 ALTO-PC                43.22      46.46  

 59 Miller, Clara              9 SUNN-PC                42.86      46.84  

 60 Chen, Sarah                9 ALTO-PC                43.25      48.97  

 61 Qin, Bethany               9 PASA-PC                43.00      49.78  

 -- Eash, Avery V             10 PASA-PC                42.84         DQ  

 -- Zhao, Jennifer            10 PASA-PC                43.29         DQ  

 -- Kubat, Mila                9 LO-PC                  43.29         NS  

 -- Choi, Sheoo               10 ALTO-PC                39.50         NS  

 -- Wu, Amanda                 9 ALTO-PC                42.65         NS  

 -- Le, Trinity               10 ALTO-PC                40.70         NS  

 -- Yong, Jesslyn Y           10 PASA-PC                36.65         NS  

 

Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

===============================================================================

 Meet Record: ! 34.83        2011 Vivian Wang, PASA                            

    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals Points 

===============================================================================

  1 Chan, Zoe                 10 FOG-PC                 38.00      38.49   20  

  2 Liang, Miya T             10 OSC-PC                 38.25      39.01   17  

  3 Li, Quinn                 10 BAC-PC                 40.09      39.17   16  

  4 Pineda, Marian J          10 ALTO-PC                38.56      39.75   15  

  5 Jones, Kensington          9 PASA-PC                40.32      40.30   14  

  6 Langdon, Emilia           10 PASA-PC                41.15      41.13   13  

  7 Lin, Lucia                10 SUNN-PC                44.31      41.30   12  

  8 Liang, Noelle              9 OSC-PC                 42.33      41.39   11  

  9 Vitouchkine, Polina       10 DCD-PC                 38.74      41.41    9  

 10 Liu, Isa A                10 PASA-PC                42.84      41.81    7  

 11 Lennon, Maya              10 PSL-PC                 40.17      41.83    6  

 12 Lyon, Quincy              10 PASA-PC                43.82      42.02    5  

 13 Cabrera, Mila C           10 OSC-PC                 44.02      42.03    4  

 14 Park, Gabrielle           10 PASA-PC                43.52      42.05    3  

 15 Lundquist, Alexis I        9 PASA-PC                42.13      42.20    2  

 16 Eash, Avery V             10 PASA-PC                44.70      43.38    1  

 17 Watson, Adelaide P         9 PASA-PC                43.27      43.39  

 18 You, Claire               10 ALTO-PC                42.62      43.44  

 19 Luong, Olivia             10 FOG-PC                 43.79      43.75  

 20 Kuney, Georgina            9 PASA-PC                44.44      44.01  

 21 Young, Tessa S            10 BSC-PC                 48.61      44.05  

 22 Li, Ruby                   9 PASA-PC                43.69      44.12  

 23 Liu, Carolyn              10 PASA-PC                45.87      44.45  

 24 Tao, Alyssa                9 ALTO-PC                42.44      44.46  

 25 Qiang-Zhu, Jojo           10 ALTO-PC                44.76      44.70  

 26 Rodde, Alexa B            10 BAC-PC                 44.32      44.72  

 27 Yong, Jesslyn Y           10 PASA-PC                43.87      44.75  

 28 Pavloff, Malia            10 DCD-PC                 48.66      45.38  

 29 Prokos, Leah              10 OSC-PC                 46.64      45.42  

 30 Rubin, Paisley            10 PASA-PC                46.59      45.61  

 31 Mondal, Myrah             10 PASA-PC                46.16      45.62  

 32 Wang, Claire               9 PASA-PC                47.07      45.65  

 33 Bonne, Thalia              9 SUNN-PC                47.09      45.73  

 34 Kirkpatrick, Minh-An      10 PASA-PC                48.00      45.82  

 35 Yu, Emma                  10 DCD-PC                 44.89      46.02  

 36 Gallagher, Hayden         10 SUNN-PC                46.51      46.15  

 37 Purville, Shayla R         9 BAC-PC                 46.24      46.18  

 38 Jarc, Zoe                 10 BAC-PC                 44.60      46.20  

 39 Helmick, Sophie            9 SUNN-PC                47.83      46.32  

 40 Makhzoumi, Ameena         10 PASA-PC                44.82      46.50  

 41 Keskin, Selin              9 OSC-PC                 47.70      46.77  

 42 Van der Staay, Felicity   10 PASA-PC                48.09      46.93  

 43 Mak, Averie                9 PASA-PC                47.16      47.07  

 44 Zanutto, Charlotte        10 BAC-PC                 48.68      47.47  

 45 Luong, Riley               9 FOG-PC                 46.86      47.66  

 46 Tang, Lucia                9 SUNN-PC                47.63      47.75  

 47 Hom, Riley                 9 DCD-PC                 48.39      47.80  

 48 Chan, Sarah               10 DCD-PC                 46.77      47.82  

 49 Feng, Audrey               9 BAC-PC                 48.56      47.87  



 50 Shen, Lanxuan              9 ALTO-PC                47.13      47.93  

 51 Tchaouchev, Emilia         9 OSC-PC                 47.40      48.18  

 52 Chang, Emilia             10 BAC-PC                 48.65      48.50  

 53 Madore, Stella             9 PASA-PC                47.49      48.69  

 54 Sun, Stefanie              9 PASA-PC                48.69      49.16  

 55 Hu, Ava                   10 DCD-PC                 47.73      49.31  

 56 Wong, Olivia               9 LO-PC                  48.69      49.43  

 57 Feng, Amelia              10 ALTO-PC                47.75      49.46  

 58 Duke, Charlie             10 PASA-PC                48.49      49.54  

 59 Zhao, Jennifer            10 PASA-PC                48.69      49.58  

 60 Fischer, Genevieve S       9 BAC-PC                 48.19      49.63  

 61 Morrow, Ciara             10 PASA-PC                47.94      49.77  

 62 Zhou, Evelyn              10 PASA-PC                46.06      49.96  

 62 Zhang, Dora                9 SUNN-PC                48.69      49.96  

 64 Chen, Sarah                9 ALTO-PC                48.54      50.38  

 65 Ye, Evelyn                 9 ALTO-PC                48.58      50.48  

 66 Ren, Stella                9 ALTO-PC                48.69      50.57  

 67 Wang, Elisa                9 ALTO-PC                48.60      50.66  

 68 Czisch, Caroline           9 ALTO-PC                47.96      51.24  

 69 Choi, Sheoo               10 ALTO-PC                48.23      51.63  

 70 Le, Trinity               10 ALTO-PC                48.23      51.81  

 71 Erekat, Lilas              9 BAC-PC                 45.06    1:05.63  

 -- Chuang, Sophie             9 OSC-PC                 46.94         DQ  

 -- Fei, Evelyn               10 PASA-PC                48.69         DQ  

 -- Wu, Amanda                 9 ALTO-PC                46.45         NS  

 

Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

===============================================================================

 Meet Record: ! 29.57        2013 Kaitlyn Panopio, SSF                         

    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals Points 

===============================================================================

  1 Chan, Zoe                 10 FOG-PC                 30.25      30.70   20  

  2 Jones, Kensington          9 PASA-PC                32.31      31.68   17  

  3 Lyon, Quincy              10 PASA-PC                33.67      34.33   16  

  4 Makhzoumi, Ameena         10 PASA-PC                36.32      35.13   15  

  5 Liang, Miya T             10 OSC-PC                 35.40      35.36   14  

  6 Vitouchkine, Polina       10 DCD-PC                 34.97      35.46   13  

  7 Park, Gabrielle           10 PASA-PC                35.71      35.65   12  

  8 Luong, Olivia             10 FOG-PC                 35.29      35.70   11  

  9 Eash, Avery V             10 PASA-PC                37.13      35.83    9  

 10 Lennon, Maya              10 PSL-PC                 34.49      35.84    7  

 11 Liu, Carolyn              10 PASA-PC                35.78      36.01    6  

 12 Qiang-Zhu, Jojo           10 ALTO-PC                36.73      36.63    5  

 13 Lundquist, Alexis I        9 PASA-PC                33.99      36.74    4  

 14 Yong, Jesslyn Y           10 PASA-PC                37.04      36.96    3  

 15 Young, Tessa S            10 BSC-PC                 35.87      36.98    2  

 16 Langdon, Emilia           10 PASA-PC                37.10      37.07    1  

 17 Miller, Clara              9 SUNN-PC                37.78      37.09  

 18 Tao, Alyssa                9 ALTO-PC                40.10      37.22  

 19 Lin, Lucia                10 SUNN-PC                40.43      37.46  

 20 Chang, Emilia             10 BAC-PC                 34.38      37.50  

 21 Watson, Adelaide P         9 PASA-PC                36.85      37.58  

 22 Gallagher, Hayden         10 SUNN-PC                39.15      38.09  

 23 Liu, Isa A                10 PASA-PC                40.35      38.14  

 24 Feng, Audrey               9 BAC-PC                 40.27      38.62  

 24 You, Claire               10 ALTO-PC                40.51      38.62  

 26 Cabrera, Mila C           10 OSC-PC                 37.66      38.74  

 27 Prokos, Ada               10 OSC-PC                 39.72      39.07  

 28 Kim, Annais                9 BAC-PC                 41.29      39.16  

 29 Rodde, Alexa B            10 BAC-PC                 41.40      39.23  

 30 Choi, Sheoo               10 ALTO-PC                39.45      39.27  

 31 Zhu, Emma                 10 BAC-PC                 37.09      39.85  

 32 Rubin, Paisley            10 PASA-PC                39.67      39.88  

 33 Luong, Riley               9 FOG-PC                 40.10      40.01  

 34 Gossain, Lily             10 PASA-PC                39.93      40.06  

 35 Guo, Emma                  9 OSC-PC                 40.70      40.26  

 36 Wang, Arlette             10 DACA-PC                41.05      40.29  

 37 Wang, Elisa                9 ALTO-PC                40.00      40.34  

 38 Keskin, Selin              9 OSC-PC                 40.56      40.36  

 39 Jarc, Zoe                 10 BAC-PC                 42.53      40.76  



 40 Shen, Lanxuan              9 ALTO-PC                40.69      41.09  

 41 Van der Staay, Felicity   10 PASA-PC                38.55      41.64  

 42 Tchaouchev, Emilia         9 OSC-PC                 39.75      41.71  

 43 Fischer, Genevieve S       9 BAC-PC                 42.09      41.73  

 44 Zhao, Stella              10 PASA-PC                41.72      41.77  

 45 Mondal, Myrah             10 PASA-PC                42.68      42.24  

 46 Bonne, Thalia              9 SUNN-PC                39.31      42.48  

 47 Mak, Averie                9 PASA-PC                42.48      43.25  

 48 Erekat, Lilas              9 BAC-PC                 38.33      43.26  

 49 Zhang, Dora                9 SUNN-PC                42.69      43.30  

 50 Li, Quinn                 10 BAC-PC                 42.69      43.40  

 51 Sun, Stefanie              9 PASA-PC                41.90      43.77  

 52 Prokos, Leah              10 OSC-PC                 40.67      43.84  

 53 Koo, Kaijah               10 DCD-PC                 42.19      43.94  

 54 Hom, Riley                 9 DCD-PC                 41.99      43.95  

 55 Le, Trinity               10 ALTO-PC                42.11      44.34  

 56 Chen, Sarah                9 ALTO-PC                42.53      47.14  

 57 Howard, Sloane             9 PASA-PC                42.09      47.67  

 -- Morrow, Ciara             10 PASA-PC                42.55         NS  

 -- Wu, Amanda                 9 ALTO-PC                38.88         NS  

 -- Kubat, Mila                9 LO-PC                  42.69         NS  

 

Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

===============================================================================

 Meet Record: ! 1:56.72        2017 PASA, PASA                                 

    Team                                                 Seed     Finals Points 

===============================================================================

  1 Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC  'A'               2:04.00    1:59.35   40  

                  30.18     1:00.50 (30.32)     1:30.93 (30.43)     1:59.35 (28.42)

  2 Alto Swim Club-PC  'A'                            2:03.00    2:07.74   34  

                  35.34     1:04.31 (28.97)     1:36.30 (31.99)     2:07.74 (31.44)

  3 Otter Swim Club-PC  'A'                           2:10.00    2:10.84   32  

                  30.49     1:02.20 (31.71)     1:43.19 (40.99)     2:10.84 (27.65)

  4 Sunnyvale Swim Club-PC  'A'                       2:15.88    2:17.10   30  

                  47.07     1:15.18 (28.11)     1:52.07 (36.89)     2:17.10 (25.03)

  5 Burlingame Aquatics-PC  'A'                       2:17.44    2:19.00   28  

                  32.87     1:08.02 (35.15)     1:41.75 (33.73)     2:19.00 (37.25)

  6 Daly City Dolphins-PC  'A'                        2:17.29    2:19.55   26  

                  36.71     1:13.39 (36.68)     1:53.35 (39.96)     2:19.55 (26.20)

 -- Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC  'B'               2:14.00   x2:04.72  

                  30.41       48.96 (18.55)     1:36.43 (47.47)     2:04.72 (28.29)

 -- Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC  'C'               2:20.00   x2:10.45  

                  32.41     1:05.51 (33.10)     1:38.41 (32.90)     2:10.45 (32.04)

 -- Otter Swim Club-PC  'B'                           2:18.00   x2:20.06  

                  33.17     1:13.71 (40.54)     1:49.38 (35.67)     2:20.06 (30.68)

 -- Burlingame Aquatics-PC  'B'                       2:26.91   x2:26.03  

                  38.32     1:23.55 (45.23)     1:56.35 (32.80)     2:26.03 (29.68)

 -- Alto Swim Club-PC  'B'                            2:19.00   x2:27.08  

                  34.17     1:11.51 (37.34)     1:53.37 (41.86)     2:27.08 (33.71)

 -- Daly City Dolphins-PC  'B'                        2:30.46   x2:28.10  

                  37.20     1:15.00 (37.80)     1:58.81 (43.81)     2:28.10 (29.29)

 -- Alto Swim Club-PC  'C'                            2:24.00   x2:37.99  

                  36.17     1:16.14 (39.97)     2:00.66 (44.52)     2:37.99 (37.33)

 -- Ladera Oaks-PC  'A'                               2:20.00         DQ  

                  39.47     1:18.51 (39.04)     2:04.24 (45.73)          DQ (33.15)

 

Girls 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

===============================================================================

 Meet Record: ! 2:09.44        2014 DACA, DACA                                 

                         Devanagondi, Lacroix, Eccli, Radle                

    Team                                                 Seed     Finals Points 

===============================================================================

  1 Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC  'A'               2:19.00    2:17.51   40  

                  36.14     1:16.07 (39.93)     1:48.04 (31.97)     2:17.51 (29.47)

  2 Alto Swim Club-PC  'A'                            2:18.00    2:25.56   34  

                  42.71     1:18.78 (36.07)     1:53.94 (35.16)     2:25.56 (31.62)

  3 Otter Swim Club-PC  'A'                           2:28.00    2:28.02   32  

                  37.90     1:15.38 (37.48)     1:52.77 (37.39)     2:28.02 (35.25)

  4 Burlingame Aquatics-PC  'A'                       2:26.82    2:29.28   30  

                  39.95     1:18.35 (38.40)     1:55.43 (37.08)     2:29.28 (33.85)



  5 Sunnyvale Swim Club-PC  'A'                       2:32.88    2:29.51   28  

                  38.00     1:19.50 (41.50)     1:56.96 (37.46)     2:29.51 (32.55)

  6 Daly City Dolphins-PC  'A'                        2:35.41    2:34.34   26  

                  39.51     1:24.47 (44.96)     2:00.56 (36.09)     2:34.34 (33.78)

 -- Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC  'B'               2:33.00   x2:20.47  

                  35.02     1:17.32 (42.30)     1:53.28 (35.96)     2:20.47 (27.19)

 -- Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC  'C'               2:40.00   x2:25.76  

                  36.05     1:17.12 (41.07)     1:51.49 (34.37)     2:25.76 (34.27)

 -- Otter Swim Club-PC  'B'                           2:40.00   x2:37.58  

                  40.44     1:22.55 (42.11)     2:01.65 (39.10)     2:37.58 (35.93)

 -- Burlingame Aquatics-PC  'B'                       2:42.59   x2:39.81  

                  39.70     1:24.62 (44.92)     2:04.23 (39.61)     2:39.81 (35.58)

 -- Alto Swim Club-PC  'B'                            2:34.00   x2:49.29  

                  54.95     1:32.74 (37.79)     2:19.02 (46.28)     2:49.29 (30.27)

 -- Daly City Dolphins-PC  'B'                        2:55.66         DQ  

                  50.91     1:31.53 (40.62)     2:16.41 (44.88)          DQ (32.27)

 -- Alto Swim Club-PC  'C'                            2:40.00         NS  

 

Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

===============================================================================

    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals Points 

===============================================================================

  1 Jones, Kensington          9 PASA-PC              1:14.13    1:14.02   20  

                  33.66     1:14.02 (40.36)                                        

  2 Chan, Zoe                 10 FOG-PC               1:11.26    1:15.58   17  

                  35.69     1:15.58 (39.89)                                        

  3 Liang, Miya T             10 OSC-PC               1:18.45    1:17.69   16  

                  36.21     1:17.69 (41.48)                                        

  4 Vitouchkine, Polina       10 DCD-PC               1:17.41    1:18.01   15  

                  37.54     1:18.01 (40.47)                                        

  5 Park, Gabrielle           10 PASA-PC              1:21.64    1:18.89   14  

                  36.29     1:18.89 (42.60)                                        

  6 Lyon, Quincy              10 PASA-PC              1:18.38    1:18.92   13  

                  35.73     1:18.92 (43.19)                                        

  7 Lennon, Maya              10 PSL-PC               1:20.22    1:19.41   12  

                  37.60     1:19.41 (41.81)                                        

  8 Liu, Isa A                10 PASA-PC              1:22.75    1:19.57   11  

                  38.56     1:19.57 (41.01)                                        

  9 Lin, Lucia                10 SUNN-PC              1:20.04    1:19.98    9  

                  37.57     1:19.98 (42.41)                                        

 10 Watson, Adelaide P         9 PASA-PC              1:23.54    1:20.27    7  

                  36.01     1:20.27 (44.26)                                        

 11 Yong, Jesslyn Y           10 PASA-PC              1:20.52    1:20.74    6  

                  37.92     1:20.74 (42.82)                                        

 12 Langdon, Emilia           10 PASA-PC              1:20.42    1:21.14    5  

                  40.25     1:21.14 (40.89)                                        

 13 Makhzoumi, Ameena         10 PASA-PC              1:22.63    1:21.84    4  

                  36.20     1:21.84 (45.64)                                        

 14 Lundquist, Alexis I        9 PASA-PC              1:21.95    1:22.28    3  

                  38.40     1:22.28 (43.88)                                        

 15 Liu, Carolyn              10 PASA-PC              1:25.12    1:22.81    2  

                  36.91     1:22.81 (45.90)                                        

 16 Van der Staay, Felicity   10 PASA-PC              1:31.10    1:23.03    1  

                  37.42     1:23.03 (45.61)                                        

 17 Pineda, Marian J          10 ALTO-PC              1:20.49    1:23.06  

                  38.49     1:23.06 (44.57)                                        

 18 Young, Tessa S            10 BSC-PC               1:21.81    1:23.08  

                  38.90     1:23.08 (44.18)                                        

 18 Liang, Noelle              9 OSC-PC               1:24.48    1:23.08  

                  41.26     1:23.08 (41.82)                                        

 20 Miller, Clara              9 SUNN-PC              1:29.08    1:23.12  

                  40.06     1:23.12 (43.06)                                        

 21 You, Claire               10 ALTO-PC              1:21.08    1:23.56  

                  39.18     1:23.56 (44.38)                                        

 22 Li, Quinn                 10 BAC-PC               1:26.98    1:23.57  

                  40.62     1:23.57 (42.95)                                        

 23 Luong, Olivia             10 FOG-PC               1:21.31    1:23.83  

                  39.52     1:23.83 (44.31)                                        

 24 Cabrera, Mila C           10 OSC-PC               1:27.97    1:24.25  

                  39.38     1:24.25 (44.87)                                        



 25 Gallagher, Hayden         10 SUNN-PC              1:23.84    1:24.50  

                  39.43     1:24.50 (45.07)                                        

 26 Keskin, Selin              9 OSC-PC               1:29.94    1:25.21  

                  38.28     1:25.21 (46.93)                                        

 27 Tao, Alyssa                9 ALTO-PC              1:23.00    1:25.85  

                  40.73     1:25.85 (45.12)                                        

 28 Feng, Audrey               9 BAC-PC               1:29.69    1:26.19  

                  40.67     1:26.19 (45.52)                                        

 29 Chang, Emilia             10 BAC-PC               1:25.11    1:26.55  

                  39.45     1:26.55 (47.10)                                        

 30 Tang, Lucia                9 SUNN-PC              1:33.19    1:27.27  

                  40.77     1:27.27 (46.50)                                        

 31 Li, Ruby                   9 PASA-PC              1:27.31    1:27.34  

                  41.52     1:27.34 (45.82)                                        

 32 Tchaouchev, Emilia         9 OSC-PC               1:27.60    1:27.71  

                  42.47     1:27.71 (45.24)                                        

 33 Wang, Arlette             10 DACA-PC              1:30.59    1:27.75  

                  42.44     1:27.75 (45.31)                                        

 34 Wang, Elisa                9 ALTO-PC              1:30.89    1:27.97  

                  40.32     1:27.97 (47.65)                                        

 35 Mondal, Myrah             10 PASA-PC              1:28.50    1:28.08  

                  40.59     1:28.08 (47.49)                                        

 36 Rodde, Alexa B            10 BAC-PC               1:30.98    1:28.43  

                  42.09     1:28.43 (46.34)                                        

 37 Helmick, Sophie            9 SUNN-PC              1:33.19    1:28.44  

                  41.56     1:28.44 (46.88)                                        

 38 Chuang, Sophie             9 OSC-PC               1:31.45    1:28.99  

                  41.63     1:28.99 (47.36)                                        

 39 Rubin, Paisley            10 PASA-PC              1:29.16    1:29.49  

                  43.59     1:29.49 (45.90)                                        

 40 Bonne, Thalia              9 SUNN-PC              1:26.59    1:29.60  

                  41.58     1:29.60 (48.02)                                        

 41 Prokos, Leah              10 OSC-PC               1:28.64    1:29.99  

                  39.09     1:29.99 (50.90)                                        

 42 Luong, Riley               9 FOG-PC               1:28.73    1:30.53  

                  41.67     1:30.53 (48.86)                                        

 43 Hom, Riley                 9 DCD-PC               1:32.18    1:30.76  

                  43.24     1:30.76 (47.52)                                        

 44 Jarc, Zoe                 10 BAC-PC               1:33.19    1:31.49  

                  44.10     1:31.49 (47.39)                                        

 45 Zanutto, Charlotte        10 BAC-PC               1:31.27    1:31.74  

                  43.98     1:31.74 (47.76)                                        

 46 Prokos, Ada               10 OSC-PC               1:28.60    1:31.80  

                  40.63     1:31.80 (51.17)                                        

 47 Fischer, Genevieve S       9 BAC-PC               1:33.19    1:31.97  

                  42.81     1:31.97 (49.16)                                        

 48 Madore, Stella             9 PASA-PC              1:33.09    1:32.18  

                  42.72     1:32.18 (49.46)                                        

 49 Feng, Amelia              10 ALTO-PC              1:29.55    1:32.31  

                  43.94     1:32.31 (48.37)                                        

 50 Morrow, Ciara             10 PASA-PC              1:31.57    1:32.97  

                  47.25     1:32.97 (45.72)                                        

 51 Hu, Ava                   10 DCD-PC               1:32.68    1:33.03  

                  42.63     1:33.03 (50.40)                                        

 52 Purville, Shayla R         9 BAC-PC               1:33.19    1:33.27  

                  46.31     1:33.27 (46.96)                                        

 53 Shen, Lanxuan              9 ALTO-PC              1:29.27    1:33.33  

                  42.76     1:33.33 (50.57)                                        

 54 Chan, Sarah               10 DCD-PC               1:33.01    1:33.53  

                  43.83     1:33.53 (49.70)                                        

 55 Choi, Sheoo               10 ALTO-PC              1:29.41    1:34.14  

                  42.26     1:34.14 (51.88)                                        

 56 Kuney, Georgina            9 PASA-PC              1:33.19    1:34.91  

                  45.21     1:34.91 (49.70)                                        

 57 Sun, Stefanie              9 PASA-PC              1:33.19    1:35.67  

                  44.76     1:35.67 (50.91)                                        

 58 Kubat, Mila                9 LO-PC                1:33.09    1:39.62  

                  46.22     1:39.62 (53.40)                                        

 59 Le, Trinity               10 ALTO-PC              1:33.05    1:40.46  

                  50.14     1:40.46 (50.32)                                        



 60 Erekat, Lilas              9 BAC-PC               1:30.90    1:45.67  

                  44.61   1:45.67 (1:01.06)                                        

 -- Wang, Claire               9 PASA-PC              1:33.19         DQ  

                1:00.92          DQ (50.93)                                        

 -- Mak, Averie                9 PASA-PC              1:28.96         DQ  

                  42.15          DQ (44.57)                                        

 -- Lin, Paige                 8 OSC-PC                    NT         NS  

 -- Eash, Avery V             10 PASA-PC              1:21.34         NS  

 -- Qiang-Zhu, Jojo           10 ALTO-PC              1:21.31         NS  

 -- Wu, Amanda                 9 ALTO-PC              1:26.23         NS  

 

Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

===============================================================================

 Meet Record: ! 24.81        2023 Clara Young, LO                              

    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals Points 

===============================================================================

  1 Pang, Renee J             11 PASA-PC                26.88      26.91   20  

  2 Grabisch, Aria            12 PASA-PC                26.22      27.09   17  

  3 Zhao, Monica              12 PASA-PC                26.96      27.61   16  

  4 Berry, Sophia L           12 ALTO-PC                28.03      27.69   15  

  5 Guenther, Delilah A       12 BAC-PC                 27.59      27.76   14  

  6 Shenoy, Samika            12 ALTO-PC                28.15      27.97   13  

  7 Chen, Shauna C            12 ALTO-PC                28.05      27.99   12  

  8 Jiang, Zoey               12 BAC-PC                 28.71      28.14   11  

  9 Ma, Elaine                12 PASA-PC                28.43      28.20    9  

 10 Lin, Mabel                12 DACA-PC                28.56      28.22    7  

 11 Wu, Alison                12 ALTO-PC                28.69      28.33    5.5

 11 Xing, Bella               12 PASA-PC                28.64      28.33    5.5

 13 Way, Joyia                11 ALTO-PC                28.23      28.41    4  

 14 Shim, Noelle              12 ALTO-PC                29.06      28.70    3  

 15 Cypert, Siena             11 SSF-PC                 28.74      28.75    1.5

 15 Chuang, Lu Yan E          11 PASA-PC                29.16      28.75    1.5

 17 Chatterjee, Arya          12 PASA-PC                29.63      28.82  

 18 Han, Hannah               12 OSC-PC                 27.99      28.88  

 19 Beecher, Sadie            12 DACA-PC                29.33      28.93  

 20 Eash, Evelyn V            11 PASA-PC                30.60      28.96  

 21 Honrado, Kai              12 PASA-PC                28.94      28.98  

 22 Yildiz, Aylin             12 DACA-PC                29.21      29.06  

 23 Chan, Ashlyn              12 PASA-PC                28.36      29.11  

 24 Soong, Catherine          12 SUNN-PC                30.17      29.18  

 25 Nogami, Naiah             11 ALTO-PC                29.66      29.20  

 26 Hao, Yutong               12 PASA-PC                29.00      29.21  

 27 He, Emily N               11 ALTO-PC                28.89      29.22  

 28 Zee, Alexandra            11 BAC-PC                 28.94      29.29  

 29 Cho, Lucille              12 SUNN-PC                29.85      29.32  

 30 Louvel, Aria              12 PASA-PC                30.52      29.41  

 31 Elman, Masha              12 ALTO-PC                29.79      29.49  

 32 Yan, Raylene              12 PASA-PC                29.78      29.60  

 33 Baer, Natalia             12 PASA-PC                30.71      29.61  

 34 Aghaghiri, Delsa T        12 PASA-PC                29.56      29.65  

 35 Wong, Elissa W            12 FOG-PC                 29.40      29.68  

 36 Gafton, Emma N            11 ALTO-PC                29.91      29.69  

 37 Gencer, Yasemin S         12 PSL-PC                 31.05      29.71  

 38 Chan, Isabella            12 DCD-PC                 28.84      29.75  

 39 Kaeller, Edith G          12 ALTO-PC                30.45      29.76  

 40 Thongnopnuer, Alexa Z     11 BAC-PC                 29.99      29.77  

 41 Yang, Anita               11 ALTO-PC                29.19      29.82  

 42 Wu, Naomi                 12 BAC-PC                 28.28      29.86  

 43 Sunder Raman, Vaishnavi   12 DACA-PC                30.08      29.91  

 43 Taylor, Mina R            11 ALTO-PC                30.11      29.91  

 45 Bordon, Sophia            11 SSF-PC                 29.80      29.98  

 46 Willcoxon, Eleanor N      12 PASA-PC                30.13      29.99  

 47 Tayan, Alexa              12 LO-PC                  29.85      30.01  

 48 Mullins, Leightyn R       11 PASA-PC                30.38      30.07  

 49 McAdam, Melissa           12 PASA-PC                29.33      30.09  

 50 Abdikeeva, Anna           12 BAC-PC                 30.96      30.11  

 51 Deng, Amber               12 OSC-PC                 29.75      30.19  

 52 Bunuan, Pia               12 SSF-PC                 31.35      30.20  

 53 Lee, Aria                 12 DCD-PC                 29.97      30.21  

 54 Pham, Adeline             11 BAC-PC                 31.00      30.31  



 55 Cheng, Emma               11 BAC-PC                 30.70      30.35  

 56 Laguisma, Juliana Felici  12 PSL-PC                 30.64      30.42  

 57 Perlas, Adelyn            12 ALTO-PC                30.95      30.54  

 58 Van der Staay, Cecily     12 PASA-PC                30.86      30.63  

 59 Gupta, Vanya              11 ALTO-PC                30.75      30.69  

 60 Shin, Jia                 11 ALTO-PC                31.31      30.70  

 61 Peig, Kathryn B           12 SSF-PC                 30.31      30.73  

 62 Zimmermann, Nicole        11 DACA-PC                30.55      30.76  

 62 Chai, Netta               12 SUNN-PC                31.02      30.76  

 64 Kwon, Chae Sung           12 ALTO-PC                29.91      30.83  

 65 Thurman, Catherine R      12 PASA-PC                31.49      30.84  

 66 Shen, Lanxin              11 ALTO-PC                31.45      30.89  

 67 Firu, Claire F            11 PSL-PC                 30.77      31.11  

 68 Grow, Clara A             12 PASA-PC                31.16      31.13  

 68 Dauber, Daphne            11 PASA-PC                31.49      31.13  

 70 Vistnes, Alisha V         11 ALTO-PC                31.67      31.18  

 70 Langner, Nikola           12 PASA-PC                31.52      31.18  

 72 Gao, Joanna               12 ALTO-PC                31.41      31.19  

 73 Chen, Vivian Y            12 PASA-PC                31.69      31.20  

 73 Sheehy, Annabelle         11 PASA-PC                31.69      31.20  

 75 Parris, Aviah             12 SUNN-PC                30.56      31.28  

 76 Kim, Taehyun              11 SUNN-PC                31.69      31.38  

 77 Chan, Lexi                12 PASA-PC                31.68      31.39  

 78 Sun, Teah N               12 ALTO-PC                30.94      31.47  

 79 Chang, Talori             11 PASA-PC                31.68      31.53  

 80 Thapar, Reyna             12 PASA-PC                31.49      31.54  

 81 Otto, Abi                 12 PASA-PC                31.34      31.55  

 82 Markus, Silvia            11 ALTO-PC                31.65      31.75  

 83 Mason, Caroline           12 BAC-PC                 31.69      32.00  

 84 Le, Kimly T               11 SUNN-PC                31.69      32.04  

 85 Kapoor, Samaira V         12 ALTO-PC                31.66      32.09  

 86 Lin, Noelle               11 PASA-PC                31.69      32.13  

 87 Fitch, Isla               12 SUNN-PC                31.42      32.21  

 88 Lu, Kayla                 12 ALTO-PC                31.56      32.22  

 89 Chen, Audrey              11 PASA-PC                31.69      32.24  

 90 Cho, Sophie               12 DACA-PC                31.66      32.25  

 91 Dou, Kathy                11 SUNN-PC                30.47      32.40  

 92 Varma, Megan              11 PASA-PC                31.68      32.43  

 93 Gudihal, Aashraya S       12 PASA-PC                31.63      32.46  

 94 Kumar, Ariana             11 ALTO-PC                31.52      32.52  

 95 Xia, Victoria             11 PASA-PC                31.68      32.58  

 96 Tsai, Cordellia           12 BAC-PC                 31.39      32.62  

 97 Xia, Natalie              12 SUNN-PC                31.60      32.86  

 98 Tibbits, Emily B          11 PASA-PC                31.68      32.89  

 99 Lew, Hannah               11 SUNN-PC                31.69      32.99  

100 Schoell, Vivienne         11 PASA-PC                31.49      33.09  

100 Chhaparwal, Shanaya       12 SUNN-PC                30.47      33.09  

102 Chan, Jocelyn             11 PASA-PC                31.68      33.17  

103 Lisson, Jane E            12 PASA-PC                31.00      33.21  

104 Kumar, Tanvi T            11 ALTO-PC                31.26      33.40  

105 Daly, Tigerlily           11 ALTO-PC                31.64      33.46  

106 Buenrostro, Samantha      11 PASA-PC                31.68      33.49  

107 Phadke, Maya              12 BAC-PC                 31.69      33.71  

108 Thimaya, Kiara            11 ALTO-PC                31.26      34.04  

109 Ryu, Sua                  11 PASA-PC                31.68      34.28  

110 Shen, Emily               11 PASA-PC                31.68      34.71  

111 Schoell, Liliana          12 PASA-PC                31.49      34.85  

112 Warren-Moy, Catelyn       11 PASA-PC                31.68      34.93  

113 Long, Alexandra           12 LO-PC                  31.69      35.03  

114 Dashouk, Maria E          11 ALTO-PC                31.48      35.50  

115 Wang, Erika               11 PASA-PC                31.68      35.87  

116 Song, Evelyn              11 PASA-PC                31.68      36.04  

117 Guo, Natalie              12 PASA-PC                31.68      36.25  

118 Leung, Daisy              11 PASA-PC                31.68      38.17  

 -- Fischer, Samantha         11 BAC-PC                 28.37         DQ  

 -- Lockwood, Allison         12 BCP-PC                 31.68         NS  

 -- Hu, Aubrey                12 DCD-PC                 30.22         NS  

 -- Dizitser, Emma Rose       12 PASA-PC                30.68         NS  

 -- Hon, Jocelyn              12 BAC-PC                 29.04         NS  

 -- Boxhoorn, Zoe             12 ALTO-PC                31.36         NS  



 -- Kauffman, Ava             12 OSC-PC                 31.69         NS  

 -- Lee, Elizabeth            12 PASA-PC                29.76         NS  

 

Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

===============================================================================

 Meet Record: ! 54.08        2013 Vivian Wang, SUNN                            

    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals Points 

===============================================================================

  1 Grabisch, Aria            12 PASA-PC                56.65      58.65   20  

                  28.69       58.65 (29.96)                                        

  2 Pang, Renee J             11 PASA-PC                58.21      58.73   17  

                  28.21       58.73 (30.52)                                        

  3 Guenther, Delilah A       12 BAC-PC               1:00.43      59.86   16  

                  28.21       59.86 (31.65)                                        

  4 Zhao, Monica              12 PASA-PC                59.01    1:00.00   15  

                  29.13     1:00.00 (30.87)                                        

  5 Berry, Sophia L           12 ALTO-PC              1:00.59    1:00.12   14  

                  29.05     1:00.12 (31.07)                                        

  6 Xing, Bella               12 PASA-PC              1:01.14    1:00.14   13  

                  29.27     1:00.14 (30.87)                                        

  7 Way, Joyia                11 ALTO-PC              1:04.43    1:01.50   12  

                  29.29     1:01.50 (32.21)                                        

  8 Lin, Mabel                12 DACA-PC              1:03.71    1:01.88   11  

                  30.42     1:01.88 (31.46)                                        

  9 Chuang, Lu Yan E          11 PASA-PC              1:01.05    1:02.11    9  

                  30.03     1:02.11 (32.08)                                        

 10 Wu, Alison                12 ALTO-PC              1:01.75    1:02.13    7  

                  29.91     1:02.13 (32.22)                                        

 11 Cypert, Siena             11 SSF-PC               1:02.39    1:02.61    6  

                  30.28     1:02.61 (32.33)                                        

 12 Chan, Isabella            12 DCD-PC               1:01.53    1:02.65    5  

                  30.39     1:02.65 (32.26)                                        

 13 Wu, Naomi                 12 BAC-PC               1:03.47    1:02.88    4  

                  30.58     1:02.88 (32.30)                                        

 14 Han, Hannah               12 OSC-PC               1:00.88    1:03.32    3  

                  30.55     1:03.32 (32.77)                                        

 15 Shenoy, Samika            12 ALTO-PC              1:01.72    1:03.34    2  

                  30.04     1:03.34 (33.30)                                        

 16 Shim, Noelle              12 ALTO-PC              1:07.31    1:03.81    1  

                  31.01     1:03.81 (32.80)                                        

 17 Ma, Elaine                12 PASA-PC              1:00.96    1:03.86  

                  31.29     1:03.86 (32.57)                                        

 18 Veatural, Emma            12 SSF-PC               1:03.91    1:03.96  

                  30.09     1:03.96 (33.87)                                        

 19 Chan, Ashlyn              12 PASA-PC              1:01.02    1:03.98  

                  31.53     1:03.98 (32.45)                                        

 20 Bordon, Sophia            11 SSF-PC               1:03.39    1:04.07  

                  31.18     1:04.07 (32.89)                                        

 21 Taylor, Mina R            11 ALTO-PC              1:05.57    1:04.11  

                  31.10     1:04.11 (33.01)                                        

 22 Jiang, Zoey               12 BAC-PC               1:05.21    1:04.16  

                  30.90     1:04.16 (33.26)                                        

 23 Chen, Shauna C            12 ALTO-PC              1:01.62    1:04.30  

                  30.44     1:04.30 (33.86)                                        

 24 Willcoxon, Eleanor N      12 PASA-PC              1:07.93    1:04.57  

                  31.35     1:04.57 (33.22)                                        

 25 Chatterjee, Arya          12 PASA-PC              1:07.84    1:04.65  

                  31.08     1:04.65 (33.57)                                        

 26 Gencer, Yasemin S         12 PSL-PC               1:09.33    1:04.73  

                  30.45     1:04.73 (34.28)                                        

 27 Eash, Evelyn V            11 PASA-PC              1:08.31    1:04.79  

                  31.14     1:04.79 (33.65)                                        

 28 He, Emily N               11 ALTO-PC              1:04.66    1:04.82  

                  30.57     1:04.82 (34.25)                                        

 29 Nogami, Naiah             11 ALTO-PC              1:06.49    1:04.94  

                  31.31     1:04.94 (33.63)                                        

 30 Yildiz, Aylin             12 DACA-PC              1:04.40    1:05.13  

                  30.43     1:05.13 (34.70)                                        

 31 Peig, Kathryn B           12 SSF-PC               1:05.04    1:05.29  

                  31.07     1:05.29 (34.22)                                        



 32 Yang, Anita               11 ALTO-PC              1:04.25    1:05.37  

                  31.79     1:05.37 (33.58)                                        

 33 Honrado, Kai              12 PASA-PC              1:04.23    1:05.38  

                  31.45     1:05.38 (33.93)                                        

 34 Wong, Elissa W            12 FOG-PC               1:03.74    1:05.41  

                  31.41     1:05.41 (34.00)                                        

 34 Zee, Alexandra            11 BAC-PC               1:04.01    1:05.41  

                  32.50     1:05.41 (32.91)                                        

 36 Lew, Sophia J             12 DACA-PC              1:08.62    1:05.53  

                  31.40     1:05.53 (34.13)                                        

 37 Thongnopnuer, Alexa Z     11 BAC-PC               1:06.62    1:05.63  

                  30.83     1:05.63 (34.80)                                        

 38 Gafton, Emma N            11 ALTO-PC              1:06.45    1:05.79  

                  31.61     1:05.79 (34.18)                                        

 39 Tayan, Alexa              12 LO-PC                1:05.26    1:06.14  

                  31.40     1:06.14 (34.74)                                        

 40 Chan, Lexi                12 PASA-PC              1:09.60    1:06.24  

                  31.88     1:06.24 (34.36)                                        

 41 Hu, Aubrey                12 DCD-PC               1:09.21    1:06.27  

                  32.01     1:06.27 (34.26)                                        

 42 Kaeller, Edith G          12 ALTO-PC              1:07.56    1:06.43  

                  31.82     1:06.43 (34.61)                                        

 43 Deng, Amber               12 OSC-PC               1:05.56    1:06.44  

                  31.80     1:06.44 (34.64)                                        

 44 Sunder Raman, Vaishnavi   12 DACA-PC              1:06.27    1:06.47  

                  31.82     1:06.47 (34.65)                                        

 45 Yan, Raylene              12 PASA-PC              1:06.69    1:06.52  

                  32.23     1:06.52 (34.29)                                        

 46 Bunuan, Pia               12 SSF-PC               1:06.92    1:06.65  

                  32.37     1:06.65 (34.28)                                        

 47 McAdam, Melissa           12 PASA-PC              1:09.34    1:06.69  

                  31.44     1:06.69 (35.25)                                        

 48 Cho, Lucille              12 SUNN-PC              1:07.75    1:06.70  

                  31.83     1:06.70 (34.87)                                        

 48 Van der Staay, Cecily     12 PASA-PC              1:09.14    1:06.70  

                  31.67     1:06.70 (35.03)                                        

 50 Aghaghiri, Delsa T        12 PASA-PC              1:03.22    1:06.87  

                  31.52     1:06.87 (35.35)                                        

 51 Otto, Abi                 12 PASA-PC              1:08.57    1:06.99  

                  32.04     1:06.99 (34.95)                                        

 51 Louvel, Aria              12 PASA-PC              1:09.09    1:06.99  

                  31.67     1:06.99 (35.32)                                        

 53 Cheng, Emma               11 BAC-PC               1:09.01    1:07.10  

                  32.52     1:07.10 (34.58)                                        

 54 Baer, Natalia             12 PASA-PC              1:07.03    1:07.12  

                  33.17     1:07.12 (33.95)                                        

 55 Lee, Aria                 12 DCD-PC               1:06.27    1:07.35  

                  32.12     1:07.35 (35.23)                                        

 56 Mullins, Leightyn R       11 PASA-PC              1:08.51    1:07.50  

                  32.59     1:07.50 (34.91)                                        

 57 Hon, Jocelyn              12 BAC-PC               1:08.16    1:07.55  

                  33.15     1:07.55 (34.40)                                        

 58 Pham, Adeline             11 BAC-PC               1:07.90    1:07.83  

                  32.81     1:07.83 (35.02)                                        

 59 Parris, Aviah             12 SUNN-PC              1:08.43    1:07.91  

                  32.60     1:07.91 (35.31)                                        

 60 Chai, Netta               12 SUNN-PC              1:07.70    1:07.93  

                  33.41     1:07.93 (34.52)                                        

 61 Kim, Taehyun              11 SUNN-PC              1:09.39    1:08.04  

                  32.45     1:08.04 (35.59)                                        

 62 Shen, Lanxin              11 ALTO-PC              1:09.38    1:08.14  

                  32.75     1:08.14 (35.39)                                        

 63 Elman, Masha              12 ALTO-PC              1:06.58    1:08.24  

                  31.52     1:08.24 (36.72)                                        

 64 Sanders, Adelaide         12 DACA-PC              1:09.27    1:08.61  

                  33.57     1:08.61 (35.04)                                        

 65 Perlas, Adelyn            12 ALTO-PC              1:09.28    1:08.79  

                  33.25     1:08.79 (35.54)                                        

 66 Chang, Talori             11 PASA-PC              1:09.38    1:09.00  

                  34.10     1:09.00 (34.90)                                        



 67 Mieszkowski, Evelyn       12 BAC-PC               1:08.36    1:09.04  

                  30.92     1:09.04 (38.12)                                        

 68 Abdikeeva, Anna           12 BAC-PC               1:08.13    1:09.32  

                  33.03     1:09.32 (36.29)                                        

 69 Gupta, Vanya              11 ALTO-PC              1:07.80    1:09.44  

                  32.32     1:09.44 (37.12)                                        

 70 Fitch, Isla               12 SUNN-PC              1:09.09    1:09.68  

                  32.70     1:09.68 (36.98)                                        

 71 Thurman, Catherine R      12 PASA-PC              1:09.09    1:09.71  

                  32.61     1:09.71 (37.10)                                        

 72 Gao, Joanna               12 ALTO-PC              1:09.36    1:09.78  

                  32.38     1:09.78 (37.40)                                        

 73 Sun, Teah N               12 ALTO-PC              1:07.67    1:10.01  

                  32.87     1:10.01 (37.14)                                        

 74 Dou, Kathy                11 SUNN-PC              1:09.39    1:10.20  

                  33.40     1:10.20 (36.80)                                        

 75 Mason, Caroline           12 BAC-PC               1:08.87    1:10.24  

                  33.05     1:10.24 (37.19)                                        

 76 Buenrostro, Samantha      11 PASA-PC              1:09.39    1:10.34  

                  33.98     1:10.34 (36.36)                                        

 77 Laguisma, Juliana Felici  12 PSL-PC               1:06.68    1:10.50  

                  33.09     1:10.50 (37.41)                                        

 78 Vistnes, Alisha V         11 ALTO-PC              1:09.28    1:11.30  

                  33.58     1:11.30 (37.72)                                        

 79 Dauber, Daphne            11 PASA-PC              1:09.09    1:11.61  

                  33.16     1:11.61 (38.45)                                        

 80 Sheehy, Annabelle         11 PASA-PC              1:09.39    1:11.97  

                  34.59     1:11.97 (37.38)                                        

 81 Lew, Hannah               11 SUNN-PC              1:09.39    1:12.20  

                  34.27     1:12.20 (37.93)                                        

 82 Markus, Silvia            11 ALTO-PC              1:09.22    1:12.25  

                  34.51     1:12.25 (37.74)                                        

 83 Harris, Scarlett          11 PASA-PC              1:09.39    1:12.66  

                  35.12     1:12.66 (37.54)                                        

 84 Chen, Vivian Y            12 PASA-PC              1:09.29    1:12.77  

                  34.07     1:12.77 (38.70)                                        

 85 Chan, Jocelyn             11 PASA-PC              1:09.38    1:12.95  

                  35.69     1:12.95 (37.26)                                        

 86 Kapoor, Samaira V         12 ALTO-PC              1:08.56    1:13.00  

                  35.35     1:13.00 (37.65)                                        

 87 Tibbits, Emily B          11 PASA-PC              1:09.38    1:13.25  

                  34.82     1:13.25 (38.43)                                        

 88 Gudihal, Aashraya S       12 PASA-PC              1:08.99    1:13.74  

                  34.12     1:13.74 (39.62)                                        

 89 Kumar, Ariana             11 ALTO-PC              1:09.02    1:13.94  

                  34.98     1:13.94 (38.96)                                        

 90 Lisson, Jane E            12 PASA-PC              1:09.39    1:14.28  

                  34.83     1:14.28 (39.45)                                        

 91 Chhaparwal, Shanaya       12 SUNN-PC              1:09.39    1:14.71  

                  35.13     1:14.71 (39.58)                                        

 92 Varma, Megan              11 PASA-PC              1:09.38    1:14.78  

                  35.93     1:14.78 (38.85)                                        

 93 Bani, Ella                12 PASA-PC              1:09.39    1:15.03  

                  35.21     1:15.03 (39.82)                                        

 94 Daly, Tigerlily           11 ALTO-PC              1:09.03    1:16.12  

                  36.52     1:16.12 (39.60)                                        

 95 Lockwood, Allison         12 BCP-PC               1:09.39    1:16.97  

                  36.93     1:16.97 (40.04)                                        

 96 Warren-Moy, Catelyn       11 PASA-PC              1:09.38    1:17.37  

                  35.60     1:17.37 (41.77)                                        

 97 Kauffman, Ava             12 OSC-PC               1:08.00    1:17.87  

                  36.23     1:17.87 (41.64)                                        

 98 Ryu, Sua                  11 PASA-PC              1:09.39    1:17.97  

                  35.95     1:17.97 (42.02)                                        

 99 Song, Evelyn              11 PASA-PC              1:09.38    1:19.45  

                  37.94     1:19.45 (41.51)                                        

100 Philbin, Alice E          11 PASA-PC              1:09.39    1:20.77  

                  38.48     1:20.77 (42.29)                                        

101 Guo, Natalie              12 PASA-PC              1:09.38    1:21.49  

                  37.39     1:21.49 (44.10)                                        



102 Wang, Erika               11 PASA-PC              1:09.38    1:25.71  

                  38.06     1:25.71 (47.65)                                        

103 Leung, Daisy              11 PASA-PC              1:09.38    1:30.80  

                  40.67     1:30.80 (50.13)                                        

 -- Zimmermann, Nicole        11 DACA-PC              1:05.80         NS  

 -- Cho, Sophie               12 DACA-PC              1:09.00         NS  

 -- Fischer, Samantha         11 BAC-PC               1:04.22         NS  

 -- Boxhoorn, Zoe             12 ALTO-PC              1:09.32         NS  

 -- Tsai, Cordellia           12 BAC-PC               1:09.38         NS  

 -- Dizitser, Emma Rose       12 PASA-PC              1:06.07         NS  

 -- Kwon, Chae Sung           12 ALTO-PC              1:07.77         NS  

 

Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

===============================================================================

 Meet Record: ! 27.72        2013 Vivian Wang, SUNN                            

    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals Points 

===============================================================================

  1 Pang, Renee J             11 PASA-PC                29.23      29.26   20  

  2 Grabisch, Aria            12 PASA-PC                30.47      31.10   17  

  3 Guenther, Delilah A       12 BAC-PC                 30.59      31.32   16  

  4 Gencer, Yasemin S         12 PSL-PC                 33.67      31.53   15  

  5 Chen, Shauna C            12 ALTO-PC                30.93      31.57   14  

  6 Berry, Sophia L           12 ALTO-PC                32.79      31.80   13  

  7 Xing, Bella               12 PASA-PC                30.80      31.86   12  

  8 Zhao, Monica              12 PASA-PC                32.54      31.94   11  

  9 Cypert, Siena             11 SSF-PC                 33.04      32.15    9  

 10 Yang, Anita               11 ALTO-PC                32.63      32.41    7  

 11 Gafton, Emma N            11 ALTO-PC                32.55      32.42    6  

 12 Han, Hannah               12 OSC-PC                 31.69      32.62    5  

 13 Shenoy, Samika            12 ALTO-PC                32.23      32.84    4  

 14 Wu, Naomi                 12 BAC-PC                 33.77      32.90    3  

 15 Ma, Elaine                12 PASA-PC                32.36      32.91    2  

 16 Honrado, Kai              12 PASA-PC                33.68      32.95    1  

 17 Way, Joyia                11 ALTO-PC                33.52      33.02  

 18 Yan, Raylene              12 PASA-PC                32.87      33.04  

 19 Willcoxon, Eleanor N      12 PASA-PC                35.76      33.17  

 20 Veatural, Emma            12 SSF-PC                 33.63      33.36  

 21 Chuang, Lu Yan E          11 PASA-PC                34.05      33.48  

 22 Taylor, Mina R            11 ALTO-PC                33.61      33.54  

 23 Jiang, Zoey               12 BAC-PC                 33.51      33.57  

 24 Shim, Noelle              12 ALTO-PC                33.59      33.63  

 25 He, Emily N               11 ALTO-PC                34.77      33.71  

 26 Chatterjee, Arya          12 PASA-PC                34.49      33.72  

 27 Sanders, Adelaide         12 DACA-PC                34.59      33.76  

 28 Wu, Alison                12 ALTO-PC                33.68      33.77  

 29 Sunder Raman, Vaishnavi   12 DACA-PC                33.83      33.81  

 30 Bordon, Sophia            11 SSF-PC                 35.07      34.06  

 31 Gupta, Vanya              11 ALTO-PC                33.94      34.21  

 32 Nogami, Naiah             11 ALTO-PC                34.83      34.33  

 33 Chan, Ashlyn              12 PASA-PC                35.24      34.37  

 33 Lin, Mabel                12 DACA-PC                34.27      34.37  

 35 Elman, Masha              12 ALTO-PC                34.42      34.77  

 36 Wong, Elissa W            12 FOG-PC                 35.78      34.94  

 37 Cho, Lucille              12 SUNN-PC                35.99      35.01  

 38 Chan, Isabella            12 DCD-PC                 34.80      35.04  

 39 Yildiz, Aylin             12 DACA-PC                35.36      35.21  

 40 Thongnopnuer, Alexa Z     11 BAC-PC                 35.22      35.23  

 41 Fischer, Samantha         11 BAC-PC                 35.35      35.29  

 42 Shen, Lanxin              11 ALTO-PC                35.85      35.53  

 43 Baer, Natalia             12 PASA-PC                35.49      35.71  

 44 Zee, Alexandra            11 BAC-PC                 35.53      35.74  

 45 Shin, Jia                 11 ALTO-PC                35.30      35.80  

 45 Otto, Abi                 12 PASA-PC                35.99      35.80  

 47 Perlas, Adelyn            12 ALTO-PC                35.63      35.92  

 48 Kaeller, Edith G          12 ALTO-PC                34.94      36.15  

 49 Peig, Kathryn B           12 SSF-PC                 35.55      36.24  

 50 Mason, Caroline           12 BAC-PC                 35.99      36.30  

 51 Lee, Aria                 12 DCD-PC                 35.98      36.39  

 52 Deng, Amber               12 OSC-PC                 35.62      36.46  

 53 Lew, Sophia J             12 DACA-PC                35.90      36.49  



 54 Chen, Vivian Y            12 PASA-PC                35.99      36.56  

 55 Chang, Talori             11 PASA-PC                35.98      36.57  

 56 Dauber, Daphne            11 PASA-PC                35.49      36.66  

 57 Gudihal, Aashraya S       12 PASA-PC                35.98      36.67  

 58 Aghaghiri, Delsa T        12 PASA-PC                35.99      36.81  

 59 Van der Staay, Cecily     12 PASA-PC                35.49      36.83  

 60 Dou, Kathy                11 SUNN-PC                35.99      37.12  

 61 Chan, Jocelyn             11 PASA-PC                35.98      37.27  

 62 Cheng, Emma               11 BAC-PC                 35.99      37.28  

 63 Chan, Lexi                12 PASA-PC                35.98      37.36  

 64 Hon, Jocelyn              12 BAC-PC                 35.99      37.51  

 65 Gao, Joanna               12 ALTO-PC                35.96      37.58  

 66 Varma, Megan              11 PASA-PC                35.98      37.62  

 67 Harris, Scarlett          11 PASA-PC                35.99      37.67  

 68 Vistnes, Alisha V         11 ALTO-PC                35.36      37.80  

 69 Sheehy, Annabelle         11 PASA-PC                35.99      37.87  

 70 Mieszkowski, Evelyn       12 BAC-PC                 34.98      37.89  

 71 Kim, Taehyun              11 SUNN-PC                35.99      38.11  

 72 Abdikeeva, Anna           12 BAC-PC                 35.99      38.16  

 73 Tibbits, Emily B          11 PASA-PC                35.98      38.19  

 74 Thurman, Catherine R      12 PASA-PC                35.99      38.28  

 75 Lu, Kayla                 12 ALTO-PC                35.26      38.83  

 76 Bani, Ella                12 PASA-PC                35.99      39.03  

 77 Lisson, Jane E            12 PASA-PC                35.99      39.23  

 78 Pham, Adeline             11 BAC-PC                 35.99      39.36  

 79 Buenrostro, Samantha      11 PASA-PC                35.99      39.48  

 80 Philbin, Alice E          11 PASA-PC                35.99      39.51  

 81 Sun, Teah N               12 ALTO-PC                35.69      39.64  

 82 Mullins, Leightyn R       11 PASA-PC                35.49      39.82  

 82 Kapoor, Samaira V         12 ALTO-PC                35.69      39.82  

 84 Markus, Silvia            11 ALTO-PC                35.88      40.23  

 85 Wong, Lana M              12 ALTO-PC                35.82      40.41  

 86 Kauffman, Ava             12 OSC-PC                 35.98      40.75  

 87 Song, Evelyn              11 PASA-PC                35.98      41.03  

 88 Guo, Natalie              12 PASA-PC                35.98      41.33  

 89 Ryu, Sua                  11 PASA-PC                35.98      41.44  

 90 Leung, Daisy              11 PASA-PC                35.98      42.00  

 91 Wang, Erika               11 PASA-PC                35.98      42.68  

 -- Daly, Tigerlily           11 ALTO-PC                35.89         DQ  

 -- Le, Kimly T               11 SUNN-PC                35.99         DQ  

 -- Lockwood, Allison         12 BCP-PC                 35.98         DQ  

 -- Hao, Yutong               12 PASA-PC                32.38         NS  

 -- Dizitser, Emma Rose       12 PASA-PC                35.97         NS  

 -- Boxhoorn, Zoe             12 ALTO-PC                35.96         NS  

 -- Zimmermann, Nicole        11 DACA-PC                35.84         NS  

 -- Kwon, Chae Sung           12 ALTO-PC                33.96         NS  

 -- Eash, Evelyn V            11 PASA-PC                35.49         NS  

 -- Arenas, Magdalene V       12 PASA-PC                32.11         NS  

 -- Tsai, Cordellia           12 BAC-PC                 35.57         NS  

 

Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

===============================================================================

 Meet Record: ! 32.20        2013 Viviab Wang, SUNN                            

    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals Points 

===============================================================================

  1 Chuang, Lu Yan E          11 PASA-PC                33.84      35.28   20  

  2 Berry, Sophia L           12 ALTO-PC                37.87      35.63   17  

  3 Xing, Bella               12 PASA-PC                34.88      35.78   16  

  4 Zhao, Monica              12 PASA-PC                35.44      36.37   15  

  5 Kaeller, Edith G          12 ALTO-PC                36.87      36.48   14  

  6 Shenoy, Samika            12 ALTO-PC                37.52      36.52   13  

  7 Wu, Alison                12 ALTO-PC                36.78      36.75   12  

  8 Beecher, Sadie            12 DACA-PC                37.39      36.95   11  

  9 Elman, Masha              12 ALTO-PC                35.64      37.10    9  

 10 Willcoxon, Eleanor N      12 PASA-PC                36.83      37.32    7  

 11 Grabisch, Aria            12 PASA-PC                39.00      37.63    6  

 12 Ma, Elaine                12 PASA-PC                37.07      37.75    5  

 13 Han, Hannah               12 OSC-PC                 39.83      37.76    4  

 14 Deng, Amber               12 OSC-PC                 37.46      37.84    3  

 15 Gupta, Vanya              11 ALTO-PC                37.24      37.87    2  



 16 Pang, Renee J             11 PASA-PC                38.59      37.91    1  

 17 Chan, Lexi                12 PASA-PC                38.04      37.93  

 18 Abdikeeva, Anna           12 BAC-PC                 38.98      38.02  

 19 Chen, Audrey              11 PASA-PC                40.59      38.16  

 20 Jiang, Zoey               12 BAC-PC                 37.28      38.21  

 21 Guenther, Delilah A       12 BAC-PC                 38.70      38.28  

 22 Chen, Shauna C            12 ALTO-PC                38.54      38.32  

 23 Mullins, Leightyn R       11 PASA-PC                38.90      38.47  

 24 He, Emily N               11 ALTO-PC                40.29      38.49  

 25 Gee, Maxine E             12 FOG-PC                 39.70      38.59  

 26 Taylor, Mina R            11 ALTO-PC                39.08      38.64  

 27 Peig, Kathryn B           12 SSF-PC                 38.08      38.68  

 28 Ghannam, Olive L          11 PSL-PC                 36.73      38.73  

 29 Wong, Elissa W            12 FOG-PC                 38.74      38.80  

 30 Cypert, Siena             11 SSF-PC                 40.06      38.86  

 31 Nogami, Naiah             11 ALTO-PC                38.70      38.88  

 32 Yang, Anita               11 ALTO-PC                38.85      38.89  

 33 Xia, Natalie              12 SUNN-PC                40.84      39.00  

 34 Revenu, Julie J           11 OSC-PC                 40.36      39.05  

 35 Yildiz, Aylin             12 DACA-PC                39.75      39.10  

 36 Fischer, Samantha         11 BAC-PC                 40.81      39.25  

 37 Aghaghiri, Delsa T        12 PASA-PC                39.24      39.27  

 37 Thapar, Reyna             12 PASA-PC                38.69      39.27  

 39 Bunuan, Pia               12 SSF-PC                 39.48      39.34  

 39 Cho, Sophie               12 DACA-PC                40.50      39.34  

 41 Hon, Jocelyn              12 BAC-PC                 39.33      39.49  

 42 Mason, Caroline           12 BAC-PC                 38.50      39.53  

 43 Langner, Nikola           12 PASA-PC                39.63      39.62  

 44 McAdam, Melissa           12 PASA-PC                40.49      39.72  

 45 Lu, Kayla                 12 ALTO-PC                39.87      39.76  

 46 Chatterjee, Arya          12 PASA-PC                40.87      39.77  

 47 Ryu, Sua                  11 PASA-PC                40.88      39.85  

 48 Lew, Hannah               11 SUNN-PC                40.24      40.09  

 49 Chan, Ashlyn              12 PASA-PC                40.88      40.11  

 50 Firu, Claire F            11 PSL-PC                 39.32      40.24  

 51 Gafton, Emma N            11 ALTO-PC                40.17      40.29  

 52 Tibbits, Emily B          11 PASA-PC                39.38      40.30  

 53 Agrawal, Saanvi           11 PASA-PC                39.97      40.33  

 54 Tran, CK                  12 BSC-PC                 40.19      40.41  

 55 Pham, Adeline             11 BAC-PC                 40.75      40.42  

 56 Cho, Lucille              12 SUNN-PC                40.89      40.46  

 57 Baer, Natalia             12 PASA-PC                40.49      40.47  

 58 Kuhn, Hana                11 FOG-PC                 40.26      40.50  

 59 Chan, Jocelyn             11 PASA-PC                40.88      40.51  

 60 Shin, Jia                 11 ALTO-PC                40.78      40.61  

 61 Chai, Netta               12 SUNN-PC                38.77      40.74  

 62 Hao, Yutong               12 PASA-PC                40.77      40.75  

 63 Schoell, Liliana          12 PASA-PC                40.49      40.78  

 64 Thimaya, Kiara            11 ALTO-PC                40.23      40.79  

 65 Wang, Erika               11 PASA-PC                40.88      40.96  

 66 Tsai, Cordellia           12 BAC-PC                 40.46      41.04  

 67 Xia, Victoria             11 PASA-PC                40.88      41.06  

 68 Le, Kimly T               11 SUNN-PC                40.89      41.07  

 69 Lee, Aria                 12 DCD-PC                 40.22      41.09  

 70 Tayan, Alexa              12 LO-PC                  40.89      41.14  

 71 Lin, Noelle               11 PASA-PC                40.89      41.21  

 71 Phadke, Maya              12 BAC-PC                 40.50      41.21  

 73 Soong, Catherine          12 SUNN-PC                40.89      41.36  

 74 Chen, Vivian Y            12 PASA-PC                40.89      41.38  

 75 Shim, Noelle              12 ALTO-PC                40.76      41.40  

 76 Wong, Lana M              12 ALTO-PC                40.10      41.44  

 77 Kim, Taehyun              11 SUNN-PC                40.89      41.49  

 78 Kumar, Ariana             11 ALTO-PC                40.63      41.51  

 79 Schoell, Vivienne         11 PASA-PC                40.49      41.59  

 80 Wu, Naomi                 12 BAC-PC                 40.89      41.68  

 81 Perlas, Adelyn            12 ALTO-PC                40.23      41.80  

 82 Markus, Silvia            11 ALTO-PC                40.76      41.98  

 83 Chan, Isabella            12 DCD-PC                 39.05      42.10  

 84 Buenrostro, Samantha      11 PASA-PC                40.89      42.16  

 85 Louvel, Aria              12 PASA-PC                40.49      42.30  



 86 Lisson, Jane E            12 PASA-PC                39.00      42.33  

 87 Way, Joyia                11 ALTO-PC                40.15      42.42  

 88 Long, Alexandra           12 LO-PC                  40.89      42.64  

 89 Shen, Lanxin              11 ALTO-PC                40.63      43.19  

 90 Chang, Talori             11 PASA-PC                40.88      43.29  

 91 Cheng, Emma               11 BAC-PC                 40.89      43.77  

 92 Leung, Daisy              11 PASA-PC                40.88      43.85  

 93 Sun, Teah N               12 ALTO-PC                40.88      44.15  

 94 Gudihal, Aashraya S       12 PASA-PC                40.88      44.46  

 95 Varma, Megan              11 PASA-PC                40.88      44.66  

 96 Kumar, Tanvi T            11 ALTO-PC                40.22      44.73  

 97 Fitch, Isla               12 SUNN-PC                40.89      45.19  

 98 Sheehy, Annabelle         11 PASA-PC                40.89      45.38  

 99 Dauber, Daphne            11 PASA-PC                40.49      46.38  

100 Daly, Tigerlily           11 ALTO-PC                40.38      47.89  

101 Warren-Moy, Catelyn       11 PASA-PC                40.88      48.19  

102 Guo, Natalie              12 PASA-PC                40.88      48.37  

 -- Zee, Alexandra            11 BAC-PC                 40.89         DQ  

 -- Song, Evelyn              11 PASA-PC                40.88         DQ  

 -- Boxhoorn, Zoe             12 ALTO-PC                40.66         NS  

 -- Kwon, Chae Sung           12 ALTO-PC                40.05         NS  

 -- Lee, Elizabeth            12 PASA-PC                39.42         NS  

 

Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

===============================================================================

 Meet Record: ! 26.55        2023 Tanishi Gupta, ALTO                          

    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals Points 

===============================================================================

  1 Grabisch, Aria            12 PASA-PC                28.18      28.55   20  

  2 Pang, Renee J             11 PASA-PC                28.37      28.85   17  

  3 Chen, Shauna C            12 ALTO-PC                28.70      29.22   16  

  4 Xing, Bella               12 PASA-PC                29.54      29.30   15  

  5 Lin, Mabel                12 DACA-PC                30.40      30.18   14  

  6 Guenther, Delilah A       12 BAC-PC                 29.63      30.68   13  

  7 Ma, Elaine                12 PASA-PC                29.46      30.71   12  

  8 Chuang, Lu Yan E          11 PASA-PC                30.87      30.75   11  

  9 Way, Joyia                11 ALTO-PC                32.18      31.14    9  

 10 Berry, Sophia L           12 ALTO-PC                31.75      31.28    7  

 11 Zhao, Monica              12 PASA-PC                29.80      31.36    6  

 12 Yang, Anita               11 ALTO-PC                31.34      31.47    4.5

 12 He, Emily N               11 ALTO-PC                31.28      31.47    4.5

 14 Shenoy, Samika            12 ALTO-PC                31.91      31.66    3  

 15 Nogami, Naiah             11 ALTO-PC                32.85      31.69    2  

 16 Han, Hannah               12 OSC-PC                 30.39      31.74    1  

 17 Bunuan, Pia               12 SSF-PC                 31.73      31.79  

 18 Aghaghiri, Delsa T        12 PASA-PC                31.50      31.87  

 19 Perlas, Adelyn            12 ALTO-PC                32.39      31.99  

 20 Jiang, Zoey               12 BAC-PC                 32.01      32.01  

 21 Gafton, Emma N            11 ALTO-PC                32.94      32.23  

 22 Elman, Masha              12 ALTO-PC                31.04      32.27  

 23 Chai, Netta               12 SUNN-PC                31.99      32.30  

 24 Yan, Raylene              12 PASA-PC                31.73      32.33  

 25 Bordon, Sophia            11 SSF-PC                 31.84      32.38  

 26 Shen, Lanxin              11 ALTO-PC                32.49      32.40  

 27 Willcoxon, Eleanor N      12 PASA-PC                34.09      32.57  

 28 Honrado, Kai              12 PASA-PC                32.89      32.63  

 29 Chatterjee, Arya          12 PASA-PC                32.53      32.64  

 30 Wong, Elissa W            12 FOG-PC                 33.04      32.78  

 31 Cypert, Siena             11 SSF-PC                 32.67      32.79  

 32 Taylor, Mina R            11 ALTO-PC                32.84      32.84  

 33 Shim, Noelle              12 ALTO-PC                34.10      32.87  

 34 Wu, Alison                12 ALTO-PC                33.28      32.91  

 35 Thongnopnuer, Alexa Z     11 BAC-PC                 33.32      32.93  

 36 Cho, Lucille              12 SUNN-PC                34.29      33.06  

 37 Fischer, Samantha         11 BAC-PC                 34.19      33.13  

 38 Chan, Ashlyn              12 PASA-PC                32.33      33.17  

 39 Sunder Raman, Vaishnavi   12 DACA-PC                33.54      33.19  

 39 Wu, Naomi                 12 BAC-PC                 33.70      33.19  

 41 Deng, Amber               12 OSC-PC                 32.51      33.32  

 42 Kaeller, Edith G          12 ALTO-PC                33.76      33.35  



 43 Hon, Jocelyn              12 BAC-PC                 33.44      33.39  

 44 Zee, Alexandra            11 BAC-PC                 33.18      33.40  

 45 Gupta, Vanya              11 ALTO-PC                33.85      33.48  

 46 McAdam, Melissa           12 PASA-PC                31.93      33.55  

 47 Tayan, Alexa              12 LO-PC                  32.80      33.59  

 48 Louvel, Aria              12 PASA-PC                34.09      33.74  

 49 Chan, Isabella            12 DCD-PC                 33.20      33.81  

 50 Cheng, Emma               11 BAC-PC                 33.90      34.07  

 51 Thurman, Catherine R      12 PASA-PC                34.09      34.16  

 52 Parris, Aviah             12 SUNN-PC                34.29      34.36  

 53 Revenu, Julie J           11 OSC-PC                 34.20      34.43  

 54 Fitch, Isla               12 SUNN-PC                34.06      34.45  

 55 Mieszkowski, Evelyn       12 BAC-PC                 34.29      34.56  

 56 Sheehy, Annabelle         11 PASA-PC                33.98      34.61  

 57 Laguisma, Juliana Felici  12 PSL-PC                 33.42      34.90  

 58 Lee, Aria                 12 DCD-PC                 34.28      35.00  

 59 Bani, Ella                12 PASA-PC                34.29      35.07  

 60 Yildiz, Aylin             12 DACA-PC                32.39      35.08  

 61 Lew, Hannah               11 SUNN-PC                34.29      35.16  

 62 Eash, Evelyn V            11 PASA-PC                34.09      35.19  

 63 Lu, Kayla                 12 ALTO-PC                34.11      35.29  

 64 Baer, Natalia             12 PASA-PC                34.09      35.42  

 65 Lew, Sophia J             12 DACA-PC                32.50      35.48  

 66 Chang, Talori             11 PASA-PC                32.57      35.55  

 67 Abdikeeva, Anna           12 BAC-PC                 34.29      35.61  

 68 Varma, Megan              11 PASA-PC                34.28      35.71  

 69 Gao, Joanna               12 ALTO-PC                34.28      35.83  

 70 Chan, Lexi                12 PASA-PC                34.28      35.87  

 71 Kumar, Ariana             11 ALTO-PC                33.32      35.93  

 72 Shin, Jia                 11 ALTO-PC                34.21      36.06  

 73 Sanders, Adelaide         12 DACA-PC                33.97      36.17  

 74 Wong, Lana M              12 ALTO-PC                34.22      36.37  

 75 Chen, Vivian Y            12 PASA-PC                34.29      36.49  

 76 Chan, Jocelyn             11 PASA-PC                34.28      36.67  

 77 Dou, Kathy                11 SUNN-PC                34.29      36.75  

 78 Buenrostro, Samantha      11 PASA-PC                34.28      37.23  

 79 Gudihal, Aashraya S       12 PASA-PC                34.28      37.49  

 80 Kapoor, Samaira V         12 ALTO-PC                34.12      37.61  

 81 Mason, Caroline           12 BAC-PC                 34.29      38.37  

 82 Ryu, Sua                  11 PASA-PC                34.28      38.57  

 83 Pham, Adeline             11 BAC-PC                 34.29      38.79  

 84 Tibbits, Emily B          11 PASA-PC                34.28      39.07  

 85 Harris, Scarlett          11 PASA-PC                34.29      39.85  

 86 Wang, Erika               11 PASA-PC                34.28      41.03  

 87 Song, Evelyn              11 PASA-PC                34.28      41.87  

 88 Leung, Daisy              11 PASA-PC                34.28      44.12  

 89 Guo, Natalie              12 PASA-PC                34.28      44.44  

 -- Dizitser, Emma Rose       12 PASA-PC                33.96         NS  

 -- Hao, Yutong               12 PASA-PC                31.54         NS  

 -- Boxhoorn, Zoe             12 ALTO-PC                34.23         NS  

 -- Tsai, Cordellia           12 BAC-PC                 34.28         NS  

 -- Kwon, Chae Sung           12 ALTO-PC                33.98         NS  

 

Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

===============================================================================

 Meet Record: ! 1:01.13        2020 Kelsey Zhang, PASA                         

    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals Points 

===============================================================================

  1 Pang, Renee J             11 PASA-PC              1:07.49    1:06.13   20  

  2 Grabisch, Aria            12 PASA-PC              1:06.38    1:07.83   17  

  3 Chuang, Lu Yan E          11 PASA-PC              1:07.00    1:07.95   16  

  4 Xing, Bella               12 PASA-PC              1:06.47    1:08.80   15  

  5 Ma, Elaine                12 PASA-PC              1:09.59    1:09.21   14  

                  31.75     1:09.21 (37.46)                                        

  6 Chen, Shauna C            12 ALTO-PC              1:08.48    1:09.58   13  

  7 Wu, Alison                12 ALTO-PC              1:08.82    1:09.97   12  

                  32.62     1:09.97 (37.35)                                        

  8 Shenoy, Samika            12 ALTO-PC              1:09.54    1:10.05   11  

                  33.13     1:10.05 (36.92)                                        

  9 Berry, Sophia L           12 ALTO-PC              1:08.54    1:10.35    9  



 10 Zhao, Monica              12 PASA-PC              1:08.47    1:10.49    7  

 11 Lin, Mabel                12 DACA-PC              1:12.81    1:10.68    6  

                  32.43     1:10.68 (38.25)                                        

 12 Cypert, Siena             11 SSF-PC               1:12.28    1:10.84    5  

                  32.88     1:10.84 (37.96)                                        

 13 Han, Hannah               12 OSC-PC               1:09.90    1:11.11    4  

                  31.99     1:11.11 (39.12)                                        

 14 Nogami, Naiah             11 ALTO-PC              1:15.69    1:11.24    3  

                  33.15     1:11.24 (38.09)                                        

 15 Guenther, Delilah A       12 BAC-PC               1:14.98    1:11.38    2  

                  32.41     1:11.38 (38.97)                                        

 16 Willcoxon, Eleanor N      12 PASA-PC              1:14.14    1:11.55    1  

                  33.77     1:11.55 (37.78)                                        

 17 Yang, Anita               11 ALTO-PC              1:11.13    1:11.80  

                  32.54     1:11.80 (39.26)                                        

 18 Gupta, Vanya              11 ALTO-PC              1:14.56    1:12.24  

                  32.29     1:12.24 (39.95)                                        

 19 Beecher, Sadie            12 DACA-PC              1:13.09    1:12.29  

                  33.18     1:12.29 (39.11)                                        

 20 Chatterjee, Arya          12 PASA-PC              1:16.27    1:12.43  

                  34.41     1:12.43 (38.02)                                        

 21 Taylor, Mina R            11 ALTO-PC              1:12.18    1:12.63  

                  34.35     1:12.63 (38.28)                                        

 22 Thongnopnuer, Alexa Z     11 BAC-PC               1:15.11    1:12.66  

                  34.16     1:12.66 (38.50)                                        

 23 Bunuan, Pia               12 SSF-PC               1:14.90    1:12.97  

                  34.12     1:12.97 (38.85)                                        

 24 Jiang, Zoey               12 BAC-PC               1:12.12    1:13.05  

                  32.90     1:13.05 (40.15)                                        

 25 Kaeller, Edith G          12 ALTO-PC              1:18.09    1:13.14  

                  33.63     1:13.14 (39.51)                                        

 26 Gafton, Emma N            11 ALTO-PC              1:14.33    1:13.32  

                  32.80     1:13.32 (40.52)                                        

 27 Gencer, Yasemin S         12 PSL-PC               1:15.09    1:13.33  

                  32.28     1:13.33 (41.05)                                        

 28 He, Emily N               11 ALTO-PC              1:14.16    1:13.37  

                  33.40     1:13.37 (39.97)                                        

 29 Yan, Raylene              12 PASA-PC              1:08.76    1:13.52  

                  33.78     1:13.52 (39.74)                                        

 30 Wu, Naomi                 12 BAC-PC               1:16.36    1:13.66  

                  33.05     1:13.66 (40.61)                                        

 31 Bordon, Sophia            11 SSF-PC               1:14.74    1:13.86  

                  34.17     1:13.86 (39.69)                                        

 32 Perlas, Adelyn            12 ALTO-PC              1:16.52    1:14.12  

                  34.16     1:14.12 (39.96)                                        

 33 Cho, Lucille              12 SUNN-PC              1:18.26    1:14.15  

                  34.20     1:14.15 (39.95)                                        

 34 Chan, Lexi                12 PASA-PC              1:15.70    1:14.22  

                  36.34     1:14.22 (37.88)                                        

 35 Sunder Raman, Vaishnavi   12 DACA-PC              1:14.32    1:14.39  

                  34.50     1:14.39 (39.89)                                        

 36 Honrado, Kai              12 PASA-PC              1:15.12    1:14.60  

                  33.61     1:14.60 (40.99)                                        

 37 Chan, Isabella            12 DCD-PC               1:13.60    1:14.66  

                  35.32     1:14.66 (39.34)                                        

 37 Abdikeeva, Anna           12 BAC-PC               1:17.48    1:14.66  

                  35.87     1:14.66 (38.79)                                        

 39 Tayan, Alexa              12 LO-PC                1:17.58    1:14.74  

                  34.62     1:14.74 (40.12)                                        

 40 Wong, Elissa W            12 FOG-PC               1:12.93    1:14.79  

                  35.92     1:14.79 (38.87)                                        

 40 Chan, Ashlyn              12 PASA-PC              1:13.70    1:14.79  

                  35.70     1:14.79 (39.09)                                        

 42 Fischer, Samantha         11 BAC-PC               1:15.21    1:14.82  

                  35.40     1:14.82 (39.42)                                        

 43 Shim, Noelle              12 ALTO-PC              1:16.99    1:14.93  

                  34.60     1:14.93 (40.33)                                        

 44 Chen, Audrey              11 PASA-PC              1:18.00    1:15.13  

                  35.18     1:15.13 (39.95)                                        

 45 Hon, Jocelyn              12 BAC-PC               1:14.83    1:15.17  



                  35.66     1:15.17 (39.51)                                        

 46 Lee, Elizabeth            12 PASA-PC              1:15.34    1:15.23  

                  36.06     1:15.23 (39.17)                                        

 47 Aghaghiri, Delsa T        12 PASA-PC              1:18.88    1:15.64  

                  34.89     1:15.64 (40.75)                                        

 48 Zee, Alexandra            11 BAC-PC               1:17.87    1:15.71  

                  35.36     1:15.71 (40.35)                                        

 49 Way, Joyia                11 ALTO-PC              1:13.56    1:15.99  

                  35.33     1:15.99 (40.66)                                        

 50 Deng, Amber               12 OSC-PC               1:14.22    1:16.33  

                  35.18     1:16.33 (41.15)                                        

 51 Eash, Evelyn V            11 PASA-PC              1:19.09    1:16.52  

                  35.43     1:16.52 (41.09)                                        

 52 Shen, Lanxin              11 ALTO-PC              1:19.07    1:16.71  

                  33.94     1:16.71 (42.77)                                        

 53 Chai, Netta               12 SUNN-PC              1:16.98    1:16.73  

                  37.17     1:16.73 (39.56)                                        

 54 Cho, Sophie               12 DACA-PC              1:17.98    1:16.77  

                  36.66     1:16.77 (40.11)                                        

 55 Cheng, Emma               11 BAC-PC               1:19.09    1:16.91  

                  35.71     1:16.91 (41.20)                                        

 56 McAdam, Melissa           12 PASA-PC              1:19.09    1:16.99  

                  36.21     1:16.99 (40.78)                                        

 57 Soong, Catherine          12 SUNN-PC              1:19.09    1:17.13  

                  34.97     1:17.13 (42.16)                                        

 58 Lee, Aria                 12 DCD-PC               1:18.68    1:17.16  

                  35.39     1:17.16 (41.77)                                        

 59 Lin, Noelle               11 PASA-PC              1:18.74    1:17.61  

                  36.33     1:17.61 (41.28)                                        

 59 Parris, Aviah             12 SUNN-PC              1:18.49    1:17.61  

                  36.14     1:17.61 (41.47)                                        

 61 Chan, Jocelyn             11 PASA-PC              1:19.08    1:18.11  

                  37.41     1:18.11 (40.70)                                        

 62 Firu, Claire F            11 PSL-PC               1:17.58    1:18.19  

                  36.03     1:18.19 (42.16)                                        

 63 Kwon, Chae Sung           12 ALTO-PC              1:15.59    1:18.47  

                  35.44     1:18.47 (43.03)                                        

 64 Mullins, Leightyn R       11 PASA-PC              1:19.09    1:18.60  

                  37.98     1:18.60 (40.62)                                        

 65 Tsai, Cordellia           12 BAC-PC               1:18.33    1:18.62  

                  37.58     1:18.62 (41.04)                                        

 66 Lu, Kayla                 12 ALTO-PC              1:19.00    1:18.63  

                  36.76     1:18.63 (41.87)                                        

 67 Mason, Caroline           12 BAC-PC               1:19.09    1:18.76  

                  36.93     1:18.76 (41.83)                                        

 68 Pham, Adeline             11 BAC-PC               1:17.87    1:18.86  

                  37.48     1:18.86 (41.38)                                        

 69 Grow, Clara A             12 PASA-PC              1:18.98    1:19.18  

                  36.68     1:19.18 (42.50)                                        

 70 Chang, Talori             11 PASA-PC              1:19.08    1:19.32  

                  36.06     1:19.32 (43.26)                                        

 71 Chen, Vivian Y            12 PASA-PC              1:19.09    1:19.33  

                  36.73     1:19.33 (42.60)                                        

 72 Tibbits, Emily B          11 PASA-PC              1:19.08    1:19.46  

                  37.23     1:19.46 (42.23)                                        

 73 Xia, Victoria             11 PASA-PC              1:18.80    1:19.54  

                  36.52     1:19.54 (43.02)                                        

 74 Kim, Taehyun              11 SUNN-PC              1:19.09    1:19.64  

                  36.87     1:19.64 (42.77)                                        

 75 Van der Staay, Cecily     12 PASA-PC              1:19.09    1:19.69  

                  35.63     1:19.69 (44.06)                                        

 76 Lew, Hannah               11 SUNN-PC              1:19.09    1:20.12  

                  37.44     1:20.12 (42.68)                                        

 77 Shin, Jia                 11 ALTO-PC              1:19.05    1:20.21  

                  36.48     1:20.21 (43.73)                                        

 78 Thurman, Catherine R      12 PASA-PC              1:19.09    1:20.69  

                  36.64     1:20.69 (44.05)                                        

 79 Vistnes, Alisha V         11 ALTO-PC              1:19.02    1:21.10  

                  38.01     1:21.10 (43.09)                                        

 80 Buenrostro, Samantha      11 PASA-PC              1:19.09    1:21.45  



                  38.46     1:21.45 (42.99)                                        

 81 Wong, Lana M              12 ALTO-PC              1:19.09    1:21.88  

                  38.24     1:21.88 (43.64)                                        

 82 Lisson, Jane E            12 PASA-PC              1:19.00    1:22.19  

                  39.06     1:22.19 (43.13)                                        

 83 Varma, Megan              11 PASA-PC              1:19.08    1:22.20  

                  37.53     1:22.20 (44.67)                                        

 84 Otto, Abi                 12 PASA-PC              1:19.09    1:22.23  

                  36.61     1:22.23 (45.62)                                        

 85 Le, Kimly T               11 SUNN-PC              1:19.09    1:22.29  

                  38.69     1:22.29 (43.60)                                        

 86 Kapoor, Samaira V         12 ALTO-PC              1:19.02    1:22.50  

                  38.57     1:22.50 (43.93)                                        

 87 Kumar, Ariana             11 ALTO-PC              1:19.06    1:22.51  

                  37.88     1:22.51 (44.63)                                        

 88 Fitch, Isla               12 SUNN-PC              1:19.09    1:22.58  

                  37.40     1:22.58 (45.18)                                        

 89 Dou, Kathy                11 SUNN-PC              1:19.09    1:22.95  

                  37.87     1:22.95 (45.08)                                        

 90 Gao, Joanna               12 ALTO-PC              1:19.05    1:23.16  

                  36.36     1:23.16 (46.80)                                        

 91 Gudihal, Aashraya S       12 PASA-PC              1:19.08    1:23.55  

                  37.01     1:23.55 (46.54)                                        

 92 Sheehy, Annabelle         11 PASA-PC              1:19.09    1:23.80  

                  35.55     1:23.80 (48.25)                                        

 93 Xia, Natalie              12 SUNN-PC              1:19.08    1:24.06  

                  40.91     1:24.06 (43.15)                                        

 94 Phadke, Maya              12 BAC-PC               1:19.09    1:24.51  

                  40.09     1:24.51 (44.42)                                        

 95 Ryu, Sua                  11 PASA-PC              1:19.08    1:24.58  

                  40.86     1:24.58 (43.72)                                        

 96 Shen, Emily               11 PASA-PC              1:19.09    1:26.00  

                  38.93     1:26.00 (47.07)                                        

 97 Wang, Erika               11 PASA-PC              1:19.08    1:26.86  

                  38.47     1:26.86 (48.39)                                        

 98 Philbin, Alice E          11 PASA-PC              1:19.09    1:27.68  

                  39.44     1:27.68 (48.24)                                        

 99 Dashouk, Maria E          11 ALTO-PC              1:18.56    1:28.77  

                  40.59     1:28.77 (48.18)                                        

100 Song, Evelyn              11 PASA-PC              1:19.08    1:29.70  

                  42.16     1:29.70 (47.54)                                        

101 Guo, Natalie              12 PASA-PC              1:19.08    1:33.60  

                  43.00     1:33.60 (50.60)                                        

102 Leung, Daisy              11 PASA-PC              1:19.08    1:33.81  

                  43.95     1:33.81 (49.86)                                        

 -- Elman, Masha              12 ALTO-PC              1:14.80         DQ  

                  32.61          DQ (40.87)                                        

 -- Peig, Kathryn B           12 SSF-PC               1:14.60         DQ  

                  35.48          DQ (37.81)                                        

 -- Boxhoorn, Zoe             12 ALTO-PC              1:19.01         NS  

 -- Dizitser, Emma Rose       12 PASA-PC              1:17.36         NS  

 -- Yildiz, Aylin             12 DACA-PC              1:15.00         NS  

 -- Arenas, Magdalene V       12 PASA-PC              1:05.08         NS  

 

Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

===============================================================================

 Meet Record: ! 1:42.40        2008 PASA, PASA                                 

                         Ho, Howe, Chan, Hesseb-Schmidt                    

    Team                                                 Seed     Finals Points 

===============================================================================

  1 Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC  'A'               1:49.00    1:48.57   40  

                  27.36       54.11 (26.75)     1:20.98 (26.87)     1:48.57 (27.59)

  2 Alto Swim Club-PC  'A'                            1:52.00    1:51.47   34  

                  28.06       55.36 (27.30)     1:23.92 (28.56)     1:51.47 (27.55)

  3 Burlingame Aquatics-PC  'A'                       1:52.92    1:53.21   32  

                  27.04       55.04 (28.00)     1:24.68 (29.64)     1:53.21 (28.53)

  4 DeAnza Cupertino Aquatics-PC  'A'                 1:55.99    1:54.69   30  

                  28.54       57.27 (28.73)     1:27.51 (30.24)     1:54.69 (27.18)

  5 Sunnyvale Swim Club-PC  'A'                       2:01.60    1:58.88   28  

                  37.45       58.63 (21.18)     1:28.97 (30.34)     1:58.88 (29.91)



  6 Otter Swim Club-PC  'A'                           1:57.00    2:01.02   26  

                  30.05       59.01 (28.96)     1:30.35 (31.34)     2:01.02 (30.67)

  7 Pacifica Sea Lions-PC  'A'                        2:00.94    2:01.38   24  

                  39.13     1:01.07 (21.94)     1:33.06 (31.99)     2:01.38 (28.32)

 -- Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC  'B'               1:52.00   x1:53.58  

                  29.58       57.25 (27.67)     1:25.94 (28.69)     1:53.58 (27.64)

 -- Alto Swim Club-PC  'B'                            1:55.00   x1:54.80  

                  28.11       56.50 (28.39)     1:25.82 (29.32)     1:54.80 (28.98)

 -- Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC  'C'               1:57.00   x1:55.75  

                  28.71       58.22 (29.51)     1:27.09 (28.87)     1:55.75 (28.66)

 -- Burlingame Aquatics-PC  'B'                       1:58.67   x1:57.60  

                  29.20       59.24 (30.04)     1:28.06 (28.82)     1:57.60 (29.54)

 -- Alto Swim Club-PC  'C'                            1:59.00   x1:57.99  

                  29.71       59.21 (29.50)     1:28.64 (29.43)     1:57.99 (29.35)

 -- Burlingame Aquatics-PC  'C'                       2:07.04   x2:05.14  

                  31.44     1:01.67 (30.23)     1:33.94 (32.27)     2:05.14 (31.20)

 -- Sunnyvale Swim Club-PC  'B'                       2:08.86   x2:05.57  

                  31.51     1:09.62 (38.11)     1:34.83 (25.21)     2:05.57 (30.74)

 

Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

===============================================================================

 Meet Record: ! 1:55.20        2008 PASA, PASA                                 

                         Scherp, Chan, Howe, Ho                            

    Team                                                 Seed     Finals Points 

===============================================================================

  1 Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC  'A'               2:01.00    2:00.64   40  

                  29.50     1:04.71 (35.21)     1:33.27 (28.56)     2:00.64 (27.37)

  2 Alto Swim Club-PC  'A'                            2:04.00    2:04.87   34  

                  31.69     1:08.30 (36.61)     1:37.18 (28.88)     2:04.87 (27.69)

  3 DeAnza Cupertino Aquatics-PC  'A'                 2:08.99    2:08.55   32  

                  34.91     1:11.48 (36.57)     1:40.11 (28.63)     2:08.55 (28.44)

  4 Burlingame Aquatics-PC  'A'                       2:09.05    2:11.81   30  

                                1:12.82 ( )     1:42.39 (29.57)     2:11.81 (29.42)

  5 Otter Swim Club-PC  'A'                           2:15.00    2:14.75   28  

                  31.78     1:13.20 (41.42)     1:54.22 (41.02)     2:14.75 (20.53)

 -- Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC  'B'               2:04.00   x2:05.88  

                  33.07     1:08.87 (35.80)     1:37.86 (28.99)     2:05.88 (28.02)

 -- Alto Swim Club-PC  'B'                            2:08.00   x2:06.68  

                  32.37     1:08.51 (36.14)     1:38.93 (30.42)     2:06.68 (27.75)

 -- Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC  'C'               2:09.00   x2:09.63  

                  32.17     1:10.03 (37.86)     1:41.45 (31.42)     2:09.63 (28.18)

 -- Alto Swim Club-PC  'C'                            2:10.00   x2:10.19  

                  33.18     1:10.05 (36.87)     1:41.32 (31.27)     2:10.19 (28.87)

 -- Burlingame Aquatics-PC  'B'                       2:16.39   x2:16.40  

                  34.71     1:13.72 (39.01)     1:47.24 (33.52)     2:16.40 (29.16)

 -- Sunnyvale Swim Club-PC  'B'                       2:26.81   x2:20.31  

                  36.81     1:16.71 (39.90)     1:49.84 (33.13)     2:20.31 (30.47)

 -- Sunnyvale Swim Club-PC  'A'                       2:20.35         DQ  

                  38.36     1:16.08 (37.72)     1:49.47 (33.39)          DQ (29.12)

 -- Burlingame Aquatics-PC  'C'                       2:25.56         NS  

 

Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

===============================================================================

 Meet Record: ! 23.90        2008 Maddie Schaefer/Grace Zhao, PASA             

    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals Points 

===============================================================================

  1 Fitch, Ivy                14 SUNN-PC                23.39      23.84!  20  

  2 Li, Tina                  14 ALTO-PC                24.21      24.42   17  

  3 Moser, Ella J             14 PASA-PC                24.20      24.70   16  

  4 Afonova, Ganna            13 ALTO-PC                24.99      25.07   15  

  5 Kim, Emma M               14 BAC-PC                 24.76      25.26   14  

  6 Lema, Sierra              14 BAC-PC                 25.50      25.65   13  

  7 Wang, Jenny               13 DACA-PC                26.57      25.67   12  

  8 Haemer, Chloe A           14 ALTO-PC                25.83      25.78   11  

  9 Lik, Aubrey V             14 ALTO-PC                25.97      25.85    9  

 10 Chang, Kayla              14 BAC-PC                 25.20      25.89    7  

 11 Chan, Abigail             14 FOG-PC                 25.74      26.03    6  

 12 Yang, Victoria            13 PASA-PC                26.26      26.18    4.5

 12 Okyay, Hafsa F            14 ALTO-PC                25.63      26.18    4.5

 14 Lee, Emmaline S           14 PASA-PC                26.03      26.22    3  



 15 Haemer, Elliot A          14 ALTO-PC                25.77      26.33    1.5

 15 Hung, Nivea               14 PASA-PC                25.64      26.33    1.5

 17 Rong, Kate                13 PASA-PC                25.60      26.44  

 18 Zhang, Chenlu             14 ALTO-PC                26.00      26.55  

 19 Jarboe, Kaya              14 PASA-PC                26.53      26.56  

 20 Ma, Meredith Y            14 BAC-PC                 26.56      26.59  

 21 Aghaghiri, Yara D         14 PASA-PC                26.07      26.61  

 22 Liu, Lillian              14 PASA-PC                26.08      26.62  

 23 Guo, Jocelyn J            14 PASA-PC                26.25      26.69  

 24 Wong, Kate A              14 ALTO-PC                25.86      26.71  

 25 Lynch, Phoenix M          13 ALTO-PC                26.70      26.73  

 26 Benson, Macie e           14 PASA-PC                25.61      26.82  

 27 Shi, Enya                 13 BAC-PC                 25.96      26.84  

 28 Achterkirchen, Sophia     14 PASA-PC                26.48      26.88  

 29 Wong, Zara                14 ALTO-PC                26.76      26.89  

 30 Averyaskin, Mina M        14 ALTO-PC                26.82      26.92  

 31 Enderes, Mia V            14 ALTO-PC                26.45      26.97  

 32 Lin, Allison              14 ALTO-PC                26.63      27.02  

 32 Heit, Vivian G            13 PASA-PC                26.38      27.02  

 34 Lai, Hana T               14 LO-PC                  27.02      27.19  

 35 Andre, Mari J             14 ALTO-PC                27.43      27.22  

 36 Westin, Phoenix           14 ALTO-PC                27.24      27.28  

 37 Taylor, Madison J         13 ALTO-PC                27.36      27.30  

 38 Jiang, Alyssa Y           13 BAC-PC                 27.53      27.33  

 39 Park, Isabella            13 PASA-PC                28.07      27.38  

 40 Liang, Keira              13 OSC-PC                 27.10      27.39  

 41 Kacir, Hannah             13 PSL-PC                 27.59      27.52  

 42 Diehn, Eva J              14 LO-PC                  27.21      27.55  

 42 Saliba, Anjolie G         13 BAC-PC                 26.73      27.55  

 44 Schmidt, Naia P           14 PSL-PC                 27.46      27.56  

 44 Webb, Madelyn             14 PASA-PC                27.24      27.56  

 46 Freedman, Leah M          13 PASA-PC                27.18      27.57  

 47 Walther, Stephanie L      13 ALTO-PC                26.42      27.60  

 48 Tollinger, Vera R         14 ALTO-PC                27.71      27.61  

 49 Ungson, Aeris M           13 FOG-PC                 27.71      27.62  

 50 Schlafman, Greta L        13 DACA-PC                27.69      27.66  

 51 Chung, Ariya E            13 PASA-PC                27.87      27.74  

 52 Lundell, Kendall C        13 ALTO-PC                28.06      27.79  

 53 Huang, Haoxi              14 PASA-PC                26.78      27.86  

 54 Bahbah, Lina A            14 ALTO-PC                27.24      27.94  

 55 Rassam, Elahe             14 PASA-PC                28.24      27.95  

 56 Shang, Ella               13 SUNN-PC                27.96      28.00  

 57 Ahonen, Julia I           13 OSC-PC                 28.70      28.08  

 58 Chai, Yushu               14 PASA-PC                27.89      28.10  

 59 Wong, Claire Y            13 PASA-PC                27.61      28.11  

 60 Ilic, Sreda               14 BSC-PC                 28.42      28.13  

 61 Young, Ava                13 BAC-PC                 28.57      28.16  

 62 Ma, Anslee                13 PSL-PC                 27.89      28.20  

 63 Lee, Ava M                14 OSC-PC                 27.64      28.22  

 63 Sharon, Dana R            13 PASA-PC                28.40      28.22  

 65 Horrigan, Clara           14 BAC-PC                 28.24      28.23  

 66 Wu, Amelie                14 ALTO-PC                27.32      28.24  

 67 Billip, Imani H           14 PASA-PC                28.53      28.29  

 68 Caroselli, Emi M          14 ALTO-PC                27.66      28.31  

 69 Tam, Logan N              13 BAC-PC                 28.60      28.36  

 70 Tudosa, Ilinca            14 PASA-PC                27.97      28.37  

 71 LeSieur, Margaret         13 BAC-PC                 28.39      28.55  

 72 Chern, Natalie P          14 LO-PC                  28.09      28.63  

 73 Zhang, Alice              13 SUNN-PC                29.85      28.67  

 74 Srinivasan, Ira           14 ALTO-PC                29.37      28.70  

 75 Boise, Taylor             13 OSC-PC                 29.41      28.71  

 76 Nag, Ahaana E             14 OSC-PC                 27.88      28.73  

 77 Daly, Indiana             13 ALTO-PC                28.61      28.76  

 78 Benson, Scarlett g        13 PASA-PC                27.70      28.80  

 79 Flegel, Rose              14 PASA-PC                29.89      28.85  

 80 Tao, Kelly H              13 PASA-PC                28.10      28.88  

 81 Chang, Lianna A           13 BAC-PC                 29.24      28.91  

 82 Zimmermann, Carmen K      13 DACA-PC                29.64      28.92  

 83 Li, Vera W                14 PASA-PC                26.30      28.93  

 84 Mullins, Ashtyn R         13 PASA-PC                28.98      29.08  



 85 Liu, Ivy X                14 BAC-PC                 28.34      29.10  

 86 Motegi, Sophie            13 BSC-PC                 29.84      29.11  

 87 Lam, Aubrynn              14 DCD-PC                 28.39      29.12  

 88 Lee, Arielyn Y            14 PASA-PC                30.14      29.13  

 89 Yau, Brianna              13 DCD-PC                 27.74      29.18  

 90 Jaaj, Piya                14 ALTO-PC                29.28      29.28  

 91 Chan, Erica H             14 ALTO-PC                29.72      29.30  

 92 Cao, Kailey               14 PASA-PC                28.79      29.31  

 93 Dalal, Zahra              14 SUNN-PC                29.41      29.35  

 94 Berman, Adelina R         14 PASA-PC                30.09      29.43  

 95 Pang, Kara                14 BAC-PC                 26.92      29.59  

 96 Sutar, Shinjan            14 ALTO-PC                29.80      29.66  

 97 Cheung, Keira Y           13 OSC-PC                 30.19      29.73  

 97 Wang, Emma                13 PASA-PC                30.08      29.73  

 99 Sun, Emily                13 PASA-PC                29.95      29.78  

100 Gu, Breanna               14 ALTO-PC                29.04      29.79  

101 Telischak, Olivia M       14 PASA-PC                29.31      29.95  

102 Gani, Gabriella           14 LO-PC                  29.47      30.04  

102 Unzelman-Langsdorf, Audr  13 PASA-PC                30.10      30.04  

104 Deng, Celina              14 PASA-PC                28.93      30.12  

105 Bauer, Ella               13 ALTO-PC                30.09      30.24  

106 Yee, Hana                 13 FOG-PC                 30.14      30.25  

107 Mandel, Noga              13 SUNN-PC                30.49      30.29  

108 Ishikubo, Sayaka          13 DACA-PC                29.65      30.33  

109 Moore, Coralai T          13 OSC-PC                 30.05      30.38  

110 Jayavel, Reva             14 ALTO-PC                29.91      30.46  

111 Kan, Kara                 13 DACA-PC                30.09      30.48  

112 Li, Isabella L            14 ALTO-PC                28.38      30.74  

113 Pech, Shekinah            13 PASA-PC                30.19      30.80  

114 Bunjamin, Jocelyn         13 PASA-PC                30.03      30.83  

115 Hua, Kelly                14 ALTO-PC                30.15      30.86  

116 Pasca, Lia S              13 SUNN-PC                30.00      31.13  

117 Thothadri, Arya N         13 SUNN-PC                30.18      31.32  

118 Bennett, Eleanor C        13 DACA-PC                30.18      31.50  

119 Chakraborty, Natalia      13 ALTO-PC                30.11      31.87  

120 Seyer, Madison            13 PASA-PC                30.09      32.37  

 -- Brathwaite, Gabrielle     13 SUNN-PC                28.31         DQ  

 -- Grisel, Juliette          13 SUNN-PC                27.45         DQ  

 -- Chandra, Emily D          13 PASA-PC                27.11         NS  

 -- Ogishi, Lucy              14 ALTO-PC                30.17         NS  

 -- Nistor, Sarah A           14 ALTO-PC                28.10         NS  

 -- Neuman, Julia N           14 ALTO-PC                28.88         NS  

 

Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

===============================================================================

 Meet Record: ! 52.16        2014 Vivian Wang, SUNN                            

    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals Points 

===============================================================================

  1 Fitch, Ivy                14 SUNN-PC                50.97      51.90!  20  

                  24.74       51.90 (27.16)                                        

  2 Moser, Ella J             14 PASA-PC                52.49      52.98   17  

                  25.84       52.98 (27.14)                                        

  3 Li, Tina                  14 ALTO-PC                53.46      53.72   16  

                  25.78       53.72 (27.94)                                        

  4 Afonova, Ganna            13 ALTO-PC                54.46      54.98   15  

                  26.23       54.98 (28.75)                                        

  5 Kim, Emma M               14 BAC-PC                 53.09      55.10   14  

                  26.61       55.10 (28.49)                                        

  6 Haemer, Chloe A           14 ALTO-PC                55.98      55.31   13  

                  26.93       55.31 (28.38)                                        

  7 Wang, Jenny               13 DACA-PC                55.98      55.66   12  

                  27.24       55.66 (28.42)                                        

  8 Chan, Abigail             14 FOG-PC                 55.48      55.92   11  

                  26.91       55.92 (29.01)                                        

  9 Lik, Aubrey V             14 ALTO-PC                56.85      56.28    9  

                  26.84       56.28 (29.44)                                        

 10 Lema, Sierra              14 BAC-PC                 57.68      56.43    7  

                  27.00       56.43 (29.43)                                        

 11 Lai, Hana T               14 LO-PC                  57.71      57.39    5.5

                  28.03       57.39 (29.36)                                        



 11 Hung, Nivea               14 PASA-PC                57.11      57.39    5.5

                  27.87       57.39 (29.52)                                        

 13 Lee, Emmaline S           14 PASA-PC                57.43      57.48    4  

                  27.50       57.48 (29.98)                                        

 14 Aghaghiri, Yara D         14 PASA-PC                56.89      57.52    3  

                  27.61       57.52 (29.91)                                        

 15 Rong, Kate                13 PASA-PC                55.51      57.93    2  

                  27.62       57.93 (30.31)                                        

 16 Lynch, Phoenix M          13 ALTO-PC                57.99      57.96    1  

                  27.65       57.96 (30.31)                                        

 17 Diehn, Eva J              14 LO-PC                  58.52      58.22  

                  28.09       58.22 (30.13)                                        

 18 Chang, Kayla              14 BAC-PC                 55.86      58.32  

                  27.81       58.32 (30.51)                                        

 19 Averyaskin, Mina M        14 ALTO-PC                57.28      58.39  

                  28.02       58.39 (30.37)                                        

 20 Haemer, Elliot A          14 ALTO-PC                55.53      58.44  

                  28.17       58.44 (30.27)                                        

 21 Achterkirchen, Sophia     14 PASA-PC                55.88      58.47  

                  28.01       58.47 (30.46)                                        

 22 Benson, Macie e           14 PASA-PC                58.29      58.51  

                  28.28       58.51 (30.23)                                        

 23 Wong, Claire Y            13 PASA-PC                58.86      58.54  

                  28.79       58.54 (29.75)                                        

 24 Okyay, Hafsa F            14 ALTO-PC                56.36      58.58  

                  27.82       58.58 (30.76)                                        

 25 Liu, Lillian              14 PASA-PC                57.68      58.59  

                  28.44       58.59 (30.15)                                        

 26 Jarboe, Kaya              14 PASA-PC                56.35      58.82  

                  28.60       58.82 (30.22)                                        

 27 Ma, Meredith Y            14 BAC-PC                 59.32      58.87  

                  27.86       58.87 (31.01)                                        

 28 Wong, Zara                14 ALTO-PC                58.73      58.94  

                  28.21       58.94 (30.73)                                        

 29 Yaroshenko, Lucy          14 FOG-PC                 59.63      58.97  

                  28.17       58.97 (30.80)                                        

 30 Lee, Ava M                14 OSC-PC               1:01.09      58.99  

                  28.12       58.99 (30.87)                                        

 31 Heit, Vivian G            13 PASA-PC                58.17      59.02  

                  28.80       59.02 (30.22)                                        

 32 Freedman, Leah M          13 PASA-PC                59.46      59.15  

                  28.10       59.15 (31.05)                                        

 33 Chung, Ariya E            13 PASA-PC              1:01.42      59.27  

                  28.99       59.27 (30.28)                                        

 34 Pang, Kara                14 BAC-PC                 59.16      59.31  

                  28.31       59.31 (31.00)                                        

 35 Lin, Allison              14 ALTO-PC                59.30      59.35  

                  28.43       59.35 (30.92)                                        

 36 Yan, Raewen               13 PASA-PC                59.80      59.36  

                  28.22       59.36 (31.14)                                        

 37 Webb, Madelyn             14 PASA-PC                58.81      59.37  

                  28.75       59.37 (30.62)                                        

 38 Saliba, Anjolie G         13 BAC-PC                 58.03      59.40  

                  28.40       59.40 (31.00)                                        

 39 Rassam, Elahe             14 PASA-PC              1:01.03      59.41  

                  28.80       59.41 (30.61)                                        

 40 Bahbah, Lina A            14 ALTO-PC                58.93      59.48  

                  28.73       59.48 (30.75)                                        

 41 Enderes, Mia V            14 ALTO-PC                57.79      59.53  

                  28.63       59.53 (30.90)                                        

 42 Liang, Keira              13 OSC-PC                 56.19      59.57  

                  28.38       59.57 (31.19)                                        

 43 Huang, Haoxi              14 PASA-PC              1:00.72      59.63  

                  28.52       59.63 (31.11)                                        

 44 Wu, Amelie                14 ALTO-PC                58.35      59.66  

                  29.11       59.66 (30.55)                                        

 45 Westin, Phoenix           14 ALTO-PC                59.96      59.69  

                  28.87       59.69 (30.82)                                        

 46 Wong, Kate A              14 ALTO-PC                57.02      59.70  

                  27.95       59.70 (31.75)                                        



 47 Taylor, Madison J         13 ALTO-PC                58.71      59.80  

                  28.84       59.80 (30.96)                                        

 48 LeSieur, Margaret         13 BAC-PC                 58.96    1:00.00  

                  29.26     1:00.00 (30.74)                                        

 49 Walther, Stephanie L      13 ALTO-PC                57.67    1:00.03  

                  29.06     1:00.03 (30.97)                                        

 50 Shang, Ella               13 SUNN-PC              1:00.95    1:00.18  

                  29.39     1:00.18 (30.79)                                        

 51 Blascovich, Alexys G      14 PASA-PC                57.16    1:00.20  

                  29.12     1:00.20 (31.08)                                        

 52 Schlafman, Greta L        13 DACA-PC              1:00.55    1:00.33  

                  29.48     1:00.33 (30.85)                                        

 53 Liu, Emily                14 FOG-PC               1:03.20    1:00.39  

                  29.11     1:00.39 (31.28)                                        

 54 Tam, Logan N              13 BAC-PC                 59.70    1:00.41  

                  28.95     1:00.41 (31.46)                                        

 55 Kacir, Hannah             13 PSL-PC                 59.61    1:00.51  

                  29.17     1:00.51 (31.34)                                        

 56 Chai, Yushu               14 PASA-PC              1:00.29    1:00.60  

                  29.24     1:00.60 (31.36)                                        

 57 Ungson, Aeris M           13 FOG-PC               1:00.16    1:00.62  

                  29.39     1:00.62 (31.23)                                        

 58 Shi, Enya                 13 BAC-PC                 57.67    1:00.64  

                  29.14     1:00.64 (31.50)                                        

 59 Caroselli, Emi M          14 ALTO-PC                59.93    1:00.76  

                  29.83     1:00.76 (30.93)                                        

 60 Yee, Emeline              13 PASA-PC              1:00.88    1:00.77  

                  29.66     1:00.77 (31.11)                                        

 61 Jiang, Alyssa Y           13 BAC-PC               1:00.53    1:00.82  

                  30.48     1:00.82 (30.34)                                        

 62 Zhang, Chenlu             14 ALTO-PC                58.32    1:00.85  

                  28.87     1:00.85 (31.98)                                        

 63 Chern, Natalie P          14 LO-PC                1:00.83    1:00.86  

                  29.41     1:00.86 (31.45)                                        

 64 Young, Ava                13 BAC-PC               1:00.67    1:00.92  

                  29.26     1:00.92 (31.66)                                        

 65 Ma, Anslee                13 PSL-PC               1:00.22    1:00.94  

                  29.65     1:00.94 (31.29)                                        

 65 Park, Isabella            13 PASA-PC              1:02.43    1:00.94  

                  29.04     1:00.94 (31.90)                                        

 67 Ilic, Sreda               14 BSC-PC               1:02.18    1:00.97  

                  27.78     1:00.97 (33.19)                                        

 68 Nag, Ahaana E             14 OSC-PC               1:00.41    1:01.41  

                  29.53     1:01.41 (31.88)                                        

 69 Tao, Kelly H              13 PASA-PC              1:02.37    1:01.58  

                  29.64     1:01.58 (31.94)                                        

 70 Ahonen, Julia I           13 OSC-PC               1:02.07    1:01.79  

                  29.30     1:01.79 (32.49)                                        

 71 Benson, Scarlett g        13 PASA-PC                59.35    1:01.85  

                  29.71     1:01.85 (32.14)                                        

 72 Schmidt, Naia P           14 PSL-PC                 59.79    1:01.90  

                  29.39     1:01.90 (32.51)                                        

 73 Tollinger, Vera R         14 ALTO-PC              1:05.12    1:02.02  

                  30.06     1:02.02 (31.96)                                        

 74 Tudosa, Ilinca            14 PASA-PC              1:00.78    1:02.49  

                  30.09     1:02.49 (32.40)                                        

 74 Motegi, Sophie            13 BSC-PC               1:04.24    1:02.49  

                  30.02     1:02.49 (32.47)                                        

 76 Liu, Ivy X                14 BAC-PC               1:00.71    1:02.53  

                  30.31     1:02.53 (32.22)                                        

 77 Horrigan, Clara           14 BAC-PC               1:02.09    1:02.56  

                  30.31     1:02.56 (32.25)                                        

 78 Lundell, Kendall C        13 ALTO-PC              1:00.00    1:02.74  

                  30.06     1:02.74 (32.68)                                        

 79 Berman, Adelina R         14 PASA-PC              1:04.98    1:02.76  

                  30.35     1:02.76 (32.41)                                        

 80 Guo, Jocelyn J            14 PASA-PC                56.77    1:02.78  

                  30.10     1:02.78 (32.68)                                        

 81 Zimmermann, Carmen K      13 DACA-PC              1:04.02    1:02.87  

                  30.34     1:02.87 (32.53)                                        



 81 Chang, Lianna A           13 BAC-PC               1:03.22    1:02.87  

                  30.41     1:02.87 (32.46)                                        

 83 Yau, Brianna              13 DCD-PC               1:01.45    1:02.89  

                  30.01     1:02.89 (32.88)                                        

 84 Billip, Imani H           14 PASA-PC              1:02.55    1:03.07  

                  30.42     1:03.07 (32.65)                                        

 85 Dunne, Gardner            13 PASA-PC              1:03.07    1:03.50  

                  30.10     1:03.50 (33.40)                                        

 86 Dalal, Zahra              14 SUNN-PC              1:03.48    1:03.71  

                  30.30     1:03.71 (33.41)                                        

 87 Sun, Emily                13 PASA-PC              1:04.28    1:03.85  

                  30.62     1:03.85 (33.23)                                        

 88 Zhang, Alice              13 SUNN-PC              1:05.47    1:03.94  

                  30.75     1:03.94 (33.19)                                        

 89 Li, Vera W                14 PASA-PC                56.61    1:03.98  

                  30.32     1:03.98 (33.66)                                        

 90 Bennett, Eleanor C        13 DACA-PC              1:04.57    1:03.99  

                  31.33     1:03.99 (32.66)                                        

 91 Srinivasan, Ira           14 ALTO-PC              1:04.21    1:04.01  

                  29.97     1:04.01 (34.04)                                        

 92 Flegel, Rose              14 PASA-PC              1:04.19    1:04.27  

                  30.74     1:04.27 (33.53)                                        

 93 Kolesnik, Oliya           13 BSC-PC               1:04.67    1:04.29  

                  30.94     1:04.29 (33.35)                                        

 94 Sharon, Dana R            13 PASA-PC              1:02.33    1:04.30  

                  31.52     1:04.30 (32.78)                                        

 95 Mullins, Ashtyn R         13 PASA-PC              1:03.50    1:04.67  

                  31.52     1:04.67 (33.15)                                        

 96 Chan, Erica H             14 ALTO-PC              1:05.59    1:04.72  

                  30.69     1:04.72 (34.03)                                        

 97 Jaaj, Piya                14 ALTO-PC              1:03.93    1:05.19  

                  31.18     1:05.19 (34.01)                                        

 98 Du, Yihan (Ivy)           13 FOG-PC               1:03.75    1:05.23  

                  30.58     1:05.23 (34.65)                                        

 99 Telischak, Olivia M       14 PASA-PC              1:03.95    1:05.29  

                  30.52     1:05.29 (34.77)                                        

100 Cheung, Keira Y           13 OSC-PC               1:05.40    1:05.32  

                  31.11     1:05.32 (34.21)                                        

101 Unzelman-Langsdorf, Audr  13 PASA-PC              1:05.89    1:05.60  

                  31.15     1:05.60 (34.45)                                        

102 Bunjamin, Jocelyn         13 PASA-PC              1:04.39    1:05.63  

                  31.58     1:05.63 (34.05)                                        

103 Li, Isabella L            14 ALTO-PC              1:03.09    1:05.74  

                  31.08     1:05.74 (34.66)                                        

104 Deng, Celina              14 PASA-PC              1:04.00    1:06.65  

                  31.13     1:06.65 (35.52)                                        

105 Kim, Hanna                13 ALTO-PC              1:06.40    1:07.24  

                  33.32     1:07.24 (33.92)                                        

106 Ishikubo, Sayaka          13 DACA-PC              1:04.45    1:07.41  

                  32.07     1:07.41 (35.34)                                        

107 Hodges, Emma              13 SUNN-PC              1:05.00    1:07.44  

                  32.46     1:07.44 (34.98)                                        

108 Gu, Breanna               14 ALTO-PC              1:05.20    1:07.74  

                  31.63     1:07.74 (36.11)                                        

109 Mandel, Noga              13 SUNN-PC              1:05.80    1:07.91  

                  33.81     1:07.91 (34.10)                                        

110 Thothadri, Arya N         13 SUNN-PC              1:05.88    1:08.00  

                  33.64     1:08.00 (34.36)                                        

111 Smirnova, Evangelina      13 SUNN-PC              1:05.83    1:08.37  

                  33.95     1:08.37 (34.42)                                        

112 Bauer, Ella               13 ALTO-PC              1:05.76    1:09.54  

                  32.74     1:09.54 (36.80)                                        

113 Jayavel, Reva             14 ALTO-PC              1:05.88    1:09.59  

                  33.67     1:09.59 (35.92)                                        

114 Seyer, Madison            13 PASA-PC              1:05.49    1:11.01  

                  34.10     1:11.01 (36.91)                                        

115 Lykova, Nicole            13 SUNN-PC              1:05.51    1:14.38  

                  35.46     1:14.38 (38.92)                                        

 -- Chandra, Emily D          13 PASA-PC                58.11         NS  

 -- Andre, Mari J             14 ALTO-PC                59.76         NS  



 -- Nistor, Sarah A           14 ALTO-PC              1:01.35         NS  

 

Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

===============================================================================

 Meet Record: ! 57.88        2014 Vivian Wang, SUNN                            

    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals Points 

===============================================================================

  1 Moser, Ella J             14 PASA-PC                59.23    1:00.64   20  

                  29.72     1:00.64 (30.92)                                        

  2 Wang, Jenny               13 DACA-PC              1:02.40    1:01.37   17  

                  30.06     1:01.37 (31.31)                                        

  3 Kim, Emma M               14 BAC-PC               1:02.05    1:02.55   16  

                  30.70     1:02.55 (31.85)                                        

  4 Liu, Lillian              14 PASA-PC              1:01.73    1:02.81   15  

                  30.56     1:02.81 (32.25)                                        

  5 Lee, Emmaline S           14 PASA-PC              1:03.74    1:03.13   14  

                  30.60     1:03.13 (32.53)                                        

  6 Haemer, Chloe A           14 ALTO-PC              1:07.22    1:03.14   13  

                  30.33     1:03.14 (32.81)                                        

  7 Chang, Kayla              14 BAC-PC               1:01.36    1:03.21   12  

                  30.14     1:03.21 (33.07)                                        

  8 Hung, Nivea               14 PASA-PC              1:02.46    1:03.37   11  

                  30.08     1:03.37 (33.29)                                        

  9 Aghaghiri, Yara D         14 PASA-PC              1:03.25    1:03.64    9  

                  31.26     1:03.64 (32.38)                                        

 10 Shi, Enya                 13 BAC-PC               1:02.06    1:03.66    7  

                  31.10     1:03.66 (32.56)                                        

 11 Haemer, Elliot A          14 ALTO-PC              1:03.92    1:03.81    6  

                  30.95     1:03.81 (32.86)                                        

 12 Afonova, Ganna            13 ALTO-PC              1:05.49    1:03.96    5  

                  30.82     1:03.96 (33.14)                                        

 13 Chan, Abigail             14 FOG-PC               1:02.23    1:04.06    4  

                  31.13     1:04.06 (32.93)                                        

 14 Liang, Keira              13 OSC-PC               1:00.21    1:04.40    3  

                  31.05     1:04.40 (33.35)                                        

 15 Li, Tina                  14 ALTO-PC              1:03.42    1:04.64    2  

                  31.36     1:04.64 (33.28)                                        

 16 Ungson, Aeris M           13 FOG-PC               1:05.50    1:04.68    1  

                  31.68     1:04.68 (33.00)                                        

 17 Lynch, Phoenix M          13 ALTO-PC              1:08.64    1:04.83  

                  31.11     1:04.83 (33.72)                                        

 18 LeSieur, Margaret         13 BAC-PC               1:04.63    1:04.87  

                  31.70     1:04.87 (33.17)                                        

 18 Ma, Meredith Y            14 BAC-PC               1:05.44    1:04.87  

                  31.16     1:04.87 (33.71)                                        

 20 Okyay, Hafsa F            14 ALTO-PC              1:03.87    1:05.04  

                  31.33     1:05.04 (33.71)                                        

 21 Yaroshenko, Lucy          14 FOG-PC               1:06.04    1:05.18  

                  31.80     1:05.18 (33.38)                                        

 22 Rong, Kate                13 PASA-PC              1:03.07    1:05.35  

                  31.85     1:05.35 (33.50)                                        

 23 Freedman, Leah M          13 PASA-PC              1:07.68    1:05.54  

                  31.83     1:05.54 (33.71)                                        

 24 Averyaskin, Mina M        14 ALTO-PC              1:05.11    1:05.67  

                  31.84     1:05.67 (33.83)                                        

 25 Lin, Allison              14 ALTO-PC              1:04.46    1:05.89  

                  31.80     1:05.89 (34.09)                                        

 26 Yan, Raewen               13 PASA-PC              1:05.64    1:05.98  

                  31.10     1:05.98 (34.88)                                        

 27 Achterkirchen, Sophia     14 PASA-PC              1:07.80    1:06.46  

                  32.60     1:06.46 (33.86)                                        

 28 Enderes, Mia V            14 ALTO-PC              1:06.76    1:06.57  

                  32.49     1:06.57 (34.08)                                        

 29 Wong, Kate A              14 ALTO-PC              1:02.89    1:06.69  

                  31.37     1:06.69 (35.32)                                        

 30 Westin, Phoenix           14 ALTO-PC              1:06.98    1:06.82  

                  32.64     1:06.82 (34.18)                                        

 31 Wong, Zara                14 ALTO-PC              1:07.98    1:06.86  

                  32.04     1:06.86 (34.82)                                        

 32 Kacir, Hannah             13 PSL-PC               1:06.83    1:06.88  



                  32.12     1:06.88 (34.76)                                        

 33 Wong, Claire Y            13 PASA-PC              1:06.84    1:06.95  

                  32.10     1:06.95 (34.85)                                        

 34 Taylor, Madison J         13 ALTO-PC              1:08.13    1:07.27  

                  32.64     1:07.27 (34.63)                                        

 34 Bahbah, Lina A            14 ALTO-PC              1:05.64    1:07.27  

                  32.70     1:07.27 (34.57)                                        

 36 Park, Isabella            13 PASA-PC              1:06.98    1:07.32  

                  32.15     1:07.32 (35.17)                                        

 37 Lai, Hana T               14 LO-PC                1:07.82    1:07.35  

                  32.90     1:07.35 (34.45)                                        

 38 Diehn, Eva J              14 LO-PC                1:07.72    1:07.46  

                  32.30     1:07.46 (35.16)                                        

 39 Schlafman, Greta L        13 DACA-PC              1:09.73    1:07.74  

                  33.28     1:07.74 (34.46)                                        

 40 Nag, Ahaana E             14 OSC-PC               1:06.47    1:07.76  

                  32.31     1:07.76 (35.45)                                        

 41 Lema, Sierra              14 BAC-PC               1:06.13    1:08.04  

                  32.97     1:08.04 (35.07)                                        

 42 Zhang, Chenlu             14 ALTO-PC              1:07.09    1:08.38  

                  32.98     1:08.38 (35.40)                                        

 43 Ma, Anslee                13 PSL-PC               1:08.08    1:08.47  

                  33.08     1:08.47 (35.39)                                        

 44 Walther, Stephanie L      13 ALTO-PC              1:11.08    1:08.92  

                  33.32     1:08.92 (35.60)                                        

 45 Heit, Vivian G            13 PASA-PC              1:09.99    1:09.08  

                  33.49     1:09.08 (35.59)                                        

 46 Schmidt, Naia P           14 PSL-PC               1:10.82    1:09.22  

                  33.46     1:09.22 (35.76)                                        

 47 Chai, Yushu               14 PASA-PC              1:10.24    1:09.50  

                  33.25     1:09.50 (36.25)                                        

 48 Chung, Ariya E            13 PASA-PC              1:11.09    1:09.59  

                  34.39     1:09.59 (35.20)                                        

 49 Chern, Natalie P          14 LO-PC                1:10.52    1:09.65  

                  33.32     1:09.65 (36.33)                                        

 50 Dunne, Gardner            13 PASA-PC              1:08.11    1:10.03  

                  34.11     1:10.03 (35.92)                                        

 50 Zimmermann, Carmen K      13 DACA-PC              1:09.99    1:10.03  

                  34.17     1:10.03 (35.86)                                        

 52 Mullins, Ashtyn R         13 PASA-PC              1:09.38    1:10.19  

                  34.34     1:10.19 (35.85)                                        

 53 Caroselli, Emi M          14 ALTO-PC              1:11.23    1:10.37  

                  34.15     1:10.37 (36.22)                                        

 54 Srinivasan, Ira           14 ALTO-PC              1:09.19    1:10.65  

                  33.44     1:10.65 (37.21)                                        

 55 Tudosa, Ilinca            14 PASA-PC              1:07.66    1:10.69  

                  34.25     1:10.69 (36.44)                                        

 56 Blascovich, Alexys G      14 PASA-PC              1:08.70    1:10.71  

                  34.05     1:10.71 (36.66)                                        

 57 Webb, Madelyn             14 PASA-PC              1:09.07    1:10.76  

                  34.74     1:10.76 (36.02)                                        

 58 Young, Ava                13 BAC-PC               1:10.84    1:10.77  

                  33.95     1:10.77 (36.82)                                        

 59 Guo, Jocelyn J            14 PASA-PC              1:07.10    1:10.89  

                  34.20     1:10.89 (36.69)                                        

 60 Chan, Erica H             14 ALTO-PC              1:11.37    1:10.93  

                  33.97     1:10.93 (36.96)                                        

 61 Lik, Aubrey V             14 ALTO-PC              1:11.32    1:10.96  

                  34.19     1:10.96 (36.77)                                        

 62 Jiang, Alyssa Y           13 BAC-PC               1:10.07    1:11.23  

                  34.01     1:11.23 (37.22)                                        

 63 Tao, Kelly H              13 PASA-PC              1:11.09    1:11.66  

                  34.96     1:11.66 (36.70)                                        

 64 Billip, Imani H           14 PASA-PC              1:11.20    1:12.01  

                  35.20     1:12.01 (36.81)                                        

 65 Yau, Brianna              13 DCD-PC               1:12.14    1:12.08  

                  35.41     1:12.08 (36.67)                                        

 66 Chang, Lianna A           13 BAC-PC               1:11.39    1:12.29  

                  35.07     1:12.29 (37.22)                                        

 67 Horrigan, Clara           14 BAC-PC               1:11.38    1:12.76  



                  35.65     1:12.76 (37.11)                                        

 68 Cheung, Keira Y           13 OSC-PC               1:11.39    1:12.99  

                  35.25     1:12.99 (37.74)                                        

 69 Kim, Hanna                13 ALTO-PC              1:11.29    1:13.19  

                  36.82     1:13.19 (36.37)                                        

 70 Bunjamin, Jocelyn         13 PASA-PC              1:11.13    1:13.21  

                  36.37     1:13.21 (36.84)                                        

 71 Wu, Amelie                14 ALTO-PC              1:11.02    1:13.49  

                  36.37     1:13.49 (37.12)                                        

 72 Liu, Ivy X                14 BAC-PC               1:11.39    1:13.84  

                  35.54     1:13.84 (38.30)                                        

 73 Sharon, Dana R            13 PASA-PC              1:11.20    1:14.11  

                  36.68     1:14.11 (37.43)                                        

 74 Flegel, Rose              14 PASA-PC              1:10.84    1:14.22  

                  35.92     1:14.22 (38.30)                                        

 75 Saliba, Anjolie G         13 BAC-PC               1:10.02    1:14.42  

                  35.64     1:14.42 (38.78)                                        

 76 Mandel, Noga              13 SUNN-PC              1:11.30    1:14.49  

                  36.67     1:14.49 (37.82)                                        

 77 Telischak, Olivia M       14 PASA-PC              1:11.24    1:15.05  

                  36.55     1:15.05 (38.50)                                        

 78 Jarboe, Kaya              14 PASA-PC              1:10.97    1:15.06  

                  36.21     1:15.06 (38.85)                                        

 79 Berman, Adelina R         14 PASA-PC              1:11.30    1:15.16  

                  36.80     1:15.16 (38.36)                                        

 80 Tollinger, Vera R         14 ALTO-PC              1:11.29    1:15.44  

                  37.17     1:15.44 (38.27)                                        

 81 Li, Isabella L            14 ALTO-PC              1:11.34    1:15.60  

                  36.24     1:15.60 (39.36)                                        

 82 Tam, Logan N              13 BAC-PC               1:11.39    1:15.68  

                  36.43     1:15.68 (39.25)                                        

 83 Deng, Celina              14 PASA-PC              1:11.38    1:16.03  

                  36.55     1:16.03 (39.48)                                        

 84 Gu, Breanna               14 ALTO-PC              1:11.30    1:16.13  

                  35.09     1:16.13 (41.04)                                        

 85 Rassam, Elahe             14 PASA-PC              1:10.49    1:16.47  

                  37.22     1:16.47 (39.25)                                        

 86 Bauer, Ella               13 ALTO-PC              1:11.35    1:17.10  

                  36.89     1:17.10 (40.21)                                        

 87 Jayavel, Reva             14 ALTO-PC              1:11.33    1:17.11  

                  38.11     1:17.11 (39.00)                                        

 88 Lundell, Kendall C        13 ALTO-PC              1:11.32    1:17.17  

                  36.87     1:17.17 (40.30)                                        

 89 Jaaj, Piya                14 ALTO-PC              1:11.29    1:17.20  

                  37.88     1:17.20 (39.32)                                        

 90 Dalal, Zahra              14 SUNN-PC              1:10.75    1:17.40  

                  37.06     1:17.40 (40.34)                                        

 91 Unzelman-Langsdorf, Audr  13 PASA-PC              1:11.39    1:17.78  

                  38.09     1:17.78 (39.69)                                        

 92 Hodges, Emma              13 SUNN-PC              1:11.01    1:17.87  

                  38.20     1:17.87 (39.67)                                        

 93 Lykova, Nicole            13 SUNN-PC              1:10.85    1:24.37  

                  40.84     1:24.37 (43.53)                                        

 -- Andre, Mari J             14 ALTO-PC              1:09.88         NS  

 -- Chandra, Emily D          13 PASA-PC              1:07.23         NS  

 -- Nistor, Sarah A           14 ALTO-PC              1:11.36         NS  

 

Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

===============================================================================

 Meet Record: ! 1:05.54        2014 Grace Zhao, PASA                           

    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals Points 

===============================================================================

  1 Fitch, Ivy                14 SUNN-PC              1:04.49    1:05.44!  20  

                  30.86     1:05.44 (34.58)                                        

  2 Averyaskin, Mina M        14 ALTO-PC              1:07.03    1:07.82   17  

                  32.06     1:07.82 (35.76)                                        

  3 Ma, Meredith Y            14 BAC-PC               1:10.47    1:09.94   16  

                  33.21     1:09.94 (36.73)                                        

  4 Yaroshenko, Lucy          14 FOG-PC               1:09.71    1:10.73   15  

                  33.00     1:10.73 (37.73)                                        



  5 Chan, Abigail             14 FOG-PC               1:09.74    1:11.84   14  

                  34.65     1:11.84 (37.19)                                        

  6 Webb, Madelyn             14 PASA-PC              1:09.60    1:11.94   13  

                  33.99     1:11.94 (37.95)                                        

  7 Yang, Victoria            13 PASA-PC              1:12.49    1:12.73   12  

                  34.95     1:12.73 (37.78)                                        

  8 Li, Tina                  14 ALTO-PC              1:13.56    1:12.90   11  

                  34.41     1:12.90 (38.49)                                        

  9 Afonova, Ganna            13 ALTO-PC              1:12.27    1:13.00    9  

                  34.49     1:13.00 (38.51)                                        

 10 Moser, Ella J             14 PASA-PC              1:11.84    1:13.05    7  

                  34.35     1:13.05 (38.70)                                        

 11 Haemer, Chloe A           14 ALTO-PC              1:13.34    1:13.10    6  

                  35.34     1:13.10 (37.76)                                        

 12 Ilic, Sreda               14 BSC-PC               1:13.65    1:13.24    5  

                  34.01     1:13.24 (39.23)                                        

 13 Billip, Imani H           14 PASA-PC              1:12.98    1:13.30    3.5

                  35.76     1:13.30 (37.54)                                        

 13 Grisel, Juliette          13 SUNN-PC              1:12.65    1:13.30    3.5

                  34.76     1:13.30 (38.54)                                        

 15 Guo, Jocelyn J            14 PASA-PC              1:10.55    1:13.35    2  

                  35.22     1:13.35 (38.13)                                        

 16 Lai, Hana T               14 LO-PC                1:14.70    1:13.67    1  

                  35.09     1:13.67 (38.58)                                        

 17 Lik, Aubrey V             14 ALTO-PC              1:11.35    1:13.68  

                  34.18     1:13.68 (39.50)                                        

 18 Chan, Erica H             14 ALTO-PC              1:13.93    1:13.92  

                  34.94     1:13.92 (38.98)                                        

 19 Chung, Ariya E            13 PASA-PC              1:13.34    1:14.12  

                  35.51     1:14.12 (38.61)                                        

 20 Deng, Celina              14 PASA-PC              1:11.99    1:14.22  

                  35.97     1:14.22 (38.25)                                        

 21 Enderes, Mia V            14 ALTO-PC              1:16.19    1:14.32  

                  35.87     1:14.32 (38.45)                                        

 22 Pang, Kara                14 BAC-PC               1:11.37    1:14.68  

                  34.77     1:14.68 (39.91)                                        

 23 Jarboe, Kaya              14 PASA-PC              1:16.80    1:14.85  

                  35.62     1:14.85 (39.23)                                        

 24 Lynch, Phoenix M          13 ALTO-PC              1:14.92    1:15.50  

                  35.83     1:15.50 (39.67)                                        

 25 Huang, Haoxi              14 PASA-PC              1:13.97    1:15.58  

                  35.48     1:15.58 (40.10)                                        

 26 Wong, Zara                14 ALTO-PC              1:13.91    1:15.59  

                  35.49     1:15.59 (40.10)                                        

 27 Lin, Allison              14 ALTO-PC              1:16.74    1:15.80  

                  36.36     1:15.80 (39.44)                                        

 28 Diehn, Eva J              14 LO-PC                1:17.70    1:16.03  

                  35.87     1:16.03 (40.16)                                        

 29 Wang, Jenny               13 DACA-PC              1:16.56    1:16.07  

                  36.33     1:16.07 (39.74)                                        

 30 Hung, Nivea               14 PASA-PC              1:16.22    1:16.15  

                  36.54     1:16.15 (39.61)                                        

 31 Lema, Sierra              14 BAC-PC               1:14.66    1:16.63  

                  35.93     1:16.63 (40.70)                                        

 32 Yee, Emeline              13 PASA-PC              1:18.14    1:17.16  

                  37.01     1:17.16 (40.15)                                        

 33 Lee, Emmaline S           14 PASA-PC              1:18.32    1:17.45  

                  36.63     1:17.45 (40.82)                                        

 34 Tao, Kelly H              13 PASA-PC              1:19.12    1:17.54  

                  37.28     1:17.54 (40.26)                                        

 35 Ahonen, Julia I           13 OSC-PC               1:15.59    1:17.59  

                  36.49     1:17.59 (41.10)                                        

 36 Wong, Claire Y            13 PASA-PC              1:14.83    1:17.67  

                  36.74     1:17.67 (40.93)                                        

 37 Tam, Logan N              13 BAC-PC               1:17.56    1:17.73  

                  36.46     1:17.73 (41.27)                                        

 38 Chang, Kayla              14 BAC-PC               1:11.99    1:17.78  

                  36.26     1:17.78 (41.52)                                        

 39 Liu, Ivy X                14 BAC-PC               1:15.14    1:17.87  

                  37.18     1:17.87 (40.69)                                        



 40 Taylor, Madison J         13 ALTO-PC              1:15.56    1:17.97  

                  37.08     1:17.97 (40.89)                                        

 40 Young, Ava                13 BAC-PC               1:18.72    1:17.97  

                  37.47     1:17.97 (40.50)                                        

 42 Westin, Phoenix           14 ALTO-PC              1:19.73    1:18.14  

                  37.49     1:18.14 (40.65)                                        

 43 Ma, Anslee                13 PSL-PC               1:17.62    1:18.33  

                  37.26     1:18.33 (41.07)                                        

 44 Haemer, Elliot A          14 ALTO-PC              1:16.72    1:18.45  

                  37.54     1:18.45 (40.91)                                        

 45 Wong, Kate A              14 ALTO-PC              1:21.27    1:18.77  

                  37.92     1:18.77 (40.85)                                        

 46 Kan, Kara                 13 DACA-PC              1:20.08    1:18.80  

                  37.78     1:18.80 (41.02)                                        

 46 Chai, Yushu               14 PASA-PC              1:16.32    1:18.80  

                  37.20     1:18.80 (41.60)                                        

 48 Rong, Kate                13 PASA-PC              1:17.51    1:18.91  

                  37.51     1:18.91 (41.40)                                        

 49 Liang, Keira              13 OSC-PC               1:19.24    1:18.93  

                  37.50     1:18.93 (41.43)                                        

 50 Okyay, Hafsa F            14 ALTO-PC              1:18.73    1:19.43  

                  38.24     1:19.43 (41.19)                                        

 51 Caroselli, Emi M          14 ALTO-PC              1:18.69    1:19.44  

                  37.69     1:19.44 (41.75)                                        

 52 Benson, Macie e           14 PASA-PC              1:19.89    1:19.47  

                  38.00     1:19.47 (41.47)                                        

 53 Kacir, Hannah             13 PSL-PC               1:18.65    1:19.51  

                  37.05     1:19.51 (42.46)                                        

 54 Cao, Kailey               14 PASA-PC              1:15.74    1:19.99  

                  39.12     1:19.99 (40.87)                                        

 55 Srinivasan, Ira           14 ALTO-PC              1:21.18    1:20.05  

                  37.54     1:20.05 (42.51)                                        

 56 Freedman, Leah M          13 PASA-PC              1:19.58    1:20.06  

                  37.61     1:20.06 (42.45)                                        

 57 Nag, Ahaana E             14 OSC-PC               1:21.13    1:20.19  

                  37.78     1:20.19 (42.41)                                        

 58 Wang, Emma                13 PASA-PC              1:21.79    1:20.23  

                  38.83     1:20.23 (41.40)                                        

 59 Bennett, Eleanor C        13 DACA-PC              1:17.52    1:20.60  

                  38.38     1:20.60 (42.22)                                        

 60 Jiang, Alyssa Y           13 BAC-PC               1:19.18    1:20.77  

                  38.71     1:20.77 (42.06)                                        

 61 Tudosa, Ilinca            14 PASA-PC              1:22.20    1:21.07  

                  38.22     1:21.07 (42.85)                                        

 62 Mullins, Ashtyn R         13 PASA-PC              1:22.09    1:21.09  

                  38.78     1:21.09 (42.31)                                        

 63 Liu, Lillian              14 PASA-PC              1:20.03    1:21.19  

                  38.47     1:21.19 (42.72)                                        

 64 Rassam, Elahe             14 PASA-PC              1:22.09    1:21.26  

                  39.22     1:21.26 (42.04)                                        

 65 Shang, Ella               13 SUNN-PC              1:22.29    1:21.32  

                  38.08     1:21.32 (43.24)                                        

 66 Sharon, Dana R            13 PASA-PC              1:22.26    1:22.04  

                  38.81     1:22.04 (43.23)                                        

 66 Bahbah, Lina A            14 ALTO-PC              1:22.29    1:22.04  

                  38.71     1:22.04 (43.33)                                        

 68 LeSieur, Margaret         13 BAC-PC               1:20.50    1:22.22  

                  40.17     1:22.22 (42.05)                                        

 69 Chang, Lianna A           13 BAC-PC               1:19.92    1:22.69  

                  39.23     1:22.69 (43.46)                                        

 70 Berman, Adelina R         14 PASA-PC              1:21.37    1:23.00  

                  40.09     1:23.00 (42.91)                                        

 71 Aghaghiri, Yara D         14 PASA-PC              1:22.05    1:23.49  

                  40.05     1:23.49 (43.44)                                        

 72 Wu, Amelie                14 ALTO-PC              1:22.14    1:23.50  

                  40.27     1:23.50 (43.23)                                        

 73 Saliba, Anjolie G         13 BAC-PC               1:19.42    1:23.70  

                  39.74     1:23.70 (43.96)                                        

 74 Cheung, Keira Y           13 OSC-PC               1:22.29    1:23.71  

                  39.79     1:23.71 (43.92)                                        



 75 Zhang, Chenlu             14 ALTO-PC              1:21.95    1:23.85  

                  39.08     1:23.85 (44.77)                                        

 76 Walther, Stephanie L      13 ALTO-PC              1:22.06    1:23.97  

                  40.23     1:23.97 (43.74)                                        

 77 Tollinger, Vera R         14 ALTO-PC              1:22.27    1:24.22  

                  39.14     1:24.22 (45.08)                                        

 78 Gani, Gabriella           14 LO-PC                1:22.29    1:24.53  

                  40.29     1:24.53 (44.24)                                        

 79 Gu, Breanna               14 ALTO-PC              1:22.23    1:24.95  

                  38.92     1:24.95 (46.03)                                        

 80 Shi, Enya                 13 BAC-PC               1:20.20    1:25.01  

                  40.16     1:25.01 (44.85)                                        

 81 Brathwaite, Gabrielle     13 SUNN-PC              1:22.29    1:25.98  

                  40.86     1:25.98 (45.12)                                        

 82 Bauer, Ella               13 ALTO-PC              1:22.19    1:26.50  

                  40.40     1:26.50 (46.10)                                        

 83 Andre, Mari J             14 ALTO-PC              1:22.21    1:27.05  

                  41.29     1:27.05 (45.76)                                        

 84 Jaaj, Piya                14 ALTO-PC              1:22.26    1:27.48  

                  41.98     1:27.48 (45.50)                                        

 85 Lee, Arielyn Y            14 PASA-PC              1:22.09    1:27.91  

                  41.20     1:27.91 (46.71)                                        

 86 Horrigan, Clara           14 BAC-PC               1:21.00    1:28.50  

                  41.52     1:28.50 (46.98)                                        

 87 Hua, Kelly                14 ALTO-PC              1:22.12    1:28.71  

                  41.76     1:28.71 (46.95)                                        

 88 Telischak, Olivia M       14 PASA-PC              1:21.59    1:28.86  

                  42.66     1:28.86 (46.20)                                        

 89 Seyer, Madison            13 PASA-PC              1:22.09    1:28.89  

                  42.36     1:28.89 (46.53)                                        

 90 Unzelman-Langsdorf, Audr  13 PASA-PC              1:22.29    1:29.28  

                  42.63     1:29.28 (46.65)                                        

 91 Mandel, Noga              13 SUNN-PC              1:22.00    1:30.28  

                  42.52     1:30.28 (47.76)                                        

 92 Jayavel, Reva             14 ALTO-PC              1:22.22    1:30.47  

                  43.95     1:30.47 (46.52)                                        

 93 Chakraborty, Natalia      13 ALTO-PC              1:22.28    1:30.56  

                  42.53     1:30.56 (48.03)                                        

 -- Neuman, Julia N           14 ALTO-PC              1:16.63         NS  

 -- Nistor, Sarah A           14 ALTO-PC              1:21.14         NS  

 -- Chandra, Emily D          13 PASA-PC              1:18.32         NS  

 -- Ogishi, Lucy              14 ALTO-PC              1:22.22         NS  

 

Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

===============================================================================

 Meet Record: ! 55.64        2022 Kelsey Zhang, PASA                           

    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals Points 

===============================================================================

  1 Hung, Nivea               14 PASA-PC                57.36      58.50   20  

                  27.08       58.50 (31.42)                                        

  2 Moser, Ella J             14 PASA-PC                57.85      58.70   17  

                  27.74       58.70 (30.96)                                        

  3 Fitch, Ivy                14 SUNN-PC                57.86      58.83   16  

                  27.27       58.83 (31.56)                                        

  4 Wang, Jenny               13 DACA-PC                59.23    1:00.38   15  

                  28.55     1:00.38 (31.83)                                        

  5 Haemer, Chloe A           14 ALTO-PC              1:02.26    1:00.93   14  

                  28.78     1:00.93 (32.15)                                        

  6 Chan, Abigail             14 FOG-PC               1:00.41    1:01.04   13  

                  28.79     1:01.04 (32.25)                                        

  7 Heit, Vivian G            13 PASA-PC              1:00.03    1:01.17   12  

                  29.05     1:01.17 (32.12)                                        

  8 Chang, Kayla              14 BAC-PC                 58.27    1:01.19   11  

                  28.66     1:01.19 (32.53)                                        

  9 Afonova, Ganna            13 ALTO-PC              1:02.58    1:01.38    9  

                  28.59     1:01.38 (32.79)                                        

 10 Averyaskin, Mina M        14 ALTO-PC              1:00.97    1:02.02    7  

                  29.48     1:02.02 (32.54)                                        

 11 Enderes, Mia V            14 ALTO-PC              1:00.47    1:02.39    6  

                  29.05     1:02.39 (33.34)                                        



 12 Kim, Emma M               14 BAC-PC               1:01.93    1:02.48    5  

                  29.23     1:02.48 (33.25)                                        

 13 Lee, Emmaline S           14 PASA-PC              1:04.26    1:02.51    4  

                  29.41     1:02.51 (33.10)                                        

 14 Achterkirchen, Sophia     14 PASA-PC              1:01.06    1:02.76    3  

                  29.78     1:02.76 (32.98)                                        

 15 Wong, Kate A              14 ALTO-PC              1:01.78    1:03.11    2  

                  29.58     1:03.11 (33.53)                                        

 16 Benson, Macie e           14 PASA-PC              1:00.75    1:03.45    1  

                  30.29     1:03.45 (33.16)                                        

 17 Young, Ava                13 BAC-PC               1:04.05    1:03.58  

                  29.77     1:03.58 (33.81)                                        

 18 Okyay, Hafsa F            14 ALTO-PC              1:00.16    1:03.83  

                  28.96     1:03.83 (34.87)                                        

 19 Liu, Lillian              14 PASA-PC              1:02.25    1:04.00  

                  29.85     1:04.00 (34.15)                                        

 20 Rong, Kate                13 PASA-PC              1:02.16    1:04.02  

                  30.03     1:04.02 (33.99)                                        

 21 Lai, Hana T               14 LO-PC                1:03.70    1:04.15  

                  30.04     1:04.15 (34.11)                                        

 22 Lynch, Phoenix M          13 ALTO-PC              1:06.76    1:04.16  

                  29.21     1:04.16 (34.95)                                        

 23 Li, Tina                  14 ALTO-PC              1:03.64    1:04.18  

                  30.16     1:04.18 (34.02)                                        

 24 Ma, Meredith Y            14 BAC-PC               1:03.61    1:04.19  

                  30.10     1:04.19 (34.09)                                        

 25 Haemer, Elliot A          14 ALTO-PC              1:01.94    1:04.62  

                  30.21     1:04.62 (34.41)                                        

 26 Wong, Claire Y            13 PASA-PC              1:04.62    1:04.90  

                  30.59     1:04.90 (34.31)                                        

 27 Schlafman, Greta L        13 DACA-PC              1:03.46    1:05.05  

                  30.15     1:05.05 (34.90)                                        

 28 Pang, Kara                14 BAC-PC               1:07.04    1:05.27  

                  29.82     1:05.27 (35.45)                                        

 29 Guo, Jocelyn J            14 PASA-PC              1:00.47    1:05.82  

                  30.40     1:05.82 (35.42)                                        

 30 Nag, Ahaana E             14 OSC-PC               1:03.61    1:06.02  

                  30.57     1:06.02 (35.45)                                        

 31 Lee, Ava M                14 OSC-PC               1:09.26    1:06.69  

                  30.89     1:06.69 (35.80)                                        

 32 Aghaghiri, Yara D         14 PASA-PC              1:04.50    1:07.02  

                  30.80     1:07.02 (36.22)                                        

 33 Jiang, Alyssa Y           13 BAC-PC               1:06.00    1:07.14  

                  30.65     1:07.14 (36.49)                                        

 34 Ma, Anslee                13 PSL-PC               1:06.32    1:07.27  

                  30.80     1:07.27 (36.47)                                        

 35 Lin, Allison              14 ALTO-PC              1:07.64    1:07.30  

                  30.68     1:07.30 (36.62)                                        

 36 Bahbah, Lina A            14 ALTO-PC              1:08.94    1:07.39  

                  32.29     1:07.39 (35.10)                                        

 37 Srinivasan, Ira           14 ALTO-PC              1:04.66    1:07.74  

                  30.74     1:07.74 (37.00)                                        

 38 Benson, Scarlett g        13 PASA-PC              1:04.26    1:07.86  

                  31.33     1:07.86 (36.53)                                        

 39 Tudosa, Ilinca            14 PASA-PC              1:08.98    1:07.87  

                  31.50     1:07.87 (36.37)                                        

 40 Walther, Stephanie L      13 ALTO-PC              1:06.42    1:07.89  

                  31.90     1:07.89 (35.99)                                        

 41 Liang, Keira              13 OSC-PC               1:03.60    1:08.12  

                  31.23     1:08.12 (36.89)                                        

 42 Chern, Natalie P          14 LO-PC                1:09.46    1:08.24  

                  32.14     1:08.24 (36.10)                                        

 43 Lema, Sierra              14 BAC-PC               1:06.88    1:08.42  

                  31.05     1:08.42 (37.37)                                        

 44 Freedman, Leah M          13 PASA-PC              1:09.69    1:08.45  

                  31.62     1:08.45 (36.83)                                        

 45 Wong, Zara                14 ALTO-PC              1:07.15    1:08.46  

                  31.09     1:08.46 (37.37)                                        

 46 Chan, Erica H             14 ALTO-PC              1:09.16    1:08.60  

                  32.11     1:08.60 (36.49)                                        



 47 Schmidt, Naia P           14 PSL-PC               1:09.65    1:08.63  

                  32.47     1:08.63 (36.16)                                        

 48 Sharon, Dana R            13 PASA-PC              1:07.73    1:09.20  

                  32.55     1:09.20 (36.65)                                        

 49 Webb, Madelyn             14 PASA-PC              1:06.34    1:09.44  

                  32.29     1:09.44 (37.15)                                        

 50 Diehn, Eva J              14 LO-PC                1:11.29    1:09.58  

                  32.11     1:09.58 (37.47)                                        

 51 Taylor, Madison J         13 ALTO-PC              1:10.66    1:09.63  

                  32.04     1:09.63 (37.59)                                        

 52 Blascovich, Alexys G      14 PASA-PC              1:05.31    1:09.66  

                  32.30     1:09.66 (37.36)                                        

 53 Saliba, Anjolie G         13 BAC-PC               1:06.05    1:09.72  

                  31.74     1:09.72 (37.98)                                        

 54 LeSieur, Margaret         13 BAC-PC               1:08.50    1:09.81  

                  32.75     1:09.81 (37.06)                                        

 55 Caroselli, Emi M          14 ALTO-PC              1:11.17    1:09.87  

                  32.91     1:09.87 (36.96)                                        

 56 Lik, Aubrey V             14 ALTO-PC              1:10.65    1:10.09  

                  31.79     1:10.09 (38.30)                                        

 57 Cheung, Keira Y           13 OSC-PC               1:11.19    1:10.49  

                  32.53     1:10.49 (37.96)                                        

 58 Chung, Ariya E            13 PASA-PC              1:11.09    1:10.71  

                  32.57     1:10.71 (38.14)                                        

 59 Tam, Logan N              13 BAC-PC               1:11.27    1:11.11  

                  33.75     1:11.11 (37.36)                                        

 59 Tao, Kelly H              13 PASA-PC              1:11.09    1:11.11  

                  33.50     1:11.11 (37.61)                                        

 61 Yee, Emeline              13 PASA-PC              1:11.20    1:11.18  

                  33.15     1:11.18 (38.03)                                        

 62 Wu, Amelie                14 ALTO-PC              1:09.19    1:11.23  

                  33.32     1:11.23 (37.91)                                        

 63 Shi, Enya                 13 BAC-PC               1:07.67    1:11.34  

                  33.11     1:11.34 (38.23)                                        

 64 Ungson, Aeris M           13 FOG-PC               1:08.67    1:11.42  

                  32.61     1:11.42 (38.81)                                        

 65 Billip, Imani H           14 PASA-PC              1:09.16    1:11.61  

                  33.00     1:11.61 (38.61)                                        

 66 Chai, Yushu               14 PASA-PC              1:11.29    1:11.82  

                  33.95     1:11.82 (37.87)                                        

 67 Dunne, Gardner            13 PASA-PC              1:10.40    1:12.60  

                  33.59     1:12.60 (39.01)                                        

 68 Kim, Hanna                13 ALTO-PC              1:11.26    1:13.45  

                  34.60     1:13.45 (38.85)                                        

 69 Park, Isabella            13 PASA-PC              1:11.09    1:14.35  

                  35.79     1:14.35 (38.56)                                        

 70 Tollinger, Vera R         14 ALTO-PC              1:10.39    1:14.60  

                  34.91     1:14.60 (39.69)                                        

 71 Mandel, Noga              13 SUNN-PC              1:11.25    1:14.91  

                  34.06     1:14.91 (40.85)                                        

 72 Dalal, Zahra              14 SUNN-PC              1:11.29    1:15.88  

                  34.29     1:15.88 (41.59)                                        

 73 Li, Isabella L            14 ALTO-PC              1:09.58    1:16.22  

                  35.48     1:16.22 (40.74)                                        

 74 Zhang, Chenlu             14 ALTO-PC              1:11.03    1:16.81  

                  34.81     1:16.81 (42.00)                                        

 75 Deng, Celina              14 PASA-PC              1:11.23    1:17.18  

                  35.73     1:17.18 (41.45)                                        

 76 Chang, Lianna A           13 BAC-PC               1:11.29    1:18.88  

                  36.83     1:18.88 (42.05)                                        

 77 Gu, Breanna               14 ALTO-PC              1:11.12    1:19.66  

                  34.94     1:19.66 (44.72)                                        

 78 Jayavel, Reva             14 ALTO-PC              1:11.25    1:19.92  

                  37.62     1:19.92 (42.30)                                        

 79 Liu, Ivy X                14 BAC-PC               1:11.29    1:20.41  

                  35.47     1:20.41 (44.94)                                        

 80 Lykova, Nicole            13 SUNN-PC              1:10.44    1:26.63  

                  38.87     1:26.63 (47.76)                                        

 -- Westin, Phoenix           14 ALTO-PC              1:05.32         DQ  

                  30.01          DQ (33.90)                                        



 -- Jarboe, Kaya              14 PASA-PC              1:06.69         DQ  

                  32.86          DQ (37.00)                                        

 -- Andre, Mari J             14 ALTO-PC              1:11.19         NS  

 -- Chandra, Emily D          13 PASA-PC              1:09.57         NS  

 -- Nistor, Sarah A           14 ALTO-PC              1:08.74         NS  

 -- Horrigan, Clara           14 BAC-PC               1:11.28         NS  

 

Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

===============================================================================

 Meet Record: ! 2:06.13        2025 Tanishi Gupta, ALTO                        

    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals Points 

===============================================================================

  1 Fitch, Ivy                14 SUNN-PC              2:08.36    2:07.51   20  

                  27.81     1:00.10 (32.29)     1:37.27 (37.17)     2:07.51 (30.24)

  2 Moser, Ella J             14 PASA-PC              2:12.47    2:11.77   17  

                  27.74     1:00.77 (33.03)     1:41.86 (41.09)     2:11.77 (29.91)

  3 Kim, Emma M               14 BAC-PC               2:13.26    2:13.25   16  

                  28.77     1:02.29 (33.52)     1:43.58 (41.29)     2:13.25 (29.67)

  4 Averyaskin, Mina M        14 ALTO-PC              2:14.24    2:13.34   15  

                  29.51     1:03.61 (34.10)     1:41.69 (38.08)     2:13.34 (31.65)

  5 Wang, Jenny               13 DACA-PC              2:17.55    2:14.12   14  

                  28.85     1:02.73 (33.88)     1:43.58 (40.85)     2:14.12 (30.54)

  6 Yang, Victoria            13 PASA-PC              2:15.10    2:14.13   13  

                  29.13     1:02.93 (33.80)     1:43.08 (40.15)     2:14.13 (31.05)

  7 Haemer, Chloe A           14 ALTO-PC              2:19.27    2:15.53   12  

                  29.16     1:03.04 (33.88)     1:44.47 (41.43)     2:15.53 (31.06)

  8 Haemer, Elliot A          14 ALTO-PC              2:20.24    2:16.30   11  

                  28.65     1:03.22 (34.57)     1:45.41 (42.19)     2:16.30 (30.89)

  9 Afonova, Ganna            13 ALTO-PC              2:22.65    2:16.45    9  

                  28.36     1:03.88 (35.52)     1:44.81 (40.93)     2:16.45 (31.64)

 10 Enderes, Mia V            14 ALTO-PC              2:18.13    2:17.17    7  

                  29.10     1:04.41 (35.31)     1:45.35 (40.94)     2:17.17 (31.82)

 11 Chan, Abigail             14 FOG-PC               2:16.61    2:17.60    6  

                  29.06     1:05.47 (36.41)     1:45.32 (39.85)     2:17.60 (32.28)

 12 Lai, Hana T               14 LO-PC                2:20.12    2:18.81    5  

                  30.06     1:06.45 (36.39)     1:47.09 (40.64)     2:18.81 (31.72)

 13 Chang, Kayla              14 BAC-PC               2:15.85    2:20.03    4  

                  28.15     1:02.12 (33.97)     1:45.83 (43.71)     2:20.03 (34.20)

 14 Lynch, Phoenix M          13 ALTO-PC              2:21.17    2:20.65    3  

                  29.92     1:04.93 (35.01)     1:47.44 (42.51)     2:20.65 (33.21)

 15 Li, Tina                  14 ALTO-PC              2:17.31    2:20.94    2  

                  28.68     1:05.75 (37.07)     1:49.43 (43.68)     2:20.94 (31.51)

 16 Lee, Emmaline S           14 PASA-PC              2:20.23    2:21.42    1  

                  30.15     1:06.19 (36.04)     1:48.55 (42.36)     2:21.42 (32.87)

 17 Heit, Vivian G            13 PASA-PC              2:36.62    2:22.18  

                  29.51     1:05.15 (35.64)     1:50.09 (44.94)     2:22.18 (32.09)

 18 Wong, Zara                14 ALTO-PC              2:23.06    2:22.65  

                  31.09     1:07.81 (36.72)     1:49.93 (42.12)     2:22.65 (32.72)

 19 Lin, Allison              14 ALTO-PC              2:25.03    2:22.70  

                  31.00     1:07.84 (36.84)     1:50.37 (42.53)     2:22.70 (32.33)

 20 Guo, Jocelyn J            14 PASA-PC              2:17.32    2:22.80  

                  29.83     1:07.72 (37.89)     1:49.10 (41.38)     2:22.80 (33.70)

 21 Webb, Madelyn             14 PASA-PC              2:20.72    2:22.93  

                  31.67     1:08.80 (37.13)     1:48.30 (39.50)     2:22.93 (34.63)

 22 Bahbah, Lina A            14 ALTO-PC              2:23.91    2:23.37  

                  31.35     1:06.95 (35.60)     1:51.64 (44.69)     2:23.37 (31.73)

 23 Taylor, Madison J         13 ALTO-PC              2:25.25    2:23.80  

                  32.13     1:08.60 (36.47)     1:51.34 (42.74)     2:23.80 (32.46)

 24 Liang, Keira              13 OSC-PC               2:17.36    2:23.98  

                  30.88     1:06.60 (35.72)     1:50.67 (44.07)     2:23.98 (33.31)

 25 Rong, Kate                13 PASA-PC              2:18.74    2:24.16  

                  30.61     1:07.63 (37.02)     1:51.25 (43.62)     2:24.16 (32.91)

 26 Ma, Meredith Y            14 BAC-PC               2:22.23    2:24.36  

                  28.70     1:06.66 (37.96)     1:48.85 (42.19)     2:24.36 (35.51)

 27 Okyay, Hafsa F            14 ALTO-PC              2:21.28    2:24.54  

                  29.58     1:05.01 (35.43)     1:50.17 (45.16)     2:24.54 (34.37)

 28 Liu, Lillian              14 PASA-PC              2:34.62    2:24.71  

                  28.98     1:05.01 (36.03)     1:50.26 (45.25)     2:24.71 (34.45)

 29 Wong, Claire Y            13 PASA-PC              2:21.43    2:24.86  

                  30.78     1:08.85 (38.07)     1:51.75 (42.90)     2:24.86 (33.11)



 30 LeSieur, Margaret         13 BAC-PC               2:28.79    2:24.99  

                  32.44     1:07.00 (34.56)     1:52.47 (45.47)     2:24.99 (32.52)

 30 Shi, Enya                 13 BAC-PC               2:29.48    2:24.99  

                  29.97     1:04.92 (34.95)     1:50.85 (45.93)     2:24.99 (34.14)

 32 Yaroshenko, Lucy          14 FOG-PC               2:25.85    2:25.41  

                  31.47     1:08.34 (36.87)     1:50.46 (42.12)     2:25.41 (34.95)

 33 Diehn, Eva J              14 LO-PC                2:29.90    2:25.63  

                  32.25     1:09.35 (37.10)     1:52.23 (42.88)     2:25.63 (33.40)

 34 Aghaghiri, Yara D         14 PASA-PC              2:27.03    2:25.75  

                  30.59     1:07.41 (36.82)     1:53.41 (46.00)     2:25.75 (32.34)

 35 Walther, Stephanie L      13 ALTO-PC              2:28.84    2:26.09  

                  31.26     1:08.87 (37.61)     1:55.02 (46.15)     2:26.09 (31.07)

 36 Lema, Sierra              14 BAC-PC               2:22.21    2:26.29  

                  31.01     1:10.05 (39.04)     1:53.95 (43.90)     2:26.29 (32.34)

 37 Saliba, Anjolie G         13 BAC-PC               2:26.35    2:26.42  

                  29.88     1:08.52 (38.64)     1:53.76 (45.24)     2:26.42 (32.66)

 38 Young, Ava                13 BAC-PC               2:30.93    2:26.47  

                  29.81     1:08.53 (38.72)     1:52.57 (44.04)     2:26.47 (33.90)

 39 Westin, Phoenix           14 ALTO-PC              2:25.38    2:27.15  

                  31.65     1:08.77 (37.12)     1:52.86 (44.09)     2:27.15 (34.29)

 40 Yee, Emeline              13 PASA-PC              2:29.86    2:27.22  

                  34.40     1:12.25 (37.85)     1:54.74 (42.49)     2:27.22 (32.48)

 41 Chung, Ariya E            13 PASA-PC              2:25.44    2:27.53  

                  32.99     1:10.75 (37.76)     1:54.12 (43.37)     2:27.53 (33.41)

 42 Schlafman, Greta L        13 DACA-PC              2:28.72    2:27.70  

                  31.66     1:10.68 (39.02)     1:53.56 (42.88)     2:27.70 (34.14)

 43 Chan, Erica H             14 ALTO-PC              2:28.53    2:28.20  

                  32.19     1:10.75 (38.56)     1:54.25 (43.50)     2:28.20 (33.95)

 44 Grisel, Juliette          13 SUNN-PC              2:30.56    2:28.23  

                  31.86     1:11.06 (39.20)     1:53.63 (42.57)     2:28.23 (34.60)

 45 Wong, Kate A              14 ALTO-PC              2:22.52    2:28.41  

                  29.21     1:06.70 (37.49)     1:52.08 (45.38)     2:28.41 (36.33)

 46 Tam, Logan N              13 BAC-PC               2:29.12    2:28.95  

                  32.97     1:13.54 (40.57)     1:55.71 (42.17)     2:28.95 (33.24)

 47 Ungson, Aeris M           13 FOG-PC               2:31.57    2:29.00  

                  32.47     1:09.70 (37.23)     1:54.75 (45.05)     2:29.00 (34.25)

 48 Jiang, Alyssa Y           13 BAC-PC               2:30.05    2:29.05  

                  29.95     1:09.44 (39.49)     1:54.02 (44.58)     2:29.05 (35.03)

 49 Tudosa, Ilinca            14 PASA-PC              2:25.85    2:29.38  

                  31.21     1:09.38 (38.17)     1:53.51 (44.13)     2:29.38 (35.87)

 50 Billip, Imani H           14 PASA-PC              2:27.10    2:29.60  

                  31.93     1:10.31 (38.38)     1:53.28 (42.97)     2:29.60 (36.32)

 51 Freedman, Leah M          13 PASA-PC              2:30.36    2:29.65  

                  31.52     1:10.69 (39.17)     1:55.40 (44.71)     2:29.65 (34.25)

 52 Pang, Kara                14 BAC-PC               2:35.09    2:30.16  

                  30.75     1:11.00 (40.25)     1:54.46 (43.46)     2:30.16 (35.70)

 53 Srinivasan, Ira           14 ALTO-PC              2:33.71    2:30.57  

                  31.20     1:08.83 (37.63)     1:55.82 (46.99)     2:30.57 (34.75)

 54 Andre, Mari J             14 ALTO-PC              2:32.39    2:30.78  

                  32.34     1:10.30 (37.96)     1:57.73 (47.43)     2:30.78 (33.05)

 55 Ahonen, Julia I           13 OSC-PC               2:28.79    2:30.80  

                  33.23     1:12.65 (39.42)     1:55.49 (42.84)     2:30.80 (35.31)

 56 Park, Isabella            13 PASA-PC              2:37.47    2:30.87  

                  33.81     1:10.99 (37.18)     1:57.24 (46.25)     2:30.87 (33.63)

 57 Chai, Yushu               14 PASA-PC              2:32.66    2:31.75  

                  32.95     1:10.96 (38.01)     1:56.43 (45.47)     2:31.75 (35.32)

 58 Jarboe, Kaya              14 PASA-PC              2:33.91    2:32.39  

                  32.68     1:13.10 (40.42)     1:57.05 (43.95)     2:32.39 (35.34)

 59 Ma, Anslee                13 PSL-PC               2:27.41    2:32.47  

                  33.28     1:10.16 (36.88)     1:56.40 (46.24)     2:32.47 (36.07)

 60 Nag, Ahaana E             14 OSC-PC               2:27.50    2:32.53  

                  31.42     1:09.69 (38.27)     1:55.72 (46.03)     2:32.53 (36.81)

 61 Zhang, Chenlu             14 ALTO-PC              2:35.43    2:32.63  

                  31.50     1:09.96 (38.46)     1:58.08 (48.12)     2:32.63 (34.55)

 62 Lik, Aubrey V             14 ALTO-PC              2:34.25    2:33.46  

                  30.25     1:10.36 (40.11)     1:56.99 (46.63)     2:33.46 (36.47)

 63 Caroselli, Emi M          14 ALTO-PC              2:33.27    2:33.51  

                  34.07     1:13.72 (39.65)     1:59.21 (45.49)     2:33.51 (34.30)

 64 Lee, Ava M                14 OSC-PC               2:38.06    2:33.89  

                  31.72     1:12.22 (40.50)     1:58.50 (46.28)     2:33.89 (35.39)



 65 Wu, Amelie                14 ALTO-PC              2:32.65    2:33.93  

                  32.26     1:12.59 (40.33)     1:58.78 (46.19)     2:33.93 (35.15)

 66 Tao, Kelly H              13 PASA-PC              2:37.67    2:34.08  

                  34.34     1:13.29 (38.95)     1:57.79 (44.50)     2:34.08 (36.29)

 67 Benson, Scarlett g        13 PASA-PC              2:39.34    2:34.35  

                  31.67     1:13.17 (41.50)     1:58.79 (45.62)     2:34.35 (35.56)

 68 Zimmermann, Carmen K      13 DACA-PC              2:39.40    2:34.91  

                  33.86     1:11.57 (37.71)     1:59.91 (48.34)     2:34.91 (35.00)

 69 Tollinger, Vera R         14 ALTO-PC              2:36.92    2:35.04  

                  32.12     1:12.49 (40.37)     1:57.93 (45.44)     2:35.04 (37.11)

 70 Sharon, Dana R            13 PASA-PC              2:33.12    2:35.10  

                  32.13     1:12.54 (40.41)     1:59.75 (47.21)     2:35.10 (35.35)

 71 Rassam, Elahe             14 PASA-PC              2:39.24    2:35.76  

                  34.25     1:16.22 (41.97)     2:01.55 (45.33)     2:35.76 (34.21)

 72 Wang, Emma                13 PASA-PC              2:39.29    2:36.31  

                  35.82     1:17.23 (41.41)     2:00.80 (43.57)     2:36.31 (35.51)

 73 Cheung, Keira Y           13 OSC-PC               2:32.82    2:36.62  

                  33.32     1:13.36 (40.04)     2:00.29 (46.93)     2:36.62 (36.33)

 74 Yau, Brianna              13 DCD-PC               2:35.55    2:36.70  

                  32.25     1:12.58 (40.33)     2:00.44 (47.86)     2:36.70 (36.26)

 75 Deng, Celina              14 PASA-PC              2:28.87    2:36.88  

                  36.06     1:18.06 (42.00)     2:00.13 (42.07)     2:36.88 (36.75)

 76 Mullins, Ashtyn R         13 PASA-PC              2:38.34    2:37.09  

                  34.90     1:13.35 (38.45)     1:59.92 (46.57)     2:37.09 (37.17)

 77 Chern, Natalie P          14 LO-PC                2:34.28    2:37.21  

                  33.11     1:13.21 (40.10)     2:01.12 (47.91)     2:37.21 (36.09)

 78 Shang, Ella               13 SUNN-PC              2:36.43    2:37.27  

                  33.32     1:14.11 (40.79)     2:01.50 (47.39)     2:37.27 (35.77)

 79 Kolesnik, Oliya           13 BSC-PC               2:39.13    2:37.32  

                  36.98     1:18.13 (41.15)     2:01.88 (43.75)     2:37.32 (35.44)

 80 Kacir, Hannah             13 PSL-PC               2:37.34    2:37.95  

                  35.72     1:14.77 (39.05)     2:03.06 (48.29)     2:37.95 (34.89)

 81 Bennett, Eleanor C        13 DACA-PC              2:39.30    2:38.33  

                  35.49     1:18.36 (42.87)     2:01.81 (43.45)     2:38.33 (36.52)

 82 Berman, Adelina R         14 PASA-PC              2:38.50    2:38.67  

                  36.03     1:16.52 (40.49)     2:03.18 (46.66)     2:38.67 (35.49)

 83 Chang, Lianna A           13 BAC-PC               2:38.96    2:39.52  

                  35.19     1:16.62 (41.43)     2:03.29 (46.67)     2:39.52 (36.23)

 84 Liu, Ivy X                14 BAC-PC               2:36.14    2:40.23  

                  36.23     1:17.85 (41.62)     2:03.50 (45.65)     2:40.23 (36.73)

 85 Cao, Kailey               14 PASA-PC              2:35.49    2:40.57  

                  37.75     1:19.80 (42.05)     2:04.83 (45.03)     2:40.57 (35.74)

 86 Dalal, Zahra              14 SUNN-PC              2:39.49    2:40.85  

                  33.63     1:14.68 (41.05)     2:03.75 (49.07)     2:40.85 (37.10)

 87 Mandel, Noga              13 SUNN-PC              2:39.40    2:43.13  

                  36.29     1:18.22 (41.93)     2:06.43 (48.21)     2:43.13 (36.70)

 88 Telischak, Olivia M       14 PASA-PC              2:39.42    2:43.35  

                  36.30     1:17.67 (41.37)     2:05.68 (48.01)     2:43.35 (37.67)

 89 Ogishi, Lucy              14 ALTO-PC              2:38.06    2:43.73  

                  35.84     1:17.08 (41.24)     2:05.87 (48.79)     2:43.73 (37.86)

 90 Daly, Indiana             13 ALTO-PC              2:39.46    2:44.47  

                  35.83     1:17.64 (41.81)     2:07.20 (49.56)     2:44.47 (37.27)

 91 Gani, Gabriella           14 LO-PC                2:39.49    2:44.86  

                  33.94     1:16.30 (42.36)     2:05.62 (49.32)     2:44.86 (39.24)

 92 Pech, Shekinah            13 PASA-PC              2:39.38    2:46.19  

                  36.61     1:17.92 (41.31)     2:08.67 (50.75)     2:46.19 (37.52)

 93 Sutar, Shinjan            14 ALTO-PC              2:39.39    2:46.26  

                  34.85     1:16.84 (41.99)     2:06.64 (49.80)     2:46.26 (39.62)

 94 Gu, Breanna               14 ALTO-PC              2:39.49    2:48.59  

                  36.73     1:17.84 (41.11)     2:08.43 (50.59)     2:48.59 (40.16)

 95 Li, Isabella L            14 ALTO-PC              2:39.45    2:48.99  

                  33.73     1:16.43 (42.70)     2:08.80 (52.37)     2:48.99 (40.19)

 96 Lundell, Kendall C        13 ALTO-PC              2:37.95    2:49.63  

                  35.72     1:22.34 (46.62)     2:14.92 (52.58)     2:49.63 (34.71)

 97 Pasca, Lia S              13 SUNN-PC              2:39.30    2:50.18  

                  38.75     1:22.20 (43.45)     2:13.11 (50.91)     2:50.18 (37.07)

 -- Hung, Nivea               14 PASA-PC              2:17.42         DQ  

                  27.76     1:04.17 (36.41)     1:47.10 (42.93)          DQ (32.53)

 -- Bunjamin, Jocelyn         13 PASA-PC              2:38.30         DQ  

                  36.82     1:17.88 (41.06)     2:07.77 (49.89)          DQ (36.15)



 -- Neuman, Julia N           14 ALTO-PC              2:28.66         NS  

 -- Nistor, Sarah A           14 ALTO-PC              2:34.25         NS  

 -- Chandra, Emily D          13 PASA-PC              2:30.33         NS  

 

Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

===============================================================================

 Meet Record: ! 1:37.97        2014 PASA, PASA                                 

                         Henig, Lin, Snow, Zhao                            

    Team                                                 Seed     Finals Points 

===============================================================================

  1 Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC  'A'               1:44.00    1:41.59   40  

                  24.72       50.21 (25.49)     1:16.52 (26.31)     1:41.59 (25.07)

  2 Alto Swim Club-PC  'A'                            1:39.00    1:41.66   34  

                  24.67       50.74 (26.07)     1:17.07 (26.33)     1:41.66 (24.59)

  3 Burlingame Aquatics-PC  'A'                       1:42.05    1:43.60   32  

                  25.55       51.23 (25.68)     1:18.01 (26.78)     1:43.60 (25.59)

  4 Sunnyvale Swim Club-PC  'A'                       1:45.63    1:47.18   30  

                  35.55       57.74 (22.19)     1:28.92 (31.18)     1:47.18 (18.26)

  5 Otter Swim Club-PC  'A'                           1:48.00    1:51.80   28  

                  27.24       55.92 (28.68)     1:24.17 (28.25)     1:51.80 (27.63)

  6 Ladera Oaks-PC  'A'                               1:52.00    1:51.95   26  

                  28.11       54.73 (26.62)     1:22.80 (28.07)     1:51.95 (29.15)

  7 DeAnza Cupertino Aquatics-PC  'A'                 1:48.99    1:52.71   24  

                  26.13       54.51 (28.38)     1:26.15 (31.64)     1:52.71 (26.56)

 -- Alto Swim Club-PC  'B'                            1:41.00   x1:43.69  

                  25.78       51.42 (25.64)     1:17.62 (26.20)     1:43.69 (26.07)

 -- Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC  'B'               1:46.00   x1:44.88  

                  26.62       52.49 (25.87)     1:18.56 (26.07)     1:44.88 (26.32)

 -- Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC  'C'               1:50.00   x1:46.01  

                  27.20       54.05 (26.85)     1:19.35 (25.30)     1:46.01 (26.66)

 -- Alto Swim Club-PC  'C'                            1:43.00   x1:47.76  

                  26.76       53.70 (26.94)     1:20.21 (26.51)     1:47.76 (27.55)

 -- Burlingame Aquatics-PC  'B'                       1:49.05   x1:47.93  

                  26.41       53.16 (26.75)     1:19.93 (26.77)     1:47.93 (28.00)

 -- Burlingame Aquatics-PC  'C'                       1:54.75   x1:52.39  

                  27.95       55.61 (27.66)     1:24.01 (28.40)     1:52.39 (28.38)

 -- Sunnyvale Swim Club-PC  'B'                       1:55.88         NS  

 

Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

===============================================================================

 Meet Record: ! 1:44.23        2024 PASA, PASA                                 

                         Zhang, Gyorkos, Huang, Ladomirak                  

    Team                                                 Seed     Finals Points 

===============================================================================

  1 Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC  'A'               1:52.00    1:51.37   40  

                  29.48     1:01.49 (32.01)     1:27.57 (26.08)     1:51.37 (23.80)

  2 Alto Swim Club-PC  'A'                            1:50.00    1:51.96   34  

                  29.61     1:00.94 (31.33)     1:27.80 (26.86)     1:51.96 (24.16)

  3 Burlingame Aquatics-PC  'A'                       1:52.46    1:52.70   32  

                  29.28     1:01.57 (32.29)     1:28.11 (26.54)     1:52.70 (24.59)

  4 DeAnza Cupertino Aquatics-PC  'A'                 1:58.99    2:02.88   30  

                  35.28                             1:37.22 ( )     2:02.88 (25.66)

  5 Otter Swim Club-PC  'A'                           2:02.00    2:04.03   28  

                  30.79     1:06.91 (36.12)     1:37.00 (30.09)     2:04.03 (27.03)

  6 Ladera Oaks-PC  'A'                               2:10.00    2:06.00   26  

                  31.87     1:06.68 (34.81)     1:38.25 (31.57)     2:06.00 (27.75)

  7 Sunnyvale Swim Club-PC  'A'                       2:04.50    2:07.48   24  

                  34.90     1:13.19 (38.29)     1:44.30 (31.11)     2:07.48 (23.18)

  8 Bulldog Swim Club-PC  'A'                         2:18.50    2:08.95   22  

                  34.52     1:06.51 (31.99)     1:40.59 (34.08)     2:08.95 (28.36)

 -- Alto Swim Club-PC  'B'                            1:53.00   x1:55.12  

                  29.69     1:02.11 (32.42)     1:29.83 (27.72)     1:55.12 (25.29)

 -- Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC  'B'               1:59.00   x1:56.72  

                  29.30     1:03.11 (33.81)     1:35.57 (32.46)     1:56.72 (21.15)

 -- Burlingame Aquatics-PC  'B'                       1:58.79   x1:58.44  

                  31.07     1:03.83 (32.76)     1:31.36 (27.53)     1:58.44 (27.08)

 -- Alto Swim Club-PC  'C'                            1:55.00   x1:59.81  

                  29.45     1:05.15 (35.70)     1:33.27 (28.12)     1:59.81 (26.54)

 -- Burlingame Aquatics-PC  'C'                       2:03.69   x2:03.74  

                  32.39     1:07.76 (35.37)     1:36.00 (28.24)     2:03.74 (27.74)



 -- Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC  'C'               2:00.00         DQ  

                  30.23     1:07.06 (36.83)     1:36.25 (29.19)          DQ (26.32)

 -- Sunnyvale Swim Club-PC  'B'                       2:16.88         NS  

 

Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

===============================================================================

 Meet Record: ! 23.43        2011 Maddy Schaefer, PASA                         

    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals Points 

===============================================================================

  1 Scherrer, Louise M        15 PASA-PC                23.35      23.97   20  

  2 Young, Clara              15 LO-PC                  22.98      24.09   17  

  3 Byrne, Maren C            17 ALTO-PC                23.59      24.16   16  

  4 Gupta, Tanishi            15 ALTO-PC                23.88      24.18   15  

  5 Zhang, Kelsey             18 PASA-PC                23.11      24.28   14  

  6 Liu, Allison              17 PASA-PC                23.12      24.29   13  

  7 Conover Hui, Karina       16 PASA-PC                24.02      24.83   12  

  8 Oh, Hannah                17 PASA-PC                24.37      24.86   11  

  9 Anagnoson, Lily K         17 PASA-PC                24.00      24.87    9  

 10 Birkhold, Elaine Y        17 FOG-PC                 24.04      24.94    7  

 11 Huang, Alisa              17 PASA-PC                24.48      24.95    6  

 12 Teague, Charlotte         15 PASA-PC                24.86      25.13    5  

 13 Brauneis, Sophie E        15 SUNN-PC                24.77      25.14    4  

 14 Preuss, Hailey K          18 ALTO-PC                25.09      25.17    3  

 15 Xie, Coco                 15 ALTO-PC                25.16      25.26    2  

 16 Kirby, Romy               17 PASA-PC                24.45      25.32    1  

 17 Alexander, Kaylen         15 PASA-PC                24.48      25.39  

 18 Enderes, Sarah A          16 ALTO-PC                24.99      25.42  

 19 Bromberg, Maya N          17 PASA-PC                24.37      25.46  

 20 Curran, Sophia M          16 LO-PC                  24.93      25.47  

 21 Hetland, Maya S           17 PASA-PC                24.18      25.54  

 22 Hicks, Karli              15 PASA-PC                25.36      25.56  

 23 Byer, Dagny R             16 PASA-PC                25.43      25.57  

 24 Finn, Addison E           17 PASA-PC                23.69      25.60  

 25 Griffis, Erin C           16 PASA-PC                24.70      25.67  

 26 Kwok, Madison             16 PASA-PC                24.61      25.71  

 27 Chang, Alexa              17 BAC-PC                 24.77      25.72  

 28 Chin, Addelyn             16 SUNN-PC                24.42      25.74  

 29 Chen, Amy                 15 PASA-PC                24.57      25.81  

 30 Xie, Sophie               15 BAC-PC                 25.30      25.85  

 31 Shek, Annabelle           15 BAC-PC                 25.86      25.89  

 32 Fanucchi, Lauren E        16 PASA-PC                25.44      26.07  

 33 Soedarmono, Elizabeth     15 PASA-PC                25.43      26.12  

 34 Quach, Sarah K            15 FOG-PC                 25.64      26.13  

 35 Guenther, Delainey A      15 BAC-PC                 25.37      26.14  

 36 Chen, Angela              15 PASA-PC                25.76      26.21  

 37 Kao, Leila                15 PASA-PC                25.57      26.25  

 38 Qian, Jasmine             16 SUNN-PC                25.16      26.37  

 39 Chow, Erin K              17 PASA-PC                25.39      26.40  

 40 Sun, Lydia A              15 PSL-PC                 25.77      26.45  

 41 Nguyen, Angela H          16 FOG-PC                 26.56      26.50  

 42 He, Jasmine S             15 ALTO-PC                26.23      26.54  

 43 Shin, Hayoon              16 PASA-PC                26.49      26.58  

 44 Xu, Eva L                 16 ALTO-PC                26.55      26.67  

 45 Johnson, Kylie E          16 FOG-PC                 25.35      26.75  

 46 Bock, Alia                17 BAC-PC                 25.70      26.76  

 47 McClennan, Beatrice E     15 SUNN-PC                26.46      26.91  

 48 Chuang, Lu Yi Z           16 PASA-PC                25.49      26.92  

 49 Mendoza, St. Claire       16 BAC-PC                 26.05      26.97  

 50 Kirk, Katherine M         16 PASA-PC                25.70      27.04  

 51 Slakoff, Sydney           17 FOG-PC                 26.31      27.05  

 52 Esquivel, Keira           15 PASA-PC                27.39      27.09  

 53 Truong, Makena S          16 BAC-PC                 26.98      27.10  

 54 Maigret, Fini             16 ALTO-PC                27.30      27.11  

 55 Dehlendorf, Lily C        15 FOG-PC                 27.65      27.12  

 56 Kreps, Esme C             15 PASA-PC                26.48      27.13  

 57 Stonich, Julianna R       16 PASA-PC                25.79      27.18  

 57 Rosenfeld, Ella           17 PASA-PC                27.21      27.18  

 59 Chen, Kate C              15 ALTO-PC                26.66      27.19  

 60 Wang, Liane F             15 BSC-PC                 26.82      27.30  

 61 Liu, Eileen T             15 ALTO-PC                27.41      27.31  



 62 Kwong, Catherine K        18 BAC-PC                 25.89      27.33  

 63 Gunstream, Sophie         16 BSC-PC                 27.46      27.35  

 64 Diehn, April A            16 BAC-PC                 26.19      27.37  

 65 Ashcraft, Lily K          15 PASA-PC                26.67      27.38  

 66 de Witt, Nirelle B        15 PASA-PC                26.38      27.45  

 67 Marku, Siena              16 PASA-PC                26.84      27.47  

 68 Yuan, Elizabeth A         16 ALTO-PC                26.66      27.55  

 69 Gregory, Lana R           15 PSL-PC                 26.56      27.57  

 70 Rose, Bryer               16 BAC-PC                 26.50      27.58  

 71 Ley, Sophie               16 PASA-PC                26.63      27.61  

 72 Turk, Catherine E         17 BAC-PC                 26.60      27.63  

 73 Anderson, Kalina R        17 LO-PC                  25.82      27.64  

 74 Zarahn, Abby              16 BAC-PC                 26.51      27.84  

 75 Devlin, Isabella A        17 DCD-PC                 26.20      27.90  

 76 Ahonen, Saana K           17 OSC-PC                 28.93      28.03  

 77 Nguyen, Safiya A          17 PASA-PC                26.79      28.14  

 78 Manitsas, Noelle A        15 BAC-PC                 27.66      28.15  

 79 Yang, Sonia               17 SUNN-PC                28.17      28.27  

 80 Wong, Bethany             17 BAC-PC                 27.00      28.44  

 81 Malloy, Lila J            16 OSC-PC                 26.55      28.50  

 82 Alcaide, Emma K           15 OSC-PC                 28.60      28.56  

 83 Kalinovski, Kristina      16 OSC-PC                 26.74      28.57  

 84 Pilz, Kathryn C           16 PASA-PC                27.84      28.70  

 84 Yurchenko, Ariana M       17 PASA-PC                25.68      28.70  

 86 Luong, Caydence           15 FOG-PC                 27.69      29.18  

 87 Jobst, Samantha           16 LO-PC                  29.49      29.49  

 88 Henne, Lauren C           16 OSC-PC                 28.61      29.58  

 89 Pok, Aveah                17 BSC-PC                 29.49      29.98  

 90 Marwah, Anjali            20 SUNN-PC                28.71      29.99  

 91 Sunderam, Sophia          15 LO-PC                  29.22      30.65  

 92 Yee, Miya                 16 FOG-PC                 29.29      30.78  

 -- Qi, Kelly                 17 ALTO-PC                23.80         NS  

 -- Caprita, Camea            15 PASA-PC                26.90         NS  

 -- Lin, Zoey C               16 ALTO-PC                25.25         NS  

 -- Diep, Sara                18 SUNN-PC                29.19         NS  

 

Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

===============================================================================

 Meet Record: ! 50.64        2012 Jasmine Tosky, PASA                          

    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals Points 

===============================================================================

  1 Zhang, Kelsey             18 PASA-PC                50.46      51.78   20  

                  25.26       51.78 (26.52)                                        

  2 Scherrer, Louise M        15 PASA-PC                51.53      51.95   17  

                  25.30       51.95 (26.65)                                        

  3 Hetland, Maya S           17 PASA-PC                51.22      52.04   16  

                  25.52       52.04 (26.52)                                        

  4 Byrne, Maren C            17 ALTO-PC                50.60      52.26   15  

                  25.56       52.26 (26.70)                                        

  5 Oh, Hannah                17 PASA-PC                52.07      52.79   14  

                  25.71       52.79 (27.08)                                        

  6 Preuss, Hailey K          18 ALTO-PC                51.85      53.27   13  

                  25.90       53.27 (27.37)                                        

  7 Conover Hui, Karina       16 PASA-PC                53.08      53.32   12  

                  25.66       53.32 (27.66)                                        

  8 Gupta, Tanishi            15 ALTO-PC                51.29      53.37   11  

                  25.79       53.37 (27.58)                                        

  9 Birkhold, Elaine Y        17 FOG-PC                 51.93      53.67    9  

                  25.74       53.67 (27.93)                                        

 10 Liu, Allison              17 PASA-PC                51.22      53.68    7  

                  26.16       53.68 (27.52)                                        

 11 Huang, Alisa              17 PASA-PC                52.01      53.85    6  

                  25.95       53.85 (27.90)                                        

 12 Young, Clara              15 LO-PC                  50.73      53.89    5  

                  26.11       53.89 (27.78)                                        

 13 Brauneis, Sophie E        15 SUNN-PC                53.30      53.99    4  

                  26.50       53.99 (27.49)                                        

 14 Kwok, Madison             16 PASA-PC                52.70      54.16    3  

                  26.42       54.16 (27.74)                                        

 15 Anagnoson, Lily K         17 PASA-PC                52.64      54.43    2  



                  26.13       54.43 (28.30)                                        

 16 Enderes, Sarah A          16 ALTO-PC                53.96      54.47    1  

                  26.38       54.47 (28.09)                                        

 17 Curran, Sophia M          16 LO-PC                  53.82      54.82  

                  26.36       54.82 (28.46)                                        

 18 Alexander, Kaylen         15 PASA-PC                54.18      54.99  

                  26.56       54.99 (28.43)                                        

 19 Bromberg, Maya N          17 PASA-PC                53.72      55.18  

                  26.47       55.18 (28.71)                                        

 20 Xie, Coco                 15 ALTO-PC                54.19      55.23  

                  26.75       55.23 (28.48)                                        

 21 Chen, Amy                 15 PASA-PC                53.58      55.58  

                  26.72       55.58 (28.86)                                        

 22 Teague, Charlotte         15 PASA-PC                53.72      55.66  

                  26.88       55.66 (28.78)                                        

 23 Chuang, Lu Yi Z           16 PASA-PC                55.60      55.67  

                  26.58       55.67 (29.09)                                        

 24 Kirby, Romy               17 PASA-PC                52.81      55.70  

                  27.02       55.70 (28.68)                                        

 25 Conover-Emmert, Kambria   18 PASA-PC                56.09      55.93  

                  27.15       55.93 (28.78)                                        

 26 Chin, Addelyn             16 SUNN-PC                54.11      55.95  

                  26.85       55.95 (29.10)                                        

 27 Chang, Alexa              17 BAC-PC                 53.42      56.13  

                  26.94       56.13 (29.19)                                        

 28 Fanucchi, Lauren E        16 PASA-PC                54.72      56.23  

                  27.49       56.23 (28.74)                                        

 29 Byer, Dagny R             16 PASA-PC                56.36      56.29  

                  27.01       56.29 (29.28)                                        

 30 Qian, Jasmine             16 SUNN-PC                54.91      56.40  

                  27.10       56.40 (29.30)                                        

 31 Guenther, Delainey A      15 BAC-PC                 54.50      56.45  

                  27.21       56.45 (29.24)                                        

 32 Kreps, Esme C             15 PASA-PC                57.14      56.52  

                  27.26       56.52 (29.26)                                        

 33 Hicks, Karli              15 PASA-PC                54.89      56.60  

                  27.19       56.60 (29.41)                                        

 33 Soedarmono, Elizabeth     15 PASA-PC                55.36      56.60  

                  27.54       56.60 (29.06)                                        

 35 Shek, Annabelle           15 BAC-PC                 56.33      57.02  

                  26.92       57.02 (30.10)                                        

 36 He, Jasmine S             15 ALTO-PC                56.59      57.06  

                  27.68       57.06 (29.38)                                        

 37 Kirk, Katherine M         16 PASA-PC                54.73      57.14  

                  27.37       57.14 (29.77)                                        

 38 Xie, Sophie               15 BAC-PC                 55.76      57.25  

                  27.44       57.25 (29.81)                                        

 39 Diehn, April A            16 BAC-PC                 57.00      57.43  

                  27.66       57.43 (29.77)                                        

 40 Marku, Siena              16 PASA-PC                56.67      57.52  

                  28.14       57.52 (29.38)                                        

 41 Quach, Sarah K            15 FOG-PC                 54.63      57.53  

                  27.94       57.53 (29.59)                                        

 42 Shin, Hayoon              16 PASA-PC                56.63      57.57  

                  27.71       57.57 (29.86)                                        

 43 Nguyen, Angela H          16 FOG-PC                 57.17      57.65  

                  27.79       57.65 (29.86)                                        

 44 Chen, Kate C              15 ALTO-PC                58.18      57.85  

                  27.65       57.85 (30.20)                                        

 44 Kao, Leila                15 PASA-PC                56.04      57.85  

                  27.66       57.85 (30.19)                                        

 46 Anderson, Kalina R        17 LO-PC                  55.56      57.90  

                  28.18       57.90 (29.72)                                        

 47 Slakoff, Sydney           17 FOG-PC                 56.03      57.94  

                  27.97       57.94 (29.97)                                        

 48 Johnson, Kylie E          16 FOG-PC                 54.96      57.95  

                  27.82       57.95 (30.13)                                        

 49 Zarahn, Abby              16 BAC-PC                 57.23      58.28  

                  28.23       58.28 (30.05)                                        

 50 Bock, Alia                17 BAC-PC                 55.23      58.40  



                  28.38       58.40 (30.02)                                        

 50 Sun, Lydia A              15 PSL-PC                 56.35      58.40  

                  28.11       58.40 (30.29)                                        

 52 Stonich, Julianna R       16 PASA-PC                55.99      58.47  

                  27.43       58.47 (31.04)                                        

 53 Kwong, Catherine K        18 BAC-PC                 55.93      58.65  

                  28.28       58.65 (30.37)                                        

 54 de Witt, Nirelle B        15 PASA-PC                58.54      58.69  

                  28.25       58.69 (30.44)                                        

 55 Turk, Catherine E         17 BAC-PC                 57.14      58.89  

                  28.08       58.89 (30.81)                                        

 56 Maigret, Fini             16 ALTO-PC                59.22      59.02  

                  28.51       59.02 (30.51)                                        

 57 Rosenfeld, Ella           17 PASA-PC                57.77      59.11  

                  28.94       59.11 (30.17)                                        

 58 Wong, Sophie              15 BSC-PC               1:01.26      59.27  

                  27.95       59.27 (31.32)                                        

 59 Nunn-Eckert, Carla J      18 FOG-PC                 54.48      59.48  

                  28.04       59.48 (31.44)                                        

 60 Mccallum, Reese           18 PASA-PC                55.91      59.53  

                  28.49       59.53 (31.04)                                        

 61 Liu, Eileen T             15 ALTO-PC              1:01.76      59.62  

                  28.40       59.62 (31.22)                                        

 62 Gregory, Lana R           15 PSL-PC                 57.58      59.63  

                  28.60       59.63 (31.03)                                        

 63 Mendoza, St. Claire       16 BAC-PC                 56.60      59.89  

                  28.14       59.89 (31.75)                                        

 64 McClennan, Beatrice E     15 SUNN-PC                57.69      59.93  

                  28.56       59.93 (31.37)                                        

 65 Caprita, Camea            15 PASA-PC                58.86    1:00.12  

                  29.13     1:00.12 (30.99)                                        

 66 Devlin, Isabella A        17 DCD-PC                 57.49    1:00.41  

                  29.09     1:00.41 (31.32)                                        

 67 Ley, Sophie               16 PASA-PC                58.70    1:00.43  

                  28.91     1:00.43 (31.52)                                        

 68 Nguyen, Safiya A          17 PASA-PC                58.06    1:00.48  

                  29.19     1:00.48 (31.29)                                        

 69 Rose, Bryer               16 BAC-PC                 56.23    1:00.67  

                  29.73     1:00.67 (30.94)                                        

 70 Esquivel, Keira           15 PASA-PC              1:01.58    1:00.78  

                  29.20     1:00.78 (31.58)                                        

 71 Gunstream, Sophie         16 BSC-PC               1:01.44    1:01.17  

                  28.31     1:01.17 (32.86)                                        

 72 Ahonen, Saana K           17 OSC-PC               1:02.86    1:01.19  

                  29.92     1:01.19 (31.27)                                        

 73 Ashcraft, Lily K          15 PASA-PC                58.89    1:01.20  

                  28.97     1:01.20 (32.23)                                        

 74 Yuan, Elizabeth A         16 ALTO-PC                55.55    1:01.29  

                  29.17     1:01.29 (32.12)                                        

 75 SY, Sara D                17 BAC-PC               1:00.71    1:01.46  

                  29.84     1:01.46 (31.62)                                        

 76 Malloy, Lila J            16 OSC-PC                 58.18    1:01.51  

                  29.41     1:01.51 (32.10)                                        

 77 Xu, Eva L                 16 ALTO-PC                57.07    1:01.54  

                  28.40     1:01.54 (33.14)                                        

 78 Kaur, Jasmine             16 OSC-PC               1:01.77    1:01.66  

                  29.54     1:01.66 (32.12)                                        

 79 Manitsas, Noelle A        15 BAC-PC               1:00.88    1:01.67  

                  29.18     1:01.67 (32.49)                                        

 80 Dehlendorf, Lily C        15 FOG-PC               1:01.25    1:01.81  

                  29.17     1:01.81 (32.64)                                        

 81 Kalinovski, Kristina      16 OSC-PC                 59.84    1:02.37  

                  28.99     1:02.37 (33.38)                                        

 82 Alcaide, Emma K           15 OSC-PC               1:02.62    1:02.45  

                  30.19     1:02.45 (32.26)                                        

 83 Luong, Caydence           15 FOG-PC               1:01.56    1:02.62  

                  29.69     1:02.62 (32.93)                                        

 84 Gere, Oasis               15 PASA-PC                58.08    1:02.83  

                  29.39     1:02.83 (33.44)                                        

 85 Pilz, Kathryn C           16 PASA-PC              1:01.47    1:02.85  



                  29.65     1:02.85 (33.20)                                        

 86 Yurchenko, Ariana M       17 PASA-PC                56.05    1:03.36  

                  29.87     1:03.36 (33.49)                                        

 87 Hernandez Linares, Ninos  15 ALTO-PC              1:03.40    1:03.64  

                  29.54     1:03.64 (34.10)                                        

 88 McCallum, Tatum           15 PASA-PC              1:03.69    1:04.00  

                  31.06     1:04.00 (32.94)                                        

 89 Sanchez Jara, Alexia      16 PASA-PC              1:02.11    1:04.26  

                  30.65     1:04.26 (33.61)                                        

 90 Jobst, Samantha           16 LO-PC                1:03.79    1:06.85  

                  31.86     1:06.85 (34.99)                                        

 91 Sunderam, Sophia          15 LO-PC                1:03.52    1:08.36  

                  32.59     1:08.36 (35.77)                                        

 -- Griffis, Erin C           16 PASA-PC                52.96         NS  

 -- Truong, Makena S          16 BAC-PC                 58.39         NS  

 -- Lin, Zoey C               16 ALTO-PC                54.46         NS  

 

Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

===============================================================================

 Meet Record: ! 55.05        2024 Kelsey Zhang, PASA                           

    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals Points 

===============================================================================

  1 Conover Hui, Karina       16 PASA-PC                55.60      56.49   20  

                  27.41       56.49 (29.08)                                        

  2 Zhang, Kelsey             18 PASA-PC                54.36      56.59   17  

                  27.61       56.59 (28.98)                                        

  3 Gupta, Tanishi            15 ALTO-PC                55.52      56.96   16  

                  27.85       56.96 (29.11)                                        

  4 Hetland, Maya S           17 PASA-PC                56.17      57.05   15  

                  27.83       57.05 (29.22)                                        

  5 Anagnoson, Lily K         17 PASA-PC                55.46      57.23   14  

                  27.91       57.23 (29.32)                                        

  6 Kirby, Romy               17 PASA-PC                55.30      57.55   13  

                  28.23       57.55 (29.32)                                        

  7 Chang, Alexa              17 BAC-PC                 55.91      57.64   12  

                  27.67       57.64 (29.97)                                        

  8 Xie, Coco                 15 ALTO-PC                56.70      57.71   11  

                  27.96       57.71 (29.75)                                        

  9 Byrne, Maren C            17 ALTO-PC                55.88      58.22    9  

                  28.29       58.22 (29.93)                                        

 10 Finn, Addison E           17 PASA-PC                55.35      59.77    7  

                  28.25       59.77 (31.52)                                        

 11 Huang, Alisa              17 PASA-PC                59.69    1:00.06    6  

                  29.36     1:00.06 (30.70)                                        

 12 Oh, Hannah                17 PASA-PC                58.58    1:00.33    5  

                  29.47     1:00.33 (30.86)                                        

 13 Stonich, Julianna R       16 PASA-PC                58.26    1:00.41    4  

                  29.02     1:00.41 (31.39)                                        

 14 Alexander, Kaylen         15 PASA-PC              1:00.92    1:00.67    3  

                  29.45     1:00.67 (31.22)                                        

 15 Scherrer, Louise M        15 PASA-PC              1:01.89    1:00.89    2  

                  29.89     1:00.89 (31.00)                                        

 16 Young, Clara              15 LO-PC                  57.76    1:00.97    1  

                  29.19     1:00.97 (31.78)                                        

 17 Sun, Lydia A              15 PSL-PC                 59.47    1:01.00  

                  29.86     1:01.00 (31.14)                                        

 18 Brauneis, Sophie E        15 SUNN-PC              1:01.07    1:01.07  

                  29.93     1:01.07 (31.14)                                        

 19 Birkhold, Elaine Y        17 FOG-PC                 56.92    1:01.21  

                  29.06     1:01.21 (32.15)                                        

 20 Curran, Sophia M          16 LO-PC                  57.75    1:01.61  

                  29.89     1:01.61 (31.72)                                        

 21 Fanucchi, Lauren E        16 PASA-PC              1:00.28    1:02.07  

                  30.09     1:02.07 (31.98)                                        

 22 Kwok, Madison             16 PASA-PC              1:00.55    1:02.09  

                  30.37     1:02.09 (31.72)                                        

 23 Chen, Amy                 15 PASA-PC                59.71    1:02.11  

                  30.26     1:02.11 (31.85)                                        

 24 Preuss, Hailey K          18 ALTO-PC                58.51    1:02.15  

                  30.65     1:02.15 (31.50)                                        



 25 He, Jasmine S             15 ALTO-PC              1:02.09    1:02.33  

                  30.41     1:02.33 (31.92)                                        

 26 Shek, Annabelle           15 BAC-PC               1:02.22    1:02.84  

                  30.17     1:02.84 (32.67)                                        

 27 Quach, Sarah K            15 FOG-PC               1:01.83    1:03.04  

                  30.66     1:03.04 (32.38)                                        

 28 Hicks, Karli              15 PASA-PC              1:03.09    1:03.58  

                  29.87     1:03.58 (33.71)                                        

 29 McClennan, Beatrice E     15 SUNN-PC              1:01.73    1:03.69  

                  30.71     1:03.69 (32.98)                                        

 30 Enderes, Sarah A          16 ALTO-PC              1:01.72    1:03.73  

                  31.03     1:03.73 (32.70)                                        

 31 Soedarmono, Elizabeth     15 PASA-PC              1:03.32    1:04.20  

                  31.38     1:04.20 (32.82)                                        

 32 Nguyen, Angela H          16 FOG-PC               1:00.50    1:04.32  

                  31.21     1:04.32 (33.11)                                        

 33 Bromberg, Maya N          17 PASA-PC              1:05.23    1:04.50  

                  30.31     1:04.50 (34.19)                                        

 34 Kreps, Esme C             15 PASA-PC              1:02.58    1:04.51  

                  31.74     1:04.51 (32.77)                                        

 35 Conover-Emmert, Kambria   18 PASA-PC              1:06.72    1:04.63  

                  31.57     1:04.63 (33.06)                                        

 36 de Witt, Nirelle B        15 PASA-PC              1:04.28    1:04.93  

                  31.81     1:04.93 (33.12)                                        

 37 Rosenfeld, Ella           17 PASA-PC              1:04.91    1:05.16  

                  32.25     1:05.16 (32.91)                                        

 38 Nguyen, Safiya A          17 PASA-PC              1:02.94    1:05.38  

                  31.72     1:05.38 (33.66)                                        

 39 Chen, Kate C              15 ALTO-PC              1:06.18    1:05.45  

                  31.58     1:05.45 (33.87)                                        

 40 Maigret, Fini             16 ALTO-PC              1:06.70    1:05.47  

                  31.76     1:05.47 (33.71)                                        

 41 Marku, Siena              16 PASA-PC              1:04.66    1:05.51  

                  32.10     1:05.51 (33.41)                                        

 42 Chin, Addelyn             16 SUNN-PC              1:06.33    1:05.53  

                  31.86     1:05.53 (33.67)                                        

 43 Xie, Sophie               15 BAC-PC               1:05.17    1:05.56  

                  32.34     1:05.56 (33.22)                                        

 44 Shin, Hayoon              16 PASA-PC              1:04.53    1:05.63  

                  31.73     1:05.63 (33.90)                                        

 45 Kirk, Katherine M         16 PASA-PC              1:04.19    1:05.77  

                  31.70     1:05.77 (34.07)                                        

 46 Teague, Charlotte         15 PASA-PC              1:01.50    1:05.88  

                  31.63     1:05.88 (34.25)                                        

 47 Xu, Eva L                 16 ALTO-PC              1:03.97    1:05.99  

                  31.70     1:05.99 (34.29)                                        

 48 Zarahn, Abby              16 BAC-PC               1:07.65    1:06.49  

                  31.98     1:06.49 (34.51)                                        

 49 Rose, Bryer               16 BAC-PC               1:03.07    1:06.72  

                  32.79     1:06.72 (33.93)                                        

 50 Guenther, Delainey A      15 BAC-PC               1:04.61    1:06.91  

                  32.84     1:06.91 (34.07)                                        

 51 Malloy, Lila J            16 OSC-PC               1:04.26    1:07.25  

                  32.73     1:07.25 (34.52)                                        

 51 Dehlendorf, Lily C        15 FOG-PC               1:08.60    1:07.25  

                  32.05     1:07.25 (35.20)                                        

 53 Turk, Catherine E         17 BAC-PC               1:06.83    1:07.36  

                  32.34     1:07.36 (35.02)                                        

 54 Diehn, April A            16 BAC-PC               1:08.52    1:07.54  

                  32.54     1:07.54 (35.00)                                        

 55 Mccallum, Reese           18 PASA-PC              1:05.30    1:07.57  

                  32.25     1:07.57 (35.32)                                        

 56 Caprita, Camea            15 PASA-PC              1:06.99    1:07.62  

                  32.82     1:07.62 (34.80)                                        

 57 Kwong, Catherine K        18 BAC-PC               1:02.37    1:07.74  

                  31.58     1:07.74 (36.16)                                        

 58 Ley, Sophie               16 PASA-PC              1:09.12    1:07.77  

                  33.01     1:07.77 (34.76)                                        

 59 Chuang, Lu Yi Z           16 PASA-PC              1:08.12    1:07.88  

                  32.99     1:07.88 (34.89)                                        



 60 Slakoff, Sydney           17 FOG-PC               1:06.03    1:07.97  

                  32.26     1:07.97 (35.71)                                        

 60 Henne, Lauren C           16 OSC-PC               1:05.39    1:07.97  

                  32.74     1:07.97 (35.23)                                        

 62 Devlin, Isabella A        17 DCD-PC               1:04.26    1:08.02  

                  32.34     1:08.02 (35.68)                                        

 63 Anderson, Kalina R        17 LO-PC                1:05.04    1:08.03  

                  33.10     1:08.03 (34.93)                                        

 64 Ashcraft, Lily K          15 PASA-PC              1:07.98    1:08.37  

                  33.62     1:08.37 (34.75)                                        

 65 Kalinovski, Kristina      16 OSC-PC               1:04.61    1:08.48  

                  32.90     1:08.48 (35.58)                                        

 66 Byer, Dagny R             16 PASA-PC              1:08.22    1:08.56  

                  32.65     1:08.56 (35.91)                                        

 67 Esquivel, Keira           15 PASA-PC              1:09.00    1:08.72  

                  32.81     1:08.72 (35.91)                                        

 68 Truong, Makena S          16 BAC-PC               1:05.03    1:08.94  

                  33.00     1:08.94 (35.94)                                        

 69 Luong, Caydence           15 FOG-PC               1:07.52    1:09.10  

                  33.71     1:09.10 (35.39)                                        

 70 Qian, Jasmine             16 SUNN-PC              1:07.28    1:09.30  

                  33.52     1:09.30 (35.78)                                        

 71 Kao, Leila                15 PASA-PC              1:09.39    1:09.48  

                  34.08     1:09.48 (35.40)                                        

 72 Bock, Alia                17 BAC-PC               1:07.24    1:09.50  

                  33.96     1:09.50 (35.54)                                        

 73 Liu, Eileen T             15 ALTO-PC              1:09.11    1:10.06  

                  33.27     1:10.06 (36.79)                                        

 74 Sanchez Jara, Alexia      16 PASA-PC              1:07.20    1:10.34  

                  33.90     1:10.34 (36.44)                                        

 75 Yurchenko, Ariana M       17 PASA-PC              1:05.01    1:10.84  

                  34.00     1:10.84 (36.84)                                        

 76 Pilz, Kathryn C           16 PASA-PC              1:08.47    1:10.86  

                  34.58     1:10.86 (36.28)                                        

 77 Gere, Oasis               15 PASA-PC              1:09.14    1:11.18  

                  34.88     1:11.18 (36.30)                                        

 78 SY, Sara D                17 BAC-PC               1:08.55    1:12.02  

                  35.24     1:12.02 (36.78)                                        

 79 Mendoza, St. Claire       16 BAC-PC               1:09.30    1:12.33  

                  34.14     1:12.33 (38.19)                                        

 80 Yuan, Elizabeth A         16 ALTO-PC              1:07.77    1:14.65  

                  35.34     1:14.65 (39.31)                                        

 81 McCallum, Tatum           15 PASA-PC              1:09.18    1:15.55  

                  36.77     1:15.55 (38.78)                                        

 -- Hernandez Linares, Ninos  15 ALTO-PC              1:09.30         DQ  

                  35.80          DQ (39.62)                                        

 -- Nunn-Eckert, Carla J      18 FOG-PC               1:07.69         NS  

 -- Liu, Allison              17 PASA-PC                57.70         NS  

 -- Lin, Zoey C               16 ALTO-PC              1:05.59         NS  

 -- Griffis, Erin C           16 PASA-PC                55.75         NS  

 

Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

===============================================================================

 Meet Record: ! 1:03.73        2015 Grace Zhao, PASA                           

    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals Points 

===============================================================================

  1 Scherrer, Louise M        15 PASA-PC              1:04.90    1:03.59!  20  

                  30.53     1:03.59 (33.06)                                        

  2 Zhang, Kelsey             18 PASA-PC              1:01.85    1:04.02   17  

                  30.64     1:04.02 (33.38)                                        

  3 Byrne, Maren C            17 ALTO-PC              1:02.10    1:04.22   16  

                  30.47     1:04.22 (33.75)                                        

  4 Preuss, Hailey K          18 ALTO-PC              1:02.97    1:04.88   15  

                  30.88     1:04.88 (34.00)                                        

  5 Oh, Hannah                17 PASA-PC              1:02.69    1:05.31   14  

                  30.77     1:05.31 (34.54)                                        

  6 Griffis, Erin C           16 PASA-PC              1:02.56    1:06.90   13  

                  31.39     1:06.90 (35.51)                                        

  7 Enderes, Sarah A          16 ALTO-PC              1:06.49    1:07.76   12  

                  32.02     1:07.76 (35.74)                                        



  8 Hetland, Maya S           17 PASA-PC              1:05.13    1:08.30   11  

                  32.42     1:08.30 (35.88)                                        

  9 He, Jasmine S             15 ALTO-PC              1:06.35    1:08.37    9  

                  32.52     1:08.37 (35.85)                                        

 10 Conover Hui, Karina       16 PASA-PC              1:10.85    1:08.73    7  

                  33.00     1:08.73 (35.73)                                        

 11 Teague, Charlotte         15 PASA-PC              1:05.95    1:08.81    6  

                  32.64     1:08.81 (36.17)                                        

 12 Gupta, Tanishi            15 ALTO-PC              1:07.42    1:08.91    5  

                  33.14     1:08.91 (35.77)                                        

 13 Chuang, Lu Yi Z           16 PASA-PC              1:07.91    1:10.27    4  

                  33.49     1:10.27 (36.78)                                        

 14 Shek, Annabelle           15 BAC-PC               1:08.31    1:10.42    3  

                  33.21     1:10.42 (37.21)                                        

 15 Fanucchi, Lauren E        16 PASA-PC              1:08.23    1:10.50    2  

                  33.65     1:10.50 (36.85)                                        

 16 Chen, Amy                 15 PASA-PC              1:08.68    1:10.81    1  

                  33.77     1:10.81 (37.04)                                        

 17 Curran, Sophia M          16 LO-PC                1:11.11    1:10.85  

                  33.95     1:10.85 (36.90)                                        

 18 Huang, Alisa              17 PASA-PC              1:11.60    1:10.92  

                  33.52     1:10.92 (37.40)                                        

 19 Wang, Liane F             15 BSC-PC               1:10.68    1:10.98  

                  33.47     1:10.98 (37.51)                                        

 20 Birkhold, Elaine Y        17 FOG-PC               1:08.55    1:10.99  

                  33.71     1:10.99 (37.28)                                        

 21 Alexander, Kaylen         15 PASA-PC              1:10.26    1:11.04  

                  33.45     1:11.04 (37.59)                                        

 22 Chin, Addelyn             16 SUNN-PC              1:07.17    1:11.28  

                  33.73     1:11.28 (37.55)                                        

 23 Diehn, April A            16 BAC-PC               1:08.53    1:11.36  

                  34.12     1:11.36 (37.24)                                        

 24 Young, Clara              15 LO-PC                1:07.06    1:11.61  

                  34.14     1:11.61 (37.47)                                        

 25 Quach, Sarah K            15 FOG-PC               1:10.70    1:11.86  

                  33.95     1:11.86 (37.91)                                        

 26 Byer, Dagny R             16 PASA-PC              1:11.05    1:12.43  

                  34.02     1:12.43 (38.41)                                        

 27 Slakoff, Sydney           17 FOG-PC               1:10.64    1:12.44  

                  35.03     1:12.44 (37.41)                                        

 28 Kao, Leila                15 PASA-PC              1:12.49    1:12.80  

                  34.58     1:12.80 (38.22)                                        

 29 Chang, Alexa              17 BAC-PC               1:11.06    1:12.94  

                  34.59     1:12.94 (38.35)                                        

 30 Nguyen, Safiya A          17 PASA-PC              1:08.25    1:13.05  

                  35.14     1:13.05 (37.91)                                        

 31 Kirby, Romy               17 PASA-PC              1:14.07    1:13.14  

                  34.88     1:13.14 (38.26)                                        

 31 Ashcraft, Lily K          15 PASA-PC              1:13.55    1:13.14  

                  34.54     1:13.14 (38.60)                                        

 33 Manitsas, Noelle A        15 BAC-PC               1:12.50    1:13.46  

                  34.39     1:13.46 (39.07)                                        

 34 Liu, Allison              17 PASA-PC              1:09.62    1:13.55  

                  34.59     1:13.55 (38.96)                                        

 35 Xie, Coco                 15 ALTO-PC              1:12.34    1:13.71  

                  34.68     1:13.71 (39.03)                                        

 36 Rosenfeld, Ella           17 PASA-PC              1:16.81    1:13.83  

                  35.09     1:13.83 (38.74)                                        

 37 Kwok, Madison             16 PASA-PC              1:11.16    1:14.08  

                  36.03     1:14.08 (38.05)                                        

 38 Chen, Angela              15 PASA-PC              1:13.97    1:14.23  

                  35.48     1:14.23 (38.75)                                        

 39 Soedarmono, Elizabeth     15 PASA-PC              1:12.53    1:14.26  

                  34.91     1:14.26 (39.35)                                        

 40 Chow, Erin K              17 PASA-PC              1:11.68    1:14.29  

                  35.35     1:14.29 (38.94)                                        

 41 Sun, Lydia A              15 PSL-PC               1:16.54    1:14.39  

                  35.75     1:14.39 (38.64)                                        

 42 Truong, Makena S          16 BAC-PC               1:11.99    1:14.66  

                  35.39     1:14.66 (39.27)                                        



 43 Kalinovski, Kristina      16 OSC-PC               1:09.89    1:14.84  

                  35.34     1:14.84 (39.50)                                        

 44 Brauneis, Sophie E        15 SUNN-PC              1:18.11    1:15.30  

                  36.05     1:15.30 (39.25)                                        

 45 Bromberg, Maya N          17 PASA-PC              1:13.10    1:15.39  

                  35.41     1:15.39 (39.98)                                        

 46 Gunstream, Sophie         16 BSC-PC               1:13.88    1:15.71  

                  34.87     1:15.71 (40.84)                                        

 47 Liu, Eileen T             15 ALTO-PC              1:18.70    1:15.90  

                  36.74     1:15.90 (39.16)                                        

 48 Ley, Sophie               16 PASA-PC              1:10.64    1:16.17  

                  36.32     1:16.17 (39.85)                                        

 49 Zarahn, Abby              16 BAC-PC               1:18.07    1:16.56  

                  36.48     1:16.56 (40.08)                                        

 50 Wong, Bethany             17 BAC-PC               1:14.52    1:16.63  

                  37.18     1:16.63 (39.45)                                        

 51 Qian, Jasmine             16 SUNN-PC              1:13.49    1:16.71  

                  37.10     1:16.71 (39.61)                                        

 52 Anagnoson, Lily K         17 PASA-PC              1:15.72    1:16.90  

                  36.12     1:16.90 (40.78)                                        

 53 Devlin, Isabella A        17 DCD-PC               1:12.75    1:17.01  

                  36.49     1:17.01 (40.52)                                        

 54 Stonich, Julianna R       16 PASA-PC              1:11.94    1:17.06  

                  35.90     1:17.06 (41.16)                                        

 55 Marku, Siena              16 PASA-PC              1:13.57    1:18.39  

                  37.40     1:18.39 (40.99)                                        

 56 Bock, Alia                17 BAC-PC               1:19.79    1:18.40  

                  37.01     1:18.40 (41.39)                                        

 57 McClennan, Beatrice E     15 SUNN-PC              1:19.79    1:18.71  

                  37.29     1:18.71 (41.42)                                        

 58 Kirk, Katherine M         16 PASA-PC              1:16.29    1:18.80  

                  37.85     1:18.80 (40.95)                                        

 59 Esquivel, Keira           15 PASA-PC              1:19.00    1:19.23  

                  37.20     1:19.23 (42.03)                                        

 60 Yang, Sonia               17 SUNN-PC              1:19.55    1:19.55  

                  38.03     1:19.55 (41.52)                                        

 61 Anderson, Kalina R        17 LO-PC                1:14.66    1:19.77  

                  38.08     1:19.77 (41.69)                                        

 62 Kreps, Esme C             15 PASA-PC              1:19.16    1:19.85  

                  37.72     1:19.85 (42.13)                                        

 63 Chen, Kate C              15 ALTO-PC              1:18.28    1:20.30  

                  38.13     1:20.30 (42.17)                                        

 64 Yee, Miya                 16 FOG-PC               1:19.63    1:20.93  

                  38.44     1:20.93 (42.49)                                        

 65 Xie, Sophie               15 BAC-PC               1:17.02    1:21.14  

                  38.20     1:21.14 (42.94)                                        

 66 Luong, Caydence           15 FOG-PC               1:18.93    1:21.75  

                  37.54     1:21.75 (44.21)                                        

 67 de Witt, Nirelle B        15 PASA-PC              1:19.49    1:21.83  

                  38.88     1:21.83 (42.95)                                        

 68 Xu, Eva L                 16 ALTO-PC              1:16.71    1:22.21  

                  37.62     1:22.21 (44.59)                                        

 69 Yuan, Elizabeth A         16 ALTO-PC              1:16.77    1:23.25  

                  38.40     1:23.25 (44.85)                                        

 70 Rose, Bryer               16 BAC-PC               1:14.68    1:24.03  

                  40.38     1:24.03 (43.65)                                        

 71 Shin, Hayoon              16 PASA-PC              1:19.79    1:24.45  

                  40.57     1:24.45 (43.88)                                        

 72 Kwong, Catherine K        18 BAC-PC               1:19.79    1:24.64  

                  40.11     1:24.64 (44.53)                                        

 73 Marwah, Anjali            20 SUNN-PC              1:18.56    1:24.92  

                  40.22     1:24.92 (44.70)                                        

 74 Sunderam, Sophia          15 LO-PC                1:19.61    1:28.03  

                  42.11     1:28.03 (45.92)                                        

 -- Caprita, Camea            15 PASA-PC              1:09.45         NS  

 -- Qi, Kelly                 17 ALTO-PC              1:05.19         NS  

 -- Maigret, Fini             16 ALTO-PC              1:10.85         NS  

 -- Mendoza, St. Claire       16 BAC-PC               1:18.00         NS  

 -- Diep, Sara                18 SUNN-PC              1:14.55         NS  

 -- Lin, Zoey C               16 ALTO-PC              1:12.65         NS  



 -- Turk, Catherine E         17 BAC-PC               1:09.83         NS  

 

Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

===============================================================================

 Meet Record: ! 53.59        2024 Kelsey Zhang, PASA                           

    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals Points 

===============================================================================

  1 Zhang, Kelsey             18 PASA-PC                51.93      54.56   20  

                  25.81       54.56 (28.75)                                        

  2 Hetland, Maya S           17 PASA-PC                53.63      55.11   17  

                  26.00       55.11 (29.11)                                        

  3 Scherrer, Louise M        15 PASA-PC                55.19      55.50   16  

                  26.22       55.50 (29.28)                                        

  4 Conover Hui, Karina       16 PASA-PC                54.33      55.69   15  

                  26.22       55.69 (29.47)                                        

  5 Byrne, Maren C            17 ALTO-PC                55.74      56.88   14  

                  26.76       56.88 (30.12)                                        

  6 Preuss, Hailey K          18 ALTO-PC                56.69      57.19   13  

                  27.07       57.19 (30.12)                                        

  7 Gupta, Tanishi            15 ALTO-PC                53.80      57.92   12  

                  27.00       57.92 (30.92)                                        

  8 Fanucchi, Lauren E        16 PASA-PC                56.04      58.05   11  

                  27.80       58.05 (30.25)                                        

  9 Huang, Alisa              17 PASA-PC                57.64      58.72    9  

                  27.41       58.72 (31.31)                                        

 10 Chang, Alexa              17 BAC-PC                 56.73      59.15    7  

                  28.03       59.15 (31.12)                                        

 11 Xie, Coco                 15 ALTO-PC                59.14      59.58    6  

                  28.19       59.58 (31.39)                                        

 12 Chen, Amy                 15 PASA-PC                57.41      59.76    5  

                  28.31       59.76 (31.45)                                        

 13 Oh, Hannah                17 PASA-PC                58.22    1:00.02    4  

                  28.59     1:00.02 (31.43)                                        

 14 Young, Clara              15 LO-PC                  55.33    1:00.14    3  

                  28.41     1:00.14 (31.73)                                        

 15 Quach, Sarah K            15 FOG-PC               1:00.29    1:00.15    2  

                  28.18     1:00.15 (31.97)                                        

 16 Anagnoson, Lily K         17 PASA-PC                57.33    1:00.46    1  

                  28.06     1:00.46 (32.40)                                        

 17 Shek, Annabelle           15 BAC-PC                 58.64    1:00.54  

                  28.73     1:00.54 (31.81)                                        

 18 He, Jasmine S             15 ALTO-PC                59.42    1:00.62  

                  28.60     1:00.62 (32.02)                                        

 19 Birkhold, Elaine Y        17 FOG-PC                 58.22    1:00.71  

                  28.60     1:00.71 (32.11)                                        

 20 Kwong, Catherine K        18 BAC-PC                 59.90    1:00.85  

                  28.78     1:00.85 (32.07)                                        

 21 Curran, Sophia M          16 LO-PC                  56.59    1:01.03  

                  29.14     1:01.03 (31.89)                                        

 22 Kirby, Romy               17 PASA-PC                58.92    1:01.68  

                  29.21     1:01.68 (32.47)                                        

 23 Kwok, Madison             16 PASA-PC                57.33    1:01.72  

                  29.37     1:01.72 (32.35)                                        

 24 Teague, Charlotte         15 PASA-PC                58.37    1:01.89  

                  29.41     1:01.89 (32.48)                                        

 25 Brauneis, Sophie E        15 SUNN-PC              1:01.27    1:01.91  

                  29.09     1:01.91 (32.82)                                        

 26 Enderes, Sarah A          16 ALTO-PC                59.90    1:02.13  

                  29.82     1:02.13 (32.31)                                        

 27 Chin, Addelyn             16 SUNN-PC              1:03.69    1:02.15  

                  29.25     1:02.15 (32.90)                                        

 28 Alexander, Kaylen         15 PASA-PC              1:01.38    1:02.48  

                  28.83     1:02.48 (33.65)                                        

 29 Bock, Alia                17 BAC-PC               1:01.66    1:02.57  

                  29.73     1:02.57 (32.84)                                        

 30 Rosenfeld, Ella           17 PASA-PC              1:00.41    1:02.94  

                  29.95     1:02.94 (32.99)                                        

 31 Finn, Addison E           17 PASA-PC                56.46    1:03.10  

                  27.63     1:03.10 (35.47)                                        

 32 Chen, Kate C              15 ALTO-PC              1:01.93    1:03.15  



                  29.14     1:03.15 (34.01)                                        

 33 Zarahn, Abby              16 BAC-PC               1:02.19    1:03.17  

                  29.60     1:03.17 (33.57)                                        

 34 Hicks, Karli              15 PASA-PC              1:03.04    1:03.21  

                  30.11     1:03.21 (33.10)                                        

 35 Chuang, Lu Yi Z           16 PASA-PC              1:02.40    1:03.28  

                  29.88     1:03.28 (33.40)                                        

 36 Turk, Catherine E         17 BAC-PC               1:02.68    1:03.46  

                  29.35     1:03.46 (34.11)                                        

 37 Liu, Eileen T             15 ALTO-PC              1:06.89    1:03.52  

                  30.11     1:03.52 (33.41)                                        

 38 Diehn, April A            16 BAC-PC               1:02.74    1:03.64  

                  29.49     1:03.64 (34.15)                                        

 39 Marku, Siena              16 PASA-PC              1:01.49    1:03.78  

                  30.22     1:03.78 (33.56)                                        

 40 Conover-Emmert, Kambria   18 PASA-PC              1:03.21    1:04.03  

                  30.06     1:04.03 (33.97)                                        

 41 Johnson, Kylie E          16 FOG-PC                 59.91    1:04.14  

                  30.00     1:04.14 (34.14)                                        

 42 Ley, Sophie               16 PASA-PC              1:03.15    1:04.33  

                  30.50     1:04.33 (33.83)                                        

 43 Maigret, Fini             16 ALTO-PC              1:04.64    1:04.58  

                  30.47     1:04.58 (34.11)                                        

 44 Kirk, Katherine M         16 PASA-PC              1:03.61    1:04.62  

                  29.83     1:04.62 (34.79)                                        

 45 Malloy, Lila J            16 OSC-PC               1:00.71    1:04.70  

                  30.35     1:04.70 (34.35)                                        

 46 Sun, Lydia A              15 PSL-PC               1:05.80    1:04.93  

                  30.82     1:04.93 (34.11)                                        

 47 Kreps, Esme C             15 PASA-PC              1:03.73    1:05.18  

                  30.11     1:05.18 (35.07)                                        

 48 Stonich, Julianna R       16 PASA-PC              1:00.04    1:05.83  

                  30.99     1:05.83 (34.84)                                        

 49 Guenther, Delainey A      15 BAC-PC               1:03.67    1:05.91  

                  30.86     1:05.91 (35.05)                                        

 50 Shin, Hayoon              16 PASA-PC              1:09.09    1:05.98  

                  30.33     1:05.98 (35.65)                                        

 51 McClennan, Beatrice E     15 SUNN-PC              1:04.64    1:06.27  

                  30.57     1:06.27 (35.70)                                        

 52 Mccallum, Reese           18 PASA-PC              1:03.67    1:06.33  

                  30.75     1:06.33 (35.58)                                        

 53 Nguyen, Safiya A          17 PASA-PC              1:01.40    1:06.55  

                  31.87     1:06.55 (34.68)                                        

 54 Soedarmono, Elizabeth     15 PASA-PC              1:06.17    1:06.82  

                  30.70     1:06.82 (36.12)                                        

 55 Xu, Eva L                 16 ALTO-PC              1:06.85    1:07.05  

                  30.87     1:07.05 (36.18)                                        

 56 Kao, Leila                15 PASA-PC              1:09.09    1:07.13  

                  30.73     1:07.13 (36.40)                                        

 57 Anderson, Kalina R        17 LO-PC                1:01.72    1:07.27  

                  31.53     1:07.27 (35.74)                                        

 58 Gregory, Lana R           15 PSL-PC               1:08.25    1:07.88  

                  31.21     1:07.88 (36.67)                                        

 59 Manitsas, Noelle A        15 BAC-PC               1:07.26    1:08.03  

                  31.58     1:08.03 (36.45)                                        

 60 Rose, Bryer               16 BAC-PC               1:03.34    1:08.08  

                  32.12     1:08.08 (35.96)                                        

 61 Nunn-Eckert, Carla J      18 FOG-PC               1:08.70    1:08.27  

                  30.74     1:08.27 (37.53)                                        

 62 Slakoff, Sydney           17 FOG-PC               1:03.69    1:08.60  

                  31.11     1:08.60 (37.49)                                        

 63 Xie, Sophie               15 BAC-PC               1:04.90    1:09.38  

                  31.95     1:09.38 (37.43)                                        

 64 Mendoza, St. Claire       16 BAC-PC               1:07.30    1:10.23  

                  31.70     1:10.23 (38.53)                                        

 65 de Witt, Nirelle B        15 PASA-PC              1:05.87    1:10.28  

                  31.84     1:10.28 (38.44)                                        

 66 Ashcraft, Lily K          15 PASA-PC              1:09.09    1:10.31  

                  32.66     1:10.31 (37.65)                                        

 67 Byer, Dagny R             16 PASA-PC              1:09.01    1:10.87  



                  31.35     1:10.87 (39.52)                                        

 68 Caprita, Camea            15 PASA-PC              1:09.03    1:11.95  

                  32.90     1:11.95 (39.05)                                        

 69 Gere, Oasis               15 PASA-PC              1:03.12    1:14.54  

                  33.55     1:14.54 (40.99)                                        

 70 Yurchenko, Ariana M       17 PASA-PC              1:09.09    1:15.72  

                  33.19     1:15.72 (42.53)                                        

 71 Henne, Lauren C           16 OSC-PC               1:07.98    1:15.74  

                  34.38     1:15.74 (41.36)                                        

 72 Sanchez Jara, Alexia      16 PASA-PC              1:08.80    1:16.13  

                  33.33     1:16.13 (42.80)                                        

 73 Jobst, Samantha           16 LO-PC                1:09.09    1:17.14  

                  34.79     1:17.14 (42.35)                                        

 74 Yuan, Elizabeth A         16 ALTO-PC              1:08.88    1:18.61  

                  35.46     1:18.61 (43.15)                                        

 -- Griffis, Erin C           16 PASA-PC                57.65         NS  

 -- Truong, Makena S          16 BAC-PC               1:02.60         NS  

 -- Lin, Zoey C               16 ALTO-PC              1:02.67         NS  

 -- Liu, Allison              17 PASA-PC                54.63         NS  

 -- Bromberg, Maya N          17 PASA-PC                57.01         NS  

 

Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

===============================================================================

 Meet Record: ! 2:01.31        2024 Kelsey Zhang, PASA                         

    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals Points 

===============================================================================

  1 Zhang, Kelsey             18 PASA-PC              1:57.09    2:00.92!  20  

                  26.03       56.79 (30.76)     1:32.07 (35.28)     2:00.92 (28.85)

  2 Byrne, Maren C            17 ALTO-PC              1:59.62    2:02.50   17  

                  26.53       57.99 (31.46)     1:34.07 (36.08)     2:02.50 (28.43)

  3 Preuss, Hailey K          18 ALTO-PC              2:03.88    2:03.95   16  

                  27.27       58.85 (31.58)     1:34.83 (35.98)     2:03.95 (29.12)

  4 Conover Hui, Karina       16 PASA-PC              2:06.88    2:05.07   15  

                  26.41       58.49 (32.08)     1:35.56 (37.07)     2:05.07 (29.51)

  5 Hetland, Maya S           17 PASA-PC              1:58.78    2:06.12   14  

                  27.40       58.14 (30.74)     1:35.73 (37.59)     2:06.12 (30.39)

  6 Gupta, Tanishi            15 ALTO-PC              2:03.12    2:06.56   13  

                  26.94       58.62 (31.68)     1:36.60 (37.98)     2:06.56 (29.96)

  7 Scherrer, Louise M        15 PASA-PC              2:05.73    2:06.67   12  

                  26.27       59.85 (33.58)     1:36.60 (36.75)     2:06.67 (30.07)

  8 Oh, Hannah                17 PASA-PC              2:02.89    2:07.98   11  

                  27.96     1:01.49 (33.53)     1:37.64 (36.15)     2:07.98 (30.34)

  9 Huang, Alisa              17 PASA-PC              1:42.65    2:08.69    9  

                  27.07       58.72 (31.65)     1:38.59 (39.87)     2:08.69 (30.10)

 10 Enderes, Sarah A          16 ALTO-PC              2:09.51    2:09.68    7  

                  28.65     1:02.55 (33.90)     1:39.76 (37.21)     2:09.68 (29.92)

 11 Griffis, Erin C           16 PASA-PC              2:02.31    2:09.76    6  

                  28.07     1:00.08 (32.01)     1:38.59 (38.51)     2:09.76 (31.17)

 12 Xie, Coco                 15 ALTO-PC              2:08.79    2:09.85    5  

                  27.73       59.18 (31.45)     1:39.61 (40.43)     2:09.85 (30.24)

 13 Birkhold, Elaine Y        17 FOG-PC               2:06.51    2:11.35    4  

                  27.90       59.58 (31.68)     1:39.04 (39.46)     2:11.35 (32.31)

 14 He, Jasmine S             15 ALTO-PC              2:10.10    2:11.61    3  

                  28.12     1:02.13 (34.01)     1:40.29 (38.16)     2:11.61 (31.32)

 15 Young, Clara              15 LO-PC                2:08.53    2:12.34    2  

                  28.72     1:02.69 (33.97)     1:42.81 (40.12)     2:12.34 (29.53)

 16 Alexander, Kaylen         15 PASA-PC              2:15.63    2:12.56    1  

                  28.01     1:01.30 (33.29)     1:41.00 (39.70)     2:12.56 (31.56)

 17 Fanucchi, Lauren E        16 PASA-PC              2:08.67    2:13.25  

                  28.36     1:03.86 (35.50)     1:42.63 (38.77)     2:13.25 (30.62)

 18 Kwok, Madison             16 PASA-PC              2:10.60    2:13.97  

                  28.57     1:02.39 (33.82)     1:43.83 (41.44)     2:13.97 (30.14)

 19 Curran, Sophia M          16 LO-PC                2:10.00    2:14.08  

                  29.72     1:04.20 (34.48)     1:43.95 (39.75)     2:14.08 (30.13)

 20 Stonich, Julianna R       16 PASA-PC              2:13.69    2:14.52  

                  28.48     1:02.04 (33.56)     1:42.76 (40.72)     2:14.52 (31.76)

 21 Brauneis, Sophie E        15 SUNN-PC              2:19.54    2:14.66  

                  28.96     1:03.71 (34.75)     1:44.75 (41.04)     2:14.66 (29.91)

 22 Chen, Amy                 15 PASA-PC              2:11.65    2:14.69  

                  28.81     1:02.08 (33.27)     1:41.91 (39.83)     2:14.69 (32.78)



 23 Chow, Erin K              17 PASA-PC              2:12.57    2:14.90  

                  29.34     1:02.91 (33.57)     1:44.47 (41.56)     2:14.90 (30.43)

 24 Anagnoson, Lily K         17 PASA-PC              2:13.84    2:14.95  

                  27.76     1:00.45 (32.69)     1:44.11 (43.66)     2:14.95 (30.84)

 25 Chang, Alexa              17 BAC-PC               2:08.75    2:15.73  

                  28.34     1:00.64 (32.30)     1:44.38 (43.74)     2:15.73 (31.35)

 26 Teague, Charlotte         15 PASA-PC              2:14.34    2:15.90  

                  28.87     1:05.47 (36.60)     1:44.85 (39.38)     2:15.90 (31.05)

 27 Shek, Annabelle           15 BAC-PC               2:15.05    2:16.17  

                  29.08     1:04.16 (35.08)     1:44.04 (39.88)     2:16.17 (32.13)

 28 Kirby, Romy               17 PASA-PC              2:10.66    2:16.29  

                  29.05     1:01.43 (32.38)     1:44.23 (42.80)     2:16.29 (32.06)

 29 Quach, Sarah K            15 FOG-PC               2:17.29    2:16.44  

                  28.51     1:02.52 (34.01)     1:43.43 (40.91)     2:16.44 (33.01)

 30 Chin, Addelyn             16 SUNN-PC              2:16.18    2:16.66  

                  29.20     1:05.98 (36.78)     1:45.03 (39.05)     2:16.66 (31.63)

 31 Rosenfeld, Ella           17 PASA-PC              2:21.41    2:18.20  

                  29.54     1:05.51 (35.97)     1:46.13 (40.62)     2:18.20 (32.07)

 32 Guenther, Delainey A      15 BAC-PC               2:17.57    2:18.87  

                  30.86     1:08.87 (38.01)     1:48.94 (40.07)     2:18.87 (29.93)

 33 Chuang, Lu Yi Z           16 PASA-PC              2:14.31    2:19.00  

                  29.93     1:07.72 (37.79)     1:45.81 (38.09)     2:19.00 (33.19)

 34 Soedarmono, Elizabeth     15 PASA-PC              2:19.50    2:19.64  

                  30.25     1:05.11 (34.86)     1:46.53 (41.42)     2:19.64 (33.11)

 35 Turk, Catherine E         17 BAC-PC               2:15.04    2:19.93  

                  29.05     1:06.05 (37.00)     1:46.31 (40.26)     2:19.93 (33.62)

 35 Kirk, Katherine M         16 PASA-PC              2:15.49    2:19.93  

                  29.63     1:05.52 (35.89)     1:48.51 (42.99)     2:19.93 (31.42)

 37 Kao, Leila                15 PASA-PC              2:21.44    2:20.02  

                  30.57     1:08.22 (37.65)     1:47.71 (39.49)     2:20.02 (32.31)

 38 Maigret, Fini             16 ALTO-PC              2:21.70    2:20.08  

                  29.96     1:06.65 (36.69)     1:47.07 (40.42)     2:20.08 (33.01)

 39 Diehn, April A            16 BAC-PC               2:17.56    2:20.26  

                  30.08     1:06.70 (36.62)     1:46.85 (40.15)     2:20.26 (33.41)

 40 Sun, Lydia A              15 PSL-PC               2:17.34    2:20.36  

                  30.73     1:05.84 (35.11)     1:48.01 (42.17)     2:20.36 (32.35)

 41 Wang, Liane F             15 BSC-PC               2:22.84    2:21.02  

                  29.99     1:07.68 (37.69)     1:47.25 (39.57)     2:21.02 (33.77)

 42 Kreps, Esme C             15 PASA-PC              2:27.92    2:21.20  

                  29.66     1:04.54 (34.88)     1:48.90 (44.36)     2:21.20 (32.30)

 43 Slakoff, Sydney           17 FOG-PC               2:18.48    2:21.32  

                  31.47     1:08.78 (37.31)     1:48.29 (39.51)     2:21.32 (33.03)

 44 Nguyen, Angela H          16 FOG-PC               2:15.17    2:21.60  

                  30.11     1:04.88 (34.77)     1:47.81 (42.93)     2:21.60 (33.79)

 45 Byer, Dagny R             16 PASA-PC              2:20.38    2:21.65  

                  31.29     1:08.10 (36.81)     1:48.64 (40.54)     2:21.65 (33.01)

 46 Marku, Siena              16 PASA-PC              2:16.55    2:22.32  

                  30.12     1:06.28 (36.16)     1:49.59 (43.31)     2:22.32 (32.73)

 47 Hicks, Karli              15 PASA-PC              2:27.12    2:22.60  

                  29.47     1:04.33 (34.86)     1:50.55 (46.22)     2:22.60 (32.05)

 48 Xu, Eva L                 16 ALTO-PC              2:22.02    2:23.08  

                  30.52     1:06.53 (36.01)     1:50.55 (44.02)     2:23.08 (32.53)

 49 Anderson, Kalina R        17 LO-PC                2:15.13    2:23.30  

                  30.52     1:07.78 (37.26)     1:50.65 (42.87)     2:23.30 (32.65)

 50 Zarahn, Abby              16 BAC-PC               2:23.05    2:23.39  

                  30.07     1:07.36 (37.29)     1:51.20 (43.84)     2:23.39 (32.19)

 50 Bock, Alia                17 BAC-PC               2:21.05    2:23.39  

                  29.49     1:06.51 (37.02)     1:51.96 (45.45)     2:23.39 (31.43)

 52 Chen, Kate C              15 ALTO-PC              2:21.59    2:23.59  

                  29.09     1:04.34 (35.25)     1:49.44 (45.10)     2:23.59 (34.15)

 53 Malloy, Lila J            16 OSC-PC               2:24.08    2:23.86  

                  30.42     1:06.49 (36.07)     1:49.94 (43.45)     2:23.86 (33.92)

 54 Shin, Hayoon              16 PASA-PC              2:22.17    2:24.47  

                  30.34     1:06.11 (35.77)     1:52.72 (46.61)     2:24.47 (31.75)

 55 Nguyen, Safiya A          17 PASA-PC              2:14.78    2:24.52  

                  31.68     1:08.23 (36.55)     1:50.21 (41.98)     2:24.52 (34.31)

 56 Liu, Eileen T             15 ALTO-PC              2:28.74    2:24.55  

                  29.62     1:08.27 (38.65)     1:51.17 (42.90)     2:24.55 (33.38)

 57 Johnson, Kylie E          16 FOG-PC               2:19.85    2:24.77  

                  30.13     1:08.59 (38.46)     1:51.42 (42.83)     2:24.77 (33.35)



 58 Ley, Sophie               16 PASA-PC              2:24.33    2:24.81  

                  30.47     1:08.65 (38.18)     1:51.07 (42.42)     2:24.81 (33.74)

 59 Truong, Makena S          16 BAC-PC               2:24.72    2:25.25  

                  30.10     1:06.96 (36.86)     1:49.83 (42.87)     2:25.25 (35.42)

 60 McClennan, Beatrice E     15 SUNN-PC              2:21.46    2:26.18  

                  31.67     1:08.08 (36.41)     1:52.87 (44.79)     2:26.18 (33.31)

 61 Ashcraft, Lily K          15 PASA-PC              2:27.22    2:26.23  

                  31.47     1:08.53 (37.06)     1:51.78 (43.25)     2:26.23 (34.45)

 62 Kwong, Catherine K        18 BAC-PC               2:22.51    2:27.02  

                  28.72     1:05.18 (36.46)     1:54.38 (49.20)     2:27.02 (32.64)

 63 Rose, Bryer               16 BAC-PC               2:18.44    2:27.52  

                  31.53     1:08.77 (37.24)     1:55.15 (46.38)     2:27.52 (32.37)

 64 Yang, Sonia               17 SUNN-PC              2:28.55    2:29.05  

                  33.81     1:14.11 (40.30)     1:56.29 (42.18)     2:29.05 (32.76)

 65 Chen, Angela              15 PASA-PC              2:31.41    2:29.16  

                  31.79     1:11.70 (39.91)     1:54.96 (43.26)     2:29.16 (34.20)

 66 Kalinovski, Kristina      16 OSC-PC               2:20.12    2:29.34  

                  32.66     1:10.62 (37.96)     1:53.51 (42.89)     2:29.34 (35.83)

 67 Gregory, Lana R           15 PSL-PC               2:29.03    2:29.50  

                  32.31     1:11.22 (38.91)     1:56.57 (45.35)     2:29.50 (32.93)

 68 Wong, Bethany             17 BAC-PC               2:24.35    2:30.54  

                  32.60     1:11.17 (38.57)     1:55.23 (44.06)     2:30.54 (35.31)

 69 de Witt, Nirelle B        15 PASA-PC              2:33.49    2:31.00  

                  32.15     1:10.54 (38.39)     1:57.39 (46.85)     2:31.00 (33.61)

 70 Devlin, Isabella A        17 DCD-PC               2:27.65    2:31.97  

                  33.58     1:11.88 (38.30)     1:54.84 (42.96)     2:31.97 (37.13)

 71 Mendoza, St. Claire       16 BAC-PC               2:34.28    2:33.96  

                  31.35     1:10.66 (39.31)     1:59.62 (48.96)     2:33.96 (34.34)

 72 Yuan, Elizabeth A         16 ALTO-PC              2:25.55    2:36.45  

                  33.31     1:13.26 (39.95)     2:00.96 (47.70)     2:36.45 (35.49)

 73 Yurchenko, Ariana M       17 PASA-PC              2:34.29    2:36.89  

                  32.37     1:11.53 (39.16)     2:01.36 (49.83)     2:36.89 (35.53)

 74 Pilz, Kathryn C           16 PASA-PC              2:34.25    2:37.12  

                  35.08     1:13.22 (38.14)     2:02.67 (49.45)     2:37.12 (34.45)

 75 Henne, Lauren C           16 OSC-PC               2:31.71    2:37.68  

                  32.81     1:11.28 (38.47)     2:00.14 (48.86)     2:37.68 (37.54)

 -- Manitsas, Noelle A        15 BAC-PC               2:34.09         DQ  

                  33.04     1:13.20 (40.16)     1:53.27 (40.07)          DQ (35.37)

 -- Xie, Sophie               15 BAC-PC               2:26.37         DQ  

                  30.63     1:08.56 (37.93)     1:53.91 (45.35)          DQ (32.49)

 -- Lin, Zoey C               16 ALTO-PC              2:16.22         NS  

 -- Liu, Allison              17 PASA-PC              2:08.64         NS  

 -- Qi, Kelly                 17 ALTO-PC              2:04.29         NS  

 -- Bromberg, Maya N          17 PASA-PC              2:12.56         NS  

 -- Caprita, Camea            15 PASA-PC              2:24.00         NS  

 

Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

===============================================================================

 Meet Record: ! 1:35.03        2022 PASA, PASA                                 

                         J-Cheng, Lanills, Schaffer, Li                    

    Team                                                 Seed     Finals Points 

===============================================================================

  1 Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC  'A'               1:37.00    1:35.59   40  

                  24.17       48.28 (24.11)     1:12.37 (24.09)     1:35.59 (23.22)

  2 Alto Swim Club-PC  'A'                            1:36.50    1:36.36   34  

                  24.27       48.22 (23.95)     1:12.78 (24.56)     1:36.36 (23.58)

  3 Sunnyvale Swim Club-PC  'A'                       1:40.55    1:43.36   32  

                  26.07       51.90 (25.83)     1:18.60 (26.70)     1:43.36 (24.76)

  4 Burlingame Aquatics-PC  'A'                       1:41.14    1:43.84   30  

                  26.07       51.46 (25.39)     1:18.11 (26.65)     1:43.84 (25.73)

  5 Ladera Oaks-PC  'A'                               1:50.00    1:46.09   28  

                  24.92       50.28 (25.36)     1:17.23 (26.95)     1:46.09 (28.86)

  6 Fog City Hammerheads-PC  'A'                      1:46.00    1:46.73   26  

                  26.74       52.72 (25.98)     1:19.20 (26.48)     1:46.73 (27.53)

  7 Otter Swim Club-PC  'A'                           1:50.00    1:50.56   24  

                  27.93       55.31 (27.38)     1:22.97 (27.66)     1:50.56 (27.59)

 -- Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC  'C'               1:42.00   x1:40.73  

                  25.58       50.71 (25.13)     1:15.70 (24.99)     1:40.73 (25.03)

 -- Alto Swim Club-PC  'B'                            1:40.00   x1:44.50  

                  25.86       51.70 (25.84)     1:18.00 (26.30)     1:44.50 (26.50)



 -- Burlingame Aquatics-PC  'B'                       1:43.99   x1:46.27  

                  27.12       54.18 (27.06)     1:20.41 (26.23)     1:46.27 (25.86)

 -- Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC  'B'                    NT   x1:49.61  

 -- Burlingame Aquatics-PC  'C'                       1:47.75   x1:49.61  

                  28.16       55.29 (27.13)     1:21.63 (26.34)     1:49.61 (27.98)

 -- Alto Swim Club-PC  'C'                            1:42.00         NS  

 

Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Medley Relay

===============================================================================

 Meet Record: ! 1:44.23        2024 PASA, PASA                                 

                         Zhang, Gyorkos, Huang, Ladomirak                  

    Team                                                 Seed     Finals Points 

===============================================================================

  1 Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC  'A'               1:46.00    1:44.28   40  

                  26.47       56.36 (29.89)     1:20.96 (24.60)     1:44.28 (23.32)

  2 Alto Swim Club-PC  'A'                            1:45.00    1:44.54   34  

                  27.29       56.79 (29.50)     1:21.27 (24.48)     1:44.54 (23.27)

  3 Burlingame Aquatics-PC  'A'                       1:49.99    1:50.75   32  

                  26.67       59.18 (32.51)     1:25.42 (26.24)     1:50.75 (25.33)

  4 Fog City Hammerheads-PC  'A'                      1:47.00    1:56.52   30  

                  27.99     1:01.83 (33.84)     1:30.71 (28.88)     1:56.52 (25.81)

  5 Sunnyvale Swim Club-PC  'A'                       1:55.00    1:57.95   28  

                  31.38     1:04.94 (33.56)     1:32.22 (27.28)     1:57.95 (25.73)

  6 Ladera Oaks-PC  'A'                               2:05.00    2:01.52   26  

                  29.14     1:02.50 (33.36)     1:31.69 (29.19)     2:01.52 (29.83)

  7 Otter Swim Club-PC  'A'                           2:04.00    2:03.61   24  

                  37.70     1:06.13 (28.43)     1:36.30 (30.17)     2:03.61 (27.31)

  8 Bulldog Swim Club-PC  'A'                         2:15.50    2:07.36   22  

                  32.36     1:05.20 (32.84)     1:38.39 (33.19)     2:07.36 (28.97)

 -- Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC  'C'               1:50.00   x1:50.75  

                  27.28       59.14 (31.86)     1:25.93 (26.79)     1:50.75 (24.82)

 -- Alto Swim Club-PC  'B'                            1:48.50   x1:54.69  

                  29.49     1:00.67 (31.18)     1:28.43 (27.76)     1:54.69 (26.26)

 -- Burlingame Aquatics-PC  'B'                       1:53.29   x1:57.30  

                  29.65     1:02.78 (33.13)     1:31.29 (28.51)     1:57.30 (26.01)

 -- Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC  'B'               1:48.00         DQ  

                  26.88       56.96 (30.08)     1:22.43 (25.47)          DQ (23.56)

 -- Alto Swim Club-PC  'C'                            1:52.50         NS  

 -- Burlingame Aquatics-PC  'C'                       1:58.99         NS  

 

Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

===============================================================================

 Meet Record: ! 14.35        2008 Alex Liang, PASA                             

    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals Points 

===============================================================================

  1 Shabdanov, Erik            8 SUNN-PC                17.21      16.20   20  

  2 Parris, Micah              8 SUNN-PC                17.40      16.95   17  

  3 Wan, Tristan               8 PASA-PC                17.10      17.87   16  

  4 Guevara, Saul              8 ALTO-PC                20.23      18.19   15  

  5 Zhang, Evan                8 PASA-PC                19.01      18.65   14  

  6 Bhardwaj, Rudra            8 ALTO-PC                18.44      18.87   13  

  7 Gu, Ernest                 8 BCP-PC                 18.21      18.98   12  

  8 Suzuki, Yuma               8 PASA-PC                17.65      19.20   11  

  9 Hu, Ivan                   8 OSC-PC                 19.91      19.27    9  

 10 Yang, Tony                 7 PASA-PC                19.88      19.40    7  

 11 Zanutto, James             8 BAC-PC                 19.31      19.42    6  

 12 Zhao, Brian                8 PASA-PC                19.00      19.54    5  

 13 Ferrante, Luca             8 PASA-PC                20.16      19.61    4  

 14 Wang, Dylan                7 PASA-PC                20.99      19.67    3  

 15 Zhang, Sam                 8 OSC-PC                 20.48      19.71    2  

 16 Vlaev, Andre               8 PASA-PC                20.99      19.75    1  

 17 Hu, Alexander              8 PASA-PC                20.45      19.85  

 18 Donnay, William            7 ALTO-PC                20.85      20.01  

 19 Dong, Jirui                8 ALTO-PC                20.92      20.12  

 20 Huang, William             8 DCD-PC                 20.23      20.18  

 21 Poe Brown, Elliott         8 BAC-PC                 20.14      20.58  

 22 Wu, Dean                   7 BAC-PC                 19.42      20.83  

 23 Rubin, Paxton              8 PASA-PC                20.49      21.31  

 24 Chen, Isaac                8 ALTO-PC                20.26      21.37  

 25 Anokhin, Georgiy           8 PASA-PC                20.61      21.57  



 26 Cypert, Amet               6 SSF-PC                 19.35      21.65  

 27 Zhang, Titus               6 ALTO-PC                20.88      21.80  

 28 Chang, Zion                8 PASA-PC                20.97      21.99  

 29 Duke, Cooper               6 PASA-PC                20.49      22.42  

 30 Li, Lucas                  8 ALTO-PC                17.97      22.63  

 31 Liu, Eason                 7 ALTO-PC                20.89      22.95  

 32 Bae, Jay                   8 PASA-PC                20.99      23.22  

 33 Yu, Rexx                   8 BAC-PC                 20.10      23.36  

 34 Morrison, Bennett          8 PASA-PC                20.51      23.65  

 35 Ng, Oliver                 7 BAC-PC                 20.90      23.71  

 36 Abed, Edward               7 PASA-PC                19.47      23.80  

 37 Wang, Vincent              8 SUNN-PC                20.99      24.02  

 38 Nabbe, Alexander           8 ALTO-PC                20.74      24.15  

 39 Jung, Felix                8 PASA-PC                20.99      24.29  

 40 Hsu, Ethan                 7 ALTO-PC                20.89      25.14  

 -- Bruce, Samuel              8 PASA-PC                18.67         DQ  

 -- Zhu, Kian                  8 OSC-PC                 19.39         NS  

 -- Han, Isaac                 7 SUNN-PC                20.99         NS  

 -- Yang, Ethan                8 ALTO-PC                19.34         NS  

 -- Lan, Lawrence              8 ALTO-PC                17.97         NS  

 

Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

===============================================================================

 Meet Record: ! 30.76        2008 Alex Liang, PASA                             

    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals Points 

===============================================================================

  1 Shabdanov, Erik            8 SUNN-PC                36.39      34.25   20  

  2 Parris, Micah              8 SUNN-PC                37.19      36.05   17  

  3 Gu, Ernest                 8 BCP-PC                 38.31      37.03   16  

  4 Zhu, Kian                  8 OSC-PC                 38.92      38.71   15  

  5 Guevara, Saul              8 ALTO-PC                37.81      39.33   14  

  6 Spahn, Will                8 ALTO-PC                39.87      39.78   13  

  7 Zhang, Yunfan              8 SUNN-PC                40.07      39.93   12  

  8 Bhardwaj, Rudra            8 ALTO-PC                38.98      40.06   11  

  9 Hu, Ivan                   8 OSC-PC                 41.68      40.90    9  

 10 Bruce, Samuel              8 PASA-PC                41.71      40.95    7  

 11 Wan, Tristan               8 PASA-PC                44.64      41.09    6  

 12 Zhang, Evan                8 PASA-PC                42.20      41.33    5  

 13 Smirnov, Platon            8 SUNN-PC                46.32      41.52    4  

 14 Suzuki, Yuma               8 PASA-PC                41.46      41.53    3  

 15 Han, Isaac                 7 SUNN-PC                43.78      41.73    2  

 16 Ferrante, Luca             8 PASA-PC                46.13      42.01    1  

 17 Wu, Dean                   7 BAC-PC                 46.10      42.31  

 18 Hugenberger, Adam          8 OSC-PC                 44.37      42.53  

 19 Dong, Jirui                8 ALTO-PC                40.31      43.28  

 20 Yang, Ethan                8 ALTO-PC                41.54      43.52  

 21 Lan, Lawrence              8 ALTO-PC                39.35      43.59  

 22 Zhang, Sam                 8 OSC-PC                 44.71      44.03  

 23 Kado, Timothy              8 PASA-PC                46.64      44.36  

 24 Loening, August            7 DCD-PC                 42.49      44.43  

 25 Huang, William             8 DCD-PC                 46.19      44.52  

 26 Donnay, William            7 ALTO-PC                46.14      44.81  

 27 Vlaev, Andre               8 PASA-PC                46.99      44.89  

 27 Cypert, Amet               6 SSF-PC                 40.39      44.89  

 29 Li, Lucas                  8 ALTO-PC                42.05      45.27  

 30 Chang, Zion                8 PASA-PC                46.98      46.81  

 31 Anokhin, Georgiy           8 PASA-PC                46.55      47.44  

 32 Yu, Rexx                   8 BAC-PC                 46.43      47.48  

 33 Yang, Tony                 7 PASA-PC                46.22      48.39  

 34 Abed, Edward               7 PASA-PC                43.44      48.49  

 35 Liu, Eason                 7 ALTO-PC                46.68      49.17  

 36 Nabbe, Alexander           8 ALTO-PC                46.52      49.27  

 37 Jung, Benjamin             8 ALTO-PC                46.89      49.64  

 38 Chang, Yubin               6 BAC-PC                 46.71      49.77  

 39 Shang, Yiheng              8 PASA-PC                46.80      50.35  

 40 Zhang, Titus               6 ALTO-PC                46.38      52.03  

 41 Morrison, Bennett          8 PASA-PC                46.42      52.53  

 42 Lai, Asher                 8 PASA-PC                43.77      54.18  

 -- Zhu, Max                   8 ALTO-PC                46.81         NS  

 -- Bae, Jay                   8 PASA-PC                46.99         NS  



 

Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

===============================================================================

 Meet Record: ! 16.80        2015 Connor Kann, DACA                            

    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals Points 

===============================================================================

  1 Hugenberger, Adam          8 OSC-PC                 23.89      19.61   20  

  2 Parris, Micah              8 SUNN-PC                21.21      19.70   17  

  3 Shabdanov, Erik            8 SUNN-PC                22.22      19.95   16  

  4 Guevara, Saul              8 ALTO-PC                21.49      21.07   15  

  5 Bhardwaj, Rudra            8 ALTO-PC                22.29      21.68   14  

  6 Wan, Tristan               8 PASA-PC                21.66      21.74   13  

  7 Han, Isaac                 7 SUNN-PC                23.89      22.81   12  

  8 Ferrante, Luca             8 PASA-PC                24.89      22.82   11  

  9 Smirnov, Platon            8 SUNN-PC                24.92      23.18    9  

 10 Hu, Ivan                   8 OSC-PC                 21.71      23.27    7  

 11 Wu, Dean                   7 BAC-PC                 23.39      23.30    6  

 12 Biegel, Greyson            7 SUNN-PC                23.61      23.61    5  

 13 Yang, Ethan                8 ALTO-PC                24.19      23.76    4  

 14 Zhu, Max                   8 ALTO-PC                23.78      24.13    3  

 15 Cypert, Amet               6 SSF-PC                 24.66      24.28    2  

 16 Huang, William             8 DCD-PC                 23.17      24.38    1  

 17 Anokhin, Georgiy           8 PASA-PC                24.50      24.53  

 18 Shang, Yiheng              8 PASA-PC                24.67      24.82  

 19 Zhang, Evan                8 PASA-PC                22.44      24.84  

 20 Donnay, William            7 ALTO-PC                24.86      24.98  

 21 Kado, Timothy              8 PASA-PC                24.99      25.02  

 22 Yu, Rexx                   8 BAC-PC                 24.99      25.26  

 23 Nabbe, Alexander           8 ALTO-PC                24.73      25.45  

 24 Vlaev, Andre               8 PASA-PC                24.99      25.56  

 25 Dong, Jirui                8 ALTO-PC                24.95      25.58  

 26 Jung, Benjamin             8 ALTO-PC                24.85      25.78  

 27 Chang, Zion                8 PASA-PC                24.98      26.51  

 28 Abed, Edward               7 PASA-PC                23.20      26.71  

 29 Zhang, Titus               6 ALTO-PC                24.58      26.83  

 30 Suzuki, Yuma               8 PASA-PC                24.49      26.85  

 31 Gu, Ernest                 8 BCP-PC                 24.97      27.49  

 32 Loening, August            7 DCD-PC                 23.95      27.93  

 33 Morrison, Bennett          8 PASA-PC                24.57      28.01  

 34 Lai, Asher                 8 PASA-PC                23.33      28.02  

 35 Hsu, Ethan                 7 ALTO-PC                24.26      28.82  

 36 Liu, Eason                 7 ALTO-PC                24.94      28.98  

 37 Yang, Tony                 7 PASA-PC                24.99      29.41  

 38 Chang, Yubin               6 BAC-PC                 24.99      29.95  

 39 Rubin, Paxton              8 PASA-PC                24.49      30.82  

 40 Bae, Jay                   8 PASA-PC                24.99      32.69  

 -- Lan, Lawrence              8 ALTO-PC                24.17         NS  

 -- Spahn, Will                8 ALTO-PC                23.94         NS  

 -- Li, Lucas                  8 ALTO-PC                23.46         NS  

 

Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

===============================================================================

 Meet Record: ! 20.02        2015 Connor Kann, DACA                            

    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals Points 

===============================================================================

  1 Shabdanov, Erik            8 SUNN-PC                23.58      20.42   20  

  2 Yang, Ethan                8 ALTO-PC                25.40      23.33   17  

  3 Zhao, Brian                8 PASA-PC                25.81      23.58   16  

  4 Guevara, Saul              8 ALTO-PC                25.66      23.99   15  

  5 Huang, William             8 DCD-PC                 26.95      24.23   14  

  6 Li, Lucas                  8 ALTO-PC                25.36      24.84   13  

  7 Bhardwaj, Rudra            8 ALTO-PC                26.00      24.93   12  

  8 Poe Brown, Elliott         8 BAC-PC                 26.49      25.39   11  

  9 Parris, Micah              8 SUNN-PC                25.62      25.48    9  

 10 Wu, Dean                   7 BAC-PC                 24.43      25.65    7  

 11 Vlaev, Andre               8 PASA-PC                24.04      25.95    6  

 12 Wang, Dylan                7 PASA-PC                27.49      26.11    5  

 13 Suzuki, Yuma               8 PASA-PC                26.14      26.17    4  

 14 Wan, Tristan               8 PASA-PC                26.67      26.53    3  

 15 Bruce, Samuel              8 PASA-PC                25.49      26.76    2  



 16 Liu, Eason                 7 ALTO-PC                26.89      26.87    1  

 17 Yu, Rexx                   8 BAC-PC                 27.49      26.91  

 18 Gu, Ernest                 8 BCP-PC                 26.98      27.09  

 19 Hu, Alexander              8 PASA-PC                27.49      27.68  

 20 Wang, Vincent              8 SUNN-PC                27.49      27.83  

 21 Morrison, Bennett          8 PASA-PC                27.02      28.85  

 22 Cypert, Amet               6 SSF-PC                 26.27      28.96  

 23 Ng, Oliver                 7 BAC-PC                 27.49      28.97  

 24 Chang, Zion                8 PASA-PC                27.48      29.48  

 25 Jung, Felix                8 PASA-PC                27.49      30.09  

 26 Nabbe, Alexander           8 ALTO-PC                27.06      31.59  

 27 Duke, Cooper               6 PASA-PC                27.49      32.17  

 28 Chen, Isaac                8 ALTO-PC                27.42      32.29  

 29 Zhang, Titus               6 ALTO-PC                27.21      33.10  

 -- Donnay, William            7 ALTO-PC                27.41         DQ  

 -- Hsu, Ethan                 7 ALTO-PC                27.45         DQ  

 -- Zanutto, James             8 BAC-PC                 27.48         DQ  

 -- Zhang, Evan                8 PASA-PC                24.99         DQ  

 -- Ferrante, Luca             8 PASA-PC                27.39         DQ  

 -- Anokhin, Georgiy           8 PASA-PC                27.45         NS  

 -- Lan, Lawrence              8 ALTO-PC                25.65         NS  

 

Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

===============================================================================

 Meet Record: ! 15.76        2019 Aiden Zhou, SUNN                             

    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals Points 

===============================================================================

  1 Parris, Micah              8 SUNN-PC                17.79      18.14   20  

  2 Bruce, Samuel              8 PASA-PC                19.86      19.05   17  

  3 Shabdanov, Erik            8 SUNN-PC                20.07      19.46   16  

  4 Wan, Tristan               8 PASA-PC                23.01      20.38   15  

  5 Guevara, Saul              8 ALTO-PC                22.65      20.94   14  

  6 Bhardwaj, Rudra            8 ALTO-PC                22.81      21.35   13  

  7 Gu, Ernest                 8 BCP-PC                 21.43      22.19   12  

  8 Yang, Ethan                8 ALTO-PC                23.10      23.17   11  

  9 Ferrante, Luca             8 PASA-PC                23.09      23.34    9  

 10 Suzuki, Yuma               8 PASA-PC                22.49      24.31    7  

 11 Wu, Dean                   7 BAC-PC                 23.19      24.60    6  

 12 Zhang, Evan                8 PASA-PC                23.02      24.65    5  

 13 Vlaev, Andre               8 PASA-PC                23.19      24.66    4  

 14 Cypert, Amet               6 SSF-PC                 22.47      25.29    3  

 15 Zhang, Titus               6 ALTO-PC                23.15      25.81    2  

 16 Chang, Zion                8 PASA-PC                23.18      26.40    1  

 17 Anokhin, Georgiy           8 PASA-PC                23.17      28.13  

 18 Yu, Rexx                   8 BAC-PC                 23.19      29.98  

 19 Chang, Yubin               6 BAC-PC                 23.19      31.07  

 20 Hsu, Ethan                 7 ALTO-PC                23.15      31.75  

 21 Yang, Tony                 7 PASA-PC                23.19      32.00  

 22 Shang, Yiheng              8 PASA-PC                23.16      33.11  

 -- Huang, William             8 DCD-PC                 23.08         DQ  

 -- Kado, Timothy              8 PASA-PC                23.19         DQ  

 -- Li, Lucas                  8 ALTO-PC                22.50         DQ  

 -- Rubin, Paxton              8 PASA-PC                23.09         DQ  

 -- Lan, Lawrence              8 ALTO-PC                22.91         NS  

 -- Spahn, Will                8 ALTO-PC                23.19         NS  

 

Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

===============================================================================

 Meet Record: ! 1:15.75        2008 Alex Liang, PASA                           

    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals Points 

===============================================================================

  1 Shabdanov, Erik            8 SUNN-PC              1:26.66    1:26.88   20  

                  41.91     1:26.88 (44.97)                                        

  2 Parris, Micah              8 SUNN-PC              1:33.25    1:30.62   17  

                  39.26     1:30.62 (51.36)                                        

  3 Guevara, Saul              8 ALTO-PC              1:36.07    1:36.10   16  

                  47.10     1:36.10 (49.00)                                        

  4 Gu, Ernest                 8 BCP-PC               1:42.86    1:40.70   15  

                  46.78     1:40.70 (53.92)                                        

  5 Wan, Tristan               8 PASA-PC              1:45.94    1:43.69   14  



                  45.14     1:43.69 (58.55)                                        

  6 Wang, Dylan                7 PASA-PC              1:53.99    1:43.81   13  

                  50.44     1:43.81 (53.37)                                        

  7 Poe Brown, Elliott         8 BAC-PC               1:53.99    1:45.27   12  

                  51.60     1:45.27 (53.67)                                        

  8 Dong, Jirui                8 ALTO-PC              1:52.12    1:45.56   11  

                  51.84     1:45.56 (53.72)                                        

  9 Zhao, Brian                8 PASA-PC              1:47.64    1:45.65    9  

                  54.32     1:45.65 (51.33)                                        

 10 Bruce, Samuel              8 PASA-PC              1:46.56    1:45.92    7  

                  48.24     1:45.92 (57.68)                                        

 11 Suzuki, Yuma               8 PASA-PC              1:50.49    1:46.71    6  

                  53.17     1:46.71 (53.54)                                        

 12 Wu, Dean                   7 BAC-PC               1:53.72    1:46.76    5  

                  50.18     1:46.76 (56.58)                                        

 13 Yang, Ethan                8 ALTO-PC              1:52.60    1:46.93    4  

                  51.92     1:46.93 (55.01)                                        

 14 Cypert, Amet               6 SSF-PC               1:44.32    1:49.13    3  

                  52.42     1:49.13 (56.71)                                        

 15 Li, Lucas                  8 ALTO-PC              1:48.73    1:49.17    2  

                  49.31     1:49.17 (59.86)                                        

 16 Han, Isaac                 7 SUNN-PC              1:43.04    1:50.77    1  

                  53.76     1:50.77 (57.01)                                        

 17 Vlaev, Andre               8 PASA-PC              1:50.35    1:51.24  

                  55.05     1:51.24 (56.19)                                        

 18 Yu, Rexx                   8 BAC-PC               1:37.00    1:57.51  

                1:00.31     1:57.51 (57.20)                                        

 19 Donnay, William            7 ALTO-PC              1:53.58    2:02.30  

                  58.09   2:02.30 (1:04.21)                                        

 -- Bhardwaj, Rudra            8 ALTO-PC              1:52.59         DQ  

                  54.66          DQ (54.95)                                        

 -- Ferrante, Luca             8 PASA-PC              1:52.99         DQ  

                  55.48          DQ (56.22)                                        

 -- Zanutto, James             8 BAC-PC               1:52.00         DQ  

                  54.25        DQ (1:01.61)                                        

 -- Chang, Zion                8 PASA-PC              1:53.98         DQ  

                  57.95        DQ (1:00.47)                                        

 -- Huang, William             8 DCD-PC               1:53.00         DQ  

                  53.61        DQ (1:00.02)                                        

 -- Lan, Lawrence              8 ALTO-PC              1:47.51         NS  

 -- Zhang, Evan                8 PASA-PC              1:48.88         NS  

 

Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

===============================================================================

 Meet Record: ! 59.77        2012 PASA, PASA                                   

                       Nguyen, Morrison, Nazre, Zamir                    

    Team                                                 Seed     Finals Points 

===============================================================================

  1 Alto Swim Club-PC  'A'                            1:13.72    1:12.44   40  

                  43.81     1:12.44 (28.63)                                        

  2 Otter Swim Club-PC  'A'                           1:24.00    1:13.53   34  

                  40.46     1:13.53 (33.07)                                        

  3 Burlingame Aquatics-PC  'A'                       1:18.97    1:15.01   32  

  4 Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC  'A'               1:10.00    1:17.38   30  

                  35.98     1:17.38 (41.40)                                        

 -- Alto Swim Club-PC  'C'                            1:33.57   x1:12.44  

                  43.81     1:12.44 (28.63)                                        

 -- Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC  'B'               1:17.00   x1:15.14  

                  46.82     1:15.14 (28.32)                                        

 -- Alto Swim Club-PC  'B'                            1:23.98   x1:17.38  

                  35.98     1:17.38 (41.40)                                        

 -- Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC  'C'               1:20.00   x1:26.52  

 -- Sunnyvale Swim Club-PC  'A'                       1:13.26         DQ  

                  40.46          DQ (33.07)                                        

 

Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

===============================================================================

 Meet Record: ! 1:10.50        2013 PASA, PASA                                 

    Team                                                 Seed     Finals Points 

===============================================================================



  1 Sunnyvale Swim Club-PC  'A'                       1:23.72    1:16.94   40  

                  42.97     1:16.94 (33.97)                                        

  2 Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC  'A'               1:21.00    1:20.74   34  

                  49.27     1:20.74 (31.47)                                        

  3 Alto Swim Club-PC  'A'                            1:26.68    1:26.85   32  

                  47.17     1:26.85 (39.68)                                        

  4 Otter Swim Club-PC  'A'                           1:35.00    1:31.41   30  

                  55.01     1:31.41 (36.40)                                        

 -- Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC  'B'               1:33.00   x1:30.18  

                  51.19     1:30.18 (38.99)                                        

 -- Alto Swim Club-PC  'C'                            1:52.00   x1:39.63  

                  57.72     1:39.63 (41.91)                                        

 -- Alto Swim Club-PC  'B'                            1:46.00         DQ  

                  53.32          DQ (38.18)                                        

 -- Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC  'C'               1:35.00         DQ  

                  53.55          DQ (44.45)                                        

 

Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

===============================================================================

 Meet Record: ! 26.57        2012 Aaron Kuo, PASA                              

    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals Points 

===============================================================================

  1 Locke, Ethan              10 ALTO-PC                27.55      27.84   20  

  2 Bui, Pace                 10 FOG-PC                 28.98      29.42   17  

  3 Suzuki, Shunsuke          10 PASA-PC                30.28      29.53   16  

  4 Acot, Ronel Aaron         10 PASA-PC                29.70      29.71   15  

  5 Liu, Nicholas X            9 ALTO-PC                30.31      30.00   14  

  6 Baker, Brett              10 BAC-PC                 29.44      30.26   13  

  7 Wilsey, Reagan            10 PASA-PC                33.43      30.37   12  

  8 Abdelhadi, Ezz            10 PASA-PC                31.78      30.41   11  

  9 Ferrante, Leo             10 PASA-PC                30.87      30.90    9  

 10 Decotigny, Martin         10 ALTO-PC                30.39      31.01    7  

 11 Pan, Jamie                10 ALTO-PC                31.87      31.18    6  

 12 Karunanayake, Ishaan      10 ALTO-PC                30.04      31.30    5  

 13 Ye, Jason                 10 ALTO-PC                30.59      31.40    4  

 14 Kuusela, Aaron L          10 ALTO-PC                31.10      31.66    3  

 15 Zhou, Sammuel             10 ALTO-PC                32.16      31.78    2  

 16 Atkins, Hunter E          10 PASA-PC                30.84      31.88    1  

 17 Lee, Jackson S            10 BAC-PC                 31.38      31.92  

 18 Maa, Oliver               10 ALTO-PC                32.47      32.14  

 19 Dennis, Connor T          10 PSL-PC                 31.71      32.24  

 20 Zhu, Jayden               10 OSC-PC                 32.29      32.25  

 21 Okyay, Ahmet O            10 ALTO-PC                32.73      32.39  

 22 Safaee, Arwin             10 ALTO-PC                32.75      32.62  

 23 Yang, Zhouhan             10 ALTO-PC                34.14      32.68  

 24 Cao, Marco                10 PASA-PC                33.39      32.95  

 25 Chan, Hei Shun Sean       10 ALTO-PC                31.97      32.98  

 26 Rattner, Ilan E            9 SUNN-PC                33.49      33.20  

 27 Platon, Daniel            10 ALTO-PC                34.15      33.44  

 28 Sun, Aden                 10 BAC-PC                 34.49      33.47  

 29 Wang, Johnathan            9 ALTO-PC                33.29      33.52  

 30 Kalinovski, Daniel        10 OSC-PC                 33.96      33.59  

 31 Blue-Smith, Orion          9 PASA-PC                33.48      33.60  

 32 Chen, Ryan                10 DACA-PC                33.71      33.70  

 33 Lee, Juwon                10 PASA-PC                33.35      33.80  

 34 Liao, Leo                  9 ALTO-PC                32.22      33.83  

 35 Lindauer, Brady           10 ALTO-PC                34.28      33.93  

 36 Tam, Maxwell              10 BAC-PC                 34.59      33.99  

 36 Wang, Ethan                9 ALTO-PC                33.10      33.99  

 38 Scott, Finn               10 ALTO-PC                32.92      34.10  

 39 Cha, Joon                  9 SUNN-PC                34.45      34.30  

 40 Chiu, Noah                10 ALTO-PC                34.52      34.87  

 41 Telischak, John D         10 PASA-PC                33.44      35.20  

 42 Wang, Evan                10 PASA-PC                34.16      35.52  

 42 Suniega, Mason            10 FOG-PC                 34.15      35.52  

 44 Monroy Reyes, Sebastian    9 SUNN-PC                34.59      35.55  

 44 Berman, Westley Z         10 PASA-PC                34.17      35.55  

 46 Chen, Kai                 10 ALTO-PC                34.51      35.62  

 47 Warren Moy, Alexander      9 PASA-PC                34.10      35.69  

 48 Huynh, Harry              10 SUNN-PC                34.59      36.00  



 49 Jones, Ian                10 LO-PC                  34.59      36.12  

 50 Jain, Shay                 9 PASA-PC                34.58      36.16  

 51 Ma, Jason                  9 PASA-PC                34.59      36.30  

 52 Caprita, Darian           10 PASA-PC                34.49      36.66  

 53 Li, Jeffrey                9 SUNN-PC                34.59      36.90  

 54 Laohavanich, Logan        10 BAC-PC                 34.59      36.94  

 55 Sun, Lucas                 9 ALTO-PC                33.69      36.97  

 56 Nath, Jasper              10 ALTO-PC                34.56      38.06  

 57 Yu, Penghao               10 PASA-PC                34.00      38.23  

 58 Bookstein, Max            10 ALTO-PC                34.53      38.89  

 59 Lee Chan Kam, Elliott      9 ALTO-PC                34.53      39.02  

 60 Hamby, Ryan                9 PASA-PC                34.50      39.65  

 61 Yang, Gavin               10 ALTO-PC                33.43      44.04  

 -- Cruikshank, Teddy          9 LO-PC                  34.59         NS  

 -- Lim, Luke                 10 ALTO-PC                33.16         NS  

 -- Zhao, Darren               9 PASA-PC                33.84         NS  

 -- Du, Michael                9 PASA-PC                34.58         NS  

 

Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

===============================================================================

 Meet Record: ! 58.17        2012 Aaron Kuo, PASA                              

    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals Points 

===============================================================================

  1 Locke, Ethan              10 ALTO-PC              1:00.22    1:01.10   20  

                  29.52     1:01.10 (31.58)                                        

  2 Suzuki, Shunsuke          10 PASA-PC              1:03.78    1:04.61   17  

                  30.92     1:04.61 (33.69)                                        

  3 Liu, Nicholas X            9 ALTO-PC              1:08.61    1:06.38   16  

                  31.20     1:06.38 (35.18)                                        

  4 Acot, Ronel Aaron         10 PASA-PC              1:06.13    1:06.70   15  

                  32.72     1:06.70 (33.98)                                        

  5 Bui, Pace                 10 FOG-PC               1:03.31    1:07.01   14  

                  32.34     1:07.01 (34.67)                                        

  6 Baker, Brett              10 BAC-PC               1:05.63    1:07.12   13  

                  32.63     1:07.12 (34.49)                                        

  7 Pan, Jamie                10 ALTO-PC              1:10.16    1:08.88   11.5

                  33.03     1:08.88 (35.85)                                        

  7 Zhou, Sammuel             10 ALTO-PC              1:08.46    1:08.88   11.5

                  33.25     1:08.88 (35.63)                                        

  9 Lee, Jackson S            10 BAC-PC               1:09.25    1:08.99    9  

                  33.39     1:08.99 (35.60)                                        

 10 Rattner, Ilan E            9 SUNN-PC              1:12.28    1:09.74    7  

                  33.77     1:09.74 (35.97)                                        

 11 Dennis, Connor T          10 PSL-PC               1:09.31    1:10.27    6  

 12 Decotigny, Martin         10 ALTO-PC              1:10.91    1:10.32    5  

                  33.60     1:10.32 (36.72)                                        

 13 Karunanayake, Ishaan      10 ALTO-PC              1:13.25    1:10.88    4  

                  34.58     1:10.88 (36.30)                                        

 14 Abdelhadi, Ezz            10 PASA-PC              1:10.84    1:11.23    3  

                  33.45     1:11.23 (37.78)                                        

 15 Atkins, Hunter E          10 PASA-PC              1:07.58    1:11.29    2  

                  34.01     1:11.29 (37.28)                                        

 16 Kuusela, Aaron L          10 ALTO-PC              1:08.45    1:11.72    1  

                  35.01     1:11.72 (36.71)                                        

 17 Wang, Ethan                9 ALTO-PC              1:14.06    1:11.79  

                  34.96     1:11.79 (36.83)                                        

 18 Chan, Hei Shun Sean       10 ALTO-PC              1:18.81    1:12.32  

                  34.31     1:12.32 (38.01)                                        

 19 Chen, Ryan                10 DACA-PC              1:15.70    1:12.64  

                  34.93     1:12.64 (37.71)                                        

 20 Cao, Marco                10 PASA-PC              1:12.40    1:12.75  

                  34.73     1:12.75 (38.02)                                        

 21 Okyay, Ahmet O            10 ALTO-PC              1:14.35    1:13.00  

                  35.20     1:13.00 (37.80)                                        

 22 Maa, Oliver               10 ALTO-PC              1:15.77    1:13.87  

                  34.27     1:13.87 (39.60)                                        

 23 Zhu, Jayden               10 OSC-PC               1:18.45    1:14.24  

                  35.16     1:14.24 (39.08)                                        

 24 Sun, Aden                 10 BAC-PC               1:18.28    1:14.27  

                  35.68     1:14.27 (38.59)                                        



 25 Yang, Zhouhan             10 ALTO-PC              1:18.41    1:14.41  

                  35.94     1:14.41 (38.47)                                        

 26 Lee, Juwon                10 PASA-PC              1:15.34    1:14.50  

                  36.43     1:14.50 (38.07)                                        

 27 Scott, Finn               10 ALTO-PC              1:14.71    1:14.76  

                  36.83     1:14.76 (37.93)                                        

 28 Tam, Maxwell              10 BAC-PC               1:14.89    1:14.89  

                  36.12     1:14.89 (38.77)                                        

 29 Ye, Jason                 10 ALTO-PC              1:13.12    1:14.91  

                  34.62     1:14.91 (40.29)                                        

 30 Liao, Leo                  9 ALTO-PC              1:13.13    1:15.12  

                  35.82     1:15.12 (39.30)                                        

 31 Wang, Johnathan            9 ALTO-PC              1:15.66    1:15.80  

                  34.97     1:15.80 (40.83)                                        

 32 Platon, Daniel            10 ALTO-PC              1:18.33    1:16.04  

                  36.75     1:16.04 (39.29)                                        

 33 Shim, Asher               10 PASA-PC              1:18.36    1:16.07  

                  36.16     1:16.07 (39.91)                                        

 34 Ferrante, Leo             10 PASA-PC              1:10.18    1:16.15  

                  35.09     1:16.15 (41.06)                                        

 35 Suniega, Mason            10 FOG-PC               1:14.34    1:16.20  

                  37.94     1:16.20 (38.26)                                        

 36 Kiatrungrit, Aiden        10 SSF-PC               1:17.26    1:16.92  

                  36.43     1:16.92 (40.49)                                        

 37 Wang, Evan                10 PASA-PC              1:18.88    1:17.13  

                  34.81     1:17.13 (42.32)                                        

 38 Monroy Reyes, Sebastian    9 SUNN-PC              1:18.89    1:17.66  

                  37.74     1:17.66 (39.92)                                        

 39 Yu, Penghao               10 PASA-PC              1:18.00    1:17.88  

                  37.02     1:17.88 (40.86)                                        

 40 Wilson, Clark             10 ALTO-PC              1:18.89    1:17.90  

                  36.54     1:17.90 (41.36)                                        

 41 Pace, Hugo T               9 PSL-PC               1:15.41    1:17.92  

                  36.68     1:17.92 (41.24)                                        

 42 Berman, Westley Z         10 PASA-PC              1:18.15    1:18.60  

                  37.20     1:18.60 (41.40)                                        

 43 Safaee, Arwin             10 ALTO-PC              1:15.53    1:18.70  

                  36.03     1:18.70 (42.67)                                        

 44 Warren Moy, Alexander      9 PASA-PC              1:18.88    1:18.73  

                  37.75     1:18.73 (40.98)                                        

 45 Cao, Maxen                 9 OSC-PC               1:18.63    1:19.15  

                  36.68     1:19.15 (42.47)                                        

 46 Blue-Smith, Orion          9 PASA-PC              1:16.54    1:20.47  

                  37.36     1:20.47 (43.11)                                        

 47 Tsikalov, Roman           10 OSC-PC               1:17.38    1:20.83  

                  37.53     1:20.83 (43.30)                                        

 48 Telischak, John D         10 PASA-PC              1:18.49    1:20.85  

                  37.70     1:20.85 (43.15)                                        

 49 Wu, Noah                  10 PASA-PC              1:18.09    1:23.32  

                  39.10     1:23.32 (44.22)                                        

 50 Ma, Jason                  9 PASA-PC              1:18.89    1:24.40  

                  39.49     1:24.40 (44.91)                                        

 51 Ling, Joshua              10 PASA-PC              1:18.89    1:29.02  

                  41.39     1:29.02 (47.63)                                        

 52 Nath, Jasper              10 ALTO-PC              1:18.22    1:29.70  

                  42.50     1:29.70 (47.20)                                        

 53 Kirk, Adam T              10 PASA-PC              1:18.88    1:33.36  

                  43.77     1:33.36 (49.59)                                        

 -- Cruikshank, Teddy          9 LO-PC                1:18.89         NS  

 -- Lim, Luke                 10 ALTO-PC              1:13.74         NS  

 

Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

===============================================================================

 Meet Record: ! 30.16        2010 Alex Liang, PASA                             

    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals Points 

===============================================================================

  1 Locke, Ethan              10 ALTO-PC                32.62      32.36   20  

  2 Acot, Ronel Aaron         10 PASA-PC                32.47      33.32   17  

  3 Suzuki, Shunsuke          10 PASA-PC                34.91      34.57   16  

  4 Bui, Pace                 10 FOG-PC                 34.23      34.58   15  



  5 Liu, Nicholas X            9 ALTO-PC                34.77      35.24   14  

  6 Decotigny, Martin         10 ALTO-PC                34.35      36.28   13  

  7 Lee, Jackson S            10 BAC-PC                 36.40      36.35   12  

  8 Ye, Jason                 10 ALTO-PC                35.96      36.65   11  

  9 Ferrante, Leo             10 PASA-PC                35.77      37.14    9  

 10 Pan, Jamie                10 ALTO-PC                38.46      37.51    7  

 11 Zhou, Sammuel             10 ALTO-PC                41.13      37.58    6  

 12 Okyay, Ahmet O            10 ALTO-PC                42.51      37.73    5  

 13 Rattner, Ilan E            9 SUNN-PC                37.99      37.88    4  

 14 Tam, Maxwell              10 BAC-PC                 39.11      37.93    3  

 15 Baker, Brett              10 BAC-PC                 37.62      38.09    2  

 16 Chan, Hei Shun Sean       10 ALTO-PC                37.04      38.16    1  

 17 Karunanayake, Ishaan      10 ALTO-PC                39.77      38.20  

 18 Zhu, Jayden               10 OSC-PC                 39.58      38.36  

 19 Scott, Finn               10 ALTO-PC                38.82      38.76  

 20 Suniega, Mason            10 FOG-PC                 39.94      38.93  

 21 Cao, Maxen                 9 OSC-PC                 41.36      39.04  

 22 Abdelhadi, Ezz            10 PASA-PC                39.36      39.06  

 23 Wang, Johnathan            9 ALTO-PC                39.39      39.18  

 24 Blue-Smith, Orion          9 PASA-PC                38.79      39.20  

 25 Liao, Leo                  9 ALTO-PC                38.96      39.26  

 26 Kuusela, Aaron L          10 ALTO-PC                38.33      39.34  

 27 Zhao, Darren               9 PASA-PC                41.30      39.67  

 28 Atkins, Hunter E          10 PASA-PC                41.71      39.86  

 29 Wang, Ethan                9 ALTO-PC                38.91      39.97  

 30 Maa, Oliver               10 ALTO-PC                42.25      40.29  

 31 Jain, Shay                 9 PASA-PC                39.91      40.78  

 32 Wu, Noah                  10 PASA-PC                40.82      40.91  

 33 Cao, Marco                10 PASA-PC                42.71      41.26  

 34 Yang, Gavin               10 ALTO-PC                42.34      41.41  

 35 Platon, Daniel            10 ALTO-PC                41.82      41.61  

 36 Chen, Ryan                10 DACA-PC                41.72      41.76  

 37 Sun, Aden                 10 BAC-PC                 42.34      41.93  

 38 Chiu, Noah                10 ALTO-PC                39.82      42.11  

 39 Yu, Penghao               10 PASA-PC                42.58      42.14  

 40 Chen, Jacob                9 ALTO-PC                41.25      42.23  

 41 Berman, Westley Z         10 PASA-PC                41.14      42.34  

 42 Safaee, Arwin             10 ALTO-PC                40.22      42.75  

 43 Tsikalov, Roman           10 OSC-PC                 41.58      42.76  

 44 Yang, Zhouhan             10 ALTO-PC                42.62      43.22  

 45 Wilson, Clark             10 ALTO-PC                42.85      43.43  

 46 Sun, Lucas                 9 ALTO-PC                42.56      43.72  

 47 Telischak, John D         10 PASA-PC                42.10      43.82  

 48 Wang, Yichen               9 ALTO-PC                42.88      43.95  

 49 Shim, Asher               10 PASA-PC                42.76      44.04  

 50 Chen, Kai                 10 ALTO-PC                42.00      44.11  

 51 Cheung, Kyle               9 PASA-PC                42.89      44.94  

 52 Bang, Hadam               10 PASA-PC                42.89      45.07  

 53 Nath, Jasper              10 ALTO-PC                42.87      45.29  

 54 Dai, Jay                  10 ALTO-PC                42.88      45.63  

 55 Jones, Ian                10 LO-PC                  42.89      46.16  

 56 Lee Chan Kam, Elliott      9 ALTO-PC                42.56      46.28  

 57 Lee, Juwon                10 PASA-PC                42.49      47.13  

 58 Kirk, Adam T              10 PASA-PC                42.76      47.38  

 59 Ma, Jason                  9 PASA-PC                42.89      48.16  

 -- Dennis, Connor T          10 PSL-PC                 41.48         DQ  

 -- Ling, Joshua              10 PASA-PC                42.89         DQ  

 -- Lim, Luke                 10 ALTO-PC                42.09         NS  

 -- Bookstein, Max            10 ALTO-PC                42.54         NS  

 

Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

===============================================================================

 Meet Record: ! 34.70        2005 Brandon Conroy, PASA                         

    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals Points 

===============================================================================

  1 Locke, Ethan              10 ALTO-PC                36.22      35.36   20  

  2 Tam, Maxwell              10 BAC-PC                 39.74      39.51   17  

  3 Sun, Aden                 10 BAC-PC                 41.51      39.61   16  

  4 Acot, Ronel Aaron         10 PASA-PC                37.82      40.36   15  

  5 Suzuki, Shunsuke          10 PASA-PC                42.55      40.38   14  



  6 Liu, Nicholas X            9 ALTO-PC                40.27      40.45   13  

  7 Bui, Pace                 10 FOG-PC                 38.66      40.53   12  

  8 Ferrante, Leo             10 PASA-PC                40.24      40.80   11  

  9 Decotigny, Martin         10 ALTO-PC                39.04      40.95    9  

 10 Baker, Brett              10 BAC-PC                 40.28      40.97    7  

 11 Ye, Jason                 10 ALTO-PC                40.20      41.66    6  

 12 Abdelhadi, Ezz            10 PASA-PC                42.71      41.81    5  

 13 Lee, Jackson S            10 BAC-PC                 41.24      41.88    4  

 14 Wang, Ethan                9 ALTO-PC                44.15      41.94    3  

 15 Chen, Ryan                10 DACA-PC                42.95      42.30    2  

 16 Wilsey, Reagan            10 PASA-PC                45.09      42.70    1  

 17 Kuusela, Aaron L          10 ALTO-PC                43.01      42.88  

 18 Karunanayake, Ishaan      10 ALTO-PC                41.72      43.24  

 19 Blue-Smith, Orion          9 PASA-PC                42.71      43.42  

 20 Platon, Daniel            10 ALTO-PC                45.63      43.87  

 21 Zhu, Jayden               10 OSC-PC                 46.69      43.94  

 22 Yang, Zhouhan             10 ALTO-PC                45.06      44.09  

 23 Lee, Juwon                10 PASA-PC                46.94      44.27  

 24 Okyay, Ahmet O            10 ALTO-PC                45.87      44.56  

 25 Atkins, Hunter E          10 PASA-PC                44.87      44.82  

 26 Zhou, Sammuel             10 ALTO-PC                46.87      45.56  

 27 Dennis, Connor T          10 PSL-PC                 46.16      45.59  

 28 Wang, Evan                10 PASA-PC                45.97      45.75  

 29 Zhang, Bruce               9 ALTO-PC                47.10      45.76  

 30 Cao, Marco                10 PASA-PC                46.66      45.98  

 31 Kalinovski, Daniel        10 OSC-PC                 45.60      46.06  

 32 Wang, Johnathan            9 ALTO-PC                45.20      46.22  

 33 Maa, Oliver               10 ALTO-PC                46.09      46.23  

 34 Chan, Hei Shun Sean       10 ALTO-PC                46.97      46.46  

 35 Li, Jeffrey                9 SUNN-PC                45.97      46.50  

 36 Pan, Jamie                10 ALTO-PC                46.91      46.51  

 37 Yu, Penghao               10 PASA-PC                47.55      46.53  

 38 Telischak, John D         10 PASA-PC                46.68      46.74  

 39 Scott, Finn               10 ALTO-PC                44.79      46.83  

 40 Cheng, Luke               10 OSC-PC                 46.06      47.27  

 41 Huynh, Harry              10 SUNN-PC                47.69      47.28  

 42 Lindauer, Brady           10 ALTO-PC                47.26      47.57  

 43 Cahoy, Arthur              9 ALTO-PC                47.58      47.64  

 44 Dai, Jay                  10 ALTO-PC                44.01      47.95  

 45 Cha, Joon                  9 SUNN-PC                47.69      48.18  

 46 Doong, Evan               10 SUNN-PC                47.69      48.24  

 47 Morrison, Oliver          10 PASA-PC                47.01      48.38  

 48 Chiu, Noah                10 ALTO-PC                45.66      48.52  

 49 Liao, Leo                  9 ALTO-PC                47.05      48.61  

 50 Laohavanich, Logan        10 BAC-PC                 46.03      48.62  

 51 Cheung, Kyle               9 PASA-PC                47.69      49.01  

 52 Warren Moy, Alexander      9 PASA-PC                47.68      49.07  

 53 Zhang, Patrick            10 PASA-PC                47.69      49.24  

 54 Safaee, Arwin             10 ALTO-PC                47.34      49.67  

 55 Chen, Kai                 10 ALTO-PC                47.02      49.87  

 56 Lee Chan Kam, Elliott      9 ALTO-PC                47.66      49.99  

 57 Ma, Jason                  9 PASA-PC                47.69      50.08  

 58 Caprita, Darian           10 PASA-PC                47.49      50.25  

 59 Hamby, Ryan                9 PASA-PC                47.65      50.40  

 60 Rattner, Ilan E            9 SUNN-PC                47.67      50.45  

 61 Jones, Ian                10 LO-PC                  47.69      52.71  

 62 Sun, Lucas                 9 ALTO-PC                47.63      53.44  

 63 Nath, Jasper              10 ALTO-PC                47.65      57.61  

 -- Zhao, Darren               9 PASA-PC                46.89         DQ  

 -- Bookstein, Max            10 ALTO-PC                47.65         DQ  

 -- Du, Michael                9 PASA-PC                47.68         NS  

 -- Lim, Luke                 10 ALTO-PC                44.86         NS  

 

Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

===============================================================================

 Meet Record: ! 28.76        2010 Aaron Kuo, PASA                              

    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals Points 

===============================================================================

  1 Locke, Ethan              10 ALTO-PC                29.78      29.89   20  

  2 Bui, Pace                 10 FOG-PC                 30.14      31.32   17  



  3 Suzuki, Shunsuke          10 PASA-PC                32.75      32.12   16  

  4 Acot, Ronel Aaron         10 PASA-PC                32.09      32.93   15  

  5 Lee, Jackson S            10 BAC-PC                 35.53      33.12   14  

  6 Liu, Nicholas X            9 ALTO-PC                34.66      33.91   13  

  7 Okyay, Ahmet O            10 ALTO-PC                34.61      33.94   12  

  8 Ferrante, Leo             10 PASA-PC                33.54      34.62   11  

  9 Kuusela, Aaron L          10 ALTO-PC                33.87      34.75    9  

 10 Atkins, Hunter E          10 PASA-PC                34.37      35.11    7  

 11 Decotigny, Martin         10 ALTO-PC                34.50      35.21    6  

 12 Karunanayake, Ishaan      10 ALTO-PC                33.91      35.79    5  

 13 Rattner, Ilan E            9 SUNN-PC                34.89      35.85    4  

 14 Zhou, Sammuel             10 ALTO-PC                36.44      36.12    3  

 15 Safaee, Arwin             10 ALTO-PC                35.74      36.26    2  

 16 Suniega, Mason            10 FOG-PC                 37.12      36.38    1  

 17 Maa, Oliver               10 ALTO-PC                38.07      36.42  

 18 Ye, Jason                 10 ALTO-PC                35.19      36.62  

 19 Wang, Ethan                9 ALTO-PC                38.10      36.70  

 19 Abdelhadi, Ezz            10 PASA-PC                37.99      36.70  

 21 Pan, Jamie                10 ALTO-PC                36.39      36.87  

 22 Chan, Hei Shun Sean       10 ALTO-PC                37.87      37.05  

 23 Dennis, Connor T          10 PSL-PC                 38.53      37.65  

 24 Baker, Brett              10 BAC-PC                 35.59      37.78  

 25 Liao, Leo                  9 ALTO-PC                37.84      37.86  

 26 Pace, Hugo T               9 PSL-PC                 38.49      38.61  

 27 Sun, Aden                 10 BAC-PC                 40.13      38.89  

 28 Li, Jeffrey                9 SUNN-PC                40.54      38.94  

 29 Tam, Maxwell              10 BAC-PC                 38.92      39.31  

 30 Zhu, Jayden               10 OSC-PC                 40.16      39.38  

 30 Dai, Jay                  10 ALTO-PC                38.70      39.38  

 32 Jain, Shay                 9 PASA-PC                40.26      40.09  

 33 Blue-Smith, Orion          9 PASA-PC                40.08      40.28  

 34 Cao, Marco                10 PASA-PC                41.29      40.72  

 35 Yang, Gavin               10 ALTO-PC                41.11      40.76  

 36 Scott, Finn               10 ALTO-PC                39.36      40.85  

 37 Warren Moy, Alexander      9 PASA-PC                41.28      41.00  

 38 Lee Chan Kam, Elliott      9 ALTO-PC                41.11      41.12  

 39 Yu, Penghao               10 PASA-PC                41.12      41.52  

 40 Platon, Daniel            10 ALTO-PC                40.70      41.69  

 41 Chen, Ryan                10 DACA-PC                41.25      41.89  

 42 Lee, Juwon                10 PASA-PC                41.09      41.97  

 43 Wang, Yichen               9 ALTO-PC                39.72      42.30  

 44 Wang, Johnathan            9 ALTO-PC                40.04      42.66  

 45 Sun, Lucas                 9 ALTO-PC                41.24      42.78  

 46 Tsikalov, Roman           10 OSC-PC                 40.82      42.97  

 47 Chen, Kai                 10 ALTO-PC                40.60      43.64  

 47 Yang, Zhouhan             10 ALTO-PC                41.09      43.64  

 49 Bang, Hadam               10 PASA-PC                41.29      43.67  

 50 Chen, Jacob                9 ALTO-PC                41.21      44.41  

 51 Berman, Westley Z         10 PASA-PC                41.24      45.40  

 -- Bookstein, Max            10 ALTO-PC                41.23         NS  

 -- Ma, Jason                  9 PASA-PC                41.29         NS  

 -- Lim, Luke                 10 ALTO-PC                41.27         NS  

 -- Chiu, Noah                10 ALTO-PC                41.11         NS  

 

Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

===============================================================================

 Meet Record: ! 1:06.63        2012 Aaron Kuo, PASA                            

    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals Points 

===============================================================================

  1 Locke, Ethan              10 ALTO-PC              1:07.36    1:08.83   20  

                  31.48     1:08.83 (37.35)                                        

  2 Suzuki, Shunsuke          10 PASA-PC              1:22.05    1:13.08   17  

                  33.60     1:13.08 (39.48)                                        

  3 Bui, Pace                 10 FOG-PC               1:11.26    1:14.42   16  

                  34.57     1:14.42 (39.85)                                        

  4 Acot, Ronel Aaron         10 PASA-PC              1:13.28    1:15.33   15  

                  34.70     1:15.33 (40.63)                                        

  5 Liu, Nicholas X            9 ALTO-PC              1:16.53    1:15.40   14  

                  34.55     1:15.40 (40.85)                                        

  6 Ferrante, Leo             10 PASA-PC              1:18.26    1:19.31   13  



                  36.07     1:19.31 (43.24)                                        

  7 Kuusela, Aaron L          10 ALTO-PC              1:18.44    1:19.67   12  

                  10.12   1:19.67 (1:09.55)                                        

  8 Decotigny, Martin         10 ALTO-PC              1:18.49    1:19.83   11  

  9 Abdelhadi, Ezz            10 PASA-PC              1:24.31    1:20.10    9  

                  37.04     1:20.10 (43.06)                                        

 10 Ye, Jason                 10 ALTO-PC              1:17.27    1:20.92    7  

                  37.32     1:20.92 (43.60)                                        

 11 Tam, Maxwell              10 BAC-PC               1:22.25    1:21.09    6  

                  39.71     1:21.09 (41.38)                                        

 12 Wilsey, Reagan            10 PASA-PC              1:21.72    1:21.18    5  

                  38.30     1:21.18 (42.88)                                        

 13 Dennis, Connor T          10 PSL-PC               1:21.75    1:21.84    4  

                   7.69   1:21.84 (1:14.15)                                        

 14 Okyay, Ahmet O            10 ALTO-PC              1:24.57    1:22.07    3  

                  36.33     1:22.07 (45.74)                                        

 15 Zhou, Sammuel             10 ALTO-PC              1:22.31    1:22.12    2  

                  36.91     1:22.12 (45.21)                                        

 16 Pan, Jamie                10 ALTO-PC              1:22.01    1:22.37    1  

                  36.85     1:22.37 (45.52)                                        

 17 Wang, Ethan                9 ALTO-PC              1:21.56    1:22.85  

 18 Karunanayake, Ishaan      10 ALTO-PC              1:21.64    1:23.27  

                   8.56   1:23.27 (1:14.71)                                        

 19 Atkins, Hunter E          10 PASA-PC              1:24.51    1:23.89  

                  38.68     1:23.89 (45.21)                                        

 20 Blue-Smith, Orion          9 PASA-PC              1:24.81    1:24.09  

                  37.94     1:24.09 (46.15)                                        

 21 Maa, Oliver               10 ALTO-PC              1:26.71    1:24.14  

                  38.96     1:24.14 (45.18)                                        

 22 Chan, Hei Shun Sean       10 ALTO-PC              1:21.76    1:24.70  

                  38.62     1:24.70 (46.08)                                        

 23 Cao, Marco                10 PASA-PC              1:28.61    1:24.77  

                   6.61   1:24.77 (1:18.16)                                        

 24 Chen, Ryan                10 DACA-PC              1:25.54    1:25.54  

                  42.57     1:25.54 (42.97)                                        

 25 Sun, Aden                 10 BAC-PC               1:28.14    1:25.87  

                  42.45     1:25.87 (43.42)                                        

 26 Cha, Joon                  9 SUNN-PC              1:26.46    1:25.90  

                  39.74     1:25.90 (46.16)                                        

 27 Suniega, Mason            10 FOG-PC               1:26.85    1:26.05  

                  38.87     1:26.05 (47.18)                                        

 28 Yang, Zhouhan             10 ALTO-PC              1:26.16    1:26.06  

                  42.92     1:26.06 (43.14)                                        

 29 Liao, Leo                  9 ALTO-PC              1:26.46    1:26.46  

                  38.81     1:26.46 (47.65)                                        

 30 Wang, Johnathan            9 ALTO-PC              1:25.44    1:27.01  

                  40.52     1:27.01 (46.49)                                        

 31 Yang, Gavin               10 ALTO-PC              1:29.60    1:27.12  

                  40.69     1:27.12 (46.43)                                        

 32 Platon, Daniel            10 ALTO-PC              1:25.85    1:27.30  

                  42.54     1:27.30 (44.76)                                        

 33 Safaee, Arwin             10 ALTO-PC              1:24.38    1:27.86  

                  39.02     1:27.86 (48.84)                                        

 34 Wang, Evan                10 PASA-PC              1:29.68    1:29.04  

                  41.11     1:29.04 (47.93)                                        

 35 Warren Moy, Alexander      9 PASA-PC              1:29.66    1:30.59  

                  41.69     1:30.59 (48.90)                                        

 36 Hamby, Ryan                9 PASA-PC              1:29.65    1:30.72  

                  41.03     1:30.72 (49.69)                                        

 37 Dai, Jay                  10 ALTO-PC              1:26.72    1:30.90  

                  43.07     1:30.90 (47.83)                                        

 38 Yu, Penghao               10 PASA-PC              1:28.00    1:31.86  

                   7.15   1:31.86 (1:24.71)                                        

 39 Lee, Juwon                10 PASA-PC              1:29.49    1:33.58  

                  46.35     1:33.58 (47.23)                                        

 40 Caprita, Darian           10 PASA-PC              1:29.09    1:33.80  

                   6.73   1:33.80 (1:27.07)                                        

 41 Zhang, Bruce               9 ALTO-PC              1:29.66    1:34.47  

                  45.25     1:34.47 (49.22)                                        

 42 Cahoy, Arthur              9 ALTO-PC              1:29.31    1:35.92  



                  44.61     1:35.92 (51.31)                                        

 43 Berman, Westley Z         10 PASA-PC              1:29.23    1:36.45  

                  42.99     1:36.45 (53.46)                                        

 44 Laohavanich, Logan        10 BAC-PC               1:29.69    1:37.71  

                  47.35     1:37.71 (50.36)                                        

 -- Ma, Jason                  9 PASA-PC              1:29.69         DQ  

                  44.09          DQ (49.20)                                        

 -- Rattner, Ilan E            9 SUNN-PC              1:26.27         DQ  

                  35.30          DQ (44.83)                                        

 -- Kalinovski, Daniel        10 OSC-PC               1:26.89         DQ  

                   6.76                                                            

 -- Scott, Finn               10 ALTO-PC              1:24.60         DQ  

                  40.42          DQ (43.60)                                        

 -- Lee, Jackson S            10 BAC-PC               1:19.61         DQ  

                   6.61                                                            

 -- Lim, Luke                 10 ALTO-PC              1:27.21         DQ  

                   6.59                                                            

 -- Zhu, Jayden               10 OSC-PC               1:26.63         NS  

 -- Baker, Brett              10 BAC-PC               1:16.05         NS  

 -- Huynh, Harry              10 SUNN-PC              1:29.69         NS  

 -- Du, Michael                9 PASA-PC              1:29.68         NS  

 

Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

===============================================================================

 Meet Record: ! 1:53.76        2015 PASA, PASA                                 

    Team                                                 Seed     Finals Points 

===============================================================================

  1 Alto Swim Club-PC  'A'                            1:58.00    1:59.19   40  

                  27.90       57.83 (29.93)     1:29.30 (31.47)     1:59.19 (29.89)

  2 Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC  'A'               2:01.00    1:59.91   34  

                  30.05     1:00.24 (30.19)     1:31.07 (30.83)     1:59.91 (28.84)

  3 Burlingame Aquatics-PC  'A'                       2:12.00    2:10.06   32  

                  30.97     1:03.46 (32.49)     1:37.14 (33.68)     2:10.06 (32.92)

  4 Otter Swim Club-PC  'A'                           2:20.00    2:14.60   30  

                  34.13     1:09.05 (34.92)     1:44.96 (35.91)     2:14.60 (29.64)

  5 Sunnyvale Swim Club-PC  'A'                       2:18.88    2:19.04   28  

                  35.67     1:12.82 (37.15)     1:47.48 (34.66)     2:19.04 (31.56)

 -- Alto Swim Club-PC  'B'                            2:05.00   x2:08.46  

                  33.00     1:04.15 (31.15)     1:37.97 (33.82)     2:08.46 (30.49)

 -- Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC  'B'               2:15.00   x2:10.17  

                  32.53     1:06.84 (34.31)     1:40.31 (33.47)     2:10.17 (29.86)

 -- Alto Swim Club-PC  'C'                            2:09.00   x2:10.70  

                  30.92     1:02.97 (32.05)     1:35.90 (32.93)     2:10.70 (34.80)

 -- Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC  'C'               2:20.00   x2:17.84  

                  35.20     1:10.42 (35.22)     1:44.96 (34.54)     2:17.84 (32.88)

 

Boys 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

===============================================================================

 Meet Record: ! 2:03.63        2005 DACA, DACA                                 

                         Khojasteh, Conroy, Zavala, Leung                  

    Team                                                 Seed     Finals Points 

===============================================================================

  1 Alto Swim Club-PC  'A'                            2:13.00    2:13.91   40  

                  35.24     1:15.69 (40.45)     1:44.98 (29.29)     2:13.91 (28.93)

  2 Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC  'A'               2:13.00    2:14.75   34  

                  33.56     1:13.72 (40.16)     1:44.58 (30.86)     2:14.75 (30.17)

  3 Burlingame Aquatics-PC  'A'                       2:25.59    2:21.16   32  

                  37.25     1:17.95 (40.70)     1:55.41 (37.46)     2:21.16 (25.75)

 -- Alto Swim Club-PC  'B'                            2:22.00   x2:22.48  

                  37.26     1:18.48 (41.22)     1:51.71 (33.23)     2:22.48 (30.77)

 -- Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC  'B'               2:35.00   x2:28.31  

                  39.66     1:28.39 (48.73)     1:55.91 (27.52)     2:28.31 (32.40)

 -- Alto Swim Club-PC  'C'                            2:30.00   x2:28.58  

                  37.01     1:21.63 (44.62)     1:58.23 (36.60)     2:28.58 (30.35)

 -- Otter Swim Club-PC  'A'                           2:38.00         DQ  

                  38.60     1:23.41 (44.81)     2:07.14 (43.73)          DQ (31.01)

 -- Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC  'C'               2:40.00         DQ  

                  44.99     1:30.19 (45.20)     2:10.87 (40.68)          DQ (34.58)

 -- Sunnyvale Swim Club-PC  'A'                       2:34.88         NS  

 



Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

===============================================================================

 Meet Record: ! 23.74        2014 Nicholas Burry, DACA                         

    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals Points 

===============================================================================

  1 Sun, Heber N              12 ALTO-PC                25.60      25.08   20  

  2 Lai, Ian                  12 PASA-PC                25.62      25.50   17  

  3 Dickins, Jack             12 PASA-PC                26.40      25.62   16  

  4 Chen, Lucas               12 ALTO-PC                25.92      25.70   15  

  5 Liu, Samuel               12 ALTO-PC                26.13      26.08   14  

  6 Harding, Tyler A          12 PASA-PC                26.39      26.25   13  

  7 Ji, Aaron N               12 ALTO-PC                26.37      26.45   12  

  8 Rodde, Owen A             12 BAC-PC                 26.62      26.58   11  

  9 Truong, Minh              12 PASA-PC                27.31      26.87    9  

 10 Morrison, Everett         12 PASA-PC                26.47      27.04    7  

 11 Chen, Victor              12 PASA-PC                27.29      27.11    6  

 12 de Haan, Noah C           11 ALTO-PC                27.88      27.29    5  

 13 Cheng, Dylan              12 BAC-PC                 28.58      27.34    4  

 14 Almog, Nevoh              12 ALTO-PC                28.00      27.40    3  

 15 Lee, Joshua Y             12 PASA-PC                27.46      27.66    2  

 16 Chen, Aaron               12 DACA-PC                29.08      27.75    0.5

 16 Ling, Kevin               12 PASA-PC                28.25      27.75    0.5

 18 Chung, Lincoln T          11 BAC-PC                 28.32      27.76  

 18 Wu, Nathan J              11 ALTO-PC                27.76      27.76  

 20 Liu, Lucas R              11 ALTO-PC                27.97      27.78  

 21 Hung, Ethan               12 SUNN-PC                27.44      27.86  

 22 Ariad, Yoav               12 PASA-PC                28.27      27.88  

 23 Yu, Maxwell               12 DCD-PC                 28.05      27.94  

 23 Young, Patrick            12 ALTO-PC                27.18      27.94  

 25 Leao, Garrett             12 BAC-PC                 27.56      27.95  

 25 Toy, Lenon                12 FOG-PC                 28.17      27.95  

 27 Lu, Lucas                 12 DACA-PC                28.38      28.09  

 28 Casadei, Tommaso          12 SUNN-PC                28.01      28.11  

 28 Sessler, Greyson S        12 PSL-PC                 28.60      28.11  

 30 Jarc, Leo                 12 BAC-PC                 28.56      28.19  

 31 Jiang, Jolyon             12 DACA-PC                28.72      28.20  

 32 Bruce, George R           11 PASA-PC                27.82      28.27  

 33 Wong, Nolan               12 LO-PC                  29.58      28.59  

 34 Teo, Kyler                12 DACA-PC                29.32      28.71  

 35 Feng, Theo                12 PASA-PC                30.45      28.82  

 36 Chong, Ming               11 BAC-PC                 29.41      28.83  

 37 Shin, Logan               11 ALTO-PC                28.17      28.88  

 38 Li, Charles Y             11 SUNN-PC                28.99      28.97  

 39 Lao, William              11 ALTO-PC                29.71      28.98  

 40 Li, Carlos D              11 ALTO-PC                29.08      28.99  

 41 Swaffin-Smith, Jack T     11 FOG-PC                 29.09      29.02  

 42 Gu, Elliott               12 ALTO-PC                28.93      29.06  

 43 Gor, Wesley M             11 ALTO-PC                29.55      29.14  

 44 Sengupta, Jishnu          12 ALTO-PC                29.45      29.27  

 45 La, Jeremy                11 FOG-PC                 29.45      29.30  

 46 Jung, James I             12 ALTO-PC                28.98      29.33  

 47 Nassiri, Ryan             11 PASA-PC                29.30      29.37  

 48 Guevara, Sebastian N      11 ALTO-PC                29.43      29.54  

 49 Teh, Shain                12 ALTO-PC                28.65      29.67  

 49 Vovk, Artem               12 SUNN-PC                30.40      29.67  

 51 Kinebuchi, Joji L         11 FOG-PC                 29.50      29.70  

 52 Finegold, Mateo S         11 PASA-PC                29.16      29.73  

 53 Ashcraft, Logan M         12 PASA-PC                30.36      29.77  

 54 Latypov, Robert           12 PASA-PC                30.10      29.79  

 54 Chu, Bingwen              11 PASA-PC                30.33      29.79  

 56 Lin, Nathan G             12 PASA-PC                30.10      29.86  

 57 Brauneis, Owen J          11 SUNN-PC                30.04      29.93  

 58 Louie, Amos H             12 BAC-PC                 30.12      30.00  

 58 Lee Chan Kam, Oliver L    12 ALTO-PC                30.22      30.00  

 58 McClennan, Simon F        11 SUNN-PC                29.98      30.00  

 61 Williams, Tavis           11 ALTO-PC                29.48      30.08  

 62 Aycan, Atakan             12 ALTO-PC                30.42      30.19  

 63 Hung, Aaron               11 PASA-PC                30.45      30.20  

 64 Mau, Justin               12 ALTO-PC                30.22      30.38  

 65 Miller, Sachin            12 PASA-PC                30.48      30.41  



 66 Chang, Austin             12 SUNN-PC                29.96      30.52  

 67 Murong, Binbin            11 SUNN-PC                30.49      30.54  

 68 Dimaio, Jordan            11 OSC-PC                 30.23      30.62  

 69 Chan, Hei Long Javin      11 ALTO-PC                30.44      30.70  

 70 Lim, Bradley              11 BAC-PC                 30.00      30.80  

 71 Shen, Ethan               12 ALTO-PC                30.43      30.83  

 72 Kuyel, Deniz              11 ALTO-PC                30.44      30.85  

 73 Li, Ivan                  12 ALTO-PC                30.36      31.07  

 74 Wang, Ethan Y             11 SUNN-PC                30.49      31.42  

 75 Wang, Yichen              11 PASA-PC                30.49      31.59  

 76 Wang, Aaron               11 ALTO-PC                30.32      31.88  

 77 Kalujny, Amitay           12 SUNN-PC                30.49      32.14  

 78 Zhang, Enzo               12 SUNN-PC                30.40      32.17  

 79 Huse, Maxwell             12 SUNN-PC                30.49      32.47  

 79 Garcia, Chase             11 SUNN-PC                30.49      32.47  

 81 Huynh, Hubert             11 SUNN-PC                30.49      32.57  

 82 Farronato, Luca           12 LO-PC                  30.49      32.68  

 83 Wong, Timmy D             11 BAC-PC                 30.49      32.84  

 84 Marquardt, Matthew A      11 PASA-PC                30.49      32.88  

 85 Henze, Kynan M            12 PASA-PC                30.37      33.02  

 86 Wang, ZiQian              12 PASA-PC                30.48      33.50  

 -- Saheb, Sami               12 BCP-PC                 29.17         NS  

 -- Tao, Matthew N            11 ALTO-PC                29.38         NS  

 -- Chaney, Justin W          11 ALTO-PC                29.17         NS  

 

Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

===============================================================================

 Meet Record: ! 51.24        2015 Justin Culetu, BSC                           

    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals Points 

===============================================================================

  1 Sun, Heber N              12 ALTO-PC                54.12      53.59   20  

                  25.92       53.59 (27.67)                                        

  2 Dickins, Jack             12 PASA-PC                58.59      55.79   17  

                  27.03       55.79 (28.76)                                        

  3 Harding, Tyler A          12 PASA-PC                57.17      55.85   16  

                  26.90       55.85 (28.95)                                        

  4 Lai, Ian                  12 PASA-PC                56.78      56.44   15  

                  26.94       56.44 (29.50)                                        

  5 Ji, Aaron N               12 ALTO-PC                58.12      57.96   14  

                  28.16       57.96 (29.80)                                        

  6 Truong, Minh              12 PASA-PC                58.66      58.08   13  

                  27.67       58.08 (30.41)                                        

  7 Rodde, Owen A             12 BAC-PC                 58.57      58.18   12  

                  28.36       58.18 (29.82)                                        

  8 Cheng, Dylan              12 BAC-PC                 58.42      58.71   11  

                  28.38       58.71 (30.33)                                        

  9 Liu, Samuel               12 ALTO-PC                58.39      59.30    9  

                  27.85       59.30 (31.45)                                        

 10 de Haan, Noah C           11 ALTO-PC                59.56      59.33    7  

                  28.18       59.33 (31.15)                                        

 11 Chen, Victor              12 PASA-PC              1:02.85      59.38    6  

                  29.32       59.38 (30.06)                                        

 12 Chen, Aaron               12 DACA-PC                58.69      59.55    5  

                  28.76       59.55 (30.79)                                        

 13 Chen, Lucas               12 ALTO-PC                58.85      59.73    4  

                  28.22       59.73 (31.51)                                        

 14 Lee, Joshua Y             12 PASA-PC              1:00.75    1:00.23    3  

                  29.34     1:00.23 (30.89)                                        

 15 Chung, Lincoln T          11 BAC-PC               1:00.49    1:00.27    2  

                  28.91     1:00.27 (31.36)                                        

 16 Toy, Lenon                12 FOG-PC               1:00.68    1:00.31    1  

                  28.99     1:00.31 (31.32)                                        

 17 Wu, Nathan J              11 ALTO-PC              1:00.26    1:00.38  

                  29.03     1:00.38 (31.35)                                        

 18 Liu, Lucas R              11 ALTO-PC              1:01.74    1:00.64  

                  29.66     1:00.64 (30.98)                                        

 19 Chaney, Justin W          11 ALTO-PC              1:02.72    1:00.67  

                  29.06     1:00.67 (31.61)                                        

 20 Leao, Garrett             12 BAC-PC               1:00.65    1:00.83  

                  29.72     1:00.83 (31.11)                                        



 21 Jarc, Leo                 12 BAC-PC               1:00.47    1:00.97  

                  29.43     1:00.97 (31.54)                                        

 22 Young, Patrick            12 ALTO-PC              1:01.98    1:01.06  

                  29.74     1:01.06 (31.32)                                        

 23 Casadei, Tommaso          12 SUNN-PC              1:00.31    1:01.18  

                  29.37     1:01.18 (31.81)                                        

 24 Almog, Nevoh              12 ALTO-PC              1:01.98    1:01.19  

                  29.50     1:01.19 (31.69)                                        

 25 Morrison, Everett         12 PASA-PC                59.81    1:01.28  

                  29.13     1:01.28 (32.15)                                        

 26 Swaffin-Smith, Jack T     11 FOG-PC               1:01.60    1:01.33  

                  30.34     1:01.33 (30.99)                                        

 27 Teo, Kyler                12 DACA-PC              1:02.78    1:01.36  

                  29.73     1:01.36 (31.63)                                        

 28 Ariad, Yoav               12 PASA-PC              1:02.81    1:01.41  

                  29.40     1:01.41 (32.01)                                        

 29 Hung, Ethan               12 SUNN-PC              1:00.99    1:01.59  

                  29.93     1:01.59 (31.66)                                        

 30 Li, Charles Y             11 SUNN-PC              1:04.55    1:02.11  

                  28.51     1:02.11 (33.60)                                        

 31 Yu, Maxwell               12 DCD-PC               1:03.02    1:02.14  

                  30.08     1:02.14 (32.06)                                        

 31 Jiang, Jolyon             12 DACA-PC              1:02.24    1:02.14  

                  30.04     1:02.14 (32.10)                                        

 33 Bruce, George R           11 PASA-PC              1:05.16    1:02.21  

                  29.91     1:02.21 (32.30)                                        

 34 Gu, Elliott               12 ALTO-PC              1:01.89    1:02.31  

                  29.94     1:02.31 (32.37)                                        

 35 Li, Carlos D              11 ALTO-PC              1:05.59    1:02.41  

                  29.52     1:02.41 (32.89)                                        

 36 Lao, William              11 ALTO-PC              1:04.05    1:02.78  

                  30.55     1:02.78 (32.23)                                        

 37 Finegold, Mateo S         11 PASA-PC              1:03.41    1:02.79  

                  30.06     1:02.79 (32.73)                                        

 38 Shin, Logan               11 ALTO-PC              1:03.94    1:03.45  

                  30.32     1:03.45 (33.13)                                        

 39 Ling, Kevin               12 PASA-PC              1:03.63    1:03.58  

                  30.79     1:03.58 (32.79)                                        

 40 La, Jeremy                11 FOG-PC               1:05.67    1:03.78  

                  30.23     1:03.78 (33.55)                                        

 41 Teh, Shain                12 ALTO-PC              1:04.09    1:03.83  

                  30.69     1:03.83 (33.14)                                        

 42 Feng, Theo                12 PASA-PC              1:06.18    1:04.54  

                  31.58     1:04.54 (32.96)                                        

 43 Hung, Aaron               11 PASA-PC              1:05.66    1:05.03  

                  31.59     1:05.03 (33.44)                                        

 44 Gor, Wesley M             11 ALTO-PC              1:05.41    1:05.12  

                  31.12     1:05.12 (34.00)                                        

 45 Aycan, Atakan             12 ALTO-PC              1:05.98    1:05.16  

                  30.41     1:05.16 (34.75)                                        

 46 Lin, Nathan G             12 PASA-PC              1:06.38    1:05.56  

                  31.16     1:05.56 (34.40)                                        

 47 Lee Chan Kam, Oliver L    12 ALTO-PC              1:06.26    1:05.68  

                  31.56     1:05.68 (34.12)                                        

 48 Sengupta, Jishnu          12 ALTO-PC              1:06.33    1:05.92  

                  32.14     1:05.92 (33.78)                                        

 49 Latypov, Robert           12 PASA-PC              1:06.38    1:05.95  

                  32.01     1:05.95 (33.94)                                        

 50 Ashcraft, Logan M         12 PASA-PC              1:06.39    1:06.06  

                  31.20     1:06.06 (34.86)                                        

 51 Wong, Nolan               12 LO-PC                1:06.39    1:06.48  

                  31.53     1:06.48 (34.95)                                        

 52 Chang, Austin             12 SUNN-PC              1:06.39    1:07.05  

                  32.37     1:07.05 (34.68)                                        

 53 Lee, Pierce               11 BAC-PC               1:06.39    1:07.22  

                  32.72     1:07.22 (34.50)                                        

 54 Shen, Ethan               12 ALTO-PC              1:06.21    1:07.30  

                  32.34     1:07.30 (34.96)                                        

 55 Chu, Bingwen              11 PASA-PC              1:06.39    1:07.53  

                  32.57     1:07.53 (34.96)                                        



 56 Guevara, Sebastian N      11 ALTO-PC              1:05.32    1:07.76  

                  31.88     1:07.76 (35.88)                                        

 57 Miller, Sachin            12 PASA-PC              1:06.38    1:07.86  

                  32.23     1:07.86 (35.63)                                        

 58 Lim, Bradley              11 BAC-PC               1:06.39    1:07.99  

                  32.63     1:07.99 (35.36)                                        

 59 Brauneis, Owen J          11 SUNN-PC              1:06.00    1:08.32  

                  32.39     1:08.32 (35.93)                                        

 60 Li, Ivan                  12 ALTO-PC              1:05.98    1:08.95  

                  32.49     1:08.95 (36.46)                                        

 61 Wang, Aaron               11 ALTO-PC              1:06.21    1:09.36  

                  33.24     1:09.36 (36.12)                                        

 62 Murong, Binbin            11 SUNN-PC              1:06.39    1:09.72  

                  33.80     1:09.72 (35.92)                                        

 63 Wang, Ethan Y             11 SUNN-PC              1:06.39    1:09.83  

                  33.50     1:09.83 (36.33)                                        

 64 McClennan, Simon F        11 SUNN-PC              1:06.36    1:09.99  

                  33.60     1:09.99 (36.39)                                        

 65 Williams, Tavis           11 ALTO-PC              1:06.11    1:10.44  

                  33.57     1:10.44 (36.87)                                        

 66 Wang, Yichen              11 PASA-PC              1:06.39    1:10.45  

                  33.67     1:10.45 (36.78)                                        

 67 Wong, Timmy D             11 BAC-PC               1:06.39    1:11.94  

                  35.26     1:11.94 (36.68)                                        

 68 Farronato, Luca           12 LO-PC                1:06.39    1:14.32  

                  34.69     1:14.32 (39.63)                                        

 69 Cao, Kyle J               12 PASA-PC              1:06.09    1:14.78  

                  34.25     1:14.78 (40.53)                                        

 70 Garcia, Chase             11 SUNN-PC              1:06.39    1:20.16  

                  37.70     1:20.16 (42.46)                                        

 -- Kalujny, Amitay           12 SUNN-PC              1:06.38         NS  

 -- Saheb, Sami               12 BCP-PC               1:01.63         NS  

 -- Sessler, Greyson S        12 PSL-PC               1:03.42         NS  

 -- Tao, Matthew N            11 ALTO-PC              1:03.07         NS  

 -- Liang, Cheston K          12 PASA-PC              1:00.65         NS  

 

Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

===============================================================================

 Meet Record: ! 27.25        2014 Nicholas Burry, DACA                         

    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals Points 

===============================================================================

  1 Harding, Tyler A          12 PASA-PC                32.67      30.79   20  

  2 Sun, Heber N              12 ALTO-PC                30.44      30.96   17  

  3 Dickins, Jack             12 PASA-PC                34.52      31.18   16  

  4 Lee, Joshua Y             12 PASA-PC                32.33      31.34   15  

  5 Morrison, Everett         12 PASA-PC                31.79      31.55   14  

  6 Young, Patrick            12 ALTO-PC                31.84      31.82   13  

  7 Rodde, Owen A             12 BAC-PC                 32.35      31.98   12  

  8 Lu, Lucas                 12 DACA-PC                31.73      31.99   11  

  9 Chen, Victor              12 PASA-PC                33.57      32.06    9  

 10 de Haan, Noah C           11 ALTO-PC                32.95      32.24    7  

 11 Hung, Ethan               12 SUNN-PC                32.94      32.29    6  

 12 Chen, Lucas               12 ALTO-PC                31.59      32.31    5  

 13 Cheng, Dylan              12 BAC-PC                 33.52      32.33    4  

 14 Teh, Shain                12 ALTO-PC                31.84      32.38    3  

 15 Jiang, Jolyon             12 DACA-PC                33.12      32.48    2  

 16 Liu, Samuel               12 ALTO-PC                32.76      32.62    1  

 17 Chung, Lincoln T          11 BAC-PC                 32.68      32.63  

 18 Truong, Minh              12 PASA-PC                34.01      32.64  

 19 Feng, Theo                12 PASA-PC                35.58      32.65  

 20 Ariad, Yoav               12 PASA-PC                34.11      32.82  

 21 Bruce, George R           11 PASA-PC                32.39      32.96  

 22 Almog, Nevoh              12 ALTO-PC                32.46      33.28  

 23 Leao, Garrett             12 BAC-PC                 32.83      33.45  

 24 Ji, Aaron N               12 ALTO-PC                32.62      33.65  

 25 Chu, Bingwen              11 PASA-PC                33.25      33.70  

 26 Chaney, Justin W          11 ALTO-PC                35.25      33.82  

 27 Lai, Ian                  12 PASA-PC                32.68      33.86  

 28 Chen, Aaron               12 DACA-PC                31.51      34.02  

 29 Casadei, Tommaso          12 SUNN-PC                35.15      34.08  



 30 Jarc, Leo                 12 BAC-PC                 34.86      34.13  

 31 Swaffin-Smith, Jack T     11 FOG-PC                 34.03      34.14  

 32 Yu, Maxwell               12 DCD-PC                 33.28      34.26  

 33 Ling, Kevin               12 PASA-PC                35.58      34.35  

 34 Gu, Elliott               12 ALTO-PC                35.32      34.47  

 35 Toy, Lenon                12 FOG-PC                 33.34      34.58  

 36 Li, Ivan                  12 ALTO-PC                35.54      34.76  

 37 Gor, Wesley M             11 ALTO-PC                35.29      34.80  

 38 Li, Charles Y             11 SUNN-PC                33.67      34.85  

 39 Liu, Lucas R              11 ALTO-PC                34.65      34.91  

 40 Ashcraft, Logan M         12 PASA-PC                35.59      35.04  

 41 Wu, Nathan J              11 ALTO-PC                34.64      35.05  

 42 Sengupta, Jishnu          12 ALTO-PC                34.06      35.10  

 43 Guevara, Sebastian N      11 ALTO-PC                35.25      35.11  

 44 Teo, Kyler                12 DACA-PC                35.50      35.17  

 45 Miller, Sachin            12 PASA-PC                35.58      35.42  

 46 Aycan, Atakan             12 ALTO-PC                35.29      35.47  

 47 Jung, James I             12 ALTO-PC                35.01      35.60  

 48 Li, Carlos D              11 ALTO-PC                35.02      35.63  

 49 Lao, William              11 ALTO-PC                35.32      35.66  

 50 Lin, Nathan G             12 PASA-PC                35.26      35.93  

 51 Wang, Aaron               11 ALTO-PC                35.26      35.97  

 52 Wong, Nolan               12 LO-PC                  35.19      35.98  

 53 Cao, Kyle J               12 PASA-PC                35.49      36.04  

 54 Lee Chan Kam, Oliver L    12 ALTO-PC                35.54      36.06  

 55 Latypov, Robert           12 PASA-PC                35.58      36.17  

 56 Finegold, Mateo S         11 PASA-PC                35.54      36.21  

 57 Wong, Timmy D             11 BAC-PC                 35.50      36.28  

 58 Beck, Austin              12 PSL-PC                 35.56      36.29  

 59 Chan, Hei Long Javin      11 ALTO-PC                35.54      36.43  

 60 Shin, Logan               11 ALTO-PC                35.12      36.69  

 61 McClennan, Simon F        11 SUNN-PC                35.59      36.78  

 62 Lee, Pierce               11 BAC-PC                 35.59      36.86  

 63 Lim, Bradley              11 BAC-PC                 32.31      36.95  

 64 Hung, Aaron               11 PASA-PC                35.58      37.14  

 65 Wang, Yichen              11 PASA-PC                35.59      37.35  

 66 Kuyel, Deniz              11 ALTO-PC                35.37      38.06  

 67 Mau, Justin               12 ALTO-PC                35.44      38.24  

 68 Shen, Ethan               12 ALTO-PC                35.22      38.83  

 69 Zhang, Stephen            11 ALTO-PC                35.26      39.22  

 70 Williams, Tavis           11 ALTO-PC                35.44      39.29  

 71 Chang, Austin             12 SUNN-PC                35.59      39.74  

 72 Garcia, Chase             11 SUNN-PC                35.59      40.60  

 -- Saheb, Sami               12 BCP-PC                 31.45         NS  

 -- Wong, Risto               12 FOG-PC                 34.80         NS  

 -- Hodges, Elijah            11 SUNN-PC                35.58         NS  

 -- Tao, Matthew N            11 ALTO-PC                33.78         NS  

 -- Liang, Cheston K          12 PASA-PC                32.93         NS  

 -- Sessler, Greyson S        12 PSL-PC                 32.89         NS  

 

Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

===============================================================================

 Meet Record: ! 29.82        2008 Byron Sanborn, PASA                          

    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals Points 

===============================================================================

  1 Sun, Heber N              12 ALTO-PC                31.36      30.74   20  

  2 Lai, Ian                  12 PASA-PC                32.29      31.74   17  

  3 Harding, Tyler A          12 PASA-PC                32.98      32.72   16  

  4 Ji, Aaron N               12 ALTO-PC                32.42      33.00   15  

  5 Chen, Victor              12 PASA-PC                33.80      33.02   14  

  6 Wu, Nathan J              11 ALTO-PC                33.43      33.46   13  

  7 Cheng, Dylan              12 BAC-PC                 33.84      33.83   12  

  8 Morrison, Everett         12 PASA-PC                34.22      34.27   11  

  9 Bruce, George R           11 PASA-PC                35.32      34.79    9  

 10 Chen, Aaron               12 DACA-PC                35.40      34.95    7  

 11 Teo, Kyler                12 DACA-PC                35.88      35.05    6  

 12 Almog, Nevoh              12 ALTO-PC                35.72      35.06    5  

 13 Lu, Lucas                 12 DACA-PC                36.45      35.18    4  

 14 Rodde, Owen A             12 BAC-PC                 36.00      35.27    3  

 15 Miller, Sachin            12 PASA-PC                36.66      35.34    2  



 16 Liu, Samuel               12 ALTO-PC                36.42      35.59    1  

 17 Guevara, Sebastian N      11 ALTO-PC                35.41      36.04  

 18 Chen, Lucas               12 ALTO-PC                35.42      36.59  

 19 Latypov, Robert           12 PASA-PC                35.92      36.62  

 20 Vovk, Artem               12 SUNN-PC                35.60      36.82  

 21 Lin, Nathan G             12 PASA-PC                40.08      36.87  

 22 Ashcraft, Logan M         12 PASA-PC                37.65      36.90  

 23 Liu, Lucas R              11 ALTO-PC                38.22      37.13  

 24 Ariad, Yoav               12 PASA-PC                39.00      37.20  

 25 de Haan, Noah C           11 ALTO-PC                36.98      37.35  

 26 Truong, Minh              12 PASA-PC                37.33      37.46  

 27 Wong, Nolan               12 LO-PC                  39.06      37.50  

 28 Yu, Maxwell               12 DCD-PC                 37.84      37.56  

 29 Liang, Cheston K          12 PASA-PC                37.81      37.57  

 30 Nassiri, Ryan             11 PASA-PC                36.13      38.07  

 31 Young, Patrick            12 ALTO-PC                38.44      38.24  

 32 Li, Charles Y             11 SUNN-PC                39.89      38.35  

 33 Dickins, Jack             12 PASA-PC                40.09      38.41  

 34 Chaney, Justin W          11 ALTO-PC                39.23      38.51  

 35 La, Jeremy                11 FOG-PC                 39.77      38.55  

 36 Li, Carlos D              11 ALTO-PC                40.01      39.11  

 37 Ling, Kevin               12 PASA-PC                40.08      39.13  

 38 Lee Chan Kam, Oliver L    12 ALTO-PC                40.00      39.16  

 39 Shin, Logan               11 ALTO-PC                39.93      39.18  

 40 Chong, Ming               11 BAC-PC                 39.58      39.31  

 40 Feng, Theo                12 PASA-PC                39.96      39.31  

 42 Sengupta, Jishnu          12 ALTO-PC                38.40      39.40  

 43 Kuyel, Deniz              11 ALTO-PC                39.33      39.48  

 44 Gor, Wesley M             11 ALTO-PC                39.68      39.53  

 45 Lao, William              11 ALTO-PC                39.05      39.84  

 46 Hung, Aaron               11 PASA-PC                40.02      39.85  

 47 Wang, Aaron               11 ALTO-PC                37.44      39.97  

 48 Henze, Kynan M            12 PASA-PC                38.60      40.03  

 49 Wang, Yichen              11 PASA-PC                40.09      40.28  

 50 Leao, Garrett             12 BAC-PC                 39.86      40.29  

 51 Teh, Shain                12 ALTO-PC                39.57      40.32  

 52 Finegold, Mateo S         11 PASA-PC                38.80      40.45  

 53 Casadei, Tommaso          12 SUNN-PC                40.09      40.67  

 54 McClennan, Simon F        11 SUNN-PC                40.09      40.74  

 55 Chang, Austin             12 SUNN-PC                40.09      40.81  

 56 Zhang, Enzo               12 SUNN-PC                40.00      40.93  

 57 Chan, Hei Long Javin      11 ALTO-PC                40.02      41.21  

 57 Chung, Lincoln T          11 BAC-PC                 40.09      41.21  

 59 Huse, Maxwell             12 SUNN-PC                40.09      41.31  

 60 Gu, Elliott               12 ALTO-PC                39.91      41.34  

 61 Li, Ivan                  12 ALTO-PC                40.00      41.57  

 62 Jarc, Leo                 12 BAC-PC                 40.09      41.81  

 63 Shen, Ethan               12 ALTO-PC                40.01      41.88  

 64 Mau, Justin               12 ALTO-PC                40.06      41.98  

 65 Chu, Bingwen              11 PASA-PC                40.09      42.52  

 66 Williams, Tavis           11 ALTO-PC                40.08      42.57  

 67 Kalujny, Amitay           12 SUNN-PC                40.09      42.62  

 68 Lim, Bradley              11 BAC-PC                 36.86      42.84  

 69 Aycan, Atakan             12 ALTO-PC                40.02      43.88  

 70 Huynh, Hubert             11 SUNN-PC                40.09      44.59  

 71 Wong, Timmy D             11 BAC-PC                 40.09      45.93  

 72 Garcia, Chase             11 SUNN-PC                40.09      46.64  

 73 Wang, ZiQian              12 PASA-PC                40.09      46.78  

 -- Lee, Joshua Y             12 PASA-PC                36.43         DQ  

 -- Hung, Ethan               12 SUNN-PC                39.16         DQ  

 -- Saheb, Sami               12 BCP-PC                 38.11         NS  

 -- Marquardt, Matthew A      11 PASA-PC                40.09         NS  

 -- Tao, Matthew N            11 ALTO-PC                35.46         NS  

 -- Sessler, Greyson S        12 PSL-PC                 39.92         NS  

 

Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

===============================================================================

 Meet Record: ! 25.53        2014 Nicholas Burry, DACA                         

    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals Points 

===============================================================================



  1 Sun, Heber N              12 ALTO-PC                27.99      27.56   20  

  2 Morrison, Everett         12 PASA-PC                29.04      28.54   17  

  3 Lai, Ian                  12 PASA-PC                29.26      28.76   16  

  4 Rodde, Owen A             12 BAC-PC                 28.63      28.85   15  

  5 Ariad, Yoav               12 PASA-PC                29.10      28.97   14  

  6 Dickins, Jack             12 PASA-PC                29.73      29.10   13  

  7 Bruce, George R           11 PASA-PC                29.22      29.33   12  

  8 Lee, Joshua Y             12 PASA-PC                30.56      29.41   11  

  9 Harding, Tyler A          12 PASA-PC                29.25      29.51    9  

 10 Truong, Minh              12 PASA-PC                30.26      29.53    7  

 11 Liu, Samuel               12 ALTO-PC                30.56      29.94    6  

 12 Jarc, Leo                 12 BAC-PC                 29.42      30.00    5  

 13 de Haan, Noah C           11 ALTO-PC                33.27      30.43    4  

 14 Lu, Lucas                 12 DACA-PC                30.16      30.49    3  

 15 Chen, Victor              12 PASA-PC                31.90      30.59    2  

 16 Liu, Lucas R              11 ALTO-PC                31.54      30.62    1  

 17 Shin, Logan               11 ALTO-PC                31.05      30.88  

 18 Ji, Aaron N               12 ALTO-PC                29.92      30.89  

 19 Chen, Lucas               12 ALTO-PC                30.89      30.91  

 20 Gu, Elliott               12 ALTO-PC                30.85      30.94  

 21 Chaney, Justin W          11 ALTO-PC                32.10      30.99  

 22 Cheng, Dylan              12 BAC-PC                 31.27      31.15  

 23 Casadei, Tommaso          12 SUNN-PC                31.37      31.21  

 24 Almog, Nevoh              12 ALTO-PC                31.49      31.40  

 25 Swaffin-Smith, Jack T     11 FOG-PC                 32.60      31.58  

 26 Miller, Sachin            12 PASA-PC                32.66      31.59  

 27 Wu, Nathan J              11 ALTO-PC                30.16      31.60  

 28 Yu, Maxwell               12 DCD-PC                 31.07      31.68  

 29 La, Jeremy                11 FOG-PC                 33.36      31.73  

 30 Jiang, Jolyon             12 DACA-PC                31.51      31.94  

 30 Chen, Aaron               12 DACA-PC                31.18      31.94  

 32 Leao, Garrett             12 BAC-PC                 32.36      32.11  

 33 Feng, Theo                12 PASA-PC                33.06      32.16  

 34 Teo, Kyler                12 DACA-PC                34.00      32.31  

 35 Lin, Nathan G             12 PASA-PC                34.13      32.32  

 36 Chung, Lincoln T          11 BAC-PC                 32.49      32.35  

 37 Jung, James I             12 ALTO-PC                32.48      32.37  

 38 Lao, William              11 ALTO-PC                32.22      32.46  

 39 Li, Carlos D              11 ALTO-PC                32.79      32.50  

 40 Teh, Shain                12 ALTO-PC                33.38      32.63  

 41 Sengupta, Jishnu          12 ALTO-PC                32.93      32.66  

 42 Gor, Wesley M             11 ALTO-PC                33.05      32.72  

 43 Hung, Ethan               12 SUNN-PC                32.09      32.76  

 44 Li, Charles Y             11 SUNN-PC                32.92      32.78  

 45 Wong, Nolan               12 LO-PC                  33.62      32.87  

 46 Li, Ivan                  12 ALTO-PC                32.73      33.02  

 47 Young, Patrick            12 ALTO-PC                32.45      33.17  

 48 Lee Chan Kam, Oliver L    12 ALTO-PC                33.86      33.21  

 49 Ling, Kevin               12 PASA-PC                34.18      33.97  

 50 McClennan, Simon F        11 SUNN-PC                34.19      34.28  

 51 Guevara, Sebastian N      11 ALTO-PC                34.10      34.43  

 52 Hung, Aaron               11 PASA-PC                34.19      34.55  

 53 Latypov, Robert           12 PASA-PC                34.18      35.22  

 54 Brauneis, Owen J          11 SUNN-PC                34.19      35.24  

 55 Ashcraft, Logan M         12 PASA-PC                34.19      35.26  

 56 Mau, Justin               12 ALTO-PC                34.02      35.89  

 57 Lee, Pierce               11 BAC-PC                 34.19      36.06  

 58 Kuyel, Deniz              11 ALTO-PC                34.03      36.60  

 59 Chang, Austin             12 SUNN-PC                34.19      36.67  

 60 Chan, Hei Long Javin      11 ALTO-PC                34.07      36.97  

 61 Finegold, Mateo S         11 PASA-PC                34.18      37.26  

 62 Shen, Ethan               12 ALTO-PC                34.11      37.42  

 63 Zhang, Stephen            11 ALTO-PC                34.11      37.46  

 64 Williams, Tavis           11 ALTO-PC                34.10      37.58  

 65 Garcia, Chase             11 SUNN-PC                34.19      38.40  

 66 Wang, Yichen              11 PASA-PC                34.19      38.59  

 67 Lim, Bradley              11 BAC-PC                 34.00      38.87  

 68 Cao, Kyle J               12 PASA-PC                34.09      40.42  

 69 Wong, Timmy D             11 BAC-PC                 34.19      41.56  

 70 Kalujny, Amitay           12 SUNN-PC                34.19      42.92  



 -- Chu, Bingwen              11 PASA-PC                34.19         DQ  

 -- Saheb, Sami               12 BCP-PC                 34.18         NS  

 -- Sessler, Greyson S        12 PSL-PC                 31.12         NS  

 -- Wong, Risto               12 FOG-PC                 30.26         NS  

 -- Tao, Matthew N            11 ALTO-PC                32.70         NS  

 -- Liang, Cheston K          12 PASA-PC                33.22         NS  

 

Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

===============================================================================

 Meet Record: ! 57.48        2008 Matthew Webster, SUNN                        

    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals Points 

===============================================================================

  1 Sun, Heber N              12 ALTO-PC              1:00.88    1:02.76   20  

                  29.63     1:02.76 (33.13)                                        

  2 Harding, Tyler A          12 PASA-PC              1:04.57    1:04.54   17  

                  30.36     1:04.54 (34.18)                                        

  3 Lai, Ian                  12 PASA-PC              1:07.53    1:05.53   16  

                  30.61     1:05.53 (34.92)                                        

  4 Dickins, Jack             12 PASA-PC              1:14.07    1:05.61   15  

                  30.98     1:05.61 (34.63)                                        

  5 Rodde, Owen A             12 BAC-PC               1:05.05    1:05.83   14  

                  30.19     1:05.83 (35.64)                                        

  6 Lee, Joshua Y             12 PASA-PC              1:07.03    1:06.53   13  

                  30.52     1:06.53 (36.01)                                        

  7 Chen, Victor              12 PASA-PC              1:06.43    1:06.93   12  

                  32.02     1:06.93 (34.91)                                        

  8 Bruce, George R           11 PASA-PC              1:08.88    1:07.44   11  

                  31.47     1:07.44 (35.97)                                        

  9 Cheng, Dylan              12 BAC-PC               1:06.94    1:07.48    9  

                  31.56     1:07.48 (35.92)                                        

 10 Ji, Aaron N               12 ALTO-PC              1:06.23    1:07.63    7  

                  32.23     1:07.63 (35.40)                                        

 11 Chen, Lucas               12 ALTO-PC              1:08.78    1:07.85    6  

                  30.73     1:07.85 (37.12)                                        

 12 Lu, Lucas                 12 DACA-PC              1:08.88    1:08.11    5  

                  31.51     1:08.11 (36.60)                                        

 13 Chen, Aaron               12 DACA-PC              1:15.18    1:08.34    4  

                  32.64     1:08.34 (35.70)                                        

 14 Ariad, Yoav               12 PASA-PC              1:14.25    1:08.46    3  

                  31.05     1:08.46 (37.41)                                        

 15 Wu, Nathan J              11 ALTO-PC              1:07.77    1:08.50    2  

                  34.48     1:08.50 (34.02)                                        

 16 Morrison, Everett         12 PASA-PC              1:07.01    1:08.79    1  

                  31.84     1:08.79 (36.95)                                        

 17 de Haan, Noah C           11 ALTO-PC              1:11.54    1:08.93  

                  31.28     1:08.93 (37.65)                                        

 18 Teo, Kyler                12 DACA-PC              1:13.10    1:09.18  

                  32.85     1:09.18 (36.33)                                        

 19 Almog, Nevoh              12 ALTO-PC              1:08.94    1:09.52  

                  31.53     1:09.52 (37.99)                                        

 20 Hung, Ethan               12 SUNN-PC              1:08.54    1:09.56  

                  32.12     1:09.56 (37.44)                                        

 21 Liu, Lucas R              11 ALTO-PC              1:11.72    1:09.64  

                  32.41     1:09.64 (37.23)                                        

 22 Liu, Samuel               12 ALTO-PC              1:08.63    1:09.66  

                  31.77     1:09.66 (37.89)                                        

 23 Yu, Maxwell               12 DCD-PC               1:11.30    1:10.62  

                  32.48     1:10.62 (38.14)                                        

 24 Young, Patrick            12 ALTO-PC              1:10.57    1:10.91  

                  33.18     1:10.91 (37.73)                                        

 25 Casadei, Tommaso          12 SUNN-PC              1:12.00    1:11.37  

                  31.89     1:11.37 (39.48)                                        

 26 Chung, Lincoln T          11 BAC-PC               1:13.23    1:11.49  

                  32.64     1:11.49 (38.85)                                        

 27 Swaffin-Smith, Jack T     11 FOG-PC               1:12.93    1:11.66  

                  32.97     1:11.66 (38.69)                                        

 28 Jarc, Leo                 12 BAC-PC               1:10.03    1:11.82  

                  32.48     1:11.82 (39.34)                                        

 29 Sessler, Greyson S        12 PSL-PC               1:11.79    1:11.92  

                  33.31     1:11.92 (38.61)                                        



 30 Miller, Sachin            12 PASA-PC              1:13.19    1:12.06  

                  33.82     1:12.06 (38.24)                                        

 31 Gu, Elliott               12 ALTO-PC              1:12.25    1:12.23  

                  32.91     1:12.23 (39.32)                                        

 32 Chaney, Justin W          11 ALTO-PC              1:13.00    1:12.50  

                  33.61     1:12.50 (38.89)                                        

 33 Wong, Nolan               12 LO-PC                1:13.64    1:12.55  

                  32.84     1:12.55 (39.71)                                        

 34 Guevara, Sebastian N      11 ALTO-PC              1:11.66    1:12.77  

                  35.38     1:12.77 (37.39)                                        

 35 Shin, Logan               11 ALTO-PC              1:14.78    1:12.79  

                  33.92     1:12.79 (38.87)                                        

 36 Jiang, Jolyon             12 DACA-PC              1:12.68    1:12.92  

                  33.48     1:12.92 (39.44)                                        

 37 Lao, William              11 ALTO-PC              1:14.98    1:13.16  

                  34.14     1:13.16 (39.02)                                        

 38 Nassiri, Ryan             11 PASA-PC              1:13.98    1:13.24  

                  34.93     1:13.24 (38.31)                                        

 39 Finegold, Mateo S         11 PASA-PC              1:13.56    1:13.42  

                  35.19     1:13.42 (38.23)                                        

 40 Leao, Garrett             12 BAC-PC               1:11.87    1:13.45  

                  33.59     1:13.45 (39.86)                                        

 41 Li, Charles Y             11 SUNN-PC              1:15.05    1:13.49  

                  33.90     1:13.49 (39.59)                                        

 42 Ling, Kevin               12 PASA-PC              1:15.88    1:13.52  

                  33.75     1:13.52 (39.77)                                        

 43 La, Jeremy                11 FOG-PC               1:14.73    1:13.53  

                  34.74     1:13.53 (38.79)                                        

 44 Toy, Lenon                12 FOG-PC               1:13.62    1:13.57  

                  33.60     1:13.57 (39.97)                                        

 45 Feng, Theo                12 PASA-PC              1:12.97    1:13.94  

                  33.14     1:13.94 (40.80)                                        

 46 Lin, Nathan G             12 PASA-PC              1:15.73    1:14.10  

                  35.61     1:14.10 (38.49)                                        

 47 Chong, Ming               11 BAC-PC               1:15.11    1:14.31  

                  34.13     1:14.31 (40.18)                                        

 48 Vovk, Artem               12 SUNN-PC              1:14.50    1:14.58  

                  35.95     1:14.58 (38.63)                                        

 49 Gor, Wesley M             11 ALTO-PC              1:15.29    1:14.63  

                  36.26     1:14.63 (38.37)                                        

 50 Lee Chan Kam, Oliver L    12 ALTO-PC              1:15.63    1:14.94  

                  35.44     1:14.94 (39.50)                                        

 51 Hung, Aaron               11 PASA-PC              1:15.80    1:15.28  

                  36.14     1:15.28 (39.14)                                        

 52 Ashcraft, Logan M         12 PASA-PC              1:15.89    1:15.31  

                  35.18     1:15.31 (40.13)                                        

 53 Jung, James I             12 ALTO-PC              1:15.52    1:16.72  

                  35.40     1:16.72 (41.32)                                        

 54 Li, Ivan                  12 ALTO-PC              1:12.99    1:16.93  

                  34.94     1:16.93 (41.99)                                        

 55 Latypov, Robert           12 PASA-PC              1:15.88    1:16.95  

                  36.88     1:16.95 (40.07)                                        

 55 Li, Carlos D              11 ALTO-PC              1:14.66    1:16.95  

                  34.87     1:16.95 (42.08)                                        

 57 Teh, Shain                12 ALTO-PC              1:14.02    1:17.29  

                  35.13     1:17.29 (42.16)                                        

 58 Sengupta, Jishnu          12 ALTO-PC              1:14.43    1:17.44  

                  35.73     1:17.44 (41.71)                                        

 59 McClennan, Simon F        11 SUNN-PC              1:15.89    1:17.76  

                  35.04     1:17.76 (42.72)                                        

 60 Chu, Bingwen              11 PASA-PC              1:15.89    1:17.85  

                  34.88     1:17.85 (42.97)                                        

 61 Wang, Yichen              11 PASA-PC              1:15.89    1:17.97  

                  36.90     1:17.97 (41.07)                                        

 62 Louie, Amos H             12 BAC-PC               1:14.22    1:19.70  

                  36.35     1:19.70 (43.35)                                        

 63 Marquardt, Matthew A      11 PASA-PC              1:15.89    1:20.30  

                  35.93     1:20.30 (44.37)                                        

 64 Lim, Bradley              11 BAC-PC               1:15.16    1:20.77  

                  37.75     1:20.77 (43.02)                                        



 65 Kalujny, Amitay           12 SUNN-PC              1:15.89    1:22.09  

                  39.03     1:22.09 (43.06)                                        

 66 Chang, Austin             12 SUNN-PC              1:15.89    1:22.51  

                  38.85     1:22.51 (43.66)                                        

 67 Huse, Maxwell             12 SUNN-PC              1:15.89    1:22.56  

                  39.29     1:22.56 (43.27)                                        

 68 Wang, ZiQian              12 PASA-PC              1:15.88    1:22.69  

                  37.17     1:22.69 (45.52)                                        

 69 Wong, Timmy D             11 BAC-PC               1:15.89    1:24.18  

                  39.90     1:24.18 (44.28)                                        

 70 Henze, Kynan M            12 PASA-PC              1:15.73    1:25.03  

                  43.40     1:25.03 (41.63)                                        

 71 Huynh, Hubert             11 SUNN-PC              1:15.89    1:25.45  

                  41.97     1:25.45 (43.48)                                        

 -- Truong, Minh              12 PASA-PC              1:10.81         DQ  

                  31.02          DQ (36.73)                                        

 -- Saheb, Sami               12 BCP-PC               1:10.27         NS  

 -- Tao, Matthew N            11 ALTO-PC              1:11.45         NS  

 

Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

===============================================================================

 Meet Record: ! 1:39.12        2010 PASA, PASA                                 

                         Nguyen, Matsuda, Ho, Elmurib                      

    Team                                                 Seed     Finals Points 

===============================================================================

  1 Alto Swim Club-PC  'A'                            1:43.00    1:42.48   40  

                  24.80       50.95 (26.15)     1:17.58 (26.63)     1:42.48 (24.90)

  2 Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC  'A'               1:45.00    1:43.54   34  

                  25.91       51.55 (25.64)     1:17.08 (25.53)     1:43.54 (26.46)

  3 Burlingame Aquatics-PC  'A'                       1:50.84    1:48.23   32  

                  26.64       53.31 (26.67)     1:20.35 (27.04)     1:48.23 (27.88)

  4 DeAnza Cupertino Aquatics-PC  'A'                 1:52.99    1:50.02   30  

                  27.78       55.46 (27.68)     1:23.37 (27.91)     1:50.02 (26.65)

  5 Fog City Hammerheads-PC  'A'                      1:56.00    1:51.84   28  

                  29.26       56.16 (26.90)     1:24.17 (28.01)     1:51.84 (27.67)

  6 Sunnyvale Swim Club-PC  'A'                       1:54.26    1:54.90   26  

                  28.06       56.13 (28.07)     1:25.10 (28.97)     1:54.90 (29.80)

  7 Otter Swim Club-PC  'A'                           2:10.00    2:05.92   24  

                  32.35     1:05.61 (33.26)     1:35.47 (29.86)     2:05.92 (30.45)

 -- Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC  'B'               1:52.00   x1:47.02  

                  26.51       52.66 (26.15)     1:20.27 (27.61)     1:47.02 (26.75)

 -- Alto Swim Club-PC  'B'                            1:50.00   x1:50.28  

                  27.65       54.37 (26.72)     1:22.51 (28.14)     1:50.28 (27.77)

 -- Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC  'C'               1:57.00   x1:51.05  

                  27.13       54.92 (27.79)     1:51.05 (56.13)                    

 -- Alto Swim Club-PC  'C'                            1:53.00   x1:54.60  

                  28.15       58.79 (30.64)     1:26.31 (27.52)     1:54.60 (28.29)

 -- Burlingame Aquatics-PC  'B'                       1:58.17   x1:56.10  

                  28.18       56.55 (28.37)     1:25.68 (29.13)     1:56.10 (30.42)

 -- Sunnyvale Swim Club-PC  'B'                       2:02.61   x2:04.14  

                  30.41     1:00.24 (29.83)     1:31.51 (31.27)     2:04.14 (32.63)

 

Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

===============================================================================

 Meet Record: ! 1:51.64        2010 PASA, PASA                                 

                         Ho, Matsuda, Nguyen, Elmurib                      

    Team                                                 Seed     Finals Points 

===============================================================================

  1 Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC  'A'               1:59.00    1:55.14   40  

                  30.33     1:02.42 (32.09)     1:30.29 (27.87)     1:55.14 (24.85)

  2 Alto Swim Club-PC  'A'                            1:58.00    1:55.81   34  

                  31.48     1:03.55 (32.07)     1:30.62 (27.07)     1:55.81 (25.19)

  3 Burlingame Aquatics-PC  'A'                       2:02.72    2:01.33   32  

                  32.56     1:06.24 (33.68)     1:34.60 (28.36)     2:01.33 (26.73)

  4 Fog City Hammerheads-PC  'A'                      2:10.00    2:10.32   30  

                  34.30     1:10.98 (36.68)     1:41.18 (30.20)     2:10.32 (29.14)

  5 Sunnyvale Swim Club-PC  'A'                       2:13.58    2:13.19   28  

                  33.48     1:12.04 (38.56)     1:42.48 (30.44)     2:13.19 (30.71)

  6 Otter Swim Club-PC  'A'                           2:36.00    2:37.55   26  

                  44.09     1:27.79 (43.70)     2:03.18 (35.39)     2:37.55 (34.37)



 -- Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC  'B'               2:07.00   x1:58.99  

                  30.87     1:03.62 (32.75)     1:32.80 (29.18)     1:58.99 (26.19)

 -- Alto Swim Club-PC  'B'                            2:02.00   x2:01.48  

                  32.06     1:04.74 (32.68)     1:34.50 (29.76)     2:01.48 (26.98)

 -- Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC  'C'               2:15.00   x2:02.39  

                  32.47     1:07.25 (34.78)     1:35.62 (28.37)     2:02.39 (26.77)

 -- Alto Swim Club-PC  'C'                            2:06.00   x2:05.76  

                  35.13     1:09.62 (34.49)     1:41.98 (32.36)     2:05.76 (23.78)

 -- Burlingame Aquatics-PC  'B'                       2:13.96   x2:15.54  

                  36.73     1:14.76 (38.03)     1:45.69 (30.93)     2:15.54 (29.85)

 -- Sunnyvale Swim Club-PC  'B'                       2:26.39   x2:32.95  

                  45.14     1:27.21 (42.07)     2:02.93 (35.72)     2:32.95 (30.02)

 -- DeAnza Cupertino Aquatics-PC  'A'                 2:04.99         DQ  

                  32.39     1:07.68 (35.29)     1:38.23 (30.55)          DQ (27.45)

 

Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

===============================================================================

 Meet Record: ! 21.93        2011 Andrew Liang, PASA                           

    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals Points 

===============================================================================

  1 Zhao, Dylan               14 ALTO-PC                22.68      22.74   20  

  2 Browne, Logan W           14 ALTO-PC                22.47      22.76   17  

  3 Zhao, Bokun               14 PASA-PC                23.29      22.96   16  

  4 Gotianse, Zane V          14 SSF-PC                 23.90      23.62   15  

  5 Zhu, Yangyue              14 ALTO-PC                22.70      23.66   14  

  6 Deng, Daniel B            14 ALTO-PC                23.69      23.88   13  

  7 Powell, Ryan A            14 LO-PC                  23.07      23.97   12  

  8 Grabisch, Breese          14 PASA-PC                24.46      24.01   11  

  9 Zhang, Oscar              14 BAC-PC                 23.55      24.23    9  

 10 Sun, Ian E                13 ALTO-PC                24.85      24.34    7  

 11 Rodde, Austin B           14 BAC-PC                 24.65      24.50    6  

 12 Lieuw, Alexander M        14 PASA-PC                25.13      24.53    5  

 13 Bailey, Skye R            13 ALTO-PC                24.80      24.54    4  

 14 Sterker, Brayden M        13 BAC-PC                 25.68      24.58    3  

 15 Chan, Mason S             14 ALTO-PC                24.10      24.59    2  

 16 Laster, Theodore M        14 PASA-PC                24.25      24.70    1  

 17 Xia, Maximus A            14 SUNN-PC                24.82      24.71  

 18 Ko, Ryan                  14 PASA-PC                24.34      24.74  

 19 Bulankov, Phillip A       13 ALTO-PC                25.03      24.78  

 20 Yeh, Aiden                13 ALTO-PC                25.06      24.86  

 20 Kloefkorn, Michael E      14 SSF-PC                 25.98      24.86  

 22 Wolfe, Oliver             13 SUNN-PC                24.65      24.89  

 22 Byer, Leo E               13 PASA-PC                24.58      24.89  

 24 Baker, Leo                14 PASA-PC                25.46      24.98  

 25 Lee, Ambrose              14 BAC-PC                 24.95      24.99  

 26 Zheng, Kevin J            13 BCP-PC                 25.40      25.00  

 27 Xu, Andrew                14 ALTO-PC                25.22      25.01  

 28 Nam, Stefan               14 PASA-PC                25.22      25.15  

 29 Lathi, Kiran              14 PASA-PC                26.72      25.20  

 30 Flyash, Michael           14 FOG-PC                 24.82      25.21  

 31 Li, Alex                  14 BAC-PC                 24.36      25.29  

 32 Hung, Hewitt N            14 FOG-PC                 25.51      25.30  

 33 Nabbe, William            13 ALTO-PC                25.72      25.41  

 34 Naor, Ethan S             14 PASA-PC                25.53      25.42  

 35 Farrell, Blake M          13 PASA-PC                25.19      25.49  

 35 Mai, Bryan S              13 ALTO-PC                25.36      25.49  

 37 Lee, Alden                13 PASA-PC                25.84      25.50  

 38 Jain, Seyth               14 PASA-PC                26.38      25.51  

 39 Nassiri, Dastan           14 PASA-PC                26.13      25.53  

 40 Finkel, Ethan J           14 PASA-PC                25.17      25.63  

 41 Chong, Ren J              13 BAC-PC                 25.95      25.65  

 42 Anokhin, Peter            14 PASA-PC                26.02      25.66  

 43 Chen, Ethan               14 ALTO-PC                25.27      25.75  

 44 McMichael, Andrew T       13 PSL-PC                 25.99      25.79  

 45 Ma, Yixuan                13 PASA-PC                25.92      25.89  

 46 Codel, Soeren A           14 PASA-PC                25.76      25.93  

 47 Chiu, Keegan              13 PASA-PC                26.07      25.96  

 47 Sung, Paxton W            13 ALTO-PC                25.56      25.96  

 49 Ni, Jeffrey J             13 BCP-PC                 26.40      25.97  

 49 Woo, Colin                13 PASA-PC                26.51      25.97  



 51 Swaffin-Smith, Winston F  13 FOG-PC                 26.03      26.12  

 52 Smith, Oliver             14 PASA-PC                27.20      26.14  

 52 Qian, Aidan               14 SUNN-PC                25.79      26.14  

 54 Krasnov, Tim              13 DACA-PC                26.70      26.18  

 55 Yamanto, Naruel           13 ALTO-PC                25.73      26.19  

 56 Lee, Connor               13 PASA-PC                26.09      26.28  

 57 Kuusela, Elias N          14 ALTO-PC                26.10      26.29  

 58 Chen, Ian                 13 DACA-PC                27.69      26.31  

 58 Young, Griffin            13 LO-PC                  27.15      26.31  

 60 Kamyshenko, Maxim         13 OSC-PC                 26.26      26.34  

 61 Chang, Eric E             14 ALTO-PC                26.79      26.36  

 61 Nicolls, Julian           14 PASA-PC                26.60      26.36  

 63 Hoffer, Ethan             13 SUNN-PC                27.51      26.40  

 63 Choong, Greg T            14 BSC-PC                 25.67      26.40  

 63 Zhang, Theodore L         13 ALTO-PC                26.86      26.40  

 66 Wong, Morton              14 LO-PC                  26.79      26.42  

 67 Dashouk, Michael          13 ALTO-PC                26.01      26.46  

 68 Amle, Amey                14 PASA-PC                26.56      26.49  

 69 Ferrante, Dominic         13 PASA-PC                25.47      26.55  

 70 Sun, Howard               13 ALTO-PC                26.60      26.62  

 71 Yau, Adrian               14 PSL-PC                 26.90      26.70  

 72 Harris, Calvin            13 PASA-PC                26.89      26.71  

 73 Yu, Felix                 14 ALTO-PC                27.44      26.72  

 74 Dub, Ivan                 14 ALTO-PC                26.06      26.79  

 75 Chastain, Ethan           14 DCD-PC                 26.74      26.86  

 76 Momeni, Nick O            14 ALTO-PC                27.68      27.17  

 77 Liu, Vincent              13 ALTO-PC                26.73      27.20  

 78 Lin, Markus X             14 PASA-PC                26.90      27.28  

 79 Cheung, Julian            14 PASA-PC                27.33      27.29  

 80 Oku, Shota                14 BSC-PC                 28.08      27.47  

 81 De Bernardis, Felipe      13 PASA-PC                27.65      27.62  

 82 Niu, Billy                13 ALTO-PC                27.37      27.71  

 83 Lee, Micah M              13 PASA-PC                27.49      27.77  

 84 Partin, Ethan             14 BSC-PC                 26.70      27.87  

 85 Jiang, Ethan T            14 ALTO-PC                27.38      28.03  

 86 Tu, Reznor                13 ALTO-PC                27.31      28.29  

 87 Devlin, Jacob A           14 DCD-PC                 26.96      28.35  

 88 Czajkowski, Robert P      14 PASA-PC                26.50      28.38  

 89 Zhong, Apollo             13 BAC-PC                 26.59      28.51  

 90 Repeshko, Leo             13 PASA-PC                27.49      28.55  

 91 Yang, Adrian              13 ALTO-PC                27.72      28.74  

 92 Wang, Bryan               14 ALTO-PC                27.68      28.97  

 93 Wang, Max                 13 PASA-PC                27.69      30.12  

 -- Lockwood, Connor          14 BCP-PC                 24.42         NS  

 -- Wang, Siwei               14 BCP-PC                 24.34         NS  

 -- Lungren, Gabriel J        14 PASA-PC                26.85         NS  

 -- Shen, Brandon             14 DACA-PC                25.31         NS  

 -- Yip, Brian                14 PASA-PC                25.31         NS  

 -- Zhang, Yixuan             14 ALTO-PC                22.27         NS  

 -- Kirk, Eli J               13 PASA-PC                27.63         NS  

 

Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

===============================================================================

 Meet Record: ! 48.03        2011 Andrew Liang, PASA                           

    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals Points 

===============================================================================

  1 Zhao, Dylan               14 ALTO-PC                49.21      48.54   20  

                  23.62       48.54 (24.92)                                        

  2 Herynk, Feliks            14 PASA-PC                49.94      49.90   17  

                  24.06       49.90 (25.84)                                        

  3 Browne, Logan W           14 ALTO-PC                49.20      50.05   16  

                  23.97       50.05 (26.08)                                        

  4 Zhao, Bokun               14 PASA-PC                51.30      51.36   15  

                  25.01       51.36 (26.35)                                        

  5 Deng, Daniel B            14 ALTO-PC                51.24      51.42   14  

                  25.31       51.42 (26.11)                                        

  6 Zhu, Yangyue              14 ALTO-PC                49.97      51.66   13  

                  24.90       51.66 (26.76)                                        

  7 Powell, Ryan A            14 LO-PC                  50.05      52.00   12  

                  25.19       52.00 (26.81)                                        



  8 Bailey, Skye R            13 ALTO-PC                53.39      52.10   11  

                  25.36       52.10 (26.74)                                        

  9 Sun, Ian E                13 ALTO-PC                53.66      52.26    9  

                  25.46       52.26 (26.80)                                        

 10 Laster, Theodore M        14 PASA-PC                51.65      52.72    7  

                  25.50       52.72 (27.22)                                        

 11 Wang, Siwei               14 BCP-PC                 52.64      52.78    6  

                  25.64       52.78 (27.14)                                        

 12 Grabisch, Breese          14 PASA-PC                51.16      53.42    5  

                  25.87       53.42 (27.55)                                        

 13 Flyash, Michael           14 FOG-PC                 52.93      53.43    4  

                  26.11       53.43 (27.32)                                        

 14 Rodde, Austin B           14 BAC-PC                 53.21      53.50    3  

                  25.78       53.50 (27.72)                                        

 15 Li, Alex                  14 BAC-PC                 51.95      53.71    2  

                  26.09       53.71 (27.62)                                        

 16 Chan, Mason S             14 ALTO-PC                53.03      53.86    1  

                  25.87       53.86 (27.99)                                        

 17 Byer, Leo E               13 PASA-PC                53.55      53.97  

                  26.12       53.97 (27.85)                                        

 18 Wolfe, Oliver             13 SUNN-PC                53.77      54.03  

                  26.17       54.03 (27.86)                                        

 19 Zheng, Kevin J            13 BCP-PC                 55.70      54.24  

                  26.32       54.24 (27.92)                                        

 20 Nam, Stefan               14 PASA-PC                53.20      54.33  

                  26.49       54.33 (27.84)                                        

 21 Xia, Maximus A            14 SUNN-PC                53.78      54.37  

                  25.83       54.37 (28.54)                                        

 22 Kloefkorn, Michael E      14 SSF-PC                 54.48      54.39  

                  26.51       54.39 (27.88)                                        

 23 Hung, Hewitt N            14 FOG-PC                 55.98      54.53  

                  26.20       54.53 (28.33)                                        

 24 Farrell, Blake M          13 PASA-PC                54.30      54.72  

                  26.14       54.72 (28.58)                                        

 25 Yip, Brian                14 PASA-PC                55.34      54.75  

                  26.26       54.75 (28.49)                                        

 26 Sterker, Brayden M        13 BAC-PC                 56.17      54.88  

                  27.10       54.88 (27.78)                                        

 27 Bulankov, Phillip A       13 ALTO-PC                54.94      55.25  

                  26.80       55.25 (28.45)                                        

 28 Naor, Ethan S             14 PASA-PC                55.38      55.31  

                  26.48       55.31 (28.83)                                        

 29 Anokhin, Peter            14 PASA-PC                55.87      55.33  

                  26.58       55.33 (28.75)                                        

 30 Chiu, Keegan              13 PASA-PC                59.82      55.37  

                  27.14       55.37 (28.23)                                        

 30 Chong, Ren J              13 BAC-PC                 56.78      55.37  

                  26.72       55.37 (28.65)                                        

 32 Xu, Andrew                14 ALTO-PC                54.89      55.44  

                  27.12       55.44 (28.32)                                        

 33 Sung, Paxton W            13 ALTO-PC                57.24      55.55  

                  27.04       55.55 (28.51)                                        

 34 Ko, Ryan                  14 PASA-PC                54.48      55.59  

                  26.96       55.59 (28.63)                                        

 35 Chen, Ethan               14 ALTO-PC                55.08      55.74  

                  26.80       55.74 (28.94)                                        

 36 Lieuw, Alexander M        14 PASA-PC                54.00      55.76  

                  26.53       55.76 (29.23)                                        

 37 Baker, Leo                14 PASA-PC                56.23      55.83  

                  26.79       55.83 (29.04)                                        

 38 Jain, Seyth               14 PASA-PC                57.98      55.86  

                  26.86       55.86 (29.00)                                        

 39 Lee, Alden                13 PASA-PC                55.79      56.10  

                  26.74       56.10 (29.36)                                        

 40 Yeh, Aiden                13 ALTO-PC                54.16      56.32  

                  26.44       56.32 (29.88)                                        

 41 Codel, Soeren A           14 PASA-PC                56.35      56.37  

                  27.21       56.37 (29.16)                                        

 42 Qian, Aidan               14 SUNN-PC                56.38      56.48  

                  26.59       56.48 (29.89)                                        



 43 McMichael, Andrew T       13 PSL-PC                 57.76      56.56  

                  27.25       56.56 (29.31)                                        

 44 Kuusela, Elias N          14 ALTO-PC                56.98      56.58  

                  27.54       56.58 (29.04)                                        

 45 Lee, Ambrose              14 BAC-PC                 54.46      56.63  

                  27.47       56.63 (29.16)                                        

 46 Dula, Ashton              14 PASA-PC                59.69      56.69  

                  26.99       56.69 (29.70)                                        

 47 Kamyshenko, Maxim         13 OSC-PC                 58.08      56.72  

                  27.32       56.72 (29.40)                                        

 48 Ferrante, Dominic         13 PASA-PC                54.06      56.77  

                  27.22       56.77 (29.55)                                        

 49 Finkel, Ethan J           14 PASA-PC                54.88      56.81  

                  27.15       56.81 (29.66)                                        

 49 Mai, Bryan S              13 ALTO-PC                56.33      56.81  

                  26.81       56.81 (30.00)                                        

 51 Swaffin-Smith, Winston F  13 FOG-PC                 58.73      57.02  

                  27.12       57.02 (29.90)                                        

 52 Chang, Eric E             14 ALTO-PC                59.18      57.03  

                  27.53       57.03 (29.50)                                        

 53 Yamanto, Naruel           13 ALTO-PC                57.65      57.30  

                  27.47       57.30 (29.83)                                        

 54 Ma, Yixuan                13 PASA-PC                57.57      57.35  

                  27.29       57.35 (30.06)                                        

 55 Dhanani, Kai S            14 PASA-PC                58.06      57.44  

                  27.35       57.44 (30.09)                                        

 56 Yau, Adrian               14 PSL-PC                 59.26      57.55  

                  27.72       57.55 (29.83)                                        

 57 Nicolls, Julian           14 PASA-PC                57.66      57.58  

                  27.94       57.58 (29.64)                                        

 58 Sun, Howard               13 ALTO-PC                57.47      57.61  

                  27.86       57.61 (29.75)                                        

 59 Lee, Connor               13 PASA-PC                56.54      57.63  

                  27.98       57.63 (29.65)                                        

 60 Dashouk, Michael          13 ALTO-PC                56.12      57.86  

                  27.85       57.86 (30.01)                                        

 61 Chen, Ian                 13 DACA-PC                59.79      57.95  

                  28.10       57.95 (29.85)                                        

 62 Nabbe, William            13 ALTO-PC                58.16      58.05  

                  28.06       58.05 (29.99)                                        

 63 Chastain, Ethan           14 DCD-PC                 58.83      58.25  

                  28.00       58.25 (30.25)                                        

 64 Ni, Jeffrey J             13 BCP-PC               1:00.12      58.36  

                  27.95       58.36 (30.41)                                        

 65 Yu, Felix                 14 ALTO-PC              1:00.69      58.46  

                  27.83       58.46 (30.63)                                        

 66 Young, Griffin            13 LO-PC                1:01.49      58.47  

                  28.57       58.47 (29.90)                                        

 67 Wong, Morton              14 LO-PC                1:00.29      58.62  

                  27.98       58.62 (30.64)                                        

 68 Lin, Markus X             14 PASA-PC                59.10      58.85  

                  28.46       58.85 (30.39)                                        

 69 Hoffer, Ethan             13 SUNN-PC                58.75      58.97  

                  28.12       58.97 (30.85)                                        

 70 Amle, Amey                14 PASA-PC                58.39      59.00  

                  28.22       59.00 (30.78)                                        

 71 Woo, Colin                13 PASA-PC                58.35      59.09  

                  28.85       59.09 (30.24)                                        

 72 Vernet, Lucca             14 OSC-PC                 59.76      59.13  

                  28.74       59.13 (30.39)                                        

 73 Dub, Ivan                 14 ALTO-PC                57.84      59.50  

                  28.00       59.50 (31.50)                                        

 74 Cheung, Julian            14 PASA-PC              1:00.19    1:00.02  

                  28.67     1:00.02 (31.35)                                        

 75 Vernet, Marco             14 OSC-PC               1:00.22    1:00.09  

                  28.77     1:00.09 (31.32)                                        

 76 Momeni, Nick O            14 ALTO-PC              1:00.15    1:00.30  

                  29.22     1:00.30 (31.08)                                        

 77 Czajkowski, Robert P      14 PASA-PC                56.99    1:00.80  

                  29.41     1:00.80 (31.39)                                        



 78 Liu, Vincent              13 ALTO-PC              1:00.28    1:01.44  

                  28.77     1:01.44 (32.67)                                        

 79 Repeshko, Leo             13 PASA-PC              1:00.09    1:01.68  

                  29.18     1:01.68 (32.50)                                        

 80 Wang, Bryan               14 ALTO-PC              1:00.26    1:02.38  

                  29.45     1:02.38 (32.93)                                        

 81 Lee, Micah M              13 PASA-PC              1:00.09    1:03.42  

                  29.34     1:03.42 (34.08)                                        

 82 Wang, Max                 13 PASA-PC              1:00.29    1:08.53  

                  31.97     1:08.53 (36.56)                                        

 -- Lockwood, Connor          14 BCP-PC                 53.80         NS  

 -- Nassiri, Dastan           14 PASA-PC                57.44         NS  

 -- Zhang, Yixuan             14 ALTO-PC                48.51         NS  

 -- Harris, Calvin            13 PASA-PC                58.57         NS  

 -- Zhong, Apollo             13 BAC-PC               1:00.00         NS  

 -- Shen, Brandon             14 DACA-PC                56.15         NS  

 -- Lungren, Gabriel J        14 PASA-PC                56.29         NS  

 -- Smith, Oliver             14 PASA-PC                55.90         NS  

 -- Lathi, Kiran              14 PASA-PC                54.06         NS  

 -- Zhang, Oscar              14 BAC-PC                 50.72         NS  

 -- Kirk, Eli J               13 PASA-PC              1:00.27         NS  

 

Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

===============================================================================

 Meet Record: ! 54.07        2011 Andrew Liang, PASA                           

    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals Points 

===============================================================================

  1 Powell, Ryan A            14 LO-PC                  55.85      55.34   20  

  2 Zhao, Dylan               14 ALTO-PC                57.46      55.81   17  

  3 Zhu, Yangyue              14 ALTO-PC                55.39      56.21   16  

  4 Deng, Daniel B            14 ALTO-PC                57.73      57.72   15  

  5 Zhao, Bokun               14 PASA-PC                56.38      57.75   14  

  6 Flyash, Michael           14 FOG-PC                 57.21      58.20   13  

  7 Bulankov, Phillip A       13 ALTO-PC              1:00.26      58.57   12  

                  28.31       58.57 (30.26)                                        

  8 Lee, Alden                13 PASA-PC                58.36      58.78   11  

  9 Zheng, Kevin J            13 BCP-PC                 59.12      59.20    9  

 10 Farrell, Blake M          13 PASA-PC                59.14      59.42    7  

 11 Rodde, Austin B           14 BAC-PC               1:00.85    1:00.04    6  

                  28.78     1:00.04 (31.26)                                        

 12 Naor, Ethan S             14 PASA-PC                59.74    1:00.10    5  

 13 Herynk, Feliks            14 PASA-PC                58.86    1:00.18    3.5

 13 Bailey, Skye R            13 ALTO-PC              1:01.75    1:00.18    3.5

                  29.04     1:00.18 (31.14)                                        

 15 Lieuw, Alexander M        14 PASA-PC              1:03.75    1:00.42    2  

                  29.36     1:00.42 (31.06)                                        

 16 Jain, Seyth               14 PASA-PC              1:00.35    1:00.51    1  

                  29.88     1:00.51 (30.63)                                        

 17 Yeh, Aiden                13 ALTO-PC              1:01.77    1:00.60  

                  29.40     1:00.60 (31.20)                                        

 18 Sterker, Brayden M        13 BAC-PC               1:00.46    1:00.66  

                  29.24     1:00.66 (31.42)                                        

 19 Chen, Ethan               14 ALTO-PC              1:01.42    1:00.99  

                  29.78     1:00.99 (31.21)                                        

 20 Byer, Leo E               13 PASA-PC              1:01.61    1:01.14  

                  29.81     1:01.14 (31.33)                                        

 21 Codel, Soeren A           14 PASA-PC              1:00.59    1:01.34  

                  29.96     1:01.34 (31.38)                                        

 22 Sun, Ian E                13 ALTO-PC                59.88    1:01.41  

 23 Browne, Logan W           14 ALTO-PC                58.79    1:01.64  

 24 Ko, Ryan                  14 PASA-PC              1:01.93    1:01.69  

                  29.89     1:01.69 (31.80)                                        

 25 Finkel, Ethan J           14 PASA-PC              1:00.63    1:01.72  

                  30.37     1:01.72 (31.35)                                        

 26 Anokhin, Peter            14 PASA-PC              1:01.74    1:01.74  

                  30.34     1:01.74 (31.40)                                        

 27 Wang, Siwei               14 BCP-PC               1:02.16    1:02.08  

                  30.04     1:02.08 (32.04)                                        

 28 Nicolls, Julian           14 PASA-PC              1:04.09    1:02.10  

                  30.02     1:02.10 (32.08)                                        



 29 Nam, Stefan               14 PASA-PC              1:02.55    1:02.27  

                  30.41     1:02.27 (31.86)                                        

 30 Lathi, Kiran              14 PASA-PC              1:01.91    1:02.70  

                  30.22     1:02.70 (32.48)                                        

 31 Kuusela, Elias N          14 ALTO-PC              1:03.90    1:02.77  

                  30.63     1:02.77 (32.14)                                        

 32 Baker, Leo                14 PASA-PC              1:03.09    1:03.05  

                  30.89     1:03.05 (32.16)                                        

 33 Grabisch, Breese          14 PASA-PC              1:04.64    1:03.28  

                  30.53     1:03.28 (32.75)                                        

 34 Kloefkorn, Michael E      14 SSF-PC               1:05.96    1:03.44  

                  32.12     1:03.44 (31.32)                                        

 35 Hung, Hewitt N            14 FOG-PC               1:02.26    1:04.16  

                  30.44     1:04.16 (33.72)                                        

 36 Xu, Andrew                14 ALTO-PC              1:05.94    1:04.18  

                  31.51     1:04.18 (32.67)                                        

 37 Smith, Oliver             14 PASA-PC              1:01.67    1:04.20  

                  31.15     1:04.20 (33.05)                                        

 38 Laster, Theodore M        14 PASA-PC              1:03.88    1:04.28  

                  30.83     1:04.28 (33.45)                                        

 39 Chang, Eric E             14 ALTO-PC              1:05.91    1:04.63  

 40 Chan, Mason S             14 ALTO-PC              1:06.08    1:04.78  

                  30.78     1:04.78 (34.00)                                        

 41 Qian, Aidan               14 SUNN-PC              1:05.00    1:05.01  

                  30.75     1:05.01 (34.26)                                        

 42 Ma, Yixuan                13 PASA-PC              1:05.11    1:05.04  

                  31.62     1:05.04 (33.42)                                        

 43 Yip, Brian                14 PASA-PC              1:05.39    1:05.13  

                  31.74     1:05.13 (33.39)                                        

 44 Li, Alex                  14 BAC-PC               1:05.04    1:05.16  

                  31.73     1:05.16 (33.43)                                        

 45 Hoffer, Ethan             13 SUNN-PC              1:08.57    1:05.36  

                  31.72     1:05.36 (33.64)                                        

 46 Dhanani, Kai S            14 PASA-PC              1:06.19    1:06.29  

                  31.96     1:06.29 (34.33)                                        

 47 Yu, Felix                 14 ALTO-PC              1:06.08    1:06.76  

                  32.26     1:06.76 (34.50)                                        

 48 Woo, Colin                13 PASA-PC              1:05.73    1:06.96  

                  32.42     1:06.96 (34.54)                                        

 49 Dula, Ashton              14 PASA-PC              1:06.07    1:07.00  

                  32.25     1:07.00 (34.75)                                        

 50 Xia, Maximus A            14 SUNN-PC              1:04.86    1:07.03  

                  32.69     1:07.03 (34.34)                                        

 51 Lee, Micah M              13 PASA-PC              1:06.09    1:07.07  

                  31.87     1:07.07 (35.20)                                        

 52 Ferrante, Dominic         13 PASA-PC              1:03.76    1:07.43  

                  32.67     1:07.43 (34.76)                                        

 53 Mai, Bryan S              13 ALTO-PC              1:06.12    1:07.75  

                  31.86     1:07.75 (35.89)                                        

 54 Young, Griffin            13 LO-PC                1:06.19    1:07.83  

                  32.88     1:07.83 (34.95)                                        

 55 Chen, Ian                 13 DACA-PC              1:06.15    1:08.17  

                  33.46     1:08.17 (34.71)                                        

 56 Lee, Connor               13 PASA-PC              1:05.98    1:09.15  

                  33.30     1:09.15 (35.85)                                        

 57 Lee, Ambrose              14 BAC-PC               1:06.12    1:09.38  

                  33.49     1:09.38 (35.89)                                        

 58 Dashouk, Michael          13 ALTO-PC              1:06.13    1:09.59  

                  34.18     1:09.59 (35.41)                                        

 59 Momeni, Nick O            14 ALTO-PC              1:06.15    1:09.60  

                  33.95     1:09.60 (35.65)                                        

 60 Liu, Vincent              13 ALTO-PC              1:06.12    1:09.76  

                  33.59     1:09.76 (36.17)                                        

 61 Sung, Paxton W            13 ALTO-PC              1:05.76    1:10.34  

                  34.40     1:10.34 (35.94)                                        

 62 Yamanto, Naruel           13 ALTO-PC              1:06.11    1:10.46  

                  33.61     1:10.46 (36.85)                                        

 63 Dub, Ivan                 14 ALTO-PC              1:06.10    1:10.87  

                  34.56     1:10.87 (36.31)                                        

 64 Wang, Bryan               14 ALTO-PC              1:06.12    1:11.05  



                  34.69     1:11.05 (36.36)                                        

 65 Nabbe, William            13 ALTO-PC              1:06.10    1:11.28  

                  34.15     1:11.28 (37.13)                                        

 66 Zhong, Apollo             13 BAC-PC               1:06.00    1:12.19  

                  34.73     1:12.19 (37.46)                                        

 67 Amle, Amey                14 PASA-PC              1:06.19    1:13.32  

                  34.65     1:13.32 (38.67)                                        

 -- Zhang, Yixuan             14 ALTO-PC                57.34         NS  

 -- Lockwood, Connor          14 BCP-PC               1:01.93         NS  

 -- Harris, Calvin            13 PASA-PC              1:06.19         NS  

 -- Kirk, Eli J               13 PASA-PC              1:06.19         NS  

 -- Zhang, Oscar              14 BAC-PC               1:00.02         NS  

 -- Lungren, Gabriel J        14 PASA-PC              1:01.81         NS  

 

Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

===============================================================================

 Meet Record: ! 59.80        2022 Kevin Raghunathan, BAC                       

    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals Points 

===============================================================================

  1 Zhao, Dylan               14 ALTO-PC              1:01.00    1:01.15   20  

                  29.01     1:01.15 (32.14)                                        

  2 Gotianse, Zane V          14 SSF-PC               1:01.92    1:02.87   17  

                  30.07     1:02.87 (32.80)                                        

  3 Baker, Leo                14 PASA-PC              1:02.68    1:03.53   16  

                  30.20     1:03.53 (33.33)                                        

  4 Lieuw, Alexander M        14 PASA-PC              1:02.87    1:03.76   15  

                  30.36     1:03.76 (33.40)                                        

  5 Sterker, Brayden M        13 BAC-PC               1:03.06    1:04.35   14  

                  30.62     1:04.35 (33.73)                                        

  6 Deng, Daniel B            14 ALTO-PC              1:08.29    1:05.28   13  

                  31.50     1:05.28 (33.78)                                        

  7 Yeh, Aiden                13 ALTO-PC              1:07.57    1:05.72   12  

                  31.55     1:05.72 (34.17)                                        

  8 Bailey, Skye R            13 ALTO-PC              1:02.49    1:05.92   11  

                  30.85     1:05.92 (35.07)                                        

  9 Grabisch, Breese          14 PASA-PC              1:04.84    1:06.25    9  

                  31.72     1:06.25 (34.53)                                        

 10 Xu, Andrew                14 ALTO-PC              1:06.16    1:06.37    7  

                  31.79     1:06.37 (34.58)                                        

 11 Jain, Seyth               14 PASA-PC              1:04.44    1:07.00    6  

                  32.23     1:07.00 (34.77)                                        

 12 Yamanto, Naruel           13 ALTO-PC              1:06.50    1:07.24    5  

                  32.68     1:07.24 (34.56)                                        

 13 Smith, Oliver             14 PASA-PC              1:05.74    1:07.57    4  

                  32.92     1:07.57 (34.65)                                        

 14 Browne, Logan W           14 ALTO-PC              1:08.80    1:07.61    3  

                  32.06     1:07.61 (35.55)                                        

 15 Lin, Markus X             14 PASA-PC              1:05.49    1:08.13    2  

                  32.49     1:08.13 (35.64)                                        

 16 Zhao, Bokun               14 PASA-PC              1:09.08    1:08.16    1  

                  32.44     1:08.16 (35.72)                                        

 17 Yip, Brian                14 PASA-PC              1:08.35    1:08.27  

                  31.84     1:08.27 (36.43)                                        

 18 Li, Alex                  14 BAC-PC               1:05.41    1:08.51  

                  32.56     1:08.51 (35.95)                                        

 19 Sun, Ian E                13 ALTO-PC              1:13.40    1:08.55  

                  32.85     1:08.55 (35.70)                                        

 20 Xia, Maximus A            14 SUNN-PC              1:06.88    1:08.70  

                  33.62     1:08.70 (35.08)                                        

 21 Zhu, Yangyue              14 ALTO-PC              1:06.04    1:08.82  

                  32.82     1:08.82 (36.00)                                        

 22 Swaffin-Smith, Winston F  13 FOG-PC               1:07.50    1:09.58  

                  32.91     1:09.58 (36.67)                                        

 23 Nam, Stefan               14 PASA-PC              1:09.50    1:09.69  

                  33.34     1:09.69 (36.35)                                        

 24 Jiang, Ethan T            14 ALTO-PC              1:07.72    1:09.94  

                  33.05     1:09.94 (36.89)                                        

 25 Anokhin, Peter            14 PASA-PC              1:10.30    1:10.02  

                  33.54     1:10.02 (36.48)                                        

 26 Krasnov, Tim              13 DACA-PC              1:10.86    1:10.36  



                  33.53     1:10.36 (36.83)                                        

 27 Finkel, Ethan J           14 PASA-PC              1:11.01    1:10.38  

                  33.23     1:10.38 (37.15)                                        

 28 Ko, Ryan                  14 PASA-PC              1:10.11    1:10.48  

                  33.31     1:10.48 (37.17)                                        

 29 Chiu, Keegan              13 PASA-PC              1:11.34    1:10.66  

                  33.76     1:10.66 (36.90)                                        

 30 Chong, Ren J              13 BAC-PC               1:12.17    1:10.74  

                  33.93     1:10.74 (36.81)                                        

 31 Ma, Yixuan                13 PASA-PC              1:08.63    1:10.75  

                  33.96     1:10.75 (36.79)                                        

 32 Zheng, Kevin J            13 BCP-PC               1:14.10    1:10.87  

                  33.45     1:10.87 (37.42)                                        

 33 Roach, Henry              13 PSL-PC               1:13.14    1:10.99  

                  33.66     1:10.99 (37.33)                                        

 34 Dashouk, Michael          13 ALTO-PC              1:14.17    1:11.24  

                  34.57     1:11.24 (36.67)                                        

 35 Lee, Ambrose              14 BAC-PC               1:10.34    1:11.38  

                  34.41     1:11.38 (36.97)                                        

 36 Byer, Leo E               13 PASA-PC              1:12.69    1:11.53  

                  34.51     1:11.53 (37.02)                                        

 37 Powell, Ryan A            14 LO-PC                1:07.30    1:11.59  

                  33.98     1:11.59 (37.61)                                        

 38 Zhang, Oscar              14 BAC-PC               1:12.98    1:11.71  

                  33.51     1:11.71 (38.20)                                        

 39 Chen, Ian                 13 DACA-PC              1:14.03    1:11.83  

                  33.60     1:11.83 (38.23)                                        

 40 Chang, Eric E             14 ALTO-PC              1:13.53    1:11.97  

                  34.36     1:11.97 (37.61)                                        

 41 Chen, Ethan               14 ALTO-PC              1:13.71    1:12.24  

                  34.22     1:12.24 (38.02)                                        

 42 Mai, Bryan S              13 ALTO-PC              1:14.33    1:12.80  

                  34.20     1:12.80 (38.60)                                        

 43 Farrell, Blake M          13 PASA-PC              1:13.75    1:13.30  

                  35.14     1:13.30 (38.16)                                        

 44 Zhang, Theodore L         13 ALTO-PC              1:12.73    1:13.80  

                  35.62     1:13.80 (38.18)                                        

 45 Zhong, Apollo             13 BAC-PC               1:09.79    1:13.87  

                  34.79     1:13.87 (39.08)                                        

 46 Bulankov, Phillip A       13 ALTO-PC              1:14.72    1:14.12  

                  35.40     1:14.12 (38.72)                                        

 47 Rodde, Austin B           14 BAC-PC               1:14.29    1:14.30  

                  36.52     1:14.30 (37.78)                                        

 48 Kloefkorn, Michael E      14 SSF-PC               1:13.06    1:14.39  

                  34.98     1:14.39 (39.41)                                        

 49 Wong, Morton              14 LO-PC                1:14.79    1:14.45  

                  35.34     1:14.45 (39.11)                                        

 50 Lee, Alden                13 PASA-PC              1:12.81    1:14.49  

                  35.59     1:14.49 (38.90)                                        

 51 Codel, Soeren A           14 PASA-PC              1:13.35    1:14.76  

                  35.42     1:14.76 (39.34)                                        

 52 Amle, Amey                14 PASA-PC              1:14.49    1:14.82  

                  35.55     1:14.82 (39.27)                                        

 53 De Bernardis, Felipe      13 PASA-PC              1:14.79    1:15.12  

                  34.67     1:15.12 (40.45)                                        

 54 Laster, Theodore M        14 PASA-PC              1:13.77    1:15.13  

                  34.52     1:15.13 (40.61)                                        

 55 Nabbe, William            13 ALTO-PC              1:14.20    1:15.20  

                  35.75     1:15.20 (39.45)                                        

 56 Young, Griffin            13 LO-PC                1:14.79    1:15.35  

                  36.73     1:15.35 (38.62)                                        

 57 Dub, Ivan                 14 ALTO-PC              1:14.69    1:15.61  

                  35.61     1:15.61 (40.00)                                        

 58 Ferrante, Dominic         13 PASA-PC              1:10.52    1:15.69  

                  35.16     1:15.69 (40.53)                                        

 59 Wang, Bryan               14 ALTO-PC              1:14.76    1:16.04  

                  36.19     1:16.04 (39.85)                                        

 60 Nicolls, Julian           14 PASA-PC              1:14.09    1:16.15  

                  35.64     1:16.15 (40.51)                                        

 61 Harris, Calvin            13 PASA-PC              1:14.79    1:16.16  



                  36.93     1:16.16 (39.23)                                        

 62 Yang, Adrian              13 ALTO-PC              1:16.82    1:16.60  

                  36.47     1:16.60 (40.13)                                        

 63 Lee, Connor               13 PASA-PC              1:14.35    1:16.80  

                  36.41     1:16.80 (40.39)                                        

 64 Naor, Ethan S             14 PASA-PC              1:14.39    1:17.16  

                  35.96     1:17.16 (41.20)                                        

 65 Liu, Vincent              13 ALTO-PC              1:14.73    1:17.39  

                  36.08     1:17.39 (41.31)                                        

 66 Woo, Colin                13 PASA-PC              1:13.86    1:17.41  

                  35.44     1:17.41 (41.97)                                        

 66 Yu, Felix                 14 ALTO-PC              1:14.27    1:17.41  

                  36.46     1:17.41 (40.95)                                        

 68 Czajkowski, Robert P      14 PASA-PC              1:14.79    1:18.12  

                  36.79     1:18.12 (41.33)                                        

 69 Tu, Reznor                13 ALTO-PC              1:14.76    1:18.21  

                  36.43     1:18.21 (41.78)                                        

 70 Hoffer, Ethan             13 SUNN-PC              1:14.62    1:18.69  

                  37.64     1:18.69 (41.05)                                        

 71 Kuusela, Elias N          14 ALTO-PC              1:14.23    1:19.62  

                  37.72     1:19.62 (41.90)                                        

 72 Sung, Paxton W            13 ALTO-PC              1:14.72    1:20.04  

                  37.16     1:20.04 (42.88)                                        

 73 Wang, Max                 13 PASA-PC              1:14.79    1:21.17  

                  38.93     1:21.17 (42.24)                                        

 -- Sun, Howard               13 ALTO-PC              1:14.76         DQ  

                  39.81          DQ (42.62)                                        

 -- Chan, Mason S             14 ALTO-PC              1:06.49         DQ  

                  31.67          DQ (36.92)                                        

 -- Shen, Brandon             14 DACA-PC              1:12.74         NS  

 -- Zhang, Yixuan             14 ALTO-PC              1:00.19         NS  

 -- Lockwood, Connor          14 BCP-PC               1:13.76         NS  

 -- Wang, Siwei               14 BCP-PC               1:04.60         NS  

 -- Repeshko, Leo             13 PASA-PC              1:14.49         NS  

 -- Lungren, Gabriel J        14 PASA-PC              1:14.47         NS  

 -- Kirk, Eli J               13 PASA-PC              1:14.75         NS  

 

Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

===============================================================================

 Meet Record: ! 52.52        2017 Edward Tay, PASA                             

    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals Points 

===============================================================================

  1 Zhao, Dylan               14 ALTO-PC                56.16      54.50   20  

                  25.76       54.50 (28.74)                                        

  2 Deng, Daniel B            14 ALTO-PC                56.14      55.42   17  

                  26.49       55.42 (28.93)                                        

  3 Powell, Ryan A            14 LO-PC                  55.05      56.00   15.5

                  26.30       56.00 (29.70)                                        

  3 Zhao, Bokun               14 PASA-PC                55.82      56.00   15.5

                  26.92       56.00 (29.08)                                        

  5 Sun, Ian E                13 ALTO-PC                57.84      56.58   13.5

                  27.04       56.58 (29.54)                                        

  5 Wolfe, Oliver             13 SUNN-PC                57.71      56.58   13.5

                  26.39       56.58 (30.19)                                        

  7 Zhu, Yangyue              14 ALTO-PC                55.34      56.72   12  

                  26.80       56.72 (29.92)                                        

  8 Jain, Seyth               14 PASA-PC                56.58      57.01   11  

                  27.02       57.01 (29.99)                                        

  9 Nam, Stefan               14 PASA-PC                57.23      57.62    9  

                  27.59       57.62 (30.03)                                        

 10 Lieuw, Alexander M        14 PASA-PC                57.21      57.92    7  

                  26.76       57.92 (31.16)                                        

 11 Farrell, Blake M          13 PASA-PC                58.14      58.06    6  

                  27.59       58.06 (30.47)                                        

 12 Kloefkorn, Michael E      14 SSF-PC                 58.62      58.12    5  

                  27.37       58.12 (30.75)                                        

 13 Herynk, Feliks            14 PASA-PC                58.14      58.13    3.5

                  27.38       58.13 (30.75)                                        

 13 Flyash, Michael           14 FOG-PC                 57.11      58.13    3.5

                  27.43       58.13 (30.70)                                        



 15 Wang, Siwei               14 BCP-PC               1:02.32      58.50    2  

                  27.62       58.50 (30.88)                                        

 16 Bailey, Skye R            13 ALTO-PC                59.96      58.75    1  

                  28.10       58.75 (30.65)                                        

 17 Chiu, Keegan              13 PASA-PC                59.31      59.12  

                  28.15       59.12 (30.97)                                        

 18 Laster, Theodore M        14 PASA-PC                58.70      59.22  

                  27.25       59.22 (31.97)                                        

 19 Browne, Logan W           14 ALTO-PC              1:00.47      59.30  

                  27.47       59.30 (31.83)                                        

 20 Zheng, Kevin J            13 BCP-PC               1:00.67      59.72  

                  28.10       59.72 (31.62)                                        

 21 Xu, Andrew                14 ALTO-PC                59.05      59.80  

                  28.02       59.80 (31.78)                                        

 22 Li, Alex                  14 BAC-PC                 56.41    1:00.12  

                  28.11     1:00.12 (32.01)                                        

 23 Ko, Ryan                  14 PASA-PC              1:00.46    1:00.36  

                  29.07     1:00.36 (31.29)                                        

 24 Baker, Leo                14 PASA-PC              1:02.39    1:00.38  

                  28.54     1:00.38 (31.84)                                        

 25 Byer, Leo E               13 PASA-PC              1:01.28    1:00.75  

                  28.18     1:00.75 (32.57)                                        

 26 Nassiri, Dastan           14 PASA-PC                59.78    1:01.44  

                  30.01     1:01.44 (31.43)                                        

 27 Sterker, Brayden M        13 BAC-PC               1:04.88    1:01.68  

                  28.40     1:01.68 (33.28)                                        

 28 Nicolls, Julian           14 PASA-PC              1:01.42    1:01.78  

                  29.24     1:01.78 (32.54)                                        

 29 Xia, Maximus A            14 SUNN-PC              1:03.41    1:01.88  

                  28.30     1:01.88 (33.58)                                        

 30 Yamanto, Naruel           13 ALTO-PC              1:01.07    1:02.12  

                  28.54     1:02.12 (33.58)                                        

 31 Grabisch, Breese          14 PASA-PC              1:01.90    1:02.15  

                  29.62     1:02.15 (32.53)                                        

 32 Codel, Soeren A           14 PASA-PC              1:00.45    1:02.21  

                  28.78     1:02.21 (33.43)                                        

 33 Chen, Ethan               14 ALTO-PC              1:03.40    1:02.26  

                  29.04     1:02.26 (33.22)                                        

 34 Ma, Yixuan                13 PASA-PC              1:02.69    1:02.50  

                  28.92     1:02.50 (33.58)                                        

 35 Woo, Colin                13 PASA-PC              1:01.91    1:02.90  

                  29.23     1:02.90 (33.67)                                        

 36 Chan, Mason S             14 ALTO-PC              1:03.25    1:03.02  

                  28.91     1:03.02 (34.11)                                        

 37 Rodde, Austin B           14 BAC-PC               1:02.35    1:03.09  

                  28.78     1:03.09 (34.31)                                        

 38 Anokhin, Peter            14 PASA-PC              1:05.40    1:03.33  

                  29.59     1:03.33 (33.74)                                        

 39 Bulankov, Phillip A       13 ALTO-PC              1:01.46    1:03.35  

                  29.60     1:03.35 (33.75)                                        

 40 Lee, Alden                13 PASA-PC              1:02.83    1:03.36  

                  29.80     1:03.36 (33.56)                                        

 41 Kuusela, Elias N          14 ALTO-PC              1:02.91    1:03.41  

                  29.95     1:03.41 (33.46)                                        

 42 Naor, Ethan S             14 PASA-PC              1:05.49    1:03.49  

                  29.47     1:03.49 (34.02)                                        

 43 Ni, Jeffrey J             13 BCP-PC               1:04.93    1:03.53  

                  29.22     1:03.53 (34.31)                                        

 44 Dashouk, Michael          13 ALTO-PC              1:03.74    1:03.78  

                  30.09     1:03.78 (33.69)                                        

 45 Sun, Howard               13 ALTO-PC              1:04.32    1:03.96  

                  29.67     1:03.96 (34.29)                                        

 46 Yeh, Aiden                13 ALTO-PC              1:05.31    1:04.35  

                  29.11     1:04.35 (35.24)                                        

 47 Swaffin-Smith, Winston F  13 FOG-PC               1:03.23    1:04.37  

                  29.59     1:04.37 (34.78)                                        

 48 Chang, Eric E             14 ALTO-PC              1:05.34    1:04.44  

                  30.38     1:04.44 (34.06)                                        

 49 Sung, Paxton W            13 ALTO-PC              1:04.54    1:04.60  

                  29.95     1:04.60 (34.65)                                        



 50 Hoffer, Ethan             13 SUNN-PC              1:05.33    1:04.85  

                  30.08     1:04.85 (34.77)                                        

 51 Smith, Oliver             14 PASA-PC              1:02.83    1:04.86  

                  30.04     1:04.86 (34.82)                                        

 52 Mai, Bryan S              13 ALTO-PC              1:04.61    1:05.16  

                  28.98     1:05.16 (36.18)                                        

 53 Lee, Micah M              13 PASA-PC              1:05.39    1:05.23  

                  29.95     1:05.23 (35.28)                                        

 54 Yip, Brian                14 PASA-PC              1:05.39    1:05.34  

                  29.33     1:05.34 (36.01)                                        

 55 Momeni, Nick O            14 ALTO-PC              1:04.91    1:07.57  

                  31.85     1:07.57 (35.72)                                        

 56 Shen, Brandon             14 DACA-PC              1:04.80    1:07.70  

                  31.67     1:07.70 (36.03)                                        

 57 Zhong, Apollo             13 BAC-PC               1:05.00    1:08.42  

                  31.74     1:08.42 (36.68)                                        

 58 Yu, Felix                 14 ALTO-PC              1:05.32    1:08.62  

                  31.90     1:08.62 (36.72)                                        

 59 Finkel, Ethan J           14 PASA-PC              1:05.49    1:09.25  

                  32.97     1:09.25 (36.28)                                        

 60 Wang, Bryan               14 ALTO-PC              1:05.46    1:09.60  

                  31.61     1:09.60 (37.99)                                        

 61 Lin, Markus X             14 PASA-PC              1:05.09    1:10.11  

                  32.56     1:10.11 (37.55)                                        

 62 Lee, Ambrose              14 BAC-PC               1:05.49    1:10.58  

                  32.02     1:10.58 (38.56)                                        

 63 Lee, Connor               13 PASA-PC              1:05.17    1:11.67  

                  33.00     1:11.67 (38.67)                                        

 -- Lockwood, Connor          14 BCP-PC                 57.54         NS  

 -- Zhang, Yixuan             14 ALTO-PC                53.20         NS  

 -- Harris, Calvin            13 PASA-PC              1:05.49         NS  

 -- Kirk, Eli J               13 PASA-PC              1:05.42         NS  

 -- Zhang, Oscar              14 BAC-PC                 57.77         NS  

 -- Ferrante, Dominic         13 PASA-PC              1:01.18         NS  

 -- Lungren, Gabriel J        14 PASA-PC              1:00.51         NS  

 -- Lathi, Kiran              14 PASA-PC              1:04.59         NS  

 

Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

===============================================================================

 Meet Record: ! 1:58.32        2010 Curtis Ogren, PASA                         

    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals Points 

===============================================================================

  1 Zhao, Dylan               14 ALTO-PC              1:58.58    1:57.92!  20  

                  26.25       56.35 (30.10)     1:30.07 (33.72)     1:57.92 (27.85)

  1 Gotianse, Zane V          14 SSF-PC               2:09.03    2:05.42   20  

                  27.44       59.18 (31.74)     1:35.33 (36.15)     2:05.42 (30.09)

  1 Flyash, Michael           14 FOG-PC               2:11.79    2:10.47   20  

                  26.93       58.61 (31.68)     1:40.35 (41.74)     2:10.47 (30.12)

  2 Deng, Daniel B            14 ALTO-PC              2:02.04    2:00.89   17  

                  26.42       56.48 (30.06)     1:32.71 (36.23)     2:00.89 (28.18)

  2 Wang, Siwei               14 BCP-PC               2:14.71    2:05.82   17  

                  27.87     1:01.10 (33.23)     1:36.63 (35.53)     2:05.82 (29.19)

  2 Wolfe, Oliver             13 SUNN-PC              2:19.72    2:16.24   17  

                  28.01     1:03.88 (35.87)     1:45.27 (41.39)     2:16.24 (30.97)

  3 Zhao, Bokun               14 PASA-PC              2:03.34    2:05.48   16  

                  27.08       58.63 (31.55)     1:36.61 (37.98)     2:05.48 (28.87)

  3 Powell, Ryan A            14 LO-PC                2:02.99    2:09.55   16  

                  27.96     1:00.04 (32.08)     1:39.82 (39.78)     2:09.55 (29.73)

  3 Xia, Maximus A            14 SUNN-PC              2:23.22    2:17.07   16  

                  28.00     1:03.13 (35.13)     1:44.04 (40.91)     2:17.07 (33.03)

  4 Zhu, Yangyue              14 ALTO-PC              2:06.51    2:05.67   15  

                  27.47       58.58 (31.11)     1:37.33 (38.75)     2:05.67 (28.34)

  4 Zheng, Kevin J            13 BCP-PC               2:17.76    2:11.58   15  

                  27.40     1:00.47 (33.07)     1:40.34 (39.87)     2:11.58 (31.24)

  4 Swaffin-Smith, Winston F  13 FOG-PC               2:20.86    2:18.75   15  

                  28.73     1:06.82 (38.09)     1:45.82 (39.00)     2:18.75 (32.93)

  5 Lieuw, Alexander M        14 PASA-PC              2:07.30    2:05.91   14  

                  26.68     1:00.77 (34.09)     1:35.59 (34.82)     2:05.91 (30.32)

  5 Kloefkorn, Michael E      14 SSF-PC               2:17.87    2:15.77   14  

                  27.36     1:03.09 (35.73)     1:44.50 (41.41)     2:15.77 (31.27)



  5 Kamyshenko, Maxim         13 OSC-PC               2:22.56    2:20.62   14  

                  29.82     1:06.04 (36.22)     1:49.15 (43.11)     2:20.62 (31.47)

  6 Bailey, Skye R            13 ALTO-PC              2:06.48    2:05.99   13  

                  28.21     1:00.58 (32.37)     1:36.52 (35.94)     2:05.99 (29.47)

  6 Choong, Greg T            14 BSC-PC               2:23.32    2:20.38   13  

                  29.65     1:05.74 (36.09)     1:49.75 (44.01)     2:20.38 (30.63)

  6 Hoffer, Ethan             13 SUNN-PC              2:26.35    2:21.94   13  

                  30.16     1:07.18 (37.02)     1:48.87 (41.69)     2:21.94 (33.07)

  7 Nam, Stefan               14 PASA-PC              2:07.33    2:07.98   12  

                  27.82     1:01.05 (33.23)     1:38.92 (37.87)     2:07.98 (29.06)

  7 Chen, Ian                 13 DACA-PC              2:26.30    2:21.30   12  

                  31.51     1:08.23 (36.72)     1:48.40 (40.17)     2:21.30 (32.90)

  7 Qian, Aidan               14 SUNN-PC              2:23.68    2:21.96   12  

                  29.54     1:05.26 (35.72)     1:50.16 (44.90)     2:21.96 (31.80)

  8 Browne, Logan W           14 ALTO-PC              2:12.42    2:08.44   11  

                  28.60     1:01.94 (33.34)     1:40.71 (38.77)     2:08.44 (27.73)

  9 Sun, Ian E                13 ALTO-PC              2:06.72    2:08.62    9  

                  26.82       59.92 (33.10)     1:39.19 (39.27)     2:08.62 (29.43)

 10 Baker, Leo                14 PASA-PC              2:12.42    2:08.86    7  

                  27.77     1:01.52 (33.75)     1:36.94 (35.42)     2:08.86 (31.92)

 11 Li, Alex                  14 BAC-PC               2:09.11    2:10.03    6  

                  27.86     1:00.91 (33.05)     1:39.46 (38.55)     2:10.03 (30.57)

 12 Grabisch, Breese          14 PASA-PC              2:07.96    2:10.41    5  

                  28.76     1:03.30 (34.54)     1:40.60 (37.30)     2:10.41 (29.81)

 13 Sterker, Brayden M        13 BAC-PC               2:11.92    2:10.75    4  

                  28.71     1:01.71 (33.00)     1:38.62 (36.91)     2:10.75 (32.13)

 14 Xu, Andrew                14 ALTO-PC              2:07.76    2:10.80    3  

                  27.90     1:01.56 (33.66)     1:40.21 (38.65)     2:10.80 (30.59)

 15 Jain, Seyth               14 PASA-PC              2:10.87    2:11.05    2  

                  27.93     1:00.98 (33.05)     1:40.49 (39.51)     2:11.05 (30.56)

 16 Farrell, Blake M          13 PASA-PC              2:12.01    2:11.24    1  

                  27.66     1:00.04 (32.38)     1:39.98 (39.94)     2:11.24 (31.26)

 17 Chiu, Keegan              13 PASA-PC              2:14.63    2:12.05  

                  28.32     1:02.71 (34.39)     1:41.31 (38.60)     2:12.05 (30.74)

 18 Yeh, Aiden                13 ALTO-PC              2:15.54    2:12.09  

                  29.89     1:03.42 (33.53)     1:40.17 (36.75)     2:12.09 (31.92)

 19 Lathi, Kiran              14 PASA-PC              2:16.24    2:12.21  

                  28.54     1:02.08 (33.54)     1:42.03 (39.95)     2:12.21 (30.18)

 20 Zhang, Oscar              14 BAC-PC               2:08.41    2:12.55  

                  27.91     1:01.80 (33.89)     1:41.89 (40.09)     2:12.55 (30.66)

 21 Anokhin, Peter            14 PASA-PC              2:11.57    2:12.98  

                  29.66     1:02.93 (33.27)     1:42.23 (39.30)     2:12.98 (30.75)

 22 Ko, Ryan                  14 PASA-PC              2:14.73    2:13.36  

                  28.89     1:02.89 (34.00)     1:43.39 (40.50)     2:13.36 (29.97)

 23 Bulankov, Phillip A       13 ALTO-PC              2:24.24    2:13.91  

                  28.39     1:01.85 (33.46)     1:43.23 (41.38)     2:13.91 (30.68)

 24 Yamanto, Naruel           13 ALTO-PC              2:17.85    2:14.21  

                  28.47     1:06.24 (37.77)     1:44.13 (37.89)     2:14.21 (30.08)

 25 Chen, Ethan               14 ALTO-PC              2:16.48    2:14.33  

                  29.29     1:03.42 (34.13)     1:43.83 (40.41)     2:14.33 (30.50)

 26 Nicolls, Julian           14 PASA-PC              2:21.90    2:14.73  

                  29.13     1:02.83 (33.70)     1:42.52 (39.69)     2:14.73 (32.21)

 27 Codel, Soeren A           14 PASA-PC              2:15.12    2:14.87  

                  29.36     1:02.89 (33.53)     1:44.31 (41.42)     2:14.87 (30.56)

 28 Lee, Ambrose              14 BAC-PC               2:19.59    2:14.99  

                  30.58     1:06.61 (36.03)     1:45.24 (38.63)     2:14.99 (29.75)

 29 Smith, Oliver             14 PASA-PC              2:10.63    2:15.09  

                  29.30     1:04.52 (35.22)     1:42.59 (38.07)     2:15.09 (32.50)

 30 Rodde, Austin B           14 BAC-PC               2:19.96    2:15.77  

                  28.80     1:02.61 (33.81)     1:45.05 (42.44)     2:15.77 (30.72)

 31 Lee, Alden                13 PASA-PC              2:15.68    2:16.04  

                  30.49     1:04.04 (33.55)     1:44.71 (40.67)     2:16.04 (31.33)

 32 Naor, Ethan S             14 PASA-PC              2:11.71    2:16.13  

                  29.55     1:02.65 (33.10)     1:44.21 (41.56)     2:16.13 (31.92)

 33 Ma, Yixuan                13 PASA-PC              2:17.40    2:16.65  

                  28.71     1:03.52 (34.81)     1:42.66 (39.14)     2:16.65 (33.99)

 34 Laster, Theodore M        14 PASA-PC              2:25.59    2:18.01  

                  28.16     1:03.39 (35.23)     1:48.79 (45.40)     2:18.01 (29.22)

 35 Chan, Mason S             14 ALTO-PC              2:17.38    2:18.43  

                  28.67     1:05.89 (37.22)     1:46.20 (40.31)     2:18.43 (32.23)



 36 Chang, Eric E             14 ALTO-PC              2:22.53    2:18.54  

                  29.93     1:05.63 (35.70)     1:45.81 (40.18)     2:18.54 (32.73)

 37 Chong, Ren J              13 BAC-PC               2:25.05    2:18.78  

                  30.09     1:06.10 (36.01)     1:46.66 (40.56)     2:18.78 (32.12)

 38 Byer, Leo E               13 PASA-PC              2:14.46    2:19.81  

                  28.51     1:05.35 (36.84)     1:47.05 (41.70)     2:19.81 (32.76)

 39 Dashouk, Michael          13 ALTO-PC              2:20.69    2:20.33  

                  30.89     1:08.03 (37.14)     1:48.65 (40.62)     2:20.33 (31.68)

 40 Mai, Bryan S              13 ALTO-PC              2:22.27    2:21.96  

                  29.36     1:09.00 (39.64)     1:49.52 (40.52)     2:21.96 (32.44)

 41 Woo, Colin                13 PASA-PC              2:21.87    2:22.36  

                  28.42     1:04.70 (36.28)     1:50.99 (46.29)     2:22.36 (31.37)

 42 Finkel, Ethan J           14 PASA-PC              2:23.68    2:23.05  

                  32.38     1:07.70 (35.32)     1:49.83 (42.13)     2:23.05 (33.22)

 43 Lee, Connor               13 PASA-PC              2:24.58    2:23.41  

                  31.61     1:08.44 (36.83)     1:51.77 (43.33)     2:23.41 (31.64)

 44 Nassiri, Dastan           14 PASA-PC              2:21.38    2:23.61  

                  29.85     1:08.64 (38.79)     1:52.79 (44.15)     2:23.61 (30.82)

 45 Yip, Brian                14 PASA-PC              2:19.21    2:23.71  

                  29.91     1:06.58 (36.67)     1:49.01 (42.43)     2:23.71 (34.70)

 46 Sung, Paxton W            13 ALTO-PC              2:22.50    2:23.80  

                  28.91     1:07.94 (39.03)     1:53.65 (45.71)     2:23.80 (30.15)

 47 Sun, Howard               13 ALTO-PC              2:26.40    2:24.48  

                  30.62     1:10.43 (39.81)     1:53.82 (43.39)     2:24.48 (30.66)

 48 Yu, Felix                 14 ALTO-PC              2:26.48    2:25.54  

                  30.58     1:08.44 (37.86)     1:52.39 (43.95)     2:25.54 (33.15)

 49 Harris, Calvin            13 PASA-PC              2:26.69    2:26.71  

                  33.23     1:10.95 (37.72)     1:54.63 (43.68)     2:26.71 (32.08)

 50 Lin, Markus X             14 PASA-PC              2:25.54    2:27.06  

                  32.14     1:13.81 (41.67)     1:51.42 (37.61)     2:27.06 (35.64)

 51 Dub, Ivan                 14 ALTO-PC              2:26.58    2:27.75  

                  32.80     1:11.58 (38.78)     1:54.02 (42.44)     2:27.75 (33.73)

 52 Zhong, Apollo             13 BAC-PC               2:25.56    2:28.09  

                  31.59     1:11.04 (39.45)     1:53.13 (42.09)     2:28.09 (34.96)

 53 Momeni, Nick O            14 ALTO-PC              2:26.50    2:28.22  

                  31.72     1:09.25 (37.53)     1:55.30 (46.05)     2:28.22 (32.92)

 54 Amle, Amey                14 PASA-PC              2:25.49    2:29.34  

                  33.13     1:11.79 (38.66)     1:54.52 (42.73)     2:29.34 (34.82)

 55 De Bernardis, Felipe      13 PASA-PC              2:26.69    2:29.79  

                  30.09     1:10.84 (40.75)     1:53.61 (42.77)     2:29.79 (36.18)

 56 Wang, Bryan               14 ALTO-PC              2:26.68    2:30.42  

                  31.23     1:09.15 (37.92)     1:54.02 (44.87)     2:30.42 (36.40)

 57 Nabbe, William            13 ALTO-PC              2:26.55    2:30.65  

                  32.84     1:12.36 (39.52)     1:56.99 (44.63)     2:30.65 (33.66)

 -- Shen, Brandon             14 DACA-PC              2:21.88         DQ  

                  30.84     1:11.03 (40.19)     1:55.65 (44.62)          DQ (33.84)

 -- Niu, Billy                13 ALTO-PC              2:26.20         DQ  

                  34.30     1:16.81 (42.51)     2:02.69 (45.88)          DQ (33.57)

 -- Zhang, Yixuan             14 ALTO-PC              1:59.64         NS  

 -- Lockwood, Connor          14 BCP-PC               2:17.90         NS  

 -- Lungren, Gabriel J        14 PASA-PC              2:15.92         NS  

 -- Kuusela, Elias N          14 ALTO-PC              2:23.39         NS  

 -- Kirk, Eli J               13 PASA-PC              2:25.71         NS  

 -- Ferrante, Dominic         13 PASA-PC              2:15.13         NS  

 

Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

===============================================================================

 Meet Record: ! 1:32.07        2022 PASA, PASA                                 

                         Ogawa, Heit, ?, Yoon                              

    Team                                                 Seed     Finals Points 

===============================================================================

  1 Alto Swim Club-PC  'A'                            1:30.00    1:31.29!  40  

                  22.79       46.00 (23.21)     1:08.93 (22.93)     1:31.29 (22.36)

  2 Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC  'A'               1:35.00    1:35.48   34  

                  23.36       46.89 (23.53)     1:11.16 (24.27)     1:35.48 (24.32)

  3 Burlingame Aquatics-PC  'A'                       1:36.56    1:36.18   32  

                  23.90       48.01 (24.11)     1:12.16 (24.15)     1:36.18 (24.02)

  4 Sunnyvale Swim Club-PC  'A'                       1:39.89    1:40.84   30  

                  26.20       52.11 (25.91)     1:16.41 (24.30)     1:40.84 (24.43)

  5 Bulldog Swim Club-PC  'A'                         1:48.50    1:46.22   28  



                  26.50       54.82 (28.32)     1:21.12 (26.30)     1:46.22 (25.10)

  6 Otter Swim Club-PC  'A'                           1:48.00    1:50.76   26  

                  26.30       57.46 (31.16)     1:27.52 (30.06)     1:50.76 (23.24)

 -- Alto Swim Club-PC  'B'                            1:33.00   x1:36.76  

                  24.37       48.49 (24.12)     1:12.79 (24.30)     1:36.76 (23.97)

 -- Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC  'B'               1:43.00   x1:39.03  

                  24.92       49.27 (24.35)     1:14.47 (25.20)     1:39.03 (24.56)

 -- Alto Swim Club-PC  'C'                            1:37.00   x1:41.43  

                  25.10       50.25 (25.15)     1:17.66 (27.41)     1:41.43 (23.77)

 -- Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC  'C'               1:46.00   x1:42.00  

                  25.64       51.41 (25.77)     1:16.40 (24.99)     1:42.00 (25.60)

 -- Ladera Oaks-PC  'A'                               1:49.00         DQ  

                  26.90       50.23 (23.33)     1:16.94 (26.71)          DQ (28.39)

 -- Bay Club Panthers-PC  'A'                         1:40.29         NS  

 

Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

===============================================================================

 Meet Record: ! 1:40.97        2022 PASA, PASA                                 

                         Lee, Ogren, Liang, Sanborn                        

    Team                                                 Seed     Finals Points 

===============================================================================

  1 Alto Swim Club-PC  'A'                            1:43.00    1:43.27   40  

                  28.61       55.60 (26.99)     1:20.92 (25.32)     1:43.27 (22.35)

  2 Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC  'A'               1:48.00    1:44.51   34  

                  26.80       56.21 (29.41)     1:21.81 (25.60)     1:44.51 (22.70)

  3 Burlingame Aquatics-PC  'A'                       1:48.12    1:48.72   32  

                  28.29       57.69 (29.40)     1:23.80 (26.11)     1:48.72 (24.92)

  4 Sunnyvale Swim Club-PC  'A'                       1:52.20    1:54.47   30  

                  30.49     1:01.84 (31.35)     1:30.23 (28.39)     1:54.47 (24.24)

  5 Ladera Oaks-PC  'A'                               2:05.00    1:58.10   28  

                  27.23     1:01.28 (34.05)     1:28.86 (27.58)     1:58.10 (29.24)

  6 Bulldog Swim Club-PC  'A'                         2:12.50    2:06.24   26  

                  35.41     1:09.62 (34.21)     1:39.04 (29.42)     2:06.24 (27.20)

  7 Otter Swim Club-PC  'A'                           2:06.00    2:06.39   24  

                  30.34     1:06.66 (36.32)     1:37.30 (30.64)     2:06.39 (29.09)

 -- Alto Swim Club-PC  'B'                            1:46.00   x1:46.50  

                  28.12       57.29 (29.17)     1:22.68 (25.39)     1:46.50 (23.82)

 -- Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC  'B'               1:56.00   x1:47.44  

                  27.29       56.39 (29.10)     1:23.44 (27.05)     1:47.44 (24.00)

 -- Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC  'C'               1:57.00   x1:48.03  

                  28.11       58.43 (30.32)     1:24.07 (25.64)     1:48.03 (23.96)

 -- Alto Swim Club-PC  'C'                            1:49.00   x1:51.14  

                  27.47       58.65 (31.18)     1:27.09 (28.44)     1:51.14 (24.05)

 -- Bay Club Panthers-PC  'A'                         1:47.70         NS  

 

Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

===============================================================================

 Meet Record: ! 20.33        2023 Ethan Harrington, PASA                       

    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals Points 

===============================================================================

  1 Louvel, Alexandre         17 PASA-PC                20.50      21.30   20  

  2 Chiang, Justin            17 BAC-PC                 21.14      21.60   17  

  3 Yang, Dylan G             16 BAC-PC                 22.29      21.82   16  

  4 Yoon, Nathaniel K         18 PASA-PC                21.66      21.98   15  

  5 Kumar, Ryan               17 ALTO-PC                21.85      22.01   14  

  6 Crawford, Finn F          15 ALTO-PC                21.70      22.11   13  

  7 Shang, Derek              17 ALTO-PC                21.56      22.28   12  

  8 Chen, Kyle                17 DCD-PC                 22.13      22.46   11  

  9 Powell, Michael a         17 LO-PC                  22.30      22.47    9  

 10 Liu, James K              16 FOG-PC                 22.34      22.52    7  

 11 Jorgensen, Thomas G       16 FOG-PC                 21.99      22.53    6  

 12 Yang, Jaden               18 SUNN-PC                22.38      22.61    5  

 13 Idio, Jacob               16 BAC-PC                 22.74      22.62    4  

 14 Huang, Ryan P             16 ALTO-PC                22.42      22.68    3  

 15 Faraboschi, Alessandro    17 PASA-PC                22.31      22.69    2  

 16 Meng, Eric X              18 ALTO-PC                22.22      22.72    1  

 17 Goulart, Ivan             15 ALTO-PC                22.14      22.74  

 18 Pham, Andrew N            17 SUNN-PC                22.17      22.91  

 18 Wei, Matthew              17 PASA-PC                22.80      22.91  

 20 Jiang, Jaden              15 ALTO-PC                23.17      22.94  



 20 Savard, Tyler             15 PASA-PC                22.41      22.94  

 22 Seftel, George V          17 FOG-PC                 22.29      23.00  

 22 Kuang, Alex X             16 FOG-PC                 23.17      23.00  

 24 Ko, Jake R                15 PASA-PC                22.56      23.01  

 25 Le, Winston               16 PASA-PC                23.18      23.02  

 26 Gafton, Andrew C          16 ALTO-PC                22.67      23.05  

 27 DeDominicis, John         16 PASA-PC                23.07      23.08  

 28 Raghunathan, Brian M      16 PASA-PC                23.49      23.09  

 29 Conover-Hustis, Austin J  17 PASA-PC                22.17      23.12  

 30 Lee, Edison               17 PASA-PC                22.93      23.13  

 31 Jiang, Kevin L            17 BAC-PC                 23.45      23.17  

 32 Yang, Albert S            15 PASA-PC                22.58      23.21  

 33 Jing, Jimmy J             17 FOG-PC                 22.86      23.25  

 34 Yong, Jerrick Y           16 ALTO-PC                22.27      23.30  

 35 Browne, Ethan D           16 SUNN-PC                22.82      23.33  

 36 Huang, Ryan               17 PASA-PC                23.39      23.34  

 37 Negi, Atiksh              17 ALTO-PC                23.39      23.37  

 38 Xu, Evan L                15 FOG-PC                 23.12      23.40  

 38 Bychkov, Yury             17 LO-PC                  23.69      23.40  

 40 Glanville, Dylan J        17 ALTO-PC                22.77      23.41  

 41 Chung, Kai K              16 PASA-PC                22.62      23.42  

 42 Powell, Alex D            17 LO-PC                  22.56      23.43  

 42 Wong, Aiden A             17 PSL-PC                 23.19      23.43  

 44 Komashko, Andre           16 BAC-PC                 22.73      23.53  

 45 Lin, Sebastian K          15 ALTO-PC                22.99      23.56  

 46 Lin, Brandon X            15 PASA-PC                23.17      23.63  

 47 Ungson, Barron B          15 FOG-PC                 23.84      23.64  

 48 Daigle, Noah              17 SUNN-PC                23.13      23.66  

 48 Kornach, Konstantin D     17 PSL-PC                 23.03      23.66  

 48 Wu, Andrew                17 PASA-PC                22.26      23.66  

 51 McMichael, Marcus W       16 PSL-PC                 23.31      23.68  

 52 Shin, Darran              15 BSC-PC                 23.47      23.71  

 53 Lai, Leo T                16 BAC-PC                 23.77      23.76  

 54 Aguilera, Adrian          15 SUNN-PC                23.45      23.80  

 54 Hoffman Chande, Remi B    18 ALTO-PC                22.28      23.80  

 56 Casagrande, Nolan M       16 PSL-PC                 23.60      23.83  

 57 Rea, Leo                  15 BAC-PC                 23.41      23.85  

 58 Moser, Will R             16 PASA-PC                23.62      23.87  

 59 Lo, Yu-Sen                15 ALTO-PC                23.85      23.89  

 59 Wong, Nico                16 FOG-PC                 23.57      23.89  

 61 Wei, Samuel               16 BAC-PC                 23.79      23.97  

 61 Chan, Alexander           17 SUNN-PC                23.04      23.97  

 63 Balva, Maxwell Luke A     17 PASA-PC                24.05      23.99  

 64 Zhou, Anthony             16 PASA-PC                23.65      24.09  

 64 Hsu, Jonah G              16 PASA-PC                23.92      24.09  

 66 Erickson, Julian A        15 PASA-PC                23.56      24.15  

 67 Na, Chan                  17 ALTO-PC                23.81      24.17  

 68 Patnaik, Vikram           16 BSC-PC                 23.94      24.19  

 69 Yu, Ben                   16 ALTO-PC                23.36      24.29  

 70 Hui, Wyatt                17 DCD-PC                 23.64      24.31  

 71 Ilagan, Kyle V            15 UN-PC                  23.78      24.34  

 72 Conover-Emmert, John      16 PASA-PC                25.09      24.37  

 73 Kwok, Peter               15 BSC-PC                 25.15      24.40  

 73 Kam, Aidan                16 PASA-PC                24.47      24.40  

 75 Zhou, Zhiyuan             15 FOG-PC                 24.49      24.45  

 76 Liou-Johnson, Dashiell    15 PASA-PC                24.51      24.48  

 77 Smoot, Graham W           16 LO-PC                  23.93      24.50  

 78 Araya, Agustin D          15 ALTO-PC                24.48      24.52  

 79 Dizitser, Milan           16 PASA-PC                23.92      24.57  

 80 Ng, Gavin T               16 PASA-PC                24.39      24.62  

 81 Mora, Camilo              15 DCD-PC                 24.44      24.66  

 82 Elias, Ryuma              15 ALTO-PC                23.83      24.69  

 82 Litsur, Eitan             17 LO-PC                  23.95      24.69  

 84 Zhu, Daoqi                15 ALTO-PC                24.72      24.81  

 85 Nafar, Zayaan             16 SUNN-PC                24.61      24.85  

 86 Walker, Benjamin          18 PASA-PC                24.52      24.86  

 87 Feng, Andrew S            16 BAC-PC                 25.13      24.89  

 88 Dalal, Yash               17 PASA-PC                24.60      24.96  

 89 Schmidt, Thomas D         16 PASA-PC                24.67      25.04  

 90 Ni, Justin J              15 BCP-PC                 25.56      25.08  



 91 Tang, Jasper              17 BAC-PC                 24.37      25.13  

 91 Achterkirchen, CJ         16 PASA-PC                23.85      25.13  

 93 Freedman, Nathan A        15 PASA-PC                24.59      25.16  

 94 Grant, Evan               15 LO-PC                  24.30      25.20  

 95 Truong, Kyle L            15 FOG-PC                 24.05      25.30  

 96 Santheesh Kumar, Nishant  16 SUNN-PC                25.75      25.39  

 97 Dhalluin, Joseph          15 ALTO-PC                24.68      25.41  

 98 Mai, Benjamin J           17 ALTO-PC                24.16      25.42  

 99 Tan, Marcus               15 FOG-PC                 25.48      25.43  

100 Kishi, David              15 BAC-PC                 25.55      25.44  

101 Goel, Nico                15 PASA-PC                25.28      25.55  

102 Yee, Tyler E              15 UN-PC                  24.35      25.59  

103 Yip, Andrew               17 SUNN-PC                24.77      25.88  

104 Pok, Joaquin              15 BAC-PC                 25.18      26.03  

105 Chang, Lucas              15 BAC-PC                 26.12      26.09  

106 Wall, Andrew              16 PASA-PC                25.22      26.11  

106 Farronato, Tommaso        15 LO-PC                  26.29      26.11  

108 Kobty, Ethan E            15 BAC-PC                 25.64      26.12  

109 Beck, Gavin               15 PSL-PC                 25.06      26.15  

110 Tang, Max L               15 PASA-PC                26.21      26.50  

111 Abhinkar, Arsh            15 ALTO-PC                26.19      26.64  

112 Luenberger, Matthew W     16 PASA-PC                25.21      26.69  

113 Hoover, Brandon           16 PASA-PC                26.19      27.69  

 -- Shao, Guanghao            18 ALTO-PC                22.08         NS  

 -- Cheong, Justin T          16 PASA-PC                23.92         NS  

 -- Chisari, Carlo            15 ALTO-PC                23.03         NS  

 -- Lee, Marcus               16 FOG-PC                 24.94         NS  

 -- Woon, Andrew W            16 PASA-PC                23.69         NS  

 -- Klemens, Thomas           17 LO-PC                  23.13         NS  

 -- Gaither, Aidan            21 SUNN-PC                22.84         NS  

 -- Rim, Ryan S               17 ALTO-PC                22.80         NS  

 -- Fujita, Dylan K           17 ALTO-PC                23.23         NS  

 -- Pangilinan, Jonathan Riy  16 DCD-PC                 25.35         NS  

 -- Langner, Maksymilian      16 PASA-PC                23.73         NS  

 -- Kunze Briseno, Adrian     19 PASA-PC                21.87         NS  

 -- Maeda, Satoshi            16 SUNN-PC                26.16         NS  

 

Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

===============================================================================

 Meet Record: ! 45.70        2020 Jonathan Affeld, ALTO                        

    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals Points 

===============================================================================

  1 Louvel, Alexandre         17 PASA-PC                45.41      46.99   20  

                  22.62       46.99 (24.37)                                        

  2 Yoon, Nathaniel K         18 PASA-PC                46.33      47.25   17  

                  22.93       47.25 (24.32)                                        

  3 Shao, Guanghao            18 ALTO-PC                47.36      47.68   16  

                  23.31       47.68 (24.37)                                        

  4 Kumar, Ryan               17 ALTO-PC                47.00      47.86   15  

                  23.21       47.86 (24.65)                                        

  5 Chiang, Justin            17 BAC-PC                 46.66      47.93   14  

                  22.95       47.93 (24.98)                                        

  6 Crawford, Finn F          15 ALTO-PC                47.29      48.02   13  

                  23.52       48.02 (24.50)                                        

  7 Powell, Michael a         17 LO-PC                  47.76      48.08   12  

                  23.40       48.08 (24.68)                                        

  8 Shang, Derek              17 ALTO-PC                46.45      48.13   11  

                  23.36       48.13 (24.77)                                        

  9 Huang, Ryan P             16 ALTO-PC                47.60      48.43    9  

                  23.25       48.43 (25.18)                                        

 10 Idio, Jacob               16 BAC-PC                 48.52      48.68    7  

                  23.89       48.68 (24.79)                                        

 11 Jorgensen, Thomas G       16 FOG-PC                 47.57      48.69    6  

                  23.71       48.69 (24.98)                                        

 12 Meng, Eric X              18 ALTO-PC                47.81      48.85    5  

                  23.84       48.85 (25.01)                                        

 13 Conover-Hustis, Austin J  17 PASA-PC                48.99      48.86    4  

                  23.68       48.86 (25.18)                                        

 14 Wei, Matthew              17 PASA-PC                47.92      49.03    3  

                  23.73       49.03 (25.30)                                        



 15 Pham, Andrew N            17 SUNN-PC                48.07      49.05    2  

                  23.53       49.05 (25.52)                                        

 16 Lee, Edison               17 PASA-PC                50.48      49.08    0.5

                  23.92       49.08 (25.16)                                        

 16 Yang, Jaden               18 SUNN-PC                49.56      49.08    0.5

                  23.86       49.08 (25.22)                                        

 18 Jiang, Kevin L            17 BAC-PC                 49.20      49.47  

                  23.94       49.47 (25.53)                                        

 19 Gafton, Andrew C          16 ALTO-PC                48.24      49.49  

                  24.07       49.49 (25.42)                                        

 20 Raghunathan, Brian M      16 PASA-PC                50.32      49.52  

                  24.16       49.52 (25.36)                                        

 21 Ko, Jake R                15 PASA-PC                51.03      49.66  

                  23.95       49.66 (25.71)                                        

 22 Seftel, George V          17 FOG-PC                 48.70      49.84  

                  24.41       49.84 (25.43)                                        

 23 Faraboschi, Alessandro    17 PASA-PC                47.62      49.91  

                  23.66       49.91 (26.25)                                        

 24 Bychkov, Yury             17 LO-PC                  48.71      49.92  

                  24.43       49.92 (25.49)                                        

 25 Phan, Orion               18 SUNN-PC                49.29      49.93  

                  23.84       49.93 (26.09)                                        

 26 Yen, Jordan               16 SUNN-PC                49.04      49.97  

                  24.26       49.97 (25.71)                                        

 27 Jiang, Jaden              15 ALTO-PC                49.86      49.98  

                  24.09       49.98 (25.89)                                        

 28 Browne, Ethan D           16 SUNN-PC                49.78      50.01  

                  24.24       50.01 (25.77)                                        

 29 Aguilera, Adrian          15 SUNN-PC                50.12      50.02  

                  24.54       50.02 (25.48)                                        

 30 Goulart, Ivan             15 ALTO-PC                50.05      50.23  

                  24.08       50.23 (26.15)                                        

 31 Kuang, Alex X             16 FOG-PC                 50.61      50.27  

                  24.83       50.27 (25.44)                                        

 32 Le, Winston               16 PASA-PC                49.05      50.41  

                  24.23       50.41 (26.18)                                        

 33 Chen, Kyle                17 DCD-PC                 50.29      50.46  

                  24.27       50.46 (26.19)                                        

 34 Chung, Kai K              16 PASA-PC                49.46      50.49  

                  24.57       50.49 (25.92)                                        

 35 Balva, Maxwell Luke A     17 PASA-PC                51.75      50.53  

                  24.51       50.53 (26.02)                                        

 36 Powell, Alex D            17 LO-PC                  48.97      50.55  

                  24.43       50.55 (26.12)                                        

 37 McMichael, Marcus W       16 PSL-PC                 49.95      50.71  

                  24.42       50.71 (26.29)                                        

 38 Kornach, Konstantin D     17 PSL-PC                 49.56      50.77  

                  24.71       50.77 (26.06)                                        

 39 Moser, Will R             16 PASA-PC                49.42      51.00  

                  24.55       51.00 (26.45)                                        

 40 Komashko, Andre           16 BAC-PC                 49.78      51.03  

                  24.81       51.03 (26.22)                                        

 41 Savard, Tyler             15 PASA-PC                49.80      51.11  

                  24.24       51.11 (26.87)                                        

 42 Mai, Benjamin J           17 ALTO-PC                51.02      51.13  

                  24.62       51.13 (26.51)                                        

 42 Huang, Ryan               17 PASA-PC                50.85      51.13  

 44 Xu, Evan L                15 FOG-PC                 51.22      51.14  

                  24.71       51.14 (26.43)                                        

 45 Lin, Sebastian K          15 ALTO-PC                50.79      51.17  

                  24.73       51.17 (26.44)                                        

 46 Wong, Aiden A             17 PSL-PC                 51.43      51.34  

                  24.92       51.34 (26.42)                                        

 47 Casagrande, Nolan M       16 PSL-PC                 50.90      51.44  

                  24.55       51.44 (26.89)                                        

 48 Jing, Jimmy J             17 FOG-PC                 49.06      51.57  

                  24.48       51.57 (27.09)                                        

 49 Lin, Brandon X            15 PASA-PC                51.54      51.67  

                  25.11       51.67 (26.56)                                        

 50 Hsu, Jonah G              16 PASA-PC                52.22      51.77  



                  25.25       51.77 (26.52)                                        

 51 Ungson, Barron B          15 FOG-PC                 51.22      51.82  

                  24.56       51.82 (27.26)                                        

 52 Yang, Albert S            15 PASA-PC                49.50      51.84  

                  24.52       51.84 (27.32)                                        

 53 Wei, Samuel               16 BAC-PC                 50.96      51.91  

                  25.23       51.91 (26.68)                                        

 53 Erickson, Julian A        15 PASA-PC                51.34      51.91  

                  25.13       51.91 (26.78)                                        

 55 Zhou, Anthony             16 PASA-PC                51.24      51.94  

                  25.32       51.94 (26.62)                                        

 56 Lai, Leo T                16 BAC-PC                 51.65      51.95  

                  25.06       51.95 (26.89)                                        

 57 Ilagan, Kyle V            15 UN-PC                  52.09      52.02  

                  25.34       52.02 (26.68)                                        

 58 Na, Chan                  17 ALTO-PC                52.69      52.06  

                  24.98       52.06 (27.08)                                        

 59 Smoot, Graham W           16 LO-PC                  52.15      52.07  

                  25.53       52.07 (26.54)                                        

 60 Wu, Andrew                17 PASA-PC                49.57      52.10  

                  24.92       52.10 (27.18)                                        

 60 Li, Timothy               15 PASA-PC                50.46      52.10  

                  25.45       52.10 (26.65)                                        

 60 Lo, Yu-Sen                15 ALTO-PC                51.78      52.10  

                  24.95       52.10 (27.15)                                        

 63 Chan, Alexander           17 SUNN-PC                50.99      52.40  

                  24.91       52.40 (27.49)                                        

 64 Negi, Atiksh              17 ALTO-PC                50.42      52.43  

                  24.75       52.43 (27.68)                                        

 65 Patnaik, Vikram           16 BSC-PC                 53.32      52.44  

                  24.78       52.44 (27.66)                                        

 66 Dizitser, Milan           16 PASA-PC                52.07      52.52  

                  25.24       52.52 (27.28)                                        

 67 Troshin, Daniel H         17 FOG-PC                 51.66      52.66  

                  25.26       52.66 (27.40)                                        

 68 Shin, Darran              15 BSC-PC                 52.68      52.79  

                  25.10       52.79 (27.69)                                        

 69 Yong, Jerrick Y           16 ALTO-PC                50.92      52.81  

                  25.22       52.81 (27.59)                                        

 70 Daigle, Noah              17 SUNN-PC                53.44      52.88  

                  25.19       52.88 (27.69)                                        

 71 Elias, Ryuma              15 ALTO-PC                50.74      52.90  

                  25.43       52.90 (27.47)                                        

 72 Zhou, Zhiyuan             15 FOG-PC                 53.31      52.95  

                  25.55       52.95 (27.40)                                        

 73 Mora, Camilo              15 DCD-PC                 53.72      52.98  

                  25.46       52.98 (27.52)                                        

 74 Araya, Agustin D          15 ALTO-PC                52.67      53.09  

                  26.18       53.09 (26.91)                                        

 75 Wong, Nico                16 FOG-PC                 51.59      53.14  

                  25.48       53.14 (27.66)                                        

 76 Zhu, Daoqi                15 ALTO-PC                53.48      53.22  

                  25.77       53.22 (27.45)                                        

 77 Kam, Aidan                16 PASA-PC                52.41      53.28  

                  25.84       53.28 (27.44)                                        

 78 Sawamura, Ivan            15 SUNN-PC                51.77      53.30  

                  25.70       53.30 (27.60)                                        

 78 Ng, Gavin T               16 PASA-PC                52.37      53.30  

                  26.03       53.30 (27.27)                                        

 80 Kwok, Peter               15 BSC-PC                 53.98      53.40  

                  25.82       53.40 (27.58)                                        

 81 Hui, Wyatt                17 DCD-PC                 51.69      53.47  

                  25.60       53.47 (27.87)                                        

 82 Lin, Lucas                15 SUNN-PC                54.75      53.53  

                  26.23       53.53 (27.30)                                        

 83 Schmidt, Thomas D         16 PASA-PC                51.80      53.59  

                  25.81       53.59 (27.78)                                        

 84 Liou-Johnson, Dashiell    15 PASA-PC                52.14      54.17  

                  25.83       54.17 (28.34)                                        

 85 Pok, Joaquin              15 BAC-PC                 54.63      54.39  



                  26.21       54.39 (28.18)                                        

 86 Conover-Emmert, John      16 PASA-PC                52.75      54.50  

                  26.03       54.50 (28.47)                                        

 87 Dalal, Yash               17 PASA-PC                55.18      54.74  

                  26.25       54.74 (28.49)                                        

 88 Pangilinan, Jonathan Riy  16 DCD-PC                 53.60      54.82  

                  26.65       54.82 (28.17)                                        

 89 Kishi, David              15 BAC-PC                 55.36      54.88  

                  26.43       54.88 (28.45)                                        

 90 Kobty, Ethan E            15 BAC-PC                 53.40      55.03  

                  26.75       55.03 (28.28)                                        

 91 Nafar, Zayaan             16 SUNN-PC                53.96      55.14  

                  26.58       55.14 (28.56)                                        

 92 Feng, Andrew S            16 BAC-PC                 53.01      55.34  

                  26.42       55.34 (28.92)                                        

 93 Wall, Andrew              16 PASA-PC                56.42      55.41  

                  26.59       55.41 (28.82)                                        

 94 Guo, Kasen                16 SUNN-PC                53.53      55.47  

                  26.74       55.47 (28.73)                                        

 95 Ni, Justin J              15 BCP-PC                 56.64      55.54  

                  26.30       55.54 (29.24)                                        

 96 Yee, Tyler E              15 UN-PC                  52.02      55.72  

                  26.55       55.72 (29.17)                                        

 97 Yip, Andrew               17 SUNN-PC                53.97      56.01  

                  27.08       56.01 (28.93)                                        

 98 Luenberger, Matthew W     16 PASA-PC                52.93      56.05  

                  27.68       56.05 (28.37)                                        

 99 Beck, Gavin               15 PSL-PC                 55.59      56.06  

                  26.56       56.06 (29.50)                                        

100 Santheesh Kumar, Nishant  16 SUNN-PC                57.55      56.22  

                  27.39       56.22 (28.83)                                        

101 Mcculloh, Felix           17 OSC-PC                 55.41      56.27  

                  26.67       56.27 (29.60)                                        

102 Chang, Lucas              15 BAC-PC                 57.55      57.08  

                  27.66       57.08 (29.42)                                        

103 Vos, Finn V               16 BAC-PC                 52.98      57.22  

                  27.36       57.22 (29.86)                                        

103 Goel, Nico                15 PASA-PC                56.08      57.22  

                  27.17       57.22 (30.05)                                        

105 Hoover, Brandon           16 PASA-PC                57.10      57.80  

                  28.04       57.80 (29.76)                                        

106 Tang, Max L               15 PASA-PC                57.93      58.09  

                  27.75       58.09 (30.34)                                        

107 Shah, Smaran              15 SUNN-PC                58.81      58.54  

                  28.24       58.54 (30.30)                                        

108 Farronato, Tommaso        15 LO-PC                  57.59      58.77  

                  28.25       58.77 (30.52)                                        

109 Abhinkar, Arsh            15 ALTO-PC                57.49      59.37  

                  28.03       59.37 (31.34)                                        

110 Hugenmatter, Nilay        16 ALTO-PC                57.49    1:00.79  

                  29.46     1:00.79 (31.33)                                        

 -- Dhalluin, Joseph          15 ALTO-PC                54.51         NS  

 -- Rim, Ryan S               17 ALTO-PC                49.08         NS  

 -- Woon, Andrew W            16 PASA-PC                50.81         NS  

 -- Chisari, Carlo            15 ALTO-PC                50.79         NS  

 -- Yu, Ben                   16 ALTO-PC                49.24         NS  

 -- Kunze Briseno, Adrian     19 PASA-PC                46.77         NS  

 -- Langner, Maksymilian      16 PASA-PC                50.46         NS  

 -- Freedman, Nathan A        15 PASA-PC                55.24         NS  

 -- Ren, Ben                  15 PASA-PC                55.50         NS  

 -- DeDominicis, John         16 PASA-PC                51.00         NS  

 -- Lee, Marcus               16 FOG-PC                 55.33         NS  

 -- Cheong, Justin T          16 PASA-PC                53.07         NS  

 -- Klemens, Thomas           17 LO-PC                  49.91         NS  

 -- Litsur, Eitan             17 LO-PC                  50.99         NS  

 -- Glanville, Dylan J        17 ALTO-PC                49.09         NS  

 -- Hoffman Chande, Remi B    18 ALTO-PC                50.60         NS  

 -- Tang, Jasper              17 BAC-PC                 53.42         NS  

 -- Rea, Leo                  15 BAC-PC                 50.12         NS  

 -- Gaither, Aidan            21 SUNN-PC                50.81         NS  



 -- Maeda, Satoshi            16 SUNN-PC                55.38         NS  

 -- Liu, James K              16 FOG-PC                 49.15         NS  

 -- Yang, Dylan G             16 BAC-PC                 46.52         NS  

 

Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

===============================================================================

 Meet Record: ! 49.42        2020 Jonathan Affeld, ALTO                        

    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals Points 

===============================================================================

  1 Yoon, Nathaniel K         18 PASA-PC                48.17      50.42   20  

                  24.58       50.42 (25.84)                                        

  2 Crawford, Finn F          15 ALTO-PC                51.53      51.18   17  

                  25.13       51.18 (26.05)                                        

  3 Shao, Guanghao            18 ALTO-PC                51.32      52.65   16  

                  25.57       52.65 (27.08)                                        

  4 Powell, Michael a         17 LO-PC                  53.67      52.77   15  

                  25.67       52.77 (27.10)                                        

  5 Gafton, Andrew C          16 ALTO-PC                52.88      52.79   14  

                  25.82       52.79 (26.97)                                        

  6 Conover-Hustis, Austin J  17 PASA-PC                51.90      53.52   13  

                  25.82       53.52 (27.70)                                        

  7 Faraboschi, Alessandro    17 PASA-PC                54.89      53.86   12  

                  26.11       53.86 (27.75)                                        

  8 Yong, Jerrick Y           16 ALTO-PC                52.26      53.95   11  

                  25.75       53.95 (28.20)                                        

  9 Goulart, Ivan             15 ALTO-PC                53.40      54.06    9  

                  25.86       54.06 (28.20)                                        

 10 Jiang, Kevin L            17 BAC-PC                 53.85      54.58    7  

                  26.59       54.58 (27.99)                                        

 11 Louvel, Alexandre         17 PASA-PC                54.38      54.60    6  

                  26.24       54.60 (28.36)                                        

 12 Lee, Edison               17 PASA-PC                53.44      54.77    5  

                  26.63       54.77 (28.14)                                        

 13 Bychkov, Yury             17 LO-PC                  54.75      55.21    4  

                  27.42       55.21 (27.79)                                        

 14 Huang, Ryan P             16 ALTO-PC                55.61      55.40    3  

                  27.01       55.40 (28.39)                                        

 15 Jorgensen, Thomas G       16 FOG-PC                 56.11      55.41    2  

                  27.17       55.41 (28.24)                                        

 16 Raghunathan, Brian M      16 PASA-PC                56.32      55.45    1  

                  27.12       55.45 (28.33)                                        

 17 Shang, Derek              17 ALTO-PC                54.26      55.49  

                  27.10       55.49 (28.39)                                        

 18 Meng, Eric X              18 ALTO-PC                53.65      55.76  

                  26.94       55.76 (28.82)                                        

 19 Balva, Maxwell Luke A     17 PASA-PC                56.58      55.77  

                  27.34       55.77 (28.43)                                        

 20 Truong, Kyle L            15 FOG-PC                 54.45      55.85  

                  26.52       55.85 (29.33)                                        

 21 Moser, Will R             16 PASA-PC                56.31      55.91  

                  27.04       55.91 (28.87)                                        

 22 Kumar, Ryan               17 ALTO-PC                54.93      56.20  

                  27.21       56.20 (28.99)                                        

 23 Lin, Sebastian K          15 ALTO-PC                56.83      56.49  

                  27.49       56.49 (29.00)                                        

 24 Wei, Matthew              17 PASA-PC                55.45      56.56  

                  27.42       56.56 (29.14)                                        

 25 Chiang, Justin            17 BAC-PC                 54.45      56.58  

                  27.29       56.58 (29.29)                                        

 26 Phan, Orion               18 SUNN-PC                55.47      56.61  

                  27.27       56.61 (29.34)                                        

 27 Idio, Jacob               16 BAC-PC                 57.80      56.66  

                  27.83       56.66 (28.83)                                        

 28 Ko, Jake R                15 PASA-PC                57.43      56.72  

                  27.10       56.72 (29.62)                                        

 29 Kornach, Konstantin D     17 PSL-PC               1:01.57      57.06  

                  27.46       57.06 (29.60)                                        

 30 Kuang, Alex X             16 FOG-PC                 58.13      57.08  

                  28.01       57.08 (29.07)                                        

 31 Powell, Alex D            17 LO-PC                  56.58      57.18  



                  27.99       57.18 (29.19)                                        

 32 Negi, Atiksh              17 ALTO-PC                59.33      57.29  

                  27.39       57.29 (29.90)                                        

 33 Chung, Kai K              16 PASA-PC                56.26      57.69  

                  28.13       57.69 (29.56)                                        

 34 Lai, Leo T                16 BAC-PC                 58.21      57.96  

                  28.28       57.96 (29.68)                                        

 35 Li, Timothy               15 PASA-PC              1:00.02      58.24  

                  28.34       58.24 (29.90)                                        

 36 Liou-Johnson, Dashiell    15 PASA-PC                56.26      58.48  

                  28.44       58.48 (30.04)                                        

 37 Jiang, Jaden              15 ALTO-PC                59.45      58.52  

                  28.26       58.52 (30.26)                                        

 38 Ilagan, Kyle V            15 UN-PC                  57.53      58.62  

                  28.23       58.62 (30.39)                                        

 39 Seftel, George V          17 FOG-PC               1:01.44      58.78  

                  28.50       58.78 (30.28)                                        

 40 Elias, Ryuma              15 ALTO-PC              1:00.86      58.79  

                  28.67       58.79 (30.12)                                        

 41 Liu, James K              16 FOG-PC                 56.49      59.16  

                  27.68       59.16 (31.48)                                        

 42 Wu, Andrew                17 PASA-PC                59.50      59.42  

                  29.02       59.42 (30.40)                                        

 43 Dizitser, Milan           16 PASA-PC              1:00.43      59.47  

                  28.45       59.47 (31.02)                                        

 44 Pham, Andrew N            17 SUNN-PC                57.64      59.58  

                  28.80       59.58 (30.78)                                        

 44 Komashko, Andre           16 BAC-PC                 57.06      59.58  

                  28.75       59.58 (30.83)                                        

 46 Wong, Aiden A             17 PSL-PC                 57.65      59.89  

                  29.10       59.89 (30.79)                                        

 47 Yen, Jordan               16 SUNN-PC                58.51      59.99  

                  28.81       59.99 (31.18)                                        

 48 Smoot, Graham W           16 LO-PC                  58.88    1:00.08  

                  29.35     1:00.08 (30.73)                                        

 49 Yang, Albert S            15 PASA-PC              1:02.90    1:00.28  

                  29.04     1:00.28 (31.24)                                        

 50 Hsu, Jonah G              16 PASA-PC              1:01.60    1:00.43  

                  29.00     1:00.43 (31.43)                                        

 50 Ng, Gavin T               16 PASA-PC                59.56    1:00.43  

                  29.33     1:00.43 (31.10)                                        

 52 Kam, Aidan                16 PASA-PC                57.38    1:00.51  

                  28.55     1:00.51 (31.96)                                        

 53 Sawamura, Ivan            15 SUNN-PC              1:00.13    1:00.75  

                  29.45     1:00.75 (31.30)                                        

 54 Erickson, Julian A        15 PASA-PC                58.32    1:00.78  

                  28.99     1:00.78 (31.79)                                        

 55 Zhou, Anthony             16 PASA-PC              1:00.85    1:00.79  

                  29.39     1:00.79 (31.40)                                        

 56 Guo, Kasen                16 SUNN-PC                59.73    1:01.01  

                  29.51     1:01.01 (31.50)                                        

 57 Patnaik, Vikram           16 BSC-PC               1:00.20    1:01.03  

                  29.23     1:01.03 (31.80)                                        

 58 Zhu, Daoqi                15 ALTO-PC              1:02.50    1:01.22  

                  29.55     1:01.22 (31.67)                                        

 59 Kishi, David              15 BAC-PC               1:02.43    1:01.43  

                  30.03     1:01.43 (31.40)                                        

 60 Lin, Lucas                15 SUNN-PC              1:01.00    1:01.65  

                  30.24     1:01.65 (31.41)                                        

 61 Yee, Tyler E              15 UN-PC                  58.66    1:01.88  

                  29.61     1:01.88 (32.27)                                        

 62 Lin, Brandon X            15 PASA-PC              1:02.00    1:02.25  

                  30.09     1:02.25 (32.16)                                        

 63 Araya, Agustin D          15 ALTO-PC              1:04.86    1:02.52  

                  30.77     1:02.52 (31.75)                                        

 64 Pok, Joaquin              15 BAC-PC               1:01.45    1:02.68  

                  30.43     1:02.68 (32.25)                                        

 65 Wei, Samuel               16 BAC-PC               1:02.69    1:02.92  

                  30.70     1:02.92 (32.22)                                        

 66 Vos, Finn V               16 BAC-PC               1:00.01    1:03.09  



                  30.35     1:03.09 (32.74)                                        

 67 Xu, Evan L                15 FOG-PC               1:01.90    1:03.15  

                  30.42     1:03.15 (32.73)                                        

 68 Kobty, Ethan E            15 BAC-PC               1:01.65    1:03.27  

                  30.94     1:03.27 (32.33)                                        

 69 Na, Chan                  17 ALTO-PC              1:02.55    1:03.28  

                  30.80     1:03.28 (32.48)                                        

 70 Chen, Kyle                17 DCD-PC                 59.19    1:03.59  

                  30.23     1:03.59 (33.36)                                        

 71 DeDominicis, John         16 PASA-PC              1:02.22    1:03.77  

                  31.07     1:03.77 (32.70)                                        

 72 Chang, Lucas              15 BAC-PC               1:02.69    1:04.00  

                  31.02     1:04.00 (32.98)                                        

 73 Huang, Ryan               17 PASA-PC              1:02.69    1:04.05  

                  31.15     1:04.05 (32.90)                                        

 73 Feng, Andrew S            16 BAC-PC               1:02.69    1:04.05  

                  31.22     1:04.05 (32.83)                                        

 75 Farronato, Tommaso        15 LO-PC                1:02.39    1:04.58  

                  30.85     1:04.58 (33.73)                                        

 76 Dalal, Yash               17 PASA-PC              1:02.29    1:05.03  

                  31.58     1:05.03 (33.45)                                        

 77 Goel, Nico                15 PASA-PC              1:01.55    1:06.16  

                  31.73     1:06.16 (34.43)                                        

 78 Schmidt, Thomas D         16 PASA-PC              1:02.60    1:06.53  

                  32.13     1:06.53 (34.40)                                        

 79 Mora, Camilo              15 DCD-PC               1:02.22    1:07.16  

                  32.62     1:07.16 (34.54)                                        

 80 Hugenmatter, Nilay        16 ALTO-PC              1:02.65    1:07.98  

                  32.61     1:07.98 (35.37)                                        

 81 Luenberger, Matthew W     16 PASA-PC              1:02.59    1:08.18  

                  33.36     1:08.18 (34.82)                                        

 82 Hoover, Brandon           16 PASA-PC              1:02.47    1:08.32  

                  33.82     1:08.32 (34.50)                                        

 -- Le, Winston               16 PASA-PC                59.10         DQ  

                  29.44          DQ (32.31)                                        

 -- Chisari, Carlo            15 ALTO-PC                54.11         NS  

 -- Rim, Ryan S               17 ALTO-PC                59.70         NS  

 -- Dhalluin, Joseph          15 ALTO-PC              1:02.69         NS  

 -- Yu, Ben                   16 ALTO-PC                56.48         NS  

 -- Langner, Maksymilian      16 PASA-PC              1:01.75         NS  

 -- Kunze Briseno, Adrian     19 PASA-PC                55.12         NS  

 -- Maeda, Satoshi            16 SUNN-PC              1:00.77         NS  

 -- Ren, Ben                  15 PASA-PC              1:04.17         NS  

 -- Lee, Marcus               16 FOG-PC                 56.72         NS  

 -- Klemens, Thomas           17 LO-PC                  54.96         NS  

 -- Cheong, Justin T          16 PASA-PC              1:01.70         NS  

 -- Woon, Andrew W            16 PASA-PC                55.01         NS  

 -- Tang, Jasper              17 BAC-PC                 57.31         NS  

 -- Rea, Leo                  15 BAC-PC                 58.04         NS  

 -- Lo, Yu-Sen                15 ALTO-PC              1:00.48         NS  

 -- Mai, Benjamin J           17 ALTO-PC              1:02.22         NS  

 -- Hoffman Chande, Remi B    18 ALTO-PC                53.18         NS  

 -- Yang, Dylan G             16 BAC-PC                 52.48         NS  

 -- Glanville, Dylan J        17 ALTO-PC                55.63         NS  

 

Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

===============================================================================

 Meet Record: ! 55.61        2020 Edward Tay, ALTO                             

    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals Points 

===============================================================================

  1 Pham, Andrew N            17 SUNN-PC                54.53      55.96   20  

                  26.49       55.96 (29.47)                                        

  2 Raghunathan, Brian M      16 PASA-PC                57.03      57.34   17  

                  26.96       57.34 (30.38)                                        

  3 Yang, Dylan G             16 BAC-PC                 58.25      58.30   16  

                  27.83       58.30 (30.47)                                        

  4 Idio, Jacob               16 BAC-PC                 58.55      59.07   15  

                  28.13       59.07 (30.94)                                        

  5 Jiang, Jaden              15 ALTO-PC                58.77      59.26   14  

                  28.28       59.26 (30.98)                                        



  6 Yoon, Nathaniel K         18 PASA-PC                56.76      59.31   13  

                  27.87       59.31 (31.44)                                        

  7 Wei, Matthew              17 PASA-PC                59.36      59.36   12  

                  27.63       59.36 (31.73)                                        

  8 Huang, Ryan P             16 ALTO-PC              1:00.29      59.69   11  

                  28.21       59.69 (31.48)                                        

  9 Huang, Ryan               17 PASA-PC                59.00      59.70    9  

                  27.88       59.70 (31.82)                                        

 10 Savard, Tyler             15 PASA-PC                58.66    1:00.65    7  

                  28.33     1:00.65 (32.32)                                        

 11 Balva, Maxwell Luke A     17 PASA-PC                59.90    1:00.69    6  

                  29.41     1:00.69 (31.28)                                        

 12 Crawford, Finn F          15 ALTO-PC                59.93    1:00.97    5  

                  28.52     1:00.97 (32.45)                                        

 13 Meng, Eric X              18 ALTO-PC              1:01.23    1:01.05    4  

                  29.30     1:01.05 (31.75)                                        

 14 Le, Winston               16 PASA-PC              1:02.63    1:01.31    3  

                  28.68     1:01.31 (32.63)                                        

 15 Jiang, Kevin L            17 BAC-PC               1:00.80    1:01.96    2  

                  29.25     1:01.96 (32.71)                                        

 16 Sawamura, Ivan            15 SUNN-PC              1:00.41    1:02.13    1  

                  29.52     1:02.13 (32.61)                                        

 17 Conover-Hustis, Austin J  17 PASA-PC              1:03.30    1:02.14  

                  29.49     1:02.14 (32.65)                                        

 18 Chan, Alexander           17 SUNN-PC              1:00.58    1:02.17  

                  29.58     1:02.17 (32.59)                                        

 19 Bychkov, Yury             17 LO-PC                1:02.52    1:02.36  

                  29.59     1:02.36 (32.77)                                        

 19 Faraboschi, Alessandro    17 PASA-PC              1:03.48    1:02.36  

                  29.30     1:02.36 (33.06)                                        

 21 Lin, Brandon X            15 PASA-PC              1:02.32    1:02.50  

                  30.04     1:02.50 (32.46)                                        

 22 Lai, Leo T                16 BAC-PC               1:01.49    1:02.62  

                  29.68     1:02.62 (32.94)                                        

 23 Lo, Yu-Sen                15 ALTO-PC              1:03.56    1:02.82  

                  29.58     1:02.82 (33.24)                                        

 24 Yu, Ben                   16 ALTO-PC              1:02.43    1:02.97  

                  29.57     1:02.97 (33.40)                                        

 25 Chiang, Justin            17 BAC-PC               1:07.71    1:03.29  

                  29.94     1:03.29 (33.35)                                        

 26 Elias, Ryuma              15 ALTO-PC              1:01.96    1:03.41  

                  30.13     1:03.41 (33.28)                                        

 27 Hsu, Jonah G              16 PASA-PC              1:03.58    1:03.59  

                  29.82     1:03.59 (33.77)                                        

 28 Lee, Edison               17 PASA-PC              1:01.41    1:03.63  

                  29.74     1:03.63 (33.89)                                        

 29 Zhu, Daoqi                15 ALTO-PC              1:02.99    1:03.70  

                  30.58     1:03.70 (33.12)                                        

 30 Tang, Max L               15 PASA-PC              1:03.05    1:03.77  

                  29.98     1:03.77 (33.79)                                        

 31 Ko, Jake R                15 PASA-PC              1:04.83    1:03.85  

                  29.96     1:03.85 (33.89)                                        

 32 Dizitser, Milan           16 PASA-PC              1:04.62    1:03.88  

                  30.05     1:03.88 (33.83)                                        

 33 Louvel, Alexandre         17 PASA-PC              1:02.63    1:03.97  

                  30.03     1:03.97 (33.94)                                        

 34 Shang, Derek              17 ALTO-PC              1:04.33    1:04.21  

                  30.21     1:04.21 (34.00)                                        

 35 Yee, Tyler E              15 UN-PC                1:00.25    1:04.68  

                  29.75     1:04.68 (34.93)                                        

 36 Powell, Michael a         17 LO-PC                1:06.95    1:04.78  

                  30.83     1:04.78 (33.95)                                        

 37 Patnaik, Vikram           16 BSC-PC               1:04.91    1:04.97  

                  30.56     1:04.97 (34.41)                                        

 38 Goulart, Ivan             15 ALTO-PC              1:05.20    1:05.11  

                  31.10     1:05.11 (34.01)                                        

 39 Yang, Albert S            15 PASA-PC              1:04.72    1:05.14  

                  30.12     1:05.14 (35.02)                                        

 40 Lin, Lucas                15 SUNN-PC              1:02.65    1:05.44  

                  32.07     1:05.44 (33.37)                                        



 41 DeDominicis, John         16 PASA-PC              1:07.38    1:05.55  

                  31.11     1:05.55 (34.44)                                        

 42 Chen, Kyle                17 DCD-PC               1:01.45    1:05.87  

                  31.34     1:05.87 (34.53)                                        

 43 Dhalluin, Joseph          15 ALTO-PC              1:06.42    1:05.88  

                  31.21     1:05.88 (34.67)                                        

 44 Gafton, Andrew C          16 ALTO-PC              1:03.90    1:05.89  

                  31.69     1:05.89 (34.20)                                        

 45 Grant, Evan               15 LO-PC                1:02.59    1:06.17  

                  30.83     1:06.17 (35.34)                                        

 46 Kuang, Alex X             16 FOG-PC               1:08.17    1:06.38  

                  31.44     1:06.38 (34.94)                                        

 47 Zhou, Anthony             16 PASA-PC              1:08.16    1:06.60  

                  31.92     1:06.60 (34.68)                                        

 48 Yong, Jerrick Y           16 ALTO-PC              1:06.85    1:06.83  

                  31.16     1:06.83 (35.67)                                        

 49 Kam, Aidan                16 PASA-PC              1:07.85    1:07.06  

                  31.24     1:07.06 (35.82)                                        

 50 Na, Chan                  17 ALTO-PC              1:08.22    1:07.10  

                  31.39     1:07.10 (35.71)                                        

 51 Langner, Maksymilian      16 PASA-PC              1:10.19    1:07.11  

                  31.30     1:07.11 (35.81)                                        

 51 Liu, James K              16 FOG-PC               1:08.54    1:07.11  

                  31.35     1:07.11 (35.76)                                        

 53 Araya, Agustin D          15 ALTO-PC              1:07.52    1:07.27  

                  31.74     1:07.27 (35.53)                                        

 54 Negi, Atiksh              17 ALTO-PC              1:06.80    1:07.28  

                  31.32     1:07.28 (35.96)                                        

 55 Ng, Gavin T               16 PASA-PC              1:05.82    1:07.31  

                  32.29     1:07.31 (35.02)                                        

 56 Litsur, Eitan             17 LO-PC                1:01.91    1:07.59  

                  31.85     1:07.59 (35.74)                                        

 57 McMichael, Marcus W       16 PSL-PC               1:06.25    1:07.69  

                  31.77     1:07.69 (35.92)                                        

 58 Ilagan, Kyle V            15 UN-PC                1:09.00    1:07.75  

                  31.96     1:07.75 (35.79)                                        

 59 Chung, Kai K              16 PASA-PC              1:03.84    1:07.78  

                  32.04     1:07.78 (35.74)                                        

 60 Casagrande, Nolan M       16 PSL-PC               1:06.38    1:07.90  

                  32.14     1:07.90 (35.76)                                        

 61 Dalal, Yash               17 PASA-PC              1:05.60    1:07.91  

                  32.55     1:07.91 (35.36)                                        

 62 Kumar, Ryan               17 ALTO-PC              1:04.96    1:08.05  

                  32.17     1:08.05 (35.88)                                        

 63 Yip, Andrew               17 SUNN-PC              1:06.46    1:08.44  

                  33.35     1:08.44 (35.09)                                        

 64 Tan, Marcus               15 FOG-PC               1:09.38    1:08.51  

                  31.89     1:08.51 (36.62)                                        

 65 Komashko, Andre           16 BAC-PC               1:07.28    1:08.69  

                  32.65     1:08.69 (36.04)                                        

 66 Wong, Aiden A             17 PSL-PC               1:08.90    1:09.22  

                  32.61     1:09.22 (36.61)                                        

 67 Wei, Samuel               16 BAC-PC               1:07.94    1:09.43  

                  32.33     1:09.43 (37.10)                                        

 68 Smoot, Graham W           16 LO-PC                1:08.24    1:09.85  

                  32.50     1:09.85 (37.35)                                        

 69 Rea, Leo                  15 BAC-PC               1:11.39    1:09.91  

                  32.93     1:09.91 (36.98)                                        

 70 Kishi, David              15 BAC-PC               1:06.95    1:09.99  

                  33.01     1:09.99 (36.98)                                        

 71 Hoffman Chande, Remi B    18 ALTO-PC              1:06.05    1:10.14  

                  32.55     1:10.14 (37.59)                                        

 72 Wu, Andrew                17 PASA-PC              1:08.99    1:10.44  

                  33.25     1:10.44 (37.19)                                        

 73 Tang, Jasper              17 BAC-PC               1:07.98    1:10.46  

                  33.19     1:10.46 (37.27)                                        

 74 Schmidt, Thomas D         16 PASA-PC              1:10.35    1:10.67  

                  32.61     1:10.67 (38.06)                                        

 75 Lin, Sebastian K          15 ALTO-PC              1:11.09    1:10.68  

                  33.29     1:10.68 (37.39)                                        



 76 Moser, Will R             16 PASA-PC              1:07.29    1:10.70  

                  33.32     1:10.70 (37.38)                                        

 77 Kornach, Konstantin D     17 PSL-PC               1:08.53    1:10.95  

                  33.64     1:10.95 (37.31)                                        

 78 Glanville, Dylan J        17 ALTO-PC              1:06.05    1:11.45  

                  33.44     1:11.45 (38.01)                                        

 79 Walker, Benjamin          18 PASA-PC              1:11.00    1:13.23  

                  34.73     1:13.23 (38.50)                                        

 80 Chang, Lucas              15 BAC-PC               1:11.39    1:13.27  

                  36.04     1:13.27 (37.23)                                        

 81 Pok, Joaquin              15 BAC-PC               1:11.39    1:13.91  

                  34.76     1:13.91 (39.15)                                        

 82 Erickson, Julian A        15 PASA-PC              1:09.99    1:14.35  

                  34.46     1:14.35 (39.89)                                        

 83 Kobty, Ethan E            15 BAC-PC               1:10.77    1:16.13  

                  36.19     1:16.13 (39.94)                                        

 84 Achterkirchen, CJ         16 PASA-PC              1:11.30    1:16.59  

                  37.28     1:16.59 (39.31)                                        

 85 Feng, Andrew S            16 BAC-PC               1:11.39    1:16.62  

                  36.25     1:16.62 (40.37)                                        

 86 Luenberger, Matthew W     16 PASA-PC              1:11.39    1:16.75  

                  36.64     1:16.75 (40.11)                                        

 87 Mora, Camilo              15 DCD-PC               1:11.26    1:17.36  

                  36.17     1:17.36 (41.19)                                        

 88 Abhinkar, Arsh            15 ALTO-PC              1:11.29    1:19.19  

                  37.37     1:19.19 (41.82)                                        

 -- Mai, Benjamin J           17 ALTO-PC              1:03.31         DQ  

                  33.88          DQ (38.09)                                        

 -- Cheong, Justin T          16 PASA-PC              1:09.14         NS  

 -- Shao, Guanghao            18 ALTO-PC              1:01.89         NS  

 -- Freedman, Nathan A        15 PASA-PC              1:04.17         NS  

 -- Kunze Briseno, Adrian     19 PASA-PC              1:02.58         NS  

 -- Lee, Marcus               16 FOG-PC               1:06.54         NS  

 -- Woon, Andrew W            16 PASA-PC              1:04.96         NS  

 -- Fujita, Dylan K           17 ALTO-PC              1:03.43         NS  

 -- Klemens, Thomas           17 LO-PC                1:10.21         NS  

 -- Powell, Alex D            17 LO-PC                1:09.47         NS  

 -- Jorgensen, Thomas G       16 FOG-PC               1:03.76         NS  

 -- Rim, Ryan S               17 ALTO-PC              1:00.86         NS  

 

Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

===============================================================================

 Meet Record: ! 49.19        2020 Jonathan Affeld, ALTO                        

    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals Points 

===============================================================================

  1 Yoon, Nathaniel K         18 PASA-PC                48.84      51.18   20  

                  24.35       51.18 (26.83)                                        

  2 Le, Winston               16 PASA-PC                49.59      51.92   17  

                  24.39       51.92 (27.53)                                        

  3 Shao, Guanghao            18 ALTO-PC                51.76      52.09   16  

                  24.88       52.09 (27.21)                                        

  4 Yong, Jerrick Y           16 ALTO-PC                51.15      52.37   15  

                  24.94       52.37 (27.43)                                        

  5 Louvel, Alexandre         17 PASA-PC                50.78      52.44   14  

                  24.55       52.44 (27.89)                                        

  6 Raghunathan, Brian M      16 PASA-PC                51.95      52.50   13  

                  24.58       52.50 (27.92)                                        

  7 Kumar, Ryan               17 ALTO-PC                51.74      52.79   12  

                  25.02       52.79 (27.77)                                        

  8 Powell, Michael a         17 LO-PC                  52.76      52.83   11  

                  25.17       52.83 (27.66)                                        

  9 Balva, Maxwell Luke A     17 PASA-PC                53.53      52.84    9  

                  25.50       52.84 (27.34)                                        

 10 Goulart, Ivan             15 ALTO-PC                52.07      52.95    7  

                  24.73       52.95 (28.22)                                        

 11 Conover-Hustis, Austin J  17 PASA-PC                53.35      53.04    6  

                  24.71       53.04 (28.33)                                        

 12 Huang, Ryan P             16 ALTO-PC                53.08      53.07    5  

                  25.20       53.07 (27.87)                                        

 13 Gafton, Andrew C          16 ALTO-PC                53.24      53.13    4  



                  25.23       53.13 (27.90)                                        

 14 Shang, Derek              17 ALTO-PC                51.90      53.33    3  

                  25.20       53.33 (28.13)                                        

 15 Meng, Eric X              18 ALTO-PC                51.97      53.38    1.5

                  25.19       53.38 (28.19)                                        

 15 Ko, Jake R                15 PASA-PC                52.54      53.38    1.5

                  25.36       53.38 (28.02)                                        

 17 Negi, Atiksh              17 ALTO-PC                53.14      53.65  

                  24.85       53.65 (28.80)                                        

 18 Crawford, Finn F          15 ALTO-PC                53.68      53.81  

                  24.91       53.81 (28.90)                                        

 19 Chung, Kai K              16 PASA-PC                53.15      53.89  

                  25.56       53.89 (28.33)                                        

 20 Jiang, Kevin L            17 BAC-PC                 54.52      54.24  

                  25.60       54.24 (28.64)                                        

 21 Pham, Andrew N            17 SUNN-PC                52.93      54.48  

                  25.63       54.48 (28.85)                                        

 21 Faraboschi, Alessandro    17 PASA-PC                52.28      54.48  

                  25.04       54.48 (29.44)                                        

 23 Powell, Alex D            17 LO-PC                  53.87      54.54  

                  25.57       54.54 (28.97)                                        

 23 Lo, Yu-Sen                15 ALTO-PC                55.44      54.54  

                  25.54       54.54 (29.00)                                        

 25 Phan, Orion               18 SUNN-PC                53.43      54.57  

                  25.40       54.57 (29.17)                                        

 26 Browne, Ethan D           16 SUNN-PC                55.70      55.07  

                  26.15       55.07 (28.92)                                        

 27 Yang, Jaden               18 SUNN-PC                53.37      55.08  

                  26.22       55.08 (28.86)                                        

 28 Zhou, Anthony             16 PASA-PC                55.57      55.17  

                  25.76       55.17 (29.41)                                        

 29 Wu, Andrew                17 PASA-PC                52.76      55.35  

                  25.71       55.35 (29.64)                                        

 30 Chiang, Justin            17 BAC-PC                 53.36      55.38  

                  25.32       55.38 (30.06)                                        

 31 Jorgensen, Thomas G       16 FOG-PC                 55.83      55.42  

                  25.93       55.42 (29.49)                                        

 32 Savard, Tyler             15 PASA-PC                54.09      55.45  

                  25.47       55.45 (29.98)                                        

 33 Moser, Will R             16 PASA-PC                54.06      55.55  

                  25.67       55.55 (29.88)                                        

 34 Lin, Sebastian K          15 ALTO-PC                54.62      55.56  

                  26.14       55.56 (29.42)                                        

 34 Lee, Edison               17 PASA-PC                55.99      55.56  

                  26.28       55.56 (29.28)                                        

 36 Chan, Alexander           17 SUNN-PC                54.94      55.57  

                  25.76       55.57 (29.81)                                        

 37 Zhou, Zhiyuan             15 FOG-PC                 57.86      55.72  

                  25.78       55.72 (29.94)                                        

 38 Bychkov, Yury             17 LO-PC                  54.82      55.75  

                  26.88       55.75 (28.87)                                        

 39 Kornach, Konstantin D     17 PSL-PC                 53.85      55.95  

                  26.00       55.95 (29.95)                                        

 40 Kuang, Alex X             16 FOG-PC                 58.90      56.03  

                  26.72       56.03 (29.31)                                        

 41 Idio, Jacob               16 BAC-PC                 55.42      56.26  

                  26.11       56.26 (30.15)                                        

 42 Jing, Jimmy J             17 FOG-PC                 54.21      56.49  

                  26.19       56.49 (30.30)                                        

 43 Hsu, Jonah G              16 PASA-PC                57.41      56.53  

                  26.71       56.53 (29.82)                                        

 44 Elias, Ryuma              15 ALTO-PC                54.61      56.71  

                  26.23       56.71 (30.48)                                        

 44 Daigle, Noah              17 SUNN-PC                55.34      56.71  

                  26.86       56.71 (29.85)                                        

 46 Jiang, Jaden              15 ALTO-PC                54.91      56.92  

                  26.60       56.92 (30.32)                                        

 47 Wei, Matthew              17 PASA-PC                58.25      57.03  

                  26.27       57.03 (30.76)                                        

 48 Aguilera, Adrian          15 SUNN-PC                57.67      57.07  



                  26.72       57.07 (30.35)                                        

 49 Troshin, Daniel H         17 FOG-PC                 57.51      57.12  

                  26.55       57.12 (30.57)                                        

 50 Hui, Wyatt                17 DCD-PC                 54.81      57.14  

                  26.45       57.14 (30.69)                                        

 51 Huang, Ryan               17 PASA-PC                57.71      57.30  

                  26.66       57.30 (30.64)                                        

 52 DeDominicis, John         16 PASA-PC                59.84      57.38  

                  27.14       57.38 (30.24)                                        

 53 Lai, Leo T                16 BAC-PC               1:01.93      57.68  

                  26.96       57.68 (30.72)                                        

 54 Araya, Agustin D          15 ALTO-PC                57.43      57.80  

                  27.20       57.80 (30.60)                                        

 55 Chen, Kyle                17 DCD-PC                 53.00      57.86  

                  26.17       57.86 (31.69)                                        

 56 Lin, Brandon X            15 PASA-PC                58.56      58.02  

                  27.13       58.02 (30.89)                                        

 57 Wong, Nico                16 FOG-PC                 57.26      58.10  

                  27.00       58.10 (31.10)                                        

 58 Erickson, Julian A        15 PASA-PC                55.92      58.11  

                  26.27       58.11 (31.84)                                        

 59 Ng, Gavin T               16 PASA-PC                59.53      58.34  

                  27.41       58.34 (30.93)                                        

 60 McMichael, Marcus W       16 PSL-PC                 56.21      58.41  

                  27.03       58.41 (31.38)                                        

 61 Komashko, Andre           16 BAC-PC                 57.64      58.52  

                  26.65       58.52 (31.87)                                        

 62 Li, Timothy               15 PASA-PC              1:01.71      58.53  

                  26.41       58.53 (32.12)                                        

 63 Shin, Darran              15 BSC-PC                 59.15      58.74  

                  26.76       58.74 (31.98)                                        

 64 Nafar, Zayaan             16 SUNN-PC                58.29      58.85  

                  27.45       58.85 (31.40)                                        

 65 Dizitser, Milan           16 PASA-PC                59.08      58.90  

                  27.41       58.90 (31.49)                                        

 66 Kam, Aidan                16 PASA-PC                59.84      58.96  

                  27.46       58.96 (31.50)                                        

 67 Zhu, Daoqi                15 ALTO-PC                57.65      59.08  

                  27.82       59.08 (31.26)                                        

 68 Feng, Andrew S            16 BAC-PC                 59.64      59.45  

                  27.64       59.45 (31.81)                                        

 69 Ungson, Barron B          15 FOG-PC               1:02.14      59.63  

                  27.88       59.63 (31.75)                                        

 70 Wei, Samuel               16 BAC-PC               1:00.42      59.75  

                  27.96       59.75 (31.79)                                        

 71 Guo, Kasen                16 SUNN-PC                59.56      59.80  

                  28.33       59.80 (31.47)                                        

 72 Na, Chan                  17 ALTO-PC                59.56    1:00.07  

                  27.65     1:00.07 (32.42)                                        

 73 Yang, Albert S            15 PASA-PC                57.15    1:00.19  

                  27.47     1:00.19 (32.72)                                        

 74 Ilagan, Kyle V            15 UN-PC                1:01.70    1:00.72  

                  28.02     1:00.72 (32.70)                                        

 75 Kobty, Ethan E            15 BAC-PC               1:00.08    1:01.51  

                  28.75     1:01.51 (32.76)                                        

 76 Conover-Emmert, John      16 PASA-PC                59.51    1:01.67  

                  28.21     1:01.67 (33.46)                                        

 77 Chang, Lucas              15 BAC-PC               1:02.39    1:01.84  

                  29.02     1:01.84 (32.82)                                        

 78 Pangilinan, Jonathan Riy  16 DCD-PC               1:00.05    1:01.88  

                  27.72     1:01.88 (34.16)                                        

 79 Luenberger, Matthew W     16 PASA-PC                58.25    1:02.36  

                  29.67     1:02.36 (32.69)                                        

 80 Sawamura, Ivan            15 SUNN-PC                58.29    1:02.58  

                  28.59     1:02.58 (33.99)                                        

 81 Kishi, David              15 BAC-PC               1:02.39    1:02.74  

                  29.18     1:02.74 (33.56)                                        

 82 Mcculloh, Felix           17 OSC-PC               1:01.43    1:02.85  

                  28.72     1:02.85 (34.13)                                        

 83 Schmidt, Thomas D         16 PASA-PC              1:02.30    1:02.92  



                  27.91     1:02.92 (35.01)                                        

 84 Vos, Finn V               16 BAC-PC               1:02.02    1:02.93  

                  28.94     1:02.93 (33.99)                                        

 85 Smoot, Graham W           16 LO-PC                  59.98    1:03.05  

                  28.91     1:03.05 (34.14)                                        

 86 Dalal, Yash               17 PASA-PC              1:02.38    1:04.23  

                  30.01     1:04.23 (34.22)                                        

 87 Tang, Max L               15 PASA-PC              1:02.20    1:04.49  

                  30.06     1:04.49 (34.43)                                        

 88 Farronato, Tommaso        15 LO-PC                1:02.39    1:04.80  

                  30.42     1:04.80 (34.38)                                        

 89 Liou-Johnson, Dashiell    15 PASA-PC              1:00.96    1:06.22  

                  30.28     1:06.22 (35.94)                                        

 90 Pok, Joaquin              15 BAC-PC               1:02.39    1:07.31  

                  30.81     1:07.31 (36.50)                                        

 91 Goel, Nico                15 PASA-PC              1:01.63    1:07.82  

                  30.62     1:07.82 (37.20)                                        

 92 Shah, Smaran              15 SUNN-PC              1:02.39    1:09.34  

                  31.43     1:09.34 (37.91)                                        

 93 Abhinkar, Arsh            15 ALTO-PC              1:02.20    1:10.18  

                  31.40     1:10.18 (38.78)                                        

 -- Hugenmatter, Nilay        16 ALTO-PC              1:02.28         DQ  

                  30.34          DQ (36.23)                                        

 -- Rim, Ryan S               17 ALTO-PC                57.55         NS  

 -- Chisari, Carlo            15 ALTO-PC                56.48         NS  

 -- Yu, Ben                   16 ALTO-PC                53.86         NS  

 -- Liu, James K              16 FOG-PC                 53.41         NS  

 -- Dhalluin, Joseph          15 ALTO-PC                58.15         NS  

 -- Woon, Andrew W            16 PASA-PC                53.83         NS  

 -- Cheong, Justin T          16 PASA-PC                58.83         NS  

 -- Yang, Dylan G             16 BAC-PC                 52.83         NS  

 -- Gaither, Aidan            21 SUNN-PC                54.29         NS  

 -- Kunze Briseno, Adrian     19 PASA-PC                56.66         NS  

 -- Freedman, Nathan A        15 PASA-PC              1:02.30         NS  

 -- Ren, Ben                  15 PASA-PC              1:02.31         NS  

 -- Langner, Maksymilian      16 PASA-PC                55.72         NS  

 -- Litsur, Eitan             17 LO-PC                1:00.26         NS  

 -- Tang, Jasper              17 BAC-PC               1:00.68         NS  

 -- Klemens, Thomas           17 LO-PC                  57.84         NS  

 -- Mai, Benjamin J           17 ALTO-PC                57.67         NS  

 -- Hoffman Chande, Remi B    18 ALTO-PC                53.53         NS  

 -- Lee, Marcus               16 FOG-PC                 58.80         NS  

 -- Rea, Leo                  15 BAC-PC                 56.38         NS  

 -- Glanville, Dylan J        17 ALTO-PC                52.39         NS  
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 Meet Record: ! 1:50.38        2025 Nathaniel Yoon, PASA                       

    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals Points 

===============================================================================

  1 Yang, Dylan G             16 BAC-PC               1:51.52    1:50.98   20  

                  24.34       51.88 (27.54)     1:24.41 (32.53)     1:50.98 (26.57)

  2 Huang, Ryan P             16 ALTO-PC              1:54.77    1:53.66   17  

                  25.01       54.21 (29.20)     1:26.77 (32.56)     1:53.66 (26.89)

  3 Conover-Hustis, Austin J  17 PASA-PC              1:54.94    1:54.74   16  

                  24.60       53.05 (28.45)     1:27.72 (34.67)     1:54.74 (27.02)

  4 Pham, Andrew N            17 SUNN-PC              1:55.81    1:55.42   15  

                  25.58       55.54 (29.96)     1:27.45 (31.91)     1:55.42 (27.97)

  5 Powell, Michael a         17 LO-PC                1:58.56    1:55.43   14  

                  25.17       53.80 (28.63)     1:28.62 (34.82)     1:55.43 (26.81)

  6 Wei, Matthew              17 PASA-PC              1:55.03    1:56.22   13  

                  25.65       55.96 (30.31)     1:28.41 (32.45)     1:56.22 (27.81)

  7 Yoon, Nathaniel K         18 PASA-PC              1:48.53    1:57.41   12  

                  24.14       54.37 (30.23)     1:28.55 (34.18)     1:57.41 (28.86)

  8 Gafton, Andrew C          16 ALTO-PC              1:57.40    1:57.98   11  

                  25.24       54.73 (29.49)     1:30.72 (35.99)     1:57.98 (27.26)

  9 Crawford, Finn F          15 ALTO-PC              1:57.73    1:58.04    9  

                  25.72       55.12 (29.40)     1:29.33 (34.21)     1:58.04 (28.71)

 10 Balva, Maxwell Luke A     17 PASA-PC              1:58.87    1:58.33    7  

                  25.89       56.31 (30.42)     1:29.85 (33.54)     1:58.33 (28.48)



 11 Meng, Eric X              18 ALTO-PC              1:56.26    1:58.56    6  

                  26.02       56.00 (29.98)     1:31.01 (35.01)     1:58.56 (27.55)

 12 Faraboschi, Alessandro    17 PASA-PC              1:57.15    1:58.76    5  

                  25.05       55.08 (30.03)     1:31.53 (36.45)     1:58.76 (27.23)

 13 Jiang, Kevin L            17 BAC-PC               1:56.77    1:58.85    4  

                  25.99       55.59 (29.60)     1:30.83 (35.24)     1:58.85 (28.02)

 14 Shang, Derek              17 ALTO-PC              1:55.39    1:58.96    3  

                  25.36       55.86 (30.50)     1:32.53 (36.67)     1:58.96 (26.43)

 15 Bychkov, Yury             17 LO-PC                1:58.44    1:59.23    2  

                  26.85       57.86 (31.01)     1:31.99 (34.13)     1:59.23 (27.24)

 16 Yong, Jerrick Y           16 ALTO-PC              1:59.34    1:59.33    1  

                  25.73       55.58 (29.85)     1:31.12 (35.54)     1:59.33 (28.21)

 17 Jiang, Jaden              15 ALTO-PC              1:57.76    1:59.55  

                  26.27       57.93 (31.66)     1:31.58 (33.65)     1:59.55 (27.97)

 18 Lee, Edison               17 PASA-PC              1:58.23    2:00.03  

                  26.19       56.32 (30.13)     1:32.14 (35.82)     2:00.03 (27.89)

 19 Chiang, Justin            17 BAC-PC               2:01.26    2:00.08  

                  25.77       56.49 (30.72)     1:32.86 (36.37)     2:00.08 (27.22)

 20 Kumar, Ryan               17 ALTO-PC              2:00.44    2:00.88  

                  25.70       57.24 (31.54)     1:34.21 (36.97)     2:00.88 (26.67)

 21 Yu, Ben                   16 ALTO-PC              1:58.27    2:00.90  

                  26.08       56.97 (30.89)     1:32.45 (35.48)     2:00.90 (28.45)

 22 Goulart, Ivan             15 ALTO-PC              2:01.95    2:01.76  

                  24.95       56.05 (31.10)     1:32.80 (36.75)     2:01.76 (28.96)

 23 Idio, Jacob               16 BAC-PC               1:57.42    2:02.03  

                  26.35       57.87 (31.52)     1:33.63 (35.76)     2:02.03 (28.40)

 24 Jorgensen, Thomas G       16 FOG-PC               2:02.77    2:02.22  

                  25.80       56.35 (30.55)     1:34.79 (38.44)     2:02.22 (27.43)

 25 Powell, Alex D            17 LO-PC                2:02.00    2:02.91  

                  26.24       57.27 (31.03)     1:34.73 (37.46)     2:02.91 (28.18)

 26 Chung, Kai K              16 PASA-PC              1:58.10    2:03.13  

                  25.84       56.96 (31.12)     1:34.59 (37.63)     2:03.13 (28.54)

 26 Ko, Jake R                15 PASA-PC              2:00.11    2:03.13  

                  26.42       59.07 (32.65)     1:34.97 (35.90)     2:03.13 (28.16)

 28 Moser, Will R             16 PASA-PC              2:05.76    2:03.55  

                  26.00       57.32 (31.32)     1:35.57 (38.25)     2:03.55 (27.98)

 29 Glanville, Dylan J        17 ALTO-PC              1:59.35    2:03.67  

                  25.56       58.90 (33.34)     1:36.75 (37.85)     2:03.67 (26.92)

 30 Lo, Yu-Sen                15 ALTO-PC              2:03.86    2:03.95  

                  26.09     1:00.36 (34.27)     1:35.11 (34.75)     2:03.95 (28.84)

 31 Elias, Ryuma              15 ALTO-PC              2:05.54    2:03.99  

                  26.97     1:00.92 (33.95)     1:35.58 (34.66)     2:03.99 (28.41)

 32 Zhu, Daoqi                15 ALTO-PC              2:08.23    2:04.10  

                  27.38     1:00.85 (33.47)     1:35.54 (34.69)     2:04.10 (28.56)

 33 Liu, James K              16 FOG-PC               2:02.98    2:04.28  

                  24.97       57.34 (32.37)     1:35.16 (37.82)     2:04.28 (29.12)

 34 Lai, Leo T                16 BAC-PC               2:04.29    2:04.84  

                  27.39       59.31 (31.92)     1:35.16 (35.85)     2:04.84 (29.68)

 35 Sawamura, Ivan            15 SUNN-PC              2:03.80    2:04.86  

                  27.35       59.98 (32.63)     1:34.63 (34.65)     2:04.86 (30.23)

 36 Browne, Ethan D           16 SUNN-PC              2:06.15    2:05.04  

                  26.19       58.28 (32.09)     1:37.82 (39.54)     2:05.04 (27.22)

 37 Chan, Alexander           17 SUNN-PC              2:05.49    2:05.06  

                  26.17     1:01.08 (34.91)     1:35.78 (34.70)     2:05.06 (29.28)

 38 Kuang, Alex X             16 FOG-PC               2:05.60    2:05.52  

                  27.00       58.89 (31.89)     1:35.83 (36.94)     2:05.52 (29.69)

 39 Huang, Ryan               17 PASA-PC              2:06.33    2:05.54  

                  26.24     1:00.65 (34.41)     1:35.97 (35.32)     2:05.54 (29.57)

 40 Fujita, Dylan K           17 ALTO-PC              2:01.75    2:05.91  

                  26.23       58.36 (32.13)     1:35.74 (37.38)     2:05.91 (30.17)

 41 Kornach, Konstantin D     17 PSL-PC               2:07.16    2:05.94  

                  26.41       58.38 (31.97)     1:36.89 (38.51)     2:05.94 (29.05)

 42 McMichael, Marcus W       16 PSL-PC               2:04.22    2:06.19  

                  27.28     1:00.18 (32.90)     1:36.87 (36.69)     2:06.19 (29.32)

 43 Lin, Sebastian K          15 ALTO-PC              2:04.69    2:06.21  

                  26.12       58.34 (32.22)     1:37.58 (39.24)     2:06.21 (28.63)

 44 Savard, Tyler             15 PASA-PC              1:59.72    2:06.35  

                  26.05       58.99 (32.94)     1:34.79 (35.80)     2:06.35 (31.56)

 45 Dizitser, Milan           16 PASA-PC              2:04.29    2:06.37  

                  26.97       59.97 (33.00)     1:36.73 (36.76)     2:06.37 (29.64)



 46 Negi, Atiksh              17 ALTO-PC              2:08.15    2:06.99  

                  25.37       58.35 (32.98)     1:36.86 (38.51)     2:06.99 (30.13)

 47 Le, Winston               16 PASA-PC              1:59.95    2:07.05  

                  25.35     1:00.56 (35.21)     1:38.14 (37.58)     2:07.05 (28.91)

 48 Wong, Aiden A             17 PSL-PC               2:07.13    2:07.12  

                  27.57     1:00.10 (32.53)     1:39.02 (38.92)     2:07.12 (28.10)

 49 Zhou, Anthony             16 PASA-PC              2:13.13    2:07.41  

                  26.27     1:00.20 (33.93)     1:38.59 (38.39)     2:07.41 (28.82)

 50 Wu, Andrew                17 PASA-PC              2:06.80    2:07.58  

                  26.93     1:00.15 (33.22)     1:38.20 (38.05)     2:07.58 (29.38)

 51 Ng, Gavin T               16 PASA-PC              2:06.73    2:07.86  

                  27.52     1:00.81 (33.29)     1:37.98 (37.17)     2:07.86 (29.88)

 52 Daigle, Noah              17 SUNN-PC              2:06.68    2:07.90  

                  26.13       58.28 (32.15)     1:37.98 (39.70)     2:07.90 (29.92)

 53 Dhalluin, Joseph          15 ALTO-PC              2:10.62    2:08.00  

                  27.16     1:01.18 (34.02)     1:38.14 (36.96)     2:08.00 (29.86)

 54 Hoffman Chande, Remi B    18 ALTO-PC              2:07.94    2:08.61  

                  26.03       56.82 (30.79)     1:36.71 (39.89)     2:08.61 (31.90)

 55 Hsu, Jonah G              16 PASA-PC              2:07.33    2:08.79  

                  26.83       59.96 (33.13)     1:37.35 (37.39)     2:08.79 (31.44)

 56 Kam, Aidan                16 PASA-PC              2:08.68    2:09.15  

                  27.77     1:00.52 (32.75)     1:38.59 (38.07)     2:09.15 (30.56)

 57 Araya, Agustin D          15 ALTO-PC              2:07.18    2:09.44  

                  27.12     1:01.24 (34.12)     1:39.50 (38.26)     2:09.44 (29.94)

 58 Komashko, Andre           16 BAC-PC               2:09.47    2:09.63  

                  27.04     1:00.46 (33.42)     1:39.10 (38.64)     2:09.63 (30.53)

 59 Aguilera, Adrian          15 SUNN-PC              2:08.31    2:09.94  

                  28.03       59.53 (31.50)     1:41.23 (41.70)     2:09.94 (28.71)

 60 Lin, Brandon X            15 PASA-PC              2:07.22    2:09.95  

                  27.55     1:01.90 (34.35)     1:39.12 (37.22)     2:09.95 (30.83)

 61 Patnaik, Vikram           16 BSC-PC               2:09.98    2:09.99  

                  26.73     1:00.39 (33.66)     1:38.46 (38.07)     2:09.99 (31.53)

 62 Grant, Evan               15 LO-PC                2:03.67    2:10.17  

                  28.23     1:01.81 (33.58)     1:39.40 (37.59)     2:10.17 (30.77)

 63 Lin, Lucas                15 SUNN-PC              2:07.34    2:10.21  

                  29.38     1:03.73 (34.35)     1:40.12 (36.39)     2:10.21 (30.09)

 64 Rea, Leo                  15 BAC-PC               2:05.46    2:10.36  

                  27.68     1:01.16 (33.48)     1:41.71 (40.55)     2:10.36 (28.65)

 65 Chen, Kyle                17 DCD-PC               2:05.27    2:10.42  

                  27.07     1:01.57 (34.50)     1:39.38 (37.81)     2:10.42 (31.04)

 66 Na, Chan                  17 ALTO-PC              2:12.98    2:10.44  

                  27.20     1:01.06 (33.86)     1:40.05 (38.99)     2:10.44 (30.39)

 67 Casagrande, Nolan M       16 PSL-PC               2:16.10    2:11.46  

                  28.10     1:03.39 (35.29)     1:41.04 (37.65)     2:11.46 (30.42)

 68 Kishi, David              15 BAC-PC               2:11.10    2:11.85  

                  28.51     1:01.19 (32.68)     1:40.84 (39.65)     2:11.85 (31.01)

 69 Erickson, Julian A        15 PASA-PC              2:13.75    2:11.95  

                  27.29     1:00.96 (33.67)     1:41.33 (40.37)     2:11.95 (30.62)

 70 Ilagan, Kyle V            15 UN-PC                2:14.63    2:12.52  

                  28.29     1:01.13 (32.84)     1:40.67 (39.54)     2:12.52 (31.85)

 71 Wong, Nico                16 FOG-PC               2:18.77    2:12.62  

                  27.19     1:01.57 (34.38)     1:41.23 (39.66)     2:12.62 (31.39)

 72 DeDominicis, John         16 PASA-PC              2:05.27    2:12.63  

                  28.01     1:02.92 (34.91)     1:41.15 (38.23)     2:12.63 (31.48)

 73 Tang, Jasper              17 BAC-PC               2:10.45    2:12.65  

                  29.15     1:02.42 (33.27)     1:41.37 (38.95)     2:12.65 (31.28)

 74 Wei, Samuel               16 BAC-PC               2:13.68    2:12.75  

                  27.81     1:03.04 (35.23)     1:41.38 (38.34)     2:12.75 (31.37)

 74 Zhou, Zhiyuan             15 FOG-PC               2:18.21    2:12.75  

                  26.73     1:04.14 (37.41)     1:41.66 (37.52)     2:12.75 (31.09)

 76 Yang, Albert S            15 PASA-PC              2:11.99    2:12.86  

                  27.66     1:01.43 (33.77)     1:40.81 (39.38)     2:12.86 (32.05)

 77 Seftel, George V          17 FOG-PC               2:08.95    2:12.87  

                  26.20     1:00.81 (34.61)     1:41.85 (41.04)     2:12.87 (31.02)

 78 Conover-Emmert, John      16 PASA-PC              2:20.19    2:12.97  

                  27.49     1:01.44 (33.95)     1:42.51 (41.07)     2:12.97 (30.46)

 79 Truong, Kyle L            15 FOG-PC               2:11.07    2:13.55  

                  27.34       59.43 (32.09)     1:39.30 (39.87)     2:13.55 (34.25)

 80 Feng, Andrew S            16 BAC-PC               2:20.19    2:13.75  

                  28.03     1:03.96 (35.93)     1:45.04 (41.08)     2:13.75 (28.71)



 81 Tang, Max L               15 PASA-PC              2:16.07    2:14.47  

                  29.39     1:05.20 (35.81)     1:41.24 (36.04)     2:14.47 (33.23)

 82 Litsur, Eitan             17 LO-PC                2:07.60    2:15.22  

                  28.62     1:04.04 (35.42)     1:43.52 (39.48)     2:15.22 (31.70)

 83 Luenberger, Matthew W     16 PASA-PC              2:08.42    2:15.44  

                  29.15     1:06.09 (36.94)     1:45.53 (39.44)     2:15.44 (29.91)

 84 Dalal, Yash               17 PASA-PC              2:19.31    2:15.65  

                  30.07     1:06.05 (35.98)     1:44.44 (38.39)     2:15.65 (31.21)

 85 Ungson, Barron B          15 FOG-PC               2:13.47    2:16.08  

                  28.30     1:02.68 (34.38)     1:44.36 (41.68)     2:16.08 (31.72)

 86 Nafar, Zayaan             16 SUNN-PC              2:15.46    2:16.11  

                  27.02     1:01.80 (34.78)     1:43.59 (41.79)     2:16.11 (32.52)

 87 Kobty, Ethan E            15 BAC-PC               2:20.19    2:16.27  

                  28.16     1:02.56 (34.40)     1:43.74 (41.18)     2:16.27 (32.53)

 88 Pok, Joaquin              15 BAC-PC               2:18.57    2:17.38  

                  30.05     1:03.69 (33.64)     1:45.04 (41.35)     2:17.38 (32.34)

 89 Schmidt, Thomas D         16 PASA-PC              2:19.96    2:17.68  

                  28.43     1:05.15 (36.72)     1:45.26 (40.11)     2:17.68 (32.42)

 90 Freedman, Nathan A        15 PASA-PC              2:14.15    2:18.16  

                  29.66     1:07.98 (38.32)     1:45.56 (37.58)     2:18.16 (32.60)

 91 Walker, Benjamin          18 PASA-PC              2:19.80    2:18.46  

                  29.11     1:03.99 (34.88)     1:45.41 (41.42)     2:18.46 (33.05)

 92 Chang, Lucas              15 BAC-PC               2:20.19    2:21.16  

                  30.29     1:06.66 (36.37)     1:48.45 (41.79)     2:21.16 (32.71)

 93 Goel, Nico                15 PASA-PC              2:19.42    2:23.18  

                  29.32     1:06.35 (37.03)     1:50.17 (43.82)     2:23.18 (33.01)

 94 Hoover, Brandon           16 PASA-PC              2:19.36    2:23.99  

                  30.28     1:08.68 (38.40)     1:49.34 (40.66)     2:23.99 (34.65)

 -- Louvel, Alexandre         17 PASA-PC              2:03.37         DQ  

                  25.32       57.61 (32.29)     1:35.86 (38.25)          DQ (27.88)

 -- Raghunathan, Brian M      16 PASA-PC              1:53.88         DQ  

                  24.70       54.20 (29.50)     1:26.87 (32.67)          DQ (27.72)

 -- Mai, Benjamin J           17 ALTO-PC              2:06.76         DQ  

                  30.29     1:07.77 (37.48)     1:46.70 (38.93)          DQ (29.11)

 -- Klemens, Thomas           17 LO-PC                2:09.83         NS  

 -- Woon, Andrew W            16 PASA-PC              2:01.61         NS  

 -- Shao, Guanghao            18 ALTO-PC              1:52.84         NS  

 -- Lee, Marcus               16 FOG-PC               2:15.28         NS  

 -- Chisari, Carlo            15 ALTO-PC              2:12.98         NS  

 -- Maeda, Satoshi            16 SUNN-PC              2:23.14         NS  

 -- Langner, Maksymilian      16 PASA-PC              2:08.61         NS  

 -- Rim, Ryan S               17 ALTO-PC              2:03.41         NS  

 -- Cheong, Justin T          16 PASA-PC              2:15.58         NS  

 -- Kunze Briseno, Adrian     19 PASA-PC              1:58.72         NS  

 

Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

===============================================================================

 Meet Record: ! 1:24.05        2022 PASA, PASA                                 

                         Harrington, Balva, Williams, Gabbasso             

    Team                                                 Seed     Finals Points 

===============================================================================

  1 Alto Swim Club-PC  'A'                            1:25.50    1:26.98   37  

                  22.38       43.65 (21.27)     1:05.32 (21.67)     1:26.98 (21.66)

  1 Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC  'A'               1:25.00    1:26.98   37  

                  21.59       42.96 (21.37)     1:04.96 (22.00)     1:26.98 (22.02)

  3 Burlingame Aquatics-PC  'A'                       1:27.00    1:28.26   32  

                  21.95       43.42 (21.47)     1:06.18 (22.76)     1:28.26 (22.08)

  4 Sunnyvale Swim Club-PC  'A'                       1:28.99    1:30.30   30  

                  22.35       45.85 (23.50)     1:07.99 (22.14)     1:30.30 (22.31)

  5 Ladera Oaks-PC  'A'                               1:33.00    1:32.53   28  

                  22.34       45.29 (22.95)     1:08.46 (23.17)     1:32.53 (24.07)

  6 Fog City Hammerheads-PC  'A'                      1:33.00    1:32.80   26  

                  23.21       46.40 (23.19)     1:09.19 (22.79)     1:32.80 (23.61)

  7 Pacifica Sea Lions-PC  'A'                        1:30.91    1:36.04   24  

                  23.35       47.02 (23.67)     1:12.24 (25.22)     1:36.04 (23.80)

 -- Alto Swim Club-PC  'B'                            1:27.60   x1:29.02  

                  22.56       44.44 (21.88)     1:06.87 (22.43)     1:29.02 (22.15)

 -- Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC  'B'               1:26.00   x1:30.62  

                  23.14       45.42 (22.28)     1:08.14 (22.72)     1:30.62 (22.48)

 -- Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC  'C'               1:27.00   x1:30.81  



                  22.80       45.75 (22.95)     1:07.78 (22.03)     1:30.81 (23.03)

 -- Alto Swim Club-PC  'C'                            1:29.70   x1:31.19  

                  23.71       46.30 (22.59)     1:08.72 (22.42)     1:31.19 (22.47)

 -- Burlingame Aquatics-PC  'B'                       1:30.00   x1:33.60  

                  23.95       46.63 (22.68)     1:10.48 (23.85)     1:33.60 (23.12)

 -- Sunnyvale Swim Club-PC  'B'                       1:33.99   x1:34.48  

                  23.00       48.11 (25.11)     1:11.34 (23.23)     1:34.48 (23.14)

 -- Burlingame Aquatics-PC  'C'                       1:33.00   x1:40.22  

                  25.07       59.52 (34.45)     1:22.14 (22.62)     1:40.22 (18.08)

 -- Daly City Dolphins-PC  'A'                        1:35.00         NS  

 -- Ladera Oaks-PC  'B'                               1:36.00         NS  

 

Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Medley Relay

===============================================================================

 Meet Record: ! 1:32.54        2023 PASA, PASA                                 

                         Raghunathan, Balva, Harrington, Shang             

    Team                                                 Seed     Finals Points 

===============================================================================

  1 Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC  'A'               1:34.00    1:34.34   40  

                  23.63       50.39 (26.76)     1:13.51 (23.12)     1:34.34 (20.83)

  2 Alto Swim Club-PC  'A'                            1:34.00    1:34.67   34  

                  23.52       50.66 (27.14)     1:13.52 (22.86)     1:34.67 (21.15)

  3 Sunnyvale Swim Club-PC  'A'                       1:38.99    1:39.27   32  

                  26.76       52.77 (26.01)     1:17.48 (24.71)     1:39.27 (21.79)

  4 Burlingame Aquatics-PC  'A'                       1:36.00    1:39.55   30  

                  25.79       53.12 (27.33)     1:16.72 (23.60)     1:39.55 (22.83)

  5 Ladera Oaks-PC  'A'                               1:46.00    1:42.52   28  

                  25.09       54.28 (29.19)     1:18.66 (24.38)     1:42.52 (23.86)

  6 Fog City Hammerheads-PC  'A'                      1:36.00    1:43.27   26  

                  25.58       54.08 (28.50)     1:18.43 (24.35)     1:43.27 (24.84)

  7 Pacifica Sea Lions-PC  'A'                        1:43.11    1:46.02   24  

                  27.35       57.84 (30.49)     1:22.91 (25.07)     1:46.02 (23.11)

  8 Bulldog Swim Club-PC  'A'                         1:51.50    1:47.99   22  

                  29.10       58.76 (29.66)     1:24.00 (25.24)     1:47.99 (23.99)

  9 Daly City Dolphins-PC  'A'                        1:48.00    1:50.15   18  

                  30.42     1:00.40 (29.98)     1:26.12 (25.72)     1:50.15 (24.03)

 -- Alto Swim Club-PC  'B'                            1:36.00   x1:37.05  

                  24.61       51.78 (27.17)     1:15.43 (23.65)     1:37.05 (21.62)

 -- Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC  'B'               1:35.00   x1:38.67  

                  25.18       51.73 (26.55)     1:15.79 (24.06)     1:38.67 (22.88)

 -- Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC  'C'               1:36.00   x1:39.25  

                  25.42       52.51 (27.09)     1:16.34 (23.83)     1:39.25 (22.91)

 -- Alto Swim Club-PC  'C'                            1:38.00   x1:42.14  

                  25.87       54.56 (28.69)     1:18.90 (24.34)     1:42.14 (23.24)

 -- Sunnyvale Swim Club-PC  'B'                       1:43.99   x1:44.13  

                  27.34       56.32 (28.98)     1:21.52 (25.20)     1:44.13 (22.61)

 -- Sunnyvale Swim Club-PC  'C'                       1:46.99   x1:46.56  

                  27.61       58.04 (30.43)     1:23.72 (25.68)     1:46.56 (22.84)

 -- Burlingame Aquatics-PC  'B'                       1:40.00   x1:48.96  

                  28.93       57.62 (28.69)     1:25.05 (27.43)     1:48.96 (23.91)

 -- Burlingame Aquatics-PC  'C'                       1:44.00   x1:53.20  

                  28.22       59.79 (31.57)     1:28.13 (28.34)     1:53.20 (25.07)

 

Mixed 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

===============================================================================

    Team                                                 Seed     Finals Points 

===============================================================================

  1 Sunnyvale Swim Club-PC  'A'                       1:11.75    1:07.47   40  

                  34.65     1:07.47 (32.82)                                        

  2 Otter Swim Club-PC  'A'                           1:18.00    1:08.89   34  

                  34.12     1:08.89 (34.77)                                        

  3 Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC  'A'               1:05.00    1:10.48   32  

                  35.87     1:10.48 (34.61)                                        

  4 Alto Swim Club-PC  'A'                            1:11.50    1:12.96   30  

                  43.23     1:12.96 (29.73)                                        

 -- Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC  'B'               1:07.00   x1:11.83  

                  37.21     1:11.83 (34.62)                                        

 -- Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC  'C'               1:10.00   x1:12.62  

                  45.85     1:12.62 (26.77)                                        

 -- Alto Swim Club-PC  'B'                            1:12.03   x1:13.60  



                  40.60     1:13.60 (33.00)                                        

 -- Sunnyvale Swim Club-PC  'B'                       1:17.41   x1:18.24  

                  39.91     1:18.24 (38.33)                                        

 -- Alto Swim Club-PC  'C'                            1:17.28   x1:19.64  

                  41.91     1:19.64 (37.73)                                        

 -- Burlingame Aquatics-PC  'A'                       1:18.87         NS  

 

Mixed 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

===============================================================================

    Team                                                 Seed     Finals Points 

===============================================================================

  1 Sunnyvale Swim Club-PC  'A'                       1:22.08    1:15.08   40  

                  41.36     1:15.08 (33.72)                                        

  2 Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC  'A'               1:19.00    1:19.06   34  

                  49.37     1:19.06 (29.69)                                        

  3 Otter Swim Club-PC  'A'                           1:24.00    1:21.64   32  

                  48.59     1:21.64 (33.05)                                        

  4 Alto Swim Club-PC  'A'                            1:21.23    1:24.67   30  

                  46.65     1:24.67 (38.02)                                        

  5 Burlingame Aquatics-PC  'A'                       1:33.54    1:27.32   28  

                  49.39     1:27.32 (37.93)                                        

 -- Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC  'B'               1:30.00   x1:21.15  

                  47.68     1:21.15 (33.47)                                        

 -- Alto Swim Club-PC  'B'                            1:22.66   x1:24.56  

                  52.65     1:24.56 (31.91)                                        

 -- Alto Swim Club-PC  'C'                            1:30.77   x1:24.89  

                  45.03     1:24.89 (39.86)                                        

 -- Sunnyvale Swim Club-PC  'B'                       1:32.72   x1:25.67  

                  50.42     1:25.67 (35.25)                                        

 -- Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC  'C'               1:35.00   x1:27.83  

                  54.80     1:27.83 (33.03)                                        

 

Mixed 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

===============================================================================

    Team                                                 Seed     Finals Points 

===============================================================================

  1 Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC  'A'               2:00.00    1:57.70   40  

                  30.24     1:00.14 (29.90)     1:28.61 (28.47)     1:57.70 (29.09)

  2 Alto Swim Club-PC  'A'                            1:58.00    2:01.50   34  

                  27.79       59.17 (31.38)     1:30.14 (30.97)     2:01.50 (31.36)

  3 Fog City Hammerheads-PC  'A'                      2:04.00    2:04.83   32  

                  32.42       59.64 (27.22)     1:36.56 (36.92)     2:04.83 (28.27)

  4 Burlingame Aquatics-PC  'A'                       2:10.05    2:07.92   30  

                  31.12     1:02.56 (31.44)     1:34.01 (31.45)     2:07.92 (33.91)

  5 Otter Swim Club-PC  'A'                           2:08.00    2:08.94   28  

                  30.85     1:03.02 (32.17)     1:36.74 (33.72)     2:08.94 (32.20)

  6 Sunnyvale Swim Club-PC  'A'                       2:13.88    2:09.61   26  

                  31.87     1:03.96 (32.09)     1:40.10 (36.14)     2:09.61 (29.51)

  7 Ladera Oaks-PC  'A'                               2:18.00    2:23.92   24  

                  39.10     1:17.60 (38.50)     1:44.88 (27.28)     2:23.92 (39.04)

 -- Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC  'B'               2:01.00   x1:58.05  

                  29.27       59.09 (29.82)     1:29.48 (30.39)     1:58.05 (28.57)

 -- Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC  'C'               2:02.00   x2:01.18  

                  30.05     1:00.29 (30.24)     1:37.17 (36.88)     2:01.18 (24.01)

 -- Alto Swim Club-PC  'B'                            2:04.00   x2:04.77  

                  30.26     1:02.31 (32.05)     1:33.88 (31.57)     2:04.77 (30.89)

 -- Alto Swim Club-PC  'C'                            2:09.00   x2:14.34  

                  32.64     1:04.67 (32.03)     1:46.45 (41.78)     2:14.34 (27.89)

 -- Sunnyvale Swim Club-PC  'B'                       2:18.88   x2:18.63  

                  40.12     1:11.83 (31.71)     1:45.12 (33.29)     2:18.63 (33.51)

 -- Burlingame Aquatics-PC  'B'                       2:18.42         NS  

 -- Sunnyvale Swim Club-PC  'C'                       2:21.88         NS  

 

Mixed 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

===============================================================================

    Team                                                 Seed     Finals Points 

===============================================================================

  1 Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC  'A'               2:15.00    2:13.50   40  

                  33.53     1:13.02 (39.49)     1:44.50 (31.48)     2:13.50 (29.00)

  2 Alto Swim Club-PC  'A'                            2:10.00    2:18.90   34  



                  35.61     1:17.93 (42.32)     1:47.02 (29.09)     2:18.90 (31.88)

  3 Burlingame Aquatics-PC  'A'                       2:20.31    2:22.42   32  

                  36.14     1:15.54 (39.40)     1:52.44 (36.90)     2:22.42 (29.98)

  4 Fog City Hammerheads-PC  'A'                      2:15.00    2:22.74   30  

                  43.79     1:20.81 (37.02)     1:51.11 (30.30)     2:22.74 (31.63)

  5 Otter Swim Club-PC  'A'                           2:20.00    2:28.59   28  

                  40.77     1:16.48 (35.71)     1:53.59 (37.11)     2:28.59 (35.00)

  6 Sunnyvale Swim Club-PC  'A'                       2:29.88    2:32.04   26  

                  37.36     1:24.12 (46.76)     1:58.82 (34.70)     2:32.04 (33.22)

 -- Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC  'B'               2:30.00   x2:19.70  

                  36.24     1:16.75 (40.51)     1:54.22 (37.47)     2:19.70 (25.48)

 -- Alto Swim Club-PC  'B'                            2:21.00   x2:27.81  

                  43.68     1:21.44 (37.76)     1:56.36 (34.92)     2:27.81 (31.45)

 -- Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC  'C'               2:40.00   x2:29.19  

                  38.37     1:22.23 (43.86)     1:58.56 (36.33)     2:29.19 (30.63)

 -- Burlingame Aquatics-PC  'B'                       2:32.98   x2:31.35  

                  39.65     1:18.22 (38.57)     1:56.90 (38.68)     2:31.35 (34.45)

 -- Alto Swim Club-PC  'C'                            2:26.00   x2:35.02  

                  42.91     1:25.50 (42.59)     2:08.41 (42.91)     2:35.02 (26.61)

 -- Ladera Oaks-PC  'A'                               2:40.00         DQ  

                  43.82     1:25.40 (41.58)     2:09.90 (44.50)          DQ (38.27)

 -- Sunnyvale Swim Club-PC  'C'                       2:38.88         NS  

 -- Sunnyvale Swim Club-PC  'B'                       2:35.88         NS  

 

Mixed 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

===============================================================================

    Team                                                 Seed     Finals Points 

===============================================================================

  1 Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC  'A'               1:44.00    1:42.82   40  

                  25.83       50.86 (25.03)     1:16.90 (26.04)     1:42.82 (25.92)

  2 Alto Swim Club-PC  'A'                            1:47.00    1:45.28   34  

                  24.93       50.01 (25.08)     1:17.68 (27.67)     1:45.28 (27.60)

  3 DeAnza Cupertino Aquatics-PC  'A'                 1:52.99    1:50.14   32  

                  27.92       56.49 (28.57)     1:23.15 (26.66)     1:50.14 (26.99)

  4 Burlingame Aquatics-PC  'A'                       1:50.02    1:50.29   30  

                  26.82       53.77 (26.95)     1:27.78 (34.01)     1:50.29 (22.51)

  5 Sunnyvale Swim Club-PC  'A'                       1:55.33    1:53.15   28  

                  27.74       59.23 (31.49)     1:31.87 (32.64)     1:53.15 (21.28)

  6 Pacifica Sea Lions-PC  'A'                        2:07.90    1:59.98   26  

                  28.46       58.79 (30.33)     1:28.21 (29.42)     1:59.98 (31.77)

  7 Otter Swim Club-PC  'A'                           2:00.00    2:00.34   24  

                  30.47       58.96 (28.49)     1:28.47 (29.51)     2:00.34 (31.87)

  8 Ladera Oaks-PC  'A'                               2:04.00    2:08.50   22  

                  29.32     1:05.93 (36.61)     1:33.45 (27.52)     2:08.50 (35.05)

 -- Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC  'B'               1:45.00   x1:46.42  

                  26.14       53.66 (27.52)     1:20.28 (26.62)     1:46.42 (26.14)

 -- Alto Swim Club-PC  'B'                            1:49.00   x1:48.20  

                  25.91       52.25 (26.34)     1:20.41 (28.16)     1:48.20 (27.79)

 -- Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC  'C'               1:46.00   x1:49.25  

                  26.34       52.64 (26.30)     1:30.66 (38.02)     1:49.25 (18.59)

 -- Burlingame Aquatics-PC  'B'                       1:53.76   x1:51.08  

                  28.03       56.45 (28.42)     1:23.12 (26.67)     1:51.08 (27.96)

 -- Alto Swim Club-PC  'C'                            1:52.00   x1:53.37  

                  28.09       56.06 (27.97)     1:25.67 (29.61)     1:53.37 (27.70)

 -- DeAnza Cupertino Aquatics-PC  'B'                 1:54.99   x1:53.55  

                  29.42       58.66 (29.24)     1:25.66 (27.00)     1:53.55 (27.89)

 -- Burlingame Aquatics-PC  'C'                       1:55.95   x1:53.92  

                  28.46       57.19 (28.73)     1:30.80 (33.61)     1:53.92 (23.12)

 -- Sunnyvale Swim Club-PC  'B'                       2:00.33   x1:58.32  

                  29.82     1:02.05 (32.23)     1:30.37 (28.32)     1:58.32 (27.95)

 -- Sunnyvale Swim Club-PC  'C'                       2:03.48   x2:01.35  

                  29.68       59.33 (29.65)     1:31.33 (32.00)     2:01.35 (30.02)

 

Mixed 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

===============================================================================

    Team                                                 Seed     Finals Points 

===============================================================================

  1 Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC  'A'               2:00.00    1:54.24   40  

                  28.46     1:00.76 (32.30)     1:28.81 (28.05)     1:54.24 (25.43)

  2 Alto Swim Club-PC  'A'                            1:58.00    1:57.04   34  



                  32.18     1:02.73 (30.55)     1:31.79 (29.06)     1:57.04 (25.25)

  3 Burlingame Aquatics-PC  'A'                       2:01.34    2:02.80   32  

                  31.17     1:05.29 (34.12)     1:34.35 (29.06)     2:02.80 (28.45)

  4 DeAnza Cupertino Aquatics-PC  'A'                 2:05.99    2:04.24   30  

                  31.35     1:07.19 (35.84)     1:36.77 (29.58)     2:04.24 (27.47)

  5 Sunnyvale Swim Club-PC  'A'                       2:12.13    2:11.10   28  

                  32.99     1:11.46 (38.47)     1:41.44 (29.98)     2:11.10 (29.66)

  6 Pacifica Sea Lions-PC  'A'                        2:16.82    2:15.05   26  

                  35.28     1:14.78 (39.50)     1:46.30 (31.52)     2:15.05 (28.75)

  7 Otter Swim Club-PC  'A'                           2:12.00    2:20.04   24  

                  32.08     1:10.03 (37.95)     1:46.51 (36.48)     2:20.04 (33.53)

  8 Ladera Oaks-PC  'A'                               2:20.00    2:20.63   22  

                  37.65     1:13.31 (35.66)     1:45.65 (32.34)     2:20.63 (34.98)

 -- Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC  'C'               2:10.00   x2:01.46  

                  32.73     1:05.98 (33.25)     1:35.66 (29.68)     2:01.46 (25.80)

 -- Alto Swim Club-PC  'C'                            2:05.00   x2:03.94  

                  31.80     1:08.84 (37.04)     1:38.45 (29.61)     2:03.94 (25.49)

 -- Alto Swim Club-PC  'B'                            2:02.00   x2:05.60  

                  33.03     1:07.48 (34.45)     1:38.95 (31.47)     2:05.60 (26.65)

 -- DeAnza Cupertino Aquatics-PC  'B'                 2:07.99   x2:06.70  

                  35.24     1:07.81 (32.57)     1:38.76 (30.95)     2:06.70 (27.94)

 -- Burlingame Aquatics-PC  'B'                       2:07.75   x2:09.92  

                  32.45     1:11.03 (38.58)     1:40.92 (29.89)     2:09.92 (29.00)

 -- Burlingame Aquatics-PC  'C'                       2:15.22   x2:15.59  

                  36.38     1:15.01 (38.63)     1:46.82 (31.81)     2:15.59 (28.77)

 -- Sunnyvale Swim Club-PC  'B'                       2:21.72   x2:17.72  

                  33.60     1:15.59 (41.99)     1:48.32 (32.73)     2:17.72 (29.40)

 -- Sunnyvale Swim Club-PC  'C'                       2:26.04   x2:19.89  

                  36.70     1:23.65 (46.95)     1:50.77 (27.12)     2:19.89 (29.12)

 -- Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC  'B'               2:05.00         NS  

 

Mixed 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

===============================================================================

    Team                                                 Seed     Finals Points 

===============================================================================

  1 Alto Swim Club-PC  'A'                            1:34.00    1:33.86   40  

                  24.76       47.10 (22.34)     1:11.45 (24.35)     1:33.86 (22.41)

  2 Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC  'A'               1:33.00    1:36.85   34  

                  23.45       46.81 (23.36)     1:12.66 (25.85)     1:36.85 (24.19)

  3 Burlingame Aquatics-PC  'A'                       1:37.04    1:37.91   32  

                  24.90       48.41 (23.51)     1:13.97 (25.56)     1:37.91 (23.94)

  4 Fog City Hammerheads-PC  'A'                      1:44.00    1:40.86   30  

                  26.35       50.50 (24.15)     1:16.63 (26.13)     1:40.86 (24.23)

  5 Sunnyvale Swim Club-PC  'A'                       1:38.67    1:42.05   28  

                  33.02       55.00 (21.98)     1:18.49 (23.49)     1:42.05 (23.56)

  6 Ladera Oaks-PC  'A'                               1:44.00    1:43.35   26  

                  26.01       53.04 (27.03)     1:19.97 (26.93)     1:43.35 (23.38)

  7 DeAnza Cupertino Aquatics-PC  'A'                 1:42.99    1:43.66   24  

                  25.82       52.43 (26.61)     1:18.70 (26.27)     1:43.66 (24.96)

  8 Pacifica Sea Lions-PC  'A'                        1:47.47    1:45.57   22  

                  25.86       55.57 (29.71)     1:23.45 (27.88)     1:45.57 (22.12)

  9 Otter Swim Club-PC  'A'                           1:48.00    1:46.86   18  

                  27.14       54.23 (27.09)     1:21.86 (27.63)     1:46.86 (25.00)

 10 Daly City Dolphins-PC  'A'                        1:48.00    1:48.22   14  

                  34.70       55.65 (20.95)     1:29.95 (34.30)     1:48.22 (18.27)

 -- Alto Swim Club-PC  'B'                            1:36.00   x1:38.78  

                  23.58       47.16 (23.58)     1:13.00 (25.84)     1:38.78 (25.78)

 -- Alto Swim Club-PC  'C'                            1:39.00   x1:39.05  

                  24.25       49.58 (25.33)     1:15.05 (25.47)     1:39.05 (24.00)

 -- Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC  'C'               1:35.00   x1:39.82  

                  24.58       48.85 (24.27)     1:14.33 (25.48)     1:39.82 (25.49)

 -- Burlingame Aquatics-PC  'B'                       1:40.94   x1:40.41  

                  24.88       50.50 (25.62)     1:16.12 (25.62)     1:40.41 (24.29)

 -- Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC  'B'               1:34.00   x1:41.91  

                  24.36       48.68 (24.32)     1:15.17 (26.49)     1:41.91 (26.74)

 -- Burlingame Aquatics-PC  'C'                       1:44.62   x1:42.36  

                  24.61       49.64 (25.03)     1:16.18 (26.54)     1:42.36 (26.18)

 

Mixed 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

===============================================================================



    Team                                                 Seed     Finals Points 

===============================================================================

  1 Alto Swim Club-PC  'A'                            1:46.00    1:46.78   40  

                  26.39       54.70 (28.31)     1:22.29 (27.59)     1:46.78 (24.49)

  2 Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC  'A'               1:50.00    1:47.02   34  

                  27.49       56.55 (29.06)     1:22.87 (26.32)     1:47.02 (24.15)

  3 Burlingame Aquatics-PC  'A'                       1:48.01    1:50.01   32  

                  28.14       57.69 (29.55)     1:25.16 (27.47)     1:50.01 (24.85)

  4 Fog City Hammerheads-PC  'A'                      1:53.50    1:52.18   30  

                  30.03     1:00.66 (30.63)     1:26.42 (25.76)     1:52.18 (25.76)

  5 Sunnyvale Swim Club-PC  'A'                       1:52.39    1:54.55   28  

                  30.55     1:00.44 (29.89)     1:26.33 (25.89)     1:54.55 (28.22)

  6 DeAnza Cupertino Aquatics-PC  'A'                 1:54.99    1:56.32   26  

                  28.62     1:01.73 (33.11)     1:30.10 (28.37)     1:56.32 (26.22)

  7 Pacifica Sea Lions-PC  'A'                        2:05.49    1:58.78   24  

                  30.60     1:04.31 (33.71)     1:33.43 (29.12)     1:58.78 (25.35)

  8 Ladera Oaks-PC  'A'                               2:00.00    1:59.41   22  

                  36.87     1:06.36 (29.49)     1:37.49 (31.13)     1:59.41 (21.92)

  9 Otter Swim Club-PC  'A'                           2:00.00    2:01.84   18  

                  30.19     1:06.24 (36.05)     1:36.63 (30.39)     2:01.84 (25.21)

 -- Alto Swim Club-PC  'B'                            1:48.00   x1:48.47  

                  27.05       56.33 (29.28)     1:24.10 (27.77)     1:48.47 (24.37)

 -- Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC  'B'               1:52.00   x1:49.01  

                  29.11       58.57 (29.46)     1:26.01 (27.44)     1:49.01 (23.00)

 -- Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC  'C'               1:52.00   x1:49.78  

                  26.84       55.69 (28.85)     1:24.43 (28.74)     1:49.78 (25.35)

 -- Alto Swim Club-PC  'C'                            1:49.00   x1:52.32  

                  34.47     1:00.38 (25.91)     1:29.21 (28.83)     1:52.32 (23.11)

 -- Burlingame Aquatics-PC  'B'                       1:52.63   x1:52.44  

                  29.32     1:01.94 (32.62)     1:27.67 (25.73)     1:52.44 (24.77)

 -- Burlingame Aquatics-PC  'C'                       1:55.08         DQ  

                  30.80     1:04.62 (33.82)     1:31.97 (27.35)          DQ (25.28)

 

Mixed 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

===============================================================================

    Team                                                 Seed     Finals Points 

===============================================================================

  1 Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC  'A'               1:29.00    1:29.16   40  

                  21.23       42.51 (21.28)     1:06.12 (23.61)     1:29.16 (23.04)

  2 Alto Swim Club-PC  'A'                            1:31.00    1:30.06   34  

                  22.26       43.53 (21.27)     1:06.92 (23.39)     1:30.06 (23.14)

  3 Burlingame Aquatics-PC  'A'                       1:34.00    1:33.87   32  

                  21.75       46.99 (25.24)     1:12.64 (25.65)     1:33.87 (21.23)

  4 Ladera Oaks-PC  'A'                               1:31.00    1:33.96   30  

                  24.15       47.17 (23.02)     1:12.18 (25.01)     1:33.96 (21.78)

  5 Fog City Hammerheads-PC  'A'                      1:35.00    1:35.07   28  

                  22.43       46.43 (24.00)     1:08.57 (22.14)     1:35.07 (26.50)

  6 Sunnyvale Swim Club-PC  'A'                       1:33.60    1:35.10   26  

                  22.97       45.28 (22.31)     1:10.90 (25.62)     1:35.10 (24.20)

  7 Pacifica Sea Lions-PC  'A'                        1:38.23    1:38.20   24  

                  23.28       46.13 (22.85)     1:11.56 (25.43)     1:38.20 (26.64)

  8 Bulldog Swim Club-PC  'A'                         1:42.50    1:41.02   22  

                  24.13       47.36 (23.23)     1:14.48 (27.12)     1:41.02 (26.54)

  9 Otter Swim Club-PC  'A'                           1:44.00    1:46.86   18  

                  27.97       53.58 (25.61)     1:21.20 (27.62)     1:46.86 (25.66)

 -- Alto Swim Club-PC  'B'                            1:34.00   x1:32.97  

                  21.95       43.61 (21.66)     1:08.86 (25.25)     1:32.97 (24.11)

 -- Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC  'C'               1:31.00   x1:34.32  

                  22.62       45.36 (22.74)     1:09.53 (24.17)     1:34.32 (24.79)

 -- Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC  'B'               1:30.00   x1:34.62  

                  22.65       45.02 (22.37)     1:10.18 (25.16)     1:34.62 (24.44)

 -- Alto Swim Club-PC  'C'                            1:36.50   x1:35.08  

                  22.75       44.84 (22.09)     1:09.70 (24.86)     1:35.08 (25.38)

 -- Burlingame Aquatics-PC  'B'                       1:36.00   x1:36.60  

                  22.95       48.19 (25.24)     1:14.19 (26.00)     1:36.60 (22.41)

 -- Sunnyvale Swim Club-PC  'B'                       1:36.70   x1:37.90  

                  26.13       52.34 (26.21)     1:14.70 (22.36)     1:37.90 (23.20)

 -- Burlingame Aquatics-PC  'C'                       1:38.00   x1:39.52  

                  23.81       50.55 (26.74)     1:16.27 (25.72)     1:39.52 (23.25)

 



Mixed 15 & Over 200 Yard Medley Relay

===============================================================================

    Team                                                 Seed     Finals Points 

===============================================================================

  1 Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC  'A'               1:42.00    1:37.55   40  

                  23.63       50.38 (26.75)     1:14.24 (23.86)     1:37.55 (23.31)

  2 Alto Swim Club-PC  'A'                            1:38.00    1:38.88   34  

                  23.84       50.90 (27.06)     1:15.55 (24.65)     1:38.88 (23.33)

  3 Burlingame Aquatics-PC  'A'                       1:40.00    1:43.09   32  

                  27.18       54.33 (27.15)     1:21.81 (27.48)     1:43.09 (21.28)

  4 Ladera Oaks-PC  'A'                               1:49.00    1:46.83   30  

                  28.27       58.03 (29.76)     1:22.70 (24.67)     1:46.83 (24.13)

  5 Sunnyvale Swim Club-PC  'A'                       1:43.60    1:48.61   28  

                  27.20       54.95 (27.75)     1:24.26 (29.31)     1:48.61 (24.35)

  6 Pacifica Sea Lions-PC  'A'                        1:53.06    1:51.64   26  

                  28.44       59.05 (30.61)     1:25.01 (25.96)     1:51.64 (26.63)

  7 Fog City Hammerheads-PC  'A'                      1:49.50    1:52.92   24  

                  30.40     1:04.30 (33.90)     1:30.16 (25.86)     1:52.92 (22.76)

  8 Otter Swim Club-PC  'A'                           1:58.00    1:59.81   22  

                  30.64     1:04.25 (33.61)     1:33.67 (29.42)     1:59.81 (26.14)

 -- Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC  'C'               1:44.00   x1:41.77  

                  25.64       52.74 (27.10)     1:17.66 (24.92)     1:41.77 (24.11)

 -- Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics-PC  'B'               1:43.00   x1:42.02  

                  25.10       52.86 (27.76)     1:18.17 (25.31)     1:42.02 (23.85)

 -- Alto Swim Club-PC  'B'                            1:40.00   x1:42.27  

                  24.30       51.65 (27.35)     1:18.04 (26.39)     1:42.27 (24.23)

 -- Alto Swim Club-PC  'C'                            1:43.00   x1:45.30  

                  24.75       53.38 (28.63)     1:20.20 (26.82)     1:45.30 (25.10)

 -- Burlingame Aquatics-PC  'B'                       1:44.00   x1:49.57  

                  30.28       58.40 (28.12)     1:26.75 (28.35)     1:49.57 (22.82)

 -- Sunnyvale Swim Club-PC  'B'                       1:47.40   x1:50.93  

                  30.62     1:00.12 (29.50)     1:24.76 (24.64)     1:50.93 (26.17)

 -- Burlingame Aquatics-PC  'C'                       1:48.00   x1:52.92  

                  27.36     1:00.77 (33.41)     1:28.97 (28.20)     1:52.92 (23.95)

 

                    Combined Team Scores - Through Event 96                    

 

  1. Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics        4835   2. Alto Swim Club                     3851

  3. Burlingame Aquatics                1580   4. Sunnyvale Swim Club              1414.5

  5. Otter Swim Club                    1135   6. Fog City Hammerheads              728.5

  7. Ladera Oaks                         556   8. DeAnza Cupertino Aquatics         438.5

  9. Pacifica Sea Lions                  275  10. South San Francisco Aquatics      188.5

 11. Daly City Dolphins                  177  12. Bulldog Swim Club                   167

 13. Bay Club Panthers                   104                                             

 

                   Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 96                    

 

  1. Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics        2469   2. Alto Swim Club                   1436.5

  3. Otter Swim Club                     619   4. Burlingame Aquatics                 556

  5. Sunnyvale Swim Club               482.5   6. Fog City Hammerheads                275

  7. DeAnza Cupertino Aquatics           235   8. Ladera Oaks                       153.5

  9. Daly City Dolphins                  119  10. South San Francisco Aquatics      109.5

 11. Pacifica Sea Lions                   69  12. Bulldog Swim Club                    56

 

                    Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 96                     

 

  1. Alto Swim Club                   2070.5   2. Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics        1992

  3. Burlingame Aquatics                 744   4. Sunnyvale Swim Club                 634

  5. Fog City Hammerheads              279.5   6. Otter Swim Club                     270

  7. Ladera Oaks                       226.5   8. Bay Club Panthers                   104

  9. DeAnza Cupertino Aquatics          91.5  10. Bulldog Swim Club                    89

 11. South San Francisco Aquatics         79  12. Pacifica Sea Lions                   58

 13. Daly City Dolphins                   44                                             


